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1.0 SCHOOLS ORDER OF MERIT 2025  

 

B G TOTAL A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X 2024MS 2025 MS DEV

1 Moi Girls  Kamusinga National Girls Boarding 0 421 421 0 0 10 29 76 105 101 63 23 2 1 0 11 6.1818 6.6463 0.465

2 Kamusinde Boys  Extracounty Boys boarding 171 0 171 0 4 3 16 32 31 27 36 12 5 0 0 5 0 6.6024 6.602

3 Chesamisi Boys High Sch.  Extracounty Boys boarding 415 0 415 0 2 7 21 40 99 101 78 44 12 1 0 10 6.3805 6.1827 -0.198

4 St.Luke's Boys'  Kimilili  Extracounty Boys boarding 654 0 654 1 2 14 29 43 91 140 168 120 23 5 0 18 6.5056 5.7469 -0.759

5 St.Mary's Sosio Girls Sch.  Extracounty Girls Boarding 0 368 368 0 1 7 14 33 64 77 58 64 32 12 1 5 5.5758 5.6419 0.066

6 New Hope Mwangale  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 12 7 19 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 4 2 4.1724 4.2941 0.122

7 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec. sch. County Mixed day/Boarding 109 65 174 1 1 12 10 13 9 18 22 25 23 25 27 13 4.38983 4.2716 -0.118

8 Kimilili Girls friends  Sec. sch.  Extracounty Girls Boarding/Day 0 146 146 0 0 0 2 6 5 12 22 35 35 21 4 4 4.704 4.0423 -0.662

9 St. Jan Secondary Sch. Sub County Mixed day 19 40 59 0 0 1 0 2 2 7 8 7 5 16 3 8 2.7692 3.9216 1.152

10 Wamalwa Kijana Friends  Sec. sch. County Mixed day/Boarding 104 148 262 0 0 1 2 6 13 15 36 65 73 38 7 10 3.607 3.9023 0.295

11 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili  Sec. sch. County Girls Boarding 0 134 134 0 0 0 0 2 7 10 22 21 43 29 0 0 4.3636 3.7761 -0.588

12 St. Johns' Buko Sec. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 41 45 86 0 0 0 1 1 6 10 14 2 11 17 13 11 3.02 3.6933 0.673

13 Maeni girls  Sec. sch. County Girls Boarding/Day 0 36 36 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 9 7 5 5 2 2.6667 3.5294 0.863

14 Bituyu Friends Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 44 60 132 0 1 1 1 1 5 9 14 18 26 25 21 10 3.4634 3.4262 -0.037

15 SA. Lwanda Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 40 40 80 0 0 0 3 2 4 6 11 7 5 7 30 5 2.1754 3.32 1.145

16 Kamukuywa Township  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 15 17 32 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 4 8 8 0 2.543 3.2812 0.738

17 St. Brigids Kitayi  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 19 15 34 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 3 3 6 4 12 1 2.844 3.182 0.338

18 St. Peter's Nakalira Sec. Sch. County Boys boarding 75 0 75 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 8 16 12 17 6 1 3.783 3.1449 -0.638

19 ACK Chelekei  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 27 22 49 0 0 0 1 2 0 6 5 3 5 8 18 1 2.923 3.063 0.140

20 Namawanga Bahai  Sec. sch. County Mixed day/Boarding 54 41 95 0 0 0 1 1 8 7 7 8 14 17 32 0 2.2467 3.05 0.803

21 Matili Friends  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 194 205 399 0 0 0 0 3 9 22 32 48 72 114 54 45 2.7399 3.0198 0.280

22 Chesamisi Mixed  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 47 75 122 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 9 20 25 27 22 9 2.5333 3.0177 0.484

23 Kibingei Friends Sec. Sch. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 98 85 183 0 0 0 1 4 5 11 11 28 33 45 41 4 2.9163 3.0112 0.095

24 Kamasielo Friends  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 40 46 86 0 1 0 0 3 1 5 11 5 13 18 28 0 3.4625 2.9412 -0.521

25 Sikhendu Friends  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 36 39 74 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 7 5 15 17 20 1 3.14 2.9315 -0.209

26 Friends Sec. Sch. Chebukwabi Sub County Mixed day 49 53 102 0 1 0 1 2 2 4 11 7 18 15 40 0 2.7245 2.7822 0.058

27 St. Joseph's Kamusinde  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 68 86 154 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 8 11 13 33 64 12 2.24 2.44 0.200

28 Nambaoni Friends  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 27 17 44 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 4 7 13 15 0 2.214 2.432 0.218

29 LukhomeBaptist  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 38 49 87 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 10 19 17 34 0 2.7188 2.3793 -0.340

30 St. James ACK Mapela  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 48 60 108 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 8 5 9 22 53 5 2.2467 2.1942 -0.053

31 St. Elizabeth Sibakala  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 13 21 34 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 4 3 20 0 2.69 2.17 -0.520

32 Friends Kibunde  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 12 17 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 9 13 0 1.8654 1.9655 0.100

33 S.A Nasianda Mixed  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 35 42 77 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 7 20 34 11 1.6567 1.803 0.146

2529 2429 4958 2 13 50 146 277 489 624 689 633 582 600 603 204 4.39604 3.569873 -0.826

CANDIDATURES/NO TYP

KIMILILI SUB-COUNTY 2025

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

KIMILILI SUB-COUNTY

2025 SUB_COUNTY EXAMINATION RESULTS ANALYSIS  

TABLE1: SCHOOLS' ORDER OF MERIT 

CAT GRADESNAME OF SCHOOL
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2.0 PERFORMANCE BY SCHOOL CATEGORY
 

 

 

B G TOTAL A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X 2024MS 2025 MS DEV

1 Moi Girls  Kamusinga National Girls Boarding 0 421 421 0 0 10 29 76 105 101 63 23 2 1 0 11 6.1818 6.6463 0.465

B G TOTAL A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X 2024MS 2025 MS DEV

1 Kamusinde Boys  Extracounty Boys boarding 171 0 171 0 4 3 16 32 31 27 36 12 5 0 0 5 0 6.6024 6.602

2 Chesamisi Boys High Sch.  Extracounty Boys boarding 415 0 415 0 2 7 21 40 99 101 78 44 12 1 0 10 6.3805 6.1827 -0.198

3 St.Luke's Boys'  Kimilili  Extracounty Boys boarding 654 0 654 1 2 14 29 43 91 140 168 120 23 5 0 18 6.5056 5.7469 -0.759

4 St.Mary's Sosio Girls Sch.  Extracounty Girls Boarding 0 368 368 0 1 7 14 33 64 77 58 64 32 12 1 5 5.5758 5.6419 0.066

5 Kimilili Girls friends  Sec. sch.  Extracounty Girls Day/Boarding 0 146 146 0 0 0 2 6 5 12 22 35 35 21 4 4 4.704 4.0423 -0.662

B G TOTAL A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X 2024MS 2025 MS DEV

1 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec. sch. County Mixed day/Boarding 109 65 174 1 1 12 10 13 9 18 22 25 23 25 27 13 4.38983 4.2716 -0.118

2 Wamalwa Kijana Friends  Sec. sch. County Mixed day/Boarding 104 148 262 0 0 1 2 6 13 15 36 65 73 38 7 10 3.607 3.9023 0.295

3 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili  Sec. sch. County Girls Boarding 0 134 134 0 0 0 0 2 7 10 22 21 43 29 0 0 4.3636 3.7761 -0.588

2 Maeni girls  Sec. sch. County Girls Day/Boarding 0 36 36 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 9 7 5 5 2 2.6667 3.5294 0.863

3 St. Peter's Nakalira Sec. Sch. County Boys Day/Boarding 75 0 75 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 8 16 12 17 6 1 3.783 3.1449 -0.638

4 Namawanga Bahai  Sec. sch. County Mixed day/Boarding 54 41 95 0 0 0 1 1 8 7 7 8 14 17 32 0 2.2467 3.05 0.803

GRADESCAT TYP

2.3: COUNTY SCHOOLS

CAT TYP

NAME OF SCHOOL

NAME OF SCHOOL

GRADES

2.1: NATIONAL SCHOOLS

S/NO CAT TYP

CANDIDATURE

GRADES

2.2:EXTRA COUNTY SCHOOLS

S/NO

CANDIDATURE

NAME OF SCHOOL

S/NO

CANDIDATURE

B G TOTAL A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X 2024MS 2025 MS DEV

1 New Hope Mwangale  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 12 7 19 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 4 2 4.1724 4.2941 0.122

2 St. Jan Sec. Sch. Sub County Mixed day 19 40 59 0 0 1 0 2 2 7 8 7 5 16 3 8 2.7692 3.9216 1.152

3 St. Johns' Buko Sec. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 41 45 86 0 0 0 1 1 6 10 14 2 11 17 13 11 3.02 3.6933 0.673

4 Bituyu Friends Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 44 60 132 0 1 1 1 1 5 9 14 18 26 25 21 10 3.4634 3.4262 -0.037

5 S.A Lwanda Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 40 40 80 0 0 0 3 2 4 6 11 7 5 7 30 5 2.1754 3.32 1.145

6 Kamukuywa Township  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 15 17 32 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 8 5 6 0 2.543 3.2812 0.7382

7 St. Brigids Kitayi  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 19 15 34 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 3 3 6 4 12 1 2.844 3.182 0.338

8 ACK Chelekei  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 27 22 49 0 0 0 1 2 0 6 5 3 5 8 18 1 2.923 3.063 0.140

9 Matili Friends  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 194 205 399 0 0 0 0 3 9 22 32 48 72 114 54 45 2.7399 3.0198 0.280

10 Chesamisi Mixed  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 47 75 122 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 9 20 25 27 22 9 2.5333 3.0177 0.484

11 Kibingei Friends Sec. Sch. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 98 85 183 0 0 0 1 4 5 11 11 28 33 45 41 4 2.9163 3.0112 0.095

12 Kamasielo Friends  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day/Boarding 40 46 86 0 1 0 0 3 1 5 11 5 13 18 28 0 3.4625 2.9412 -0.521

13 Sikhendu Friends  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 36 39 74 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 7 5 15 17 20 1 3.14 2.9315 -0.209

14 Friends Sec. Sch. Chebukwabi Sub County Mixed day 49 53 102 0 1 0 1 2 2 4 11 7 18 15 40 0 2.7245 2.7822 0.058

15 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 68 86 154 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 8 11 13 33 64 12 2.24 2.44 0.200

16 Nambaoni Friends  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 27 17 44 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 4 7 13 15 0 2.214 2.432 0.218

17 Lukhome Baptist  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 38 49 87 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 10 19 17 34 0 2.7188 2.3793 -0.340

18 St. James ACK Mapela  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 48 60 108 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 8 5 9 22 53 5 2.2467 2.1942 -0.053

19 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 13 21 34 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 4 3 20 0 2.69 2.17 -0.520

20 Friends Kibunde  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 12 17 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 9 13 0 1.8654 1.9655 0.100

21 S.A Nasianda Mixed  Sec. sch. Sub County Mixed day 35 42 77 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 7 20 34 11 1.6567 1.803 0.146

2.4:SUB-COUNTY SCHOOLS

S/NO CAT TYPNAME OF SCHOOL CANDIDATURE GRADES
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3.0 GRADES ANALYSIS 

 

 

 

YEAR ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E P U W X Y MS2025 GRADE

2025 4958 2 13 50 146 277 489 624 689 633 582 600 603 0 0 0 204 0 4.37731 D+

2024 4714 1 10 61 137 275 488 628 568 463 542 647 735 0 0 0 235 0 4.2634 D+

2023 4969 31 102 167 195 330 441 552 598 595 724 914 301 1 1 0 17 10 4.7735 C-

2022 5186 11 95 161 228 317 519 596 639 647 824 922 204 0 0 0 15 0 4.872 C-

MEAN GRADE SUMMARY
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4.0 CANDIDATE PERFORMANCE BY GENDER 

 

4.1 TOP TWENTY CANDIDATES OVERALL 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&DCOM FRE MUSBST AGP MG

1 Gideon Chepkok Maket St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 70 A- 65 B+ 89 A 78 A 77 A 79 A 79 A- 76 A- 81 A

1 Gideon  Kiplangat Miruri School M 63 B 62 B 76 A 88 A -- 77 A -- 85 A 86 A -- -- -- 87 A 81 A

3 Joseph Wanjira St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 72 A- 70 A- 69 B+ 75 A 57 B- 75 A 88 A 74 A- 79 A-

3 Kevin Wafula Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 69 B+ 78 A 76 A 77 A 75 A 79 A- 69 B+ 79 A-

5 Daniel Kimtai Miruri School M 50 C+ 66 B+ 95 A 79 A 73 A- 63 B -- 84 A -- -- -- -- 86 A 78 A-

5 Marvin Mate Wanzala Chesamisi Boys High School M 69 B+ 81 A 96 A 74 A- 67 B+ 68 B+ 85 A 74 A- 78 A-

7 Mercyline Ng'endo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 65 B+ 72 A- 77 A 62 B 51 C+ 82 A 89 A 70 A- 77 A-

7 Shadrack I Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 76 A 76 A 47 C 72 A- 53 C+ 86 A 91 A 88 A 77 A-

7 Eugene Wekesa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 67 B+ 79 A 66 B+ 76 A 55 B- 70 A- 84 A 68 B+ 77 A-

10 Isaac Wekesa Wamalwa Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 75 A 55 B- 75 A 50 C+ 84 A 72 A- 87 A 75 A-

10 Emmanuel Masinde Kamusinde Boys M 74 A- 79 A 69 B+ 74 A- 54 C+ 54 C+ 86 A 82 A 75 A-

12 Emmanuel Simiyu Khamala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 66 B+ 70 A- 84 A 66 B+ 65 B+ 65 B+ 70 A- 55 B- 40 C- 74 A-

12 Abednego Mulongo Kamusinde Boys M 81 A 76 A 25 D 81 A 57 B- 82 A 84 A 78 A- 74 A-

12 John Wafula Kamasielo M 69 B+ 64 B 71 A- 74 A- 50 C+ 62 B 82 A 83 A 74 A-

12 Dorcus Nafula Bituyu Friends F 65 B 88 A 66 B+ 66 B+ 82 A 60 B 82 A 60 B- 74 A-

16 Maryline Muyonga St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 73 A- 62 B 72 A- 49 C 75 A- 87 A 84 A 73 B+

16 Wamutete Simiyu Charles St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 60 B 86 A 83 A 67 B+ 73 A- 56 B- 68 B+ 73 B+

16 James Barasa Sifuna St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 60 B 77 A 71 A- 65 B+ 71 A- 66 B+ 67 B+ 73 B+

16 Laban Barasa Mukhwana Kamusinde Boys M 66 B+ 64 B 66 B+ 68 B+ 42 C- 71 A- 77 A- 85 A 73 B+

20 Esther Njoki St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 63 B 71 A- 72 A- 55 B- 56 B- 82 A 74 A- 65 B+ 72 B+

20 Oscar Wanjala Korofia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 55 B- 95 A 73 A- 57 B- 60 B 89 A 75 A- 72 B+

20 Reagan Ndombi Okwako Chesamisi Boys High School M 70 A- 58 B- 75 A 48 C 70 A- 63 B 79 A- 68 B+ 72 B+

20 Jeremiah Ochayo Khachina Chesamisi Boys High School M 61 B 52 C+ 88 A 72 A- 62 B 66 B+ 65 B+ 71 A- 72 B+
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4.2 TOP TWENTY BOYS: 

 
4.3 TOP TWENTY GIRLS: 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDER ENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUS BST AGP MG

1 Gideon Chepkok Maket St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 70 A- 65 B+ 89 A 78 A 77 A 79 A 79 A- 76 A- 81 A

1 Gideon  Kiplangat Miruri School M 63 B 62 B 76 A 88 A -- 77 A -- 85 A 86 A -- -- -- 87 A 81 A

3 Joseph Wanjira St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 72 A- 70 A- 69 B+ 75 A 57 B- 75 A 88 A 74 A- 79 A-

3 Kevin Wafula Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 69 B+ 78 A 76 A 77 A 75 A 79 A- 69 B+ 79 A-

5 Daniel Kimtai Miruri School M 50 C+ 66 B+ 95 A 79 A 73 A- 63 B -- 84 A -- -- -- -- 86 A 78 A-

5 Marvin Mate Wanzala Chesamisi Boys High School M 69 B+ 81 A 96 A 74 A- 67 B+ 68 B+ 85 A 74 A- 78 A-

7 Shadrack I Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 76 A 76 A 47 C 72 A- 53 C+ 86 A 91 A 88 A 77 A-

7 Eugene Wekesa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 67 B+ 79 A 66 B+ 76 A 55 B- 70 A- 84 A 68 B+ 77 A-

9 Isaac Wekesa Wamalwa Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 75 A 55 B- 75 A 50 C+ 84 A 72 A- 87 A 75 A-

9 Emmanuel Masinde Kamusinde Boys M 74 A- 79 A 69 B+ 74 A- 54 C+ 54 C+ 86 A 82 A 75 A-

11 Emmanuel Simiyu Khamala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 66 B+ 70 A- 84 A 66 B+ 65 B+ 65 B+ 70 A- 55 B- 40 C- 74 A-

11 Abednego Mulongo Kamusinde Boys M 81 A 76 A 25 D 81 A 57 B- 82 A 84 A 78 A- 74 A-

11 John Wafula Kamasielo M 69 B+ 64 B 71 A- 74 A- 50 C+ 62 B 82 A 83 A 74 A-

14 Wamutete Simiyu Charles St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 60 B 86 A 83 A 67 B+ 73 A- 56 B- 68 B+ 73 B+

14 James Barasa Sifuna St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 60 B 77 A 71 A- 65 B+ 71 A- 66 B+ 67 B+ 73 B+

14 Laban Barasa Mukhwana Kamusinde Boys M 66 B+ 64 B 66 B+ 68 B+ 42 C- 71 A- 77 A- 85 A 73 B+

17 Oscar Wanjala Korofia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 55 B- 95 A 73 A- 57 B- 60 B 89 A 75 A- 72 B+

17 Reagan Ndombi Okwako Chesamisi Boys High School M 70 A- 58 B- 75 A 48 C 70 A- 63 B 79 A- 68 B+ 72 B+

17 Jeremiah Ochayo Khachina Chesamisi Boys High School M 61 B 52 C+ 88 A 72 A- 62 B 66 B+ 65 B+ 71 A- 72 B+

20 Chrispinus Wafula Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 57 B- 70 A- 65 B+ 57 B- 68 B+ 89 A 71 A- 71 B+

20 Dancun Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 48 C 88 A 78 A 66 B+ 78 A 60 B 50 C+ 71 B+

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDER ENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUS BST AGP MG

1 Mercyline Ng'endo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 65 B+ 72 A- 77 A 62 B 51 C+ 82 A 89 A 70 A- 77 A-

2 Dorcus Nafula Bituyu Friends F 65 B 88 A 66 B+ 66 B+ 82 A 60 B 82 A 60 B- 74 A-

3 Maryline Muyonga St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 73 A- 62 B 72 A- 49 C 75 A- 87 A 84 A 73 B+

4 Esther Njoki St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 63 B 71 A- 72 A- 55 B- 56 B- 82 A 74 A- 65 B+ 72 B+

5 Jepng'Etich Daisy Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 65 B+ 71 A- 70 A- 67 B+ 53 C+ 54 C+ 75 A- 77 A- 71 B+

5 Ekisa Trizer Imuraget Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 70 A- 65 B+ 68 B+ 50 C+ 66 B+ 68 B+ 77 A- 71 B+

7 Maurine Maua St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 65 B+ 56 B- 65 B+ 39 D+ 85 A 86 A 66 B+ 70 B+

8 Malyne Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 70 A- 67 B+ 56 B- 54 C+ 77 A- 78 A- 74 A- 69 B+

8 Ongweto Phoebe Achieng' Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 72 A- 67 B+ 62 B 53 C+ 36 D+ 66 B+ 72 A- 74 A- 69 B+

8 Manyonge Victoria Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 72 A- 52 C+ 75 A 67 B+ 54 C+ 62 B 77 A- 64 B 69 B+

11 Waswa Nambuye Faith St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 77 A 73 A- 52 C+ 38 D+ 87 A 83 A 56 B- 68 B+

11 Shalin Nekesa Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 66 B+ 83 A 66 B+ 50 C+ 43 C- 77 A- 80 A- 68 B+

11 Peris Nafuna Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 62 B 70 A- 62 B 35 D+ 70 A- 67 B+ 68 B+ 68 B+

11 Chesikaki Nelyvine Nangila Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 67 B+ 68 B+ 64 B 56 B- 60 B 80 A- 74 A- 68 B+

11 Diana Namalwa Wafubwa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 74 A- 70 A- 50 C+ 57 B- 33 D 68 B+ 65 B+ 70 A- 68 B+

16 Ayiek Ater Dut Deng St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 61 B 60 B 84 A 60 B 44 C- 32 D 82 A 80 A- 67 B+

16 Purity Kisiang'Ani St Jan Secondary School F 66 B+ 74 A- 48 C 50 C+ 47 C 80 A- 70 A- 77 A- 67 B+

16 Vivian Nanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 77 A 55 B- 60 B 44 C- 66 B+ 64 B 73 A- 67 B+

16 Mary Nduta Kamau Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 59 B- 61 B 58 B- 30 D 74 A- 81 A 73 A- 67 B+

16 Wabuyabo Nicole Achieng' Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 65 B+ 72 A- 51 C+ 58 B- 37 D+ 62 B 70 A- 77 A- 67 B+



8 
 

5.0 OVERALL SUBJECT ANALYSIS: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUBJECT ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X 2025MS GRADE 2024MS DEV

1 ART 20 0 3 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9.350 B 9.313 0.037

2 HOME SCIENCE 203 6 35 35 42 29 16 9 11 8 4 3 2 3 8.450 B- 5.918 2.532

3 MUSIC 41 0 4 2 7 4 7 3 4 3 3 4 0 0 7.548 B- 8.873 -1.325

4 COMPUTER 376 6 32 34 36 50 49 28 24 30 21 16 46 4 6.905 C+ 6.634 0.271

5 FRENCH 70 1 3 4 5 6 9 10 12 11 6 3 0 0 6.286 C 6.477 -0.191

6 DRAWING & DESIGN 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 6.200 C 4.000 2.200

7 HISTORY 2914 132 383 306 274 266 228 221 212 159 167 125 420 20 5.474 C- 4.184 1.289

8 CRE 3555 72 277 242 290 289 311 290 252 287 245 216 828 27 4.636 C- 4.462 0.174

9 GEOGRAPHY 1889 17 104 70 94 151 161 195 184 148 164 142 442 11 4.301 D+ 4.634 -0.334

10 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 203 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 7 15 36 143 0 4.058 D+ 6.139 -2.080

11 ENGLISH 4827 4 15 50 134 292 470 583 546 512 485 741 935 59 3.921 D+ 2.802 1.118

12 KISWAHILI 4844 20 67 119 240 327 427 483 504 536 531 742 796 53 3.768 D+ 3.821 -0.053

13 PHYSICS 1343 3 7 16 17 46 74 138 161 169 375 224 101 11 3.627 D+ 2.632 0.995

14 BUS STUDIES 1447 2 28 34 51 84 87 126 123 134 137 148 479 12 3.485 D 2.834 0.651

15 AGRICULTURE 2027 7 49 43 76 65 91 132 143 168 186 227 834 14 3.171 D 3.280 -0.109

16 BIOLOGY 4827 12 37 51 113 197 311 501 469 445 935 976 737 35 3.062 D 3.045 0.016

17 CHEMISTRY 4839 3 6 17 30 36 87 153 205 326 1195 1691 1027 65 2.278 D- 2.044 0.235

18 MATHEMATICS 4875 42 55 43 67 110 127 148 155 193 484 777 2599 76 1.878 D- 2.174 -0.296

38305 327 1106 1073 1478 1953 2459 3024 3005 3136 4953 6071 9390 391 4.911 C- 4.626 0.285

KIMILILI SUB_COUNTY

2025 SUBJECT RANKING (SCHOOL/SUB-COUNTY)
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5.1 SUBJECTS CHAMPIONS 

 

SNSUBJECT NAME SCHOOL GENDERMARK/GRADE

1 ENG Shadrack I Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 76 A

2 KISWAHILI Marvin Mate Wanzala Chesamisi Boys  School M 81 A

3 MATHEMATICS Marvin Mate Wanzala Chesamisi Boys  School M 96 A

4 BIOLOGY Gideon  Kiplangat Miruri School M 88 A

5 PHYSICS Dorcus Nafula Bituyu Friends F 82 A

6 CHEMISTRY Johannes Indimuli Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana M 80 A

7 HISTORY Wangila Ivyne St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 94 A

8 GEOGRAPHY Wafula Elias Miruri School M 93 A

9 Lucy Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 91 A

Shadrack I Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 91 A

Margaret Nasimiyu Wamalwa Friends Sec.  Chebukwabi F 91 A

Waswa Wekesa Oliver Sikhendu Mixed M 91 A

Wanyonyi Annointing Stephen Friends Sec.  Chebukwabi M 91 A

Makuma Nafuna Ruth St. Brigids  Sec.l Kitayi F 91 A

10 Maryline Muyonga St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 84 A

Beula Joy Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 84 A

11 ART & DESIGN Akuku Dennis Wekesa Chesamisi Boys  School M 79 A-

12 Juma Chebai Chesoli Chesamisi Boys  School M 83 A

Barasa Nathan Cetrick Chesamisi Boys  School M 83 A

Obed Wekesa Matili Friends M 83 A

13 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION Elvis Otieno Ouma Kamusinde Boys M 68 B+
14 DRAWING & DESIGN Maxwell J Juma St. Luke'S Boys Kimilili M 83 A-
15 Simiyu Brian Joel Namawanga Bahai M 88A

Shadrack I Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 88 A

Dan Ptanguny Kamasielo M 88 A

16 FRENCH Nyabonyi Lavin Ack Moi Girls Kamusinga F 87 A

17 Sishel Moraa Ack Moi Girls Kamusinga F 74 A-

Stacy Loice Namaswa Ack Moi Girls Kamusinga F 74 A-

17 BUSINESS STUDIES Gideon  Kiplangat Miruri School M 87 A

C.R.E

HOMESCIENCE

COMPUTER STUDIES

AGRICULTURE

SUBJECT CHAMPIONS

MUSIC
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5.2 SUBJECT PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS & SCHOOL POSITIONS 

 

CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 421 0 5 13 43 83 114 90 39 17 9 2 2 4 6.8825 C+ 6.1204 0.7621

2 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 636 1 6 24 66 117 165 122 83 31 11 8 0 2 6.8186 C+ 5.5406 1.278

3 Kamusinde Boys 168 3 5 12 18 27 22 31 21 18 6 4 0 1 6.7784 C+

4 Chesamisi Boys High School 411 0 1 9 16 42 59 98 82 49 30 17 2 6 5.7136 C 4.7396 0.974

5 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 352 0 0 1 8 24 47 74 72 57 33 31 5 0 5.1165 C- 4.8889 0.2276

6 New Hope Mwangale 19 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 1 2 2 5 0 4.4737 D+ 3.1724 1.3013

7 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 151 0 1 2 6 9 16 10 18 23 18 26 22 0 4.2318 D+ 4.1949 0.0369

8 Kimilili Girls friends sec 146 0 0 0 2 3 12 13 24 28 35 24 2 3 4.1329 D+ 3.6457 0.4872

9 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 73 0 0 1 2 4 6 3 8 6 11 19 10 0 3.8767 D+ 3.1286 0.7481

10 Maeni girls 36 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 2 7 8 5 6 0 3.7222 D+ 3.0256 0.6966

11 Kamukuywa Township 32 1 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 4 8 8 0 3.656 D+ 2.914 0.742

12 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 266 0 0 0 3 6 14 14 27 34 56 80 22 10 3.4297 D 2.8193 0.6104

13 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 134 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 8 28 42 44 2 0 3.209 D 5.2448 -2.0358

14 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 75 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 8 8 10 20 17 0 3.1867 D 2.1569 1.0298

15 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 80 0 0 1 1 3 2 5 8 10 7 13 25 5 3.1867 D 1.7759 1.4108

16 Matili Friends sec 372 0 0 0 0 1 12 16 27 50 58 117 86 5 2.7711 D 2.1275 0.6436

17 S.T Jan Secondary School 58 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 8 6 5 11 23 0 2.7414 D 1.949 0.7924

18 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 102 0 0 2 1 4 1 7 4 5 14 16 47 1 2.6832 D 1.8889 0.7943

19 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 154 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 19 12 10 19 77 6 2.47 D- 1.85 0.62

20 Sikhendu Friends Sec 74 0 1 0 2 1 2 5 0 3 5 20 36 0 2.4533 D- 2.87 -0.4167

21 Namawanga Bahai Sec 95 0 0 0 1 2 3 5 3 8 6 24 43 0 2.44 D- 1.87 0.57

22 Kamasielo Friends Sec 84 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 6 5 12 18 37 0 2.4048 D- 2.6829 -0.2781

23 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 87 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 7 5 12 20 37 0 2.3793 D- 3.0291 -0.6498

24 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 182 0 0 0 1 2 5 2 7 15 21 53 76 0 2.2637 D- 2 0.2637

25 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 33 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 1 1 6 19 0 2.2424 D- 2.0606 0.1818

26 Bituyu Friends Sec 126 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 6 7 15 48 45 0 2.2302 D- 1.624 0.6062

27 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 122 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 3 5 11 36 52 7 2.1652 D- 1.6574 0.5078

28 ACK Chelekei Sec 48 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 1 6 31 1 2.083 D- 1.6808 0.4022

29 S.T James ACK Mapela 106 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 6 9 7 11 67 0 2.066 D- 1.9205 0.1455

30 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 44 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 2 10 24 0 2.023 D- 1.517 0.506

31 Friends Kibunde Sec 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 4 18 0 1.8275 D- 2.5 -0.6725

32 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 34 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 23 0 1.62 D- 1.87 -0.25

33 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 77 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 58 8 1.3478 E 1.2059 0.1419

SUB-COUNTY 4827 5 20 68 176 343 518 540 507 460 465 738 927 59 3.9205 D+ 2.802225 1.118275

ENGLISH 101
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Kamusinde Boys 168 8 17 23 37 26 22 19 10 4 1 0 1 0 8.2857 B-

2 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 421 3 20 36 69 87 87 63 27 14 8 0 0 7 7.5725 B- 8.2796 -0.7071

3 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 364 2 18 33 52 56 56 45 33 37 23 8 1 0 6.9478 C+ 7.2716 -0.3238

4 Kamukuywa Township 32 0 0 2 4 2 7 3 1 5 3 4 1 0 5.688 C 4.257 1.431

5 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 645 0 3 20 39 66 82 110 112 121 48 39 2 3 5.6293 C 6.154 -0.5247

6 Chesamisi Boys High School 414 1 0 7 16 47 61 90 58 61 31 27 8 7 5.5479 C 6.9605 -1.4126

7 New Hope Mwangale 19 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 3 0 1 4 3 0 4.7368 C- 4.2069 0.5299

8 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 33 1 2 0 0 2 3 1 8 2 5 5 4 0 4.667 C- 2.9286 1.7384

9 Kimilili Girls friends sec 146 0 0 1 2 5 11 16 25 20 32 28 2 4 4.2254 D+ 4.808 -0.5826

10 S.T Jan Secondary School 59 0 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 7 9 5 16 0 4.2203 D+ 3.4848 0.7355

11 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 153 0 2 5 6 8 9 13 21 12 21 31 25 0 4.1438 D+ 5.8898 -1.746

12 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 134 0 0 1 4 6 12 14 14 19 20 36 7 0 4.1128 D+ 6.6014 -2.4886

13 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 80 0 1 1 2 5 3 6 4 3 10 13 27 5 4.0484 D+ 2.1724 1.876

14 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 79 1 0 0 1 4 8 8 10 8 11 16 12 0 4 D+ 2.6078 1.3922

15 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 102 1 0 2 3 1 6 5 14 10 13 28 19 1 3.5588 D+ 3.6117 -0.0529

16 Bituyu Friends Sec 124 2 2 2 2 4 7 10 4 13 14 38 26 0 3.5565 D+ 3.621 -0.0645

17 Matili Friends sec 368 0 1 0 7 10 16 33 45 47 48 102 53 6 3.5304 D+ 2.7578 0.7726

18 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 266 0 1 0 0 5 13 16 33 54 37 67 31 10 3.4825 D 3.3652 0.1173

19 Maeni girls 36 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 7 6 3 9 8 0 3.2222 D 3.9744 -0.7522

20 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 183 1 1 0 3 4 8 11 15 17 23 42 58 0 3.0492 D 3.878 -0.8288

21 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 34 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4 3 2 8 13 0 2.82 D 3.52 -0.7

22 Namawanga Bahai Sec 95 0 0 0 0 1 4 10 3 8 13 22 34 0 2.74 D 2.51 0.23

23 ACK Chelekei Sec 48 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 3 3 5 6 24 1 2.646 D 2.3272 0.3188

24 Kamasielo Friends Sec 85 0 0 0 1 1 2 7 3 9 9 18 35 0 2.6118 D 3.0854 -0.4736

25 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 74 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 8 6 27 23 0 2.5676 D 3.0286 -0.461

26 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 122 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 7 8 13 38 39 7 2.5478 D 3.2315 -0.6837

27 Sikhendu Friends Sec 74 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 11 12 21 23 0 2.5135 D 2.36 0.1535

28 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 68 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 7 2 5 22 27 0 2.4265 D- 2.3913 0.0352

29 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 154 0 0 1 0 1 5 7 11 14 9 15 89 2 2.32 D- 2.65 -0.33

30 S.T James ACK Mapela 105 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 7 8 14 11 61 0 2.0667 D- 2.875 -0.8083

31 Friends Kibunde Sec 29 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 9 13 0 2.0344 D- 2.792 -0.7576

32 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 87 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 6 7 23 45 0 1.954 D- 2.3645 -0.4105

33 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 44 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 1 10 26 0 1.886 D- 2.31 -0.424

SUB-COUNTY 4845 20 70 136 259 355 443 512 506 546 458 732 756 53 3.798775758 D+ 3.821125 -0.022349242

KISWAHILI 102
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Chesamisi Boys High School 414 9 10 12 12 17 21 33 50 43 106 67 29 5 4.4743 D+ 5.3912 -0.9169

2 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 646 29 22 5 22 26 35 49 38 31 135 171 82 1 4.2295 D+ 5.432 -1.2025

3 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 365 3 3 5 10 8 11 18 12 26 62 99 108 0 3.0521 D 3.0583 -0.0062

4 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 421 2 4 5 11 5 12 17 23 30 80 114 108 10 3.0511 D 3.7883 -0.7372

5 New Hope Mwangale 19 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 10 0 2.7895 D 3.1034 -0.3139

6 Kamusinde Boys 169 0 0 3 2 5 5 6 8 6 24 44 66 0 2.6568 D

7 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 157 4 0 1 4 0 3 3 4 6 16 15 101 0 2.2675 D 2.3474 -0.0799

8 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 33 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 26 0 2 D- 1.4375 0.5625

9 Namawanga Bahai Sec 95 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 4 0 9 9 66 0 1.92 D- 1.71 0.21

10 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 80 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 3 1 4 11 56 0 1.8375 D- 2.5294 -0.6919

11 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 75 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 6 10 53 0 1.8267 D- 1.5775 0.2492

12 Kimilili Girls friends sec 146 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 3 3 45 85 3 1.7324 D- 2.232 -0.4996

13 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 134 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 15 29 81 0 1.7239 D- 2.049 -0.3251

14 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 154 1 0 1 1 2 1 5 3 0 2 11 116 11 1.7 D- 1.6 0.1

15 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 181 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 0 2 8 25 135 0 1.6851 D- 1.7805 -0.0954

16 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 266 2 0 1 1 3 3 1 4 4 10 41 186 10 1.6719 D- 2.6391 -0.9672

17 Kamasielo Friends Sec 85 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 10 65 0 1.6353 D- 1.8049 -0.1696

18 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 80 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 3 11 56 5 1.6267 D- 1.9138 -0.2871

19 S.T Jan Secondary School 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 6 8 41 0 1.569 D- 1.4639 0.1051

20 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 122 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 7 28 75 7 1.5652 D- 1.5234 0.0418

21 S.T James ACK Mapela 105 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 7 9 83 0 1.5238 D- 1.5695 -0.0457

22 Maeni girls 36 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 6 26 0 1.5 D- 1.5641 -0.0641

23 Bituyu Friends Sec 126 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 3 6 110 0 1.4444 E 2.6829 -1.2385

24 ACK Chelekei Sec 48 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 42 1 1.417 E 1.8333 -0.4163

25 Matili Friends sec 389 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 3 13 72 270 22 1.4169 E 1.8143 -0.3974

26 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 101 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 87 1 1.3465 E 1.5152 -0.1687

27 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 44 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 39 0 1.341 E 1.862 -0.521

28 Lukhome Baptist Sec. 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 12 71 0 1.2874 E 1.8952 -0.6078

29 Kamukuywa Township 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 27 0 1.25 E 1.629 -0.379

30 Friends Kibunde Sec 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25 0 1.138 E 1.75 -0.612

31 Sikhendu Friends Sec 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 69 0 1.1081 E 1.87 -0.7619

32 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 68 0 1.0286 E 1.029 -0.0004

33 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 0 1.02 E 1.17 -0.15

SUB-COUNTY 4875 51 46 43 67 75 113 159 162 167 541 881 2495 76 1.873824242 D- 2.173940625 -0.300116383

MATHEMATICS 221
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 644 1 14 12 32 38 69 199 115 91 67 4 0 2 5.7679 C 6.7098 -0.9419

2 Chesamisi Boys High School 412 2 7 10 27 45 60 55 66 54 63 17 1 5 5.7101 C 7.3889 -1.6788

3 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 421 0 1 3 21 40 66 80 98 62 42 2 3 3 5.6531 C 4.9038 0.7493

4 Kamusinde Boys 167 2 2 6 8 19 18 23 19 22 35 13 0 0 5.4371 C-

5 ACK Chelekei Sec 48 2 0 3 1 1 2 6 6 2 7 7 11 1 4.271 D+ 3.0181 1.2529

6 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 133 0 0 0 2 2 7 14 20 18 46 22 2 0 3.9323 D+ 4.7014 -0.7691

7 Maeni girls 34 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 4 8 8 6 2 3.4706 D 1.7179 1.7527

8 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 365 0 1 2 4 13 17 18 19 37 125 115 14 0 3.4521 D 4.12 -0.6679

9 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 157 3 4 1 2 7 5 9 4 6 26 38 48 0 3.4076 D 3.305 0.1026

10 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 75 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 5 4 33 19 6 0 3.24 D+ 2.0986 1.1414

11 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 147 1 1 4 1 1 5 14 6 10 16 68 20 0 3.22 D 3.45 -0.23

12 Kimilili Girls friends sec 146 0 0 1 1 1 7 6 13 13 36 53 11 4 3.1972 D 3.528 -0.3308

13 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 266 0 0 1 3 5 9 15 11 17 78 96 21 10 3.125 D 3.6348 -0.5098

14 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 183 0 1 0 1 3 6 10 9 26 49 51 27 0 3.1202 D 2.2178 0.9024

15 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 79 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 8 5 19 14 23 0 3.0886 D 1.74 1.3486

16 Matili Friends sec 364 0 0 2 2 3 7 16 25 25 132 137 15 0 3.0687 D 2.4687 0.6

17 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 80 0 1 1 0 3 6 3 1 5 10 12 30 5 2.9722 D 2.1228 0.8494

18 New Hope Mwangale 19 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 4 7 0 2.7895 D 4.069 -1.2795

19 Sikhendu Friends Sec 74 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 19 33 9 0 2.7432 D 3.86 -1.1168

20 Bituyu Friends Sec 123 0 0 2 0 0 4 8 7 10 25 19 48 0 2.6992 D 3.1545 -0.4553

21 S.T Jan Secondary School 52 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 8 9 12 18 0 2.5385 D 1.866 0.6725

22 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 34 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 7 18 0 2.5294 D 2.6364 -0.107

23 Kamasielo Friends Sec 86 0 1 1 0 1 2 3 1 5 11 25 36 0 2.3837 D- 2.3125 0.0712

24 Namawanga Bahai Sec 95 0 0 2 1 1 2 3 6 6 5 18 51 0 2.37 D- 2.08 0.29

25 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 122 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 7 3 11 47 39 2 2.3478 D- 1.8131 0.5347

26 S.T James ACK Mapela 105 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 21 9 57 0 2.2476 D- 2.3947 -0.1471

27 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 44 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 7 17 16 0 2.136 D- 2.621 -0.485

28 Kamukuywa Township 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 17 9 0 2 D- 1.912 0.088

29 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 101 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 10 28 54 1 1.9604 D- 3.7677 -1.8073

30 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 34 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 7 22 0 1.91 D- 2.13 -0.22

31 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 34 31 0 1.6087 D- 2.2063 -0.5976

32 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 87 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 7 22 56 0 1.5632 D- 2.1619 -0.5987

33 Friends Kibunde Sec 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 0 1.07 E 1.3333 -0.2633

SUB-COUNTY 4827 12 37 51 113 197 311 501 469 445 935 976 737 35 3.061542424 D 3.045125 0.016417424

BIOLOGY 231
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Bituyu Friends Sec 9 1 2 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 B- 3.0714 4.9286

2 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 6 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7.166 C+ 3.3636 3.8024

3 Friends Kibunde Sec 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 C 4 2

4 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5.8 C 3.5455 2.2545

5 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 49 1 0 2 1 6 4 8 9 8 8 1 0 1 5.5833 C 3.8431 1.7402

6 Kamukuywa Township 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5.333 C 1.6 3.733

7 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 341 0 2 11 6 21 15 76 55 40 103 8 4 0 4.9238 C- 4.7448 0.179

8 S.T Jan Secondary School 11 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 4.9091 C- 1.1667 3.7424

9 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 47 0 0 0 0 2 7 4 9 9 13 3 0 0 4.5745 C- 3.4615 1.113

10 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 29 0 1 0 2 1 5 0 2 3 7 7 1 0 4.4828 D+ 4.0869 0.3959

11 Chesamisi Boys High School 409 1 1 2 7 8 22 33 53 61 133 71 9 8 3.9426 D+ 2.5718 1.3708

12 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 45 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 3 12 18 7 0 0 3.7111 D+ 2.0977 1.6134

13 Kamusinde Boys 33 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 6 5 14 5 0 0 3.697 D+

14 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 5 3 0 2 3.6667 D+ 2.1667 1.5

15 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 29 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 11 8 1 0 3.3448 D 3.125 0.2198

16 New Hope Mwangale 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 3.25 D 2.25 1

17 Kamasielo Friends Sec 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 3.125 D 4.1667 -1.0417

18 Matili Friends sec 58 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 1 8 15 20 8 0 2.9655 D 1.9924 0.9731

19 ACK Chelekei Sec 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 2.857 D 2.1538 0.7032

20 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 4 0 0 2.8333 D 1.3333 1.5

21 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 6 4 0 2.8235 D 1.9 0.9235

22 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 6 2 0 2.6923 D 1.8182 0.8741

23 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 9 3 0 2.6522 D 1.6818 0.9704

24 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 32 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 2 9 14 0 2.59 D 3.53 -0.94

25 Namawanga Bahai Sec 28 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 3 11 8 0 2.54 D 1.34 1.2

26 Kimilili Girls friends sec 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 18 6 0 2.333 D- 2.2692 0.0638

27 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2.25 D- 2 0.25

28 Sikhendu Friends Sec 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 10 0 1.6842 D- 2.22 -0.5358

29 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 7 0 1.667 D- 3.25 -1.583

30 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 6 0 1.6429 D- 2.9091 -1.2662

31 Maeni girls 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 1.625 D- 1.5 0.125

32 S.T James ACK Mapela 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 10 0 1.3846 E 2.4211 -1.0365

SUB-COUNTY 1343 3 7 16 17 46 74 138 161 169 375 224 101 11 3.62656875 D+ 2.631622581 0.994946169

PHYSICS 232
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Chesamisi Boys High School 414 1 0 3 4 5 18 34 52 68 160 60 5 4 3.8659 D+ 2.6884 1.1775

2 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 639 0 5 6 10 12 21 64 48 61 274 99 39 0 3.7167 D+ 2.8177 0.899

3 Maeni girls 36 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 7 14 9 0 0 3.33889 D 2.0256 1.31329

4 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 420 0 0 2 5 1 10 13 22 56 196 107 3 5 3.2771 D 2.1584 1.1187

5 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 266 1 0 0 3 5 4 5 14 23 80 111 10 10 3.0117 D 2.9522 0.0595

6 Friends Kibunde Sec 29 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 8 9 4 0 2.9642 D 1.5 1.4642

7 New Hope Mwangale 19 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 5 6 2 2.8824 D 2.5172 0.3652

8 Kamusinde Boys 167 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 12 52 79 12 0 2.6946 D

9 Kimilili Girls friends sec 146 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 3 40 82 6 4 2.5423 D 2.8952 -0.3529

10 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 134 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 7 36 78 6 0 2.5373 D 3.028 -0.4907

11 Bituyu Friends Sec 126 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 14 28 33 41 0 2.4683 D- 1.6504 0.8179

12 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 122 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 33 48 22 7 2.4087 D- 1.75 0.6587

13 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 366 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 13 15 53 228 43 0 2.4044 D- 2.7866 -0.3822

14 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 183 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 7 39 101 26 0 2.3552 D- 2.1373 0.2179

15 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 147 1 0 1 1 1 4 3 5 4 20 40 67 0 2.2653 D 2.42105 -0.15575

16 S.T Jan Secondary School 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 11 21 17 0 2.2632 D- 1.398 0.8652

17 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 75 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 14 32 24 0 2.0933 D- 2.2958 -0.2025

18 Matili Friends sec 372 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 4 6 42 204 98 11 2.0305 D- 1.9879 0.0426

19 Kamasielo Friends Sec 86 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 3 12 28 39 0 2.0116 D- 3.1875 -1.1759

20 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 33 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 11 16 0 2 D- 1.697 0.303

21 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 101 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 13 34 48 1 1.9208 D- 1.9293 -0.0085

22 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 11 26 33 5 1.9067 D- 1.3621 0.5446

23 ACK Chelekei Sec 42 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 8 25 1 1.905 D- 1.5283 0.3767

24 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 13 27 31 0 1.8933 D- 2.12 -0.2267

25 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 154 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 3 3 9 45 80 7 1.88 D- 1.43 0.45

26 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 44 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 17 20 0 1.818 D- 2.276 -0.458

27 Namawanga Bahai Sec 95 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 8 26 55 0 1.75 D- 1.42 0.33

28 Kamukuywa Township 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 12 16 0 1.656 D- 1.49 0.166

29 S.T James ACK Mapela 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 10 25 65 0 1.6542 D- 1.4145 0.2397

30 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 21 43 8 1.5217 D- 1.4848 0.0369

31 Sikhendu Friends Sec 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 35 38 0 1.5 D- 1.82 -0.32

32 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 22 0 1.41 E 1.56 -0.15

33 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 19 67 0 1.2414 E 1.6731 -0.4317

SUB-COUNTY 4839 3 6 17 30 36 87 153 205 326 1195 1691 1027 65 2.278445152 D- 2.043823438 0.234621714

CHEMISTRY 233
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Chesamisi Boys High School 192 4 71 53 22 21 6 8 2 3 1 0 1 0 9.5885 B+ 8.5963 0.9922

2 Kamusinde Boys 159 11 51 34 21 15 16 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 9.5094 B+

3 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 260 39 79 38 31 26 21 7 5 8 6 0 0 0 9.49923 B 7.5223 1.97693

4 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 314 18 95 56 47 40 30 15 7 3 2 1 0 0 9.2962 B 9.3067 -0.0105

5 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 63 0 6 10 7 9 6 3 8 2 0 0 4 8 7.5091 B- 2.6338 4.8753

6 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 247 0 24 27 38 39 30 34 23 12 14 4 0 2 7.4082 C+ 7.2342 0.174

7 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 88 14 15 4 5 5 1O 10 9 4 4 3 10 0 7.2955 C+ 4.421 2.8745

8 Bituyu Friends Sec 65 6 10 6 3 11 6 4 1 5 5 3 5 0 7.2923 C+ 5.5806 1.7117

9 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 42 1 4 7 5 5 3 6 1 3 5 1 1 0 7.2143 C 4.1224 3.0919

10 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 215 1 20 25 36 29 20 22 19 15 9 6 9 4 7.1706 C+ 4.4787 2.6919

11 S.T Jan Secondary School 25 0 4 3 3 0 2 1 3 5 1 1 2 0 6.52 C+ 4.9714 1.5486

12 Kamasielo Friends Sec 55 4 6 6 4 2 4 2 8 3 2 2 12 0 6.1818 C+ 5.1667 1.0151

13 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 38 3 9 1 4 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 14 2 6 C 3.4643 2.5357

14 Namawanga Bahai Sec 70 9 12 2 2 4 2 2 4 5 2 2 24 0 5.86 C 2.38 3.48

15 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 22 1 2 2 1 0 3 3 1 0 3 4 2 0 5.727 C 2.79 2.937

16 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 112 6 8 8 4 5 6 7 14 12 13 4 25 0 5.2679 C- 4.5515 0.7164

17 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 60 0 6 2 2 8 6 5 4 5 4 6 12 0 5.2667 C- 4.4051 0.8616

18 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 58 3 3 3 6 0 3 8 3 4 8 3 14 0 5.1207 C- 6.4211 -1.3004

19 Matili Friends sec 176 1 4 8 14 15 13 19 20 14 18 11 39 0 4.875 C 3.1256 1.7494

20 New Hope Mwangale 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 0 4.8182 C- 5 -0.1818

21 Kamukuywa Township 28 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 2 4 2 5 3 0 4.607 C 2.345 2.262

22 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 16 2 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 8 0 4.5625 C- 3.4194 1.1431

23 Kimilili Girls friends sec 108 0 2 4 1 5 8 10 16 13 19 11 17 2 4.2925 D+ 7.1786 -2.8861

24 ACK Chelekei Sec 25 0 1 2 1 0 1 3 2 3 1 3 8 1 4.16 D+ 3.0588 1.1012

25 Maeni girls 24 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 5 3 1 0 9 0 4.125 D+ 3.2381 0.8869

26 Sikhendu Friends Sec 44 0 0 3 1 2 4 2 5 1 6 3 17 0 3.75 D+ 2.21 1.54

27 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 37 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 5 6 2 4 13 0 3.5946 D+ 2.8065 0.7881

28 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 81 1 2 2 0 3 2 4 7 2 5 5 48 1 2.8642 D 2.2333 0.6309

29 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 98 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 8 5 11 7 56 0 2.57 D 2.41 0.16

30 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 92 1 0 1 2 7 8 8 12 10 13 21 9 0 2.5373 D+ 2.9213 -0.384

31 S.T James ACK Mapela 54 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 0 2 3 6 34 0 2.3704 D- 1.8068 0.5636

32 Friends Kibunde Sec 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 5 7 0 2.368 D- 1.667 0.701

33 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 16 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 12 0 2.19 D- 2.43 -0.24

SUB-COUNTY 2914 127 437 313 265 260 217 206 204 155 166 124 419 20 5.497337273 C- 4.184265625 1.313071648

HISTORY & GOVERNMENT  311
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Chesamisi Boys High School 199 2 51 34 30 27 20 18 4 7 5 0 1 0 8.6583 B 10.314 -1.6557

2 Kamusinde Boys 57 1 15 3 7 6 9 11 2 2 0 1 0 0 8.193 B-

3 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 62 6 10 4 7 7 8 2 5 9 1 1 2 0 7.6935 B- 6.1764 1.5171

4 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 130 0 2 5 14 29 27 16 22 4 6 2 1 2 6.75 C+ 7.9633 -1.2133

5 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 84 1 5 7 6 9 11 12 9 8 4 7 5 0 6.1905 C 8.8491 -2.6586

6 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 325 0 3 9 26 33 60 65 49 44 25 8 3 0 5.9877 C 8.5985 -2.6108

7 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 26 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 1 2 4 0 5 0 5.7308 C 4.6154 1.1154

8 S.T Jan Secondary School 21 0 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 5.381 C- 5.2812 0.0998

9 Kimilili Girls friends sec 37 0 2 1 2 7 0 4 3 5 5 4 4 0 5.1892 C- 6.6667 -1.4775

10 ACK Chelekei Sec 23 0 2 0 4 2 1 3 1 0 1 3 6 0 5.174 C- 6.1764 -1.0024

11 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 28 0 2 2 1 4 1 1 1 4 3 0 9 0 4.8214 D+ 3.5882 1.2332

12 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 36 2 3 3 1 4 1 1 1 0 2 1 17 0 4.75 C- 2.3793 2.3707

13 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 23 0 0 1 0 4 2 3 1 3 2 4 3 0 4.6957 C- 4.2182 0.4775

14 Kamukuywa Township 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4.5 C 3.5 1

15 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 97 0 0 3 2 2 13 12 14 5 12 15 16 3 4.2447 D+ 4.5042 -0.2595

16 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 22 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 5 1 1 5 4 0 4 D+ 4.6 -0.6

17 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 68 0 4 2 1 5 4 7 4 3 6 4 28 0 3.9559 D+ 3.6923 0.2636

18 New Hope Mwangale 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 3.9 D+ 5.125 -1.225

19 Maeni girls 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 3 0 3.5 D+ 2.7222 0.7778

20 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 19 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 4 5 1 4 0 3.4737 D 1.2286 2.2451

21 Bituyu Friends Sec 57 3 0 0 1 3 3 6 3 1 2 6 29 0 3.3684 D 4.6129 -1.2445

22 Friends Kibunde Sec 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 3 0 3.2 D 1.7059 1.4941

23 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 17 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 2 0 9 0 3.1765 D 4.2222 -1.0457

24 Kamasielo Friends Sec 30 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 3 4 10 0 3.08 D 6.7308 -3.6508

25 Namawanga Bahai Sec 24 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 11 0 3.08 D 2.74 0.34

26 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 59 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 7 23 6 3.0377 D 3.0857 -0.048

27 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 48 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 4 3 4 6 23 0 2.8333 D 2.8 0.0333

28 Sikhendu Friends Sec 28 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 8 1 12 0 2.7857 D 3.14 -0.3543

29 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 11 0 2.6154 D 5.7143 -3.0989

30 S.T James ACK Mapela 52 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 34 0 2.3269 D- 3.9048 -1.5779

31 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 56 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 3 8 4 5 32 0 2.32 D- 1.75 0.57

32 Matili Friends sec 185 0 1 0 0 1 8 7 6 8 22 23 109 0 2.1622 D- 3.3643 -1.2021

33 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 11 0 2.13 D- 4.33 -2.2

SUB-COUNTY 1889 17 106 77 111 158 188 200 168 143 145 125 434 11 4.330469697 D+ 4.634371875 -0.303902178

GEOGRAPHY 312
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Chesamisi Boys High School 159 13 43 37 17 23 12 8 1 3 1 0 1 0 9.3648 B 9.4474 -0.0826

2 Kamusinde Boys 110 5 26 17 18 15 13 7 3 4 1 1 0 0 8.7909 B

3 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 418 1 68 76 91 68 58 22 10 10 5 1 2 6 8.568 B 9.0174 -0.4494

4 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 344 16 65 38 58 30 32 37 29 21 8 5 5 0 8.032 B- 8.8662 -0.8342

5 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 305 1 15 18 27 49 71 37 38 29 8 7 5 0 6.7541 C+ 7.3994 -0.6453

6 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 57 6 5 4 3 8 5 2 3 2 5 6 8 1 6.3684 C 3.4091 2.9593

7 Kimilili Girls friends sec 109 1 4 5 14 12 16 9 17 16 5 3 5 2 6.2523 C 6.4554 -0.2031

8 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 68 1 5 3 8 10 7 6 5 5 3 4 11 0 5.9853 C 6.5714 -0.5861

9 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 64 8 3 6 4 3 3 3 6 3 0 7 18 0 5.6562 C 2.725 2.9312

10 New Hope Mwangale 13 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 5.4615 C- 6.45 -0.9885

11 Sikhendu Friends Sec 55 2 8 2 3 2 3 2 4 7 8 2 12 0 5.3818 C- 4.56 0.8218

12 Bituyu Friends Sec 114 6 5 5 5 12 9 11 8 9 10 7 27 0 5.2105 C- 5.8716 -0.6611

13 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 133 0 3 4 4 14 12 17 13 18 23 21 4 0 4.9549 C- 5.1696 -0.2147

14 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 58 3 8 5 4 11 9 9 12 11 10 14 32 0 4.7578 C- 4.3913 0.3665

15 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 67 0 7 0 6 0 6 2 3 2 2 3 31 5 4.75 C- 2.8367 1.9133

16 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 26 2 0 2 0 0 0 7 4 0 1 2 8 0 4.6538 C- 3.4286 1.2252

17 Namawanga Bahai Sec 70 2 3 5 4 3 4 1 5 7 5 2 29 0 4.31 D+ 3.5 0.81

18 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 160 2 5 7 5 8 6 12 18 13 12 10 62 0 3.95 D+ 3.3128 0.6372

19 Kamasielo Friends Sec 79 0 2 2 1 6 11 2 5 7 8 11 24 0 3.9367 D+ 4.1757 -0.239

20 ACK Chelekei Sec 42 0 2 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 5 5 16 1 3.738 D+ 3.7857 -0.0477

21 Maeni girls 28 0 1 0 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 3 11 0 3.6786 D+ 2.7429 0.9357

22 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 105 0 0 1 3 5 4 8 9 21 6 14 28 6 3.596 D+ 3.8696 -0.2736

23 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 132 0 1 5 1 2 8 8 15 20 18 13 38 3 3.5891 D+ 6.2211 -2.632

24 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 87 0 1 1 3 4 3 7 5 10 16 8 29 0 3.4598 D 3.0396 0.4202

25 S.T Jan Secondary School 51 0 3 0 2 2 4 4 0 3 3 2 28 0 3.3725 D 3.0816 0.2909

26 Kamukuywa Township 31 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 6 2 2 13 0 3.323 D 3.353 -0.03

27 Matili Friends sec 295 0 1 3 8 13 12 25 19 31 32 30 121 0 3.2102 D 3.0959 0.1143

28 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 34 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 1 3 0 3 19 0 2.91 D 5.21 -2.3

29 S.T James ACK Mapela 95 0 1 2 0 0 6 4 7 4 10 5 56 0 2.5684 D 2.5755 -0.0071

30 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 32 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 3 2 20 0 2.563 D 2.56 0.003

31 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 118 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 8 4 10 8 78 0 2.17 D- 1.87 0.3

32 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 68 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 52 3 1.4 E 1.6308 -0.2308

33 Friends Kibunde Sec 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 23 0 1.214 E 2.15 -0.936

SUB-COUNTY 3555 70 288 251 299 311 333 256 253 278 224 215 821 27 4.665 C- 4.462 0.2029

C.R.E 313
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 A

2 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 A- 9 2

3 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 85 2 18 18 23 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.4146 B 5.7963 3.6183

4 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 B- 8.5

5 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 85 3 16 15 14 10 7 6 5 6 1 1 1 0 8.3294 B- 6.5417 1.7877

6 Kimilili Girls friends sec 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 C+

7 Maeni girls 16 0 0 1 4 2 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 6.6875 C+ 4 2.6875

8 S.T Jan Secondary School 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 2 1 0 4.6667 C- 4.25 0.4167

203 6 35 35 42 29 16 9 11 8 4 3 2 3 8.449775 B- 5.9176 2.532175

HOME SCIENCE  441

No. SCHOOL Entry A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X Mean2025 Grade Mean2024 DEV

1 CHESAMISI BOYS 20 0 3 8 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.35 B 9.3125 0.0375

20 0 3 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9.35 B 9.3125 0.0375

ART & DESIGN 442
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Chesamisi Boys High School 91 4 20 15 27 8 5 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 9.044 B 8.6822 0.3618

2 Kimilili Girls friends sec 81 1 8 1 13 5 4 14 6 12 6 5 5 1 6.125 C 6.6824 -0.5574

3 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 86 0 4 1 5 10 8 22 13 13 3 5 1 1 5.9294 C 6.3898 -0.4604

4 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 238 0 4 9 12 20 30 33 39 37 16 23 15 0 5.3025 C- 6.7391 -1.4366

5 Sikhendu Friends Sec 21 0 2 0 3 1 1 0 1 2 6 4 1 0 4.9524 C- 3.27 1.6824

6 New Hope Mwangale 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 4.875 C- 2.6364 2.2386

7 Kamusinde Boys 36 0 0 0 0 1 7 3 7 8 6 4 0 0 4.6667 C-

8 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 134 0 1 4 5 9 14 13 13 18 17 13 24 3 4.4427 D+ 2.7473 1.6954

9 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 21 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 1 1 1 5 6 0 3.619 D 2.2188 1.4002

10 Matili Friends sec 255 1 3 6 5 9 15 18 24 25 29 33 87 0 3.5098 D+ 5.0843 -1.5745

11 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 82 0 1 5 4 1 2 3 3 9 10 6 38 0 3.2683 D 3.9565 -0.6882

12 Maeni girls 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 3.25 D 2.2857 0.9643

13 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 52 0 1 0 4 1 3 3 4 4 2 2 28 5 3.2308 D 1.725 1.5058

14 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 34 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 1 2 18 2 3.1875 D 2.4783 0.7092

15 S.T Jan Secondary School 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 8 0 3.125 D 4.0789 -0.9539

16 Namawanga Bahai Sec 31 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 20 0 2.84 D 2.08 0.76

17 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 31 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 4 5 14 2.774 D 2.917 -0.143

18 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 77 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 5 7 10 33 17 0 2.6104 D 3.1231 -0.5127

19 ACK Chelekei Sec 39 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 28 1 2.487 D- 3.7142 -1.2272

20 Kamukuywa Township 18 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 4 9 0 2.389 D- 1.421 0.968

21 S.T James ACK Mapela 39 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 27 0 2.3077 D- 1.6032 0.7045

22 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 19 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 12 0 2.2105 D- 2.1875 0.023

23 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 67 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 5 4 19 31 0 2.209 D- 5.4595 -3.2505

24 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 101 0 3 0 0 0 3 4 5 3 10 5 68 0 2.2079 D- 2.5203 -0.3124

25 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 77 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 10 3 53 1 2.0779 D- 2.7593 -0.6814

26 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 44 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 6 29 0 1.9318 D- 2.0725 -0.1407

27 Friends Kibunde Sec 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 0 1.925 D- 1.1818 0.7432

28 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 50 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 1 11 30 0 1.9 D- 1.6308 0.2692

29 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 10 0 1.83 D- 1.94 -0.11

30 Bituyu Friends Sec 57 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 3 6 42 0 1.7368 D- 2.6818 -0.945

31 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 81 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 6 2 66 0 1.65 D- 1.58 0.07

32 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 42 0 1.44 E 1.5652 -0.1252

33 Kamasielo Friends Sec 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 44 0 1.3704 D- 5.5455 -4.1751

SUB-COUNTY 2027 7 53 50 86 76 109 145 152 172 163 213 795 14 3.2250 D 3.280 -0.0549

AGRICULTURE 443

CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DV

1 Kamusinde Boys 30 3 3 1 1 1 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 0 6.6333 C+

2 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 203 0 0 0 1 1 0 7 15 36 45 47 51 0 2.7488 D 6.1385 -3.3897

SUB-COUNTY 233 3 3 1 2 2 5 12 17 41 47 47 53 0 4.6911 D+ 6.1385 -1.44745

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 446

CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 5 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 B- 4 4

SUB-COUNTY 5 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 B- 4 4

DRAWING & DESIGN 449
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 5 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.2 B+ 11 -0.8

2 St. James Mapela 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 B+ 4.6667 5.3333

3 ACK Chelekei Sec 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 B+

4 Kamasielo Friends Sec 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 B 12 -3

5 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 107 0 20 22 16 27 14 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 8.783 B 3.8889 4.8941

6 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 5 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8.75 B 8.75

7 St. Therresa's Girls Kimilili 19 0 1 2 5 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 B- 4.5135 3.4865

8 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 8 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.75 B- 7.2727 0.4773

9 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 27 0 1 0 3 9 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 7.370 C+ 7.25 0.1204

10 Sikhendu Friends Sec 8 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.000 C+ 6.92 0.08

11 Chesamisi Boys High School 28 0 1 3 3 7 6 1 2 2 0 1 2 0 6.929 C+ 9.4865 -2.5579

12 Kamusinde Boys 25 1 3 0 2 1 4 3 4 5 2 0 0 0 6.520 C+ 6.52

13 Kimilili Girls friends sec 7 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 6.167 C 4.7778 1.3889

14 Maeni girls 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.000 C 6

15 Namawanga Bahai Sec 35 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 3 5 7 0 4.690 C- 5.18 -0.49

16 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 4.570 C- 4.57

17 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 50 0 0 0 2 2 3 10 8 5 10 7 3 0 4.440 D+ 4.7937 -0.3537

18 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 4.250 D+ 7.5 -3.25

19 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 30 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4 6 1 14 1 2.517 D 3.6316 -1.1144

SUB-COUNTY 376 6 32 34 38 52 50 36 29 25 23 18 29 4 6.997 C+ 6.63439 0.3622

COMPUTERS STUDIES 451
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 7 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.5714 B+ 5.1 4.4714

2 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 14 0 0 2 1 3 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 7.2857 C+ 7.8667 -0.581

3 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 25 1 1 1 1 2 4 6 5 3 1 0 0 0 6.48 C 7.2727 -0.7927

4 Chesamisi Boys High School 8 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 5.875 C 6.125 -0.25

5 Kimilili Girls friends sec 8 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 5.125 C- 8 -2.875

6 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 4.38 D+ 4.5 -0.12

SUB-COUNTY 70 2 3 4 5 7 11 12 11 9 4 2 0 0 6.45285 C 6.4774 -0.02455

FRENCH  501

CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 Grade MS 2024 DEV

1 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 14 0 3 1 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.571 B+ 9.333 0.238

2 Chesamisi Boys High School 6 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.167 B- 8.143 0.024

3 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 21 0 1 2 4 1 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 6.9048 C+ 9.143 -2.238

SUB-COUNTY 41 0 5 4 10 3 6 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 8.214 B- 8.873 -0.659

MUSIC 511
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CODE SCHOOL ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E X MS 2025 GRADE MS 2024 DEV

1 St.Luke's Boys' High School Kimilili 92 0 8 10 10 15 9 11 14 9 4 1 1 0 7.0435 C+ 6.743 0.301

2 Moi Girls High School Kamusinga 96 0 9 9 11 15 13 9 9 4 7 10 0 0 6.823 C+ 4.709 2.114

3 St. Emmanuel Miruri Sec 58 2 5 6 7 9 2 6 2 7 6 2 4 0 6.690 C- 6.867 -0.177

4 S.T Jan Secondary School 21 0 1 1 6 1 5 1 0 1 1 0 4 0 6.429 C 3.000 3.429

5 Chesamisi Boys High School 123 0 0 5 7 24 20 19 19 13 4 5 4 3 6.100 C 3.716 2.385

6 Kamusinde Boys 42 0 2 2 3 2 4 7 6 5 6 1 4 0 5.452 C-

7 S.T Johns' Buko Secondary 29 0 0 1 1 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 0 4.931 C- 2.482 2.450

8 New Hope Mwangale 10 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 4.700 C- 3.818 0.882

9 Namawanga Bahai Sec 26 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 1 9 0 4.580 C- 2.390 2.190

10 Wamalwa Kijana Friends Sec 89 0 1 0 1 3 4 14 16 17 8 6 13 6 4.253 D+ 2.043 2.210

11 S.T Brigids Kitayi sec 13 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 4.154 D+ 3.375 0.779

12 ACK Chelekei Sec 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 4.000 D+ 4.444 -0.444

13 St.Mary's Sosio Girls School 127 0 1 1 2 6 7 16 11 20 21 21 21 0 3.882 D+ 2.973 0.909

14 St. Theresa's Girls Kimilili 24 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 3 4 4 0 3.875 D+ 2.308 1.567

15 Kamasielo Friends Sec 23 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 3 1 8 0 3.478 D 2.400 1.078

16 S.A Lwanda Secondary school 24 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 4 13 0 3.042 D 1.706 1.336

17 Kamukuywa Township 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 5 0 2.917 D 2.667 0.250

18 S.T Elizabeth Sibakala Sec 20 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 11 0 2.800 D 3.200 -0.400

19 Sikhendu Friends Sec 42 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 14 1 20 0 2.667 D 3.310 -0.643

20 Nambaoni Friends Sec. 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 7 0 2.500 D 1.800 0.700

21 S.T Joseph's Kamusinde Sec 41 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 4 3 7 20 0 2.490 D 2.160 0.330

22 Chesamisi Mixed Sec 58 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 7 4 8 28 3 2.473 D- 2.043 0.430

23 Kimilili Girls friends sec 43 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 1 6 4 24 0 2.442 D- 4.556 -2.114

24 S.T James ACK Mapela 65 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 5 6 9 8 33 0 2.400 D- 1.847 0.553

25 S.t Peter's Nakalira Sec 32 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 3 20 0 2.281 D- 1.816 0.465

26 Maeni girls 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 0 2.200 D- 2.400 -0.200

27 Matili Friends sec 97 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6 9 10 19 50 0 2.124 D- 1.964 0.159

28 Friends Secondary School Chebukwabi 23 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 3 15 0 2.087 D- 2.091 -0.004

29 Bituyu Friends Sec 62 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 6 2 9 39 0 2.032 D- 2.138 -0.106

30 Kibingei Friends Secondary School 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 5 0 7 48 0 1.853 D- 2.154 -0.301

31 S.A Nasianda Mixed Sec. 20 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 14 0 1.750 D- 1.000 0.750

32 LukhomeBaptist Sec. 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 23 0 1.423 E 1.583 -0.160

33 Friends Kibunde Sec 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 1.083 E 1.000 0.083

SUB-COUNTY 1447 2 36 42 55 89 86 122 128 132 127 140 474 12 3.544 D 2.834 0.710
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OVERALL MERIT LIST(ALL STUDENTS) 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

1 Gideon Chepkok Maket St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 70 A- 65 B+ 89 A 78 A 77 A 79 A 79 A- 76 A- 81 A 1

2 Gideon  Kiplangat Miruri School M 63 B 62 B 76 A 88 A -- 77 A -- 85 A 86 A -- -- -- 87 A 81 A 1

3 Joseph Wanjira St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 72 A- 70 A- 69 B+ 75 A 57 B- 75 A 88 A 74 A- 79 A- 3

4 Kevin Wafula Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 69 B+ 78 A 76 A 77 A 75 A 79 A- 69 B+ 79 A- 3

5 Daniel Kimtai Miruri School M 50 C+ 66 B+ 95 A 79 A 73 A- 63 B -- 84 A -- -- -- -- 86 A 78 A- 5

6 Marvin Mate Wanzala Chesamisi Boys High School M 69 B+ 81 A 96 A 74 A- 67 B+ 68 B+ 85 A 74 A- 78 A- 5

7 Mercyline Ng'endo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 65 B+ 72 A- 77 A 62 B 51 C+ 82 A 89 A 70 A- 77 A- 7

8 Shadrack I Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 76 A 76 A 47 C 72 A- 53 C+ 86 A 91 A 88 A 77 A- 7

9 Eugene Wekesa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 67 B+ 79 A 66 B+ 76 A 55 B- 70 A- 84 A 68 B+ 77 A- 7

10 Isaac Wekesa Wamalwa Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 75 A 55 B- 75 A 50 C+ 84 A 72 A- 87 A 75 A- 10

11 Emmanuel Masinde Kamusinde Boys M 74 A- 79 A 69 B+ 74 A- 54 C+ 54 C+ 86 A 82 A 75 A- 10

12 Emmanuel Simiyu Khamala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 66 B+ 70 A- 84 A 66 B+ 65 B+ 65 B+ 70 A- 55 B- 40 C- 74 A- 12

13 Abednego Mulongo Kamusinde Boys M 81 A 76 A 25 D 81 A 57 B- 82 A 84 A 78 A- 74 A- 12

14 John Wafula Kamasielo M 69 B+ 64 B 71 A- 74 A- 50 C+ 62 B 82 A 83 A 74 A- 12

15 Dorcus Nafula Bituyu Friends F 65 B 88 A 66 B+ 66 B+ 82 A 60 B 82 A 60 B- 74 A- 12

16 Maryline Muyonga St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 73 A- 62 B 72 A- 49 C 75 A- 87 A 84 A 73 B+ 16

17 Wamutete Simiyu Charles St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 60 B 86 A 83 A 67 B+ 73 A- 56 B- 68 B+ 73 B+ 16

18 James Barasa Sifuna St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 60 B 77 A 71 A- 65 B+ 71 A- 66 B+ 67 B+ 73 B+ 16

19 Laban Barasa Mukhwana Kamusinde Boys M 66 B+ 64 B 66 B+ 68 B+ 42 C- 71 A- 77 A- 85 A 73 B+ 16

20 Esther Njoki St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 63 B 71 A- 72 A- 55 B- 56 B- 82 A 74 A- 65 B+ 72 B+ 20

21 Oscar Wanjala Korofia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 55 B- 95 A 73 A- 57 B- 60 B 89 A 75 A- 72 B+ 20

22 Reagan Ndombi Okwako Chesamisi Boys High School M 70 A- 58 B- 75 A 48 C 70 A- 63 B 79 A- 68 B+ 72 B+ 20

23 Jeremiah Ochayo Khachina Chesamisi Boys High School M 61 B 52 C+ 88 A 72 A- 62 B 66 B+ 65 B+ 71 A- 72 B+ 20

24 Chrispinus Wafula Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 57 B- 70 A- 65 B+ 57 B- 68 B+ 89 A 71 A- 71 B+ 24

25 Dancun Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 48 C 88 A 78 A 66 B+ 78 A 60 B 50 C+ 71 B+ 24

26 Jepng'Etich Daisy Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 65 B+ 71 A- 70 A- 67 B+ 53 C+ 54 C+ 75 A- 77 A- 71 B+ 24

27 Ekisa Trizer Imuraget Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 70 A- 65 B+ 68 B+ 50 C+ 66 B+ 68 B+ 77 A- 71 B+ 24

28 Maurine Maua St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 65 B+ 56 B- 65 B+ 39 D+ 85 A 86 A 66 B+ 70 B+ 28

29 Zein Kwara St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 72 A- 69 B+ 47 C 66 B+ 45 C 92 A 85 A 62 B 70 B+ 28

30 Thomas Okoth Kamusinde Boys M 80 A 64 B 58 B- 55 B- 46 C 79 A- 77 A- 75 A- 70 B+ 28

31 Johannes Indimuli Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana M 52 C+ 34 D 90 A 69 B+ 75 A 80 A 67 B+ 48 C 69 B+ 31

32 Malyne Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 70 A- 67 B+ 56 B- 54 C+ 77 A- 78 A- 74 A- 69 B+ 31

33 Wambii Eugine Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 61 B 62 B 70 A- 57 B- 67 B+ 79 A- 74 A- 69 B+ 31

34 Branton Mungai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 56 B- 60 B 62 B 63 B 82 A 72 A- 69 B+ 69 B+ 31

35 Barasa Victor Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 66 B+ 67 B+ 70 A- 67 B+ 59 B- 55 B- 80 A- 62 B 69 B+ 31

36 Brian Nyota Mukongolo Bituyu Friends M 64 B 78 A 40 C 68 B+ 71 A- 61 B 84 A 55 C+ 69 B+ 31

37 Ongweto Phoebe Achieng' Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 72 A- 67 B+ 62 B 53 C+ 36 D+ 66 B+ 72 A- 74 A- 69 B+ 31

38 Manyonge Victoria Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 72 A- 52 C+ 75 A 67 B+ 54 C+ 62 B 77 A- 64 B 69 B+ 31

39 Waswa Nambuye Faith St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 77 A 73 A- 52 C+ 38 D+ 87 A 83 A 56 B- 68 B+ 39

40 Shalin Nekesa Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 66 B+ 83 A 66 B+ 50 C+ 43 C- 77 A- 80 A- 68 B+ 39

41 Rehoboth Bunyasi Kakai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 68 B+ 62 B 82 A 68 B+ 65 B+ 56 B- 60 B 59 B- 68 B+ 39

42 Wanyonyi Billgraham Winner St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 73 A- 73 A- 59 B- 64 B 58 B- 58 B- 65 B+ 71 A- 68 B+ 39

43 Dodo Zerubabbel Otunga St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 66 B+ 80 A 59 B- 65 B+ 58 B- 65 B+ 45 C 68 B+ 39

44 Elisha Kisuya Kamusinde Boys M 63 B 70 A- 45 C 60 B 37 D+ 72 A- 75 A- 77 A- 68 B+ 39

45 Khaemba Samuel Mukekhe Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 60 B 60 B 62 B 68 B+ 65 B+ 73 A- 67 B+ 68 B+ 39

46 Godfrey Opicho Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 65 B+ 65 B+ 69 B+ 78 A 53 C+ 50 C+ 74 A- 57 B- 68 B+ 39

47 Peris Nafuna Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 62 B 70 A- 62 B 35 D+ 70 A- 67 B+ 68 B+ 68 B+ 39

48 Chesikaki Nelyvine Nangila Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 67 B+ 68 B+ 64 B 56 B- 60 B 80 A- 74 A- 68 B+ 39

49 Diana Namalwa Wafubwa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 74 A- 70 A- 50 C+ 57 B- 33 D 68 B+ 65 B+ 70 A- 68 B+ 39

50 Ayiek Ater Dut Deng St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 61 B 60 B 84 A 60 B 44 C- 32 D 82 A 80 A- 67 B+ 50

51 Mukhwana Leon Vinson St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 66 B+ 65 B+ 74 A- 64 B 65 B+ 59 B- 61 B 46 C 67 B+ 50

52 John Ngige Ndegwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 61 B 72 A- 60 B 60 B 67 B+ 65 B+ 55 B- 67 B+ 50

53 Bivony Ombiro Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 61 B 63 B 70 A- 54 C+ 61 B 69 B+ 60 B 67 B+ 50

54 Purity Kisiang'Ani St Jan Secondary School F 66 B+ 74 A- 48 C 50 C+ 47 C 80 A- 70 A- 77 A- 67 B+ 50

55 Caleb  Kiptoo Miruri School M 58 B- 66 B+ 53 C+ 57 B- -- 31 D -- 81 A 75 A- -- -- -- 70 A- 67 B+ 50
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56 Akuku Dennis Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 60 B 71 A- 59 B- 60 B 50 C+ 72 A- 79 A- 67 B+ 50

57 Maelo Sikwanyi Joachim Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 61 B 67 B+ 73 A- 53 C+ 56 B- 68 B+ 75 A- 67 B+ 50

58 Vivian Nanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 77 A 55 B- 60 B 44 C- 66 B+ 64 B 73 A- 67 B+ 50

59 Mary Nduta Kamau Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 59 B- 61 B 58 B- 30 D 74 A- 81 A 73 A- 67 B+ 50

60 Wabuyabo Nicole Achieng' Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 65 B+ 72 A- 51 C+ 58 B- 37 D+ 62 B 70 A- 77 A- 67 B+ 50

61 Wangila Ivyne St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 68 B+ 62 B 47 C 45 C 94 A 84 A 66 B+ 66 B 61

62 Ayub Chirombo St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 60 B 45 C 70 A- 58 B- 46 C 73 A- 70 A- 68 B+ 66 B 61

63 Maxwell J Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 56 B- 79 A 63 B 57 B- 59 B- 63 B 83 A 66 B 61

64 Abdulkarim Hassan St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 63 B 87 A 68 B+ 62 B 61 B 58 B- 48 C 66 B 61

65 Kevin Wafula Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 63 B 74 A- 63 B 57 B- 53 C+ 76 A- 61 B 66 B 61

66 David Akoyo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 56 B- 70 A- 63 B 55 B- 46 C 68 B+ 79 A- 66 B 61

67 Krein Bosire St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 50 C+ 81 A 63 B 71 A- 61 B 55 B- 66 B+ 66 B 61

68 Malomo Francis Walekhwa St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 56 B- 73 A- 17 D- 71 A- 73 A- 38 D+ 86 A 76 A- 66 B 61

69 Ken  Kiprotich Miruri School M 50 C+ 67 B+ 62 B 70 A- 50 C+ 43 C- -- 85 A -- -- 69 B+ -- -- 66 B 61

70 Ezra   Bunyasi Miruri School M 65 B+ 64 B 47 C 52 C+ -- 34 D 89 A 77 A- -- -- -- -- 70 A- 66 B 61

71 Wekesa Issa Miruri School M 60 B 53 C+ 80 A 59 B- 60 B 67 B+ -- 74 A- -- -- -- -- -- 66 B 61

72 Sharon Trizer Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 57 B- 67 B+ 46 C 55 B- 43 C- 72 A- 86 A 79 A- 66 B 61

73 Shadrack Simiyu Muhuyi Kamusinde Boys M 63 B 70 A- 59 B- 67 B+ 40 C- 69 B+ 72 A- 54 C+ 66 B 61

74 Wanjala Wafula Benjamin Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 57 B- 70 A- 62 B 57 B- 51 C+ 70 A- 74 A- 66 B 61

75 Collins Kimathi Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 63 B 56 B- 61 B 60 B 51 C+ 84 A 75 A- 66 B 61

76 Abiud Wanyakala Wamukota Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 48 C 70 A- 68 B+ 59 B- 52 C+ 73 A- 86 A 66 B 61

77 Joel Kioko Kithome Bituyu Friends M 43 C- 63 B 76 A- 50 C+ 73 A- 53 C+ 92 A 65 B 66 B 61

78 Wafula Boaz Wanjala Ack Chelekei Sec M 29 D- 46 C 74 A- 81 A 54 C+ 65 B+ 64 B 74 A- 66 B 61

79 Racheal Wangwe Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 59 B- 67 B+ 50 C+ 49 C 81 A 72 A- 63 B 65 B 79

80 Babra Namarome St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 68 B+ 63 B 58 B- 50 C+ 47 C 75 A- 83 A 65 B 79

81 Nereah Nekesa Juma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 67 B+ 61 B 53 C+ 55 B- 61 B 70 A- 72 A- 65 B 79

82 Wesley Masika Wangila St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 44 C- 78 A 55 B- 54 C+ 84 A 57 B- 68 B+ 65 B 79

83 Lyrax Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 61 B 74 A- 59 B- 52 C+ 40 C- 78 A- 68 B+ 65 B 79

84 Nickson Kiptoyeek St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 54 C+ 70 A- 61 B 63 B 74 A- 61 B 65 B 79

85 Benson Wekesa Masika St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 52 C+ 75 A 70 A- 56 B- 56 B- 60 B 63 B 65 B 79

86  Wekesa Evans Wafula St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 43 C- 72 A- 67 B+ 71 A- 56 B- 60 B 64 B- 77 A- 65 B 79

87 Makuma Nafuna Ruth St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 59 B- 87 A 57 B- 50 + 49 C 39 D+ 85 A 91 A 65 B 79

88 Kipruto   Jonah Miruri School M 50 C+ 62 B 39 D+ 72 A- -- 26 D 87 A -- 83 A -- 68 B+ -- -- 65 B 79

89 Mitchel Manyonge Miruri School F 73 A- 68 B+ 30 D 64 B -- 57 B- 85 A -- 87 A -- -- -- -- 65 B 79

90 Samuel Juma Kamusinde Boys M 48 C 58 B- 60 B 47 C 51 C+ 55 B- 73 A- 70 A- 79 A- 65 B 79

91 John Wanjala Chesamisi Boys High School M 66 B+ 50 C+ 75 A 72 A- 48 C 38 D+ 74 A- 57 B- 65 B 79

92 Shadrack Manguya Muronga Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 69 B+ 68 B+ 73 A- 58 B- 59 B- 68 B+ 28 D- 65 B 79

93 Renson Karori Chesamisi Boys High School M 68 B+ 58 B- 70 A- 56 B- 53 C+ 57 B- 75 A- 62 B 65 B 79

94 Wafula Shalom Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 59 B- 74 A- 60 B 59 B- 45 C 84 A 68 B+ 65 B 79

95 Sindanimillicent Waliamboka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 72 A- 57 B- 54 C+ 36 D+ 65 B+ 65 B+ 71 A- 65 B 79

96 Thabita Auma Kwoba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 67 B+ 70 A- 56 B- 46 C 59 B- 76 A- 63 B 65 B 79

97 Beline Mulongo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 68 B+ 72 A- 31 D 58 B- 47 C 73 A- 65 B+ 81 A 65 B 79

98 Keya Tabitha Jaline Wamalwa Kijana F 62 B 70 A- 39 D+ 59 B- 55 B- 72 A- 65 B+ 70 A- 64 B 98

99 Emmaculate Khasoa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 56 B- 70 A- 58 B- 63 B 52 C+ 68 B+ 79 A- 46 C 64 B 98

100 Laurine Nduruchi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 70 A- 58 B- 51 C+ 34 D 80 A- 75 A- 64 B 64 B 98

101 Sharon Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 70 A- 46 C 52 C+ 27 D 76 A- 85 A 70 A- 64 B 98

102 Wolayo Joseph Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 59 B- 77 A 71 A- 48 C 53 C+ 85 A 48 C 64 B 98

103 Hesbon Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 56 B- 59 B- 69 B+ 41 C- 81 A 66 B+ 58 B- 64 B 98

104 Dennis Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 63 B 73 A- 60 B 59 B- 57 B- 60 B 68 B+ 64 B 98

105 Ian Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 69 B+ 67 B+ 60 B 58 B- 40 C- 41 C- 70 A- 71 A- 64 B 98

106 Mavin Juma Siakhoma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 60 B 61 B 62 B 67 B+ 64 B 60 B 57 B- 64 B 98

107 Sammy  Barasa Miruri School M 46 C 50 C+ 75 A 73 A- 53 C+ 52 C+ -- 73 A- -- -- 60 B -- -- 64 B 98

108 Machine  Moses Miruri School M 66 B+ 71 A- 45 C 64 B -- 39 D+ 84 A 82 A -- -- -- -- -- 64 B 98

109 Munde Leah Anyula Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 62 B 43 C- 65 B+ 66 B+ 47 C 53 C+ 71 A- 74 A- 64 B 98

110 Sammy Seedore Wanyonyi Kamusinde Boys M 60 B 74 A- 58 B- 68 B+ 36 D+ 50 C+ 76 A- 59 B- 64 B 98

111 Franscisca Nasimiyu Nabiriki Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 64 B 47 C 70 A- 40 C- 61 B 69 B+ 77 A- 64 B 98

112 Princess Gracious Zanelah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 68 B+ 62 B 57 B- 53 C+ 58 B- 65 B+ 76 A- 64 B 98

113 Nyasoko Lucy Nyasarora Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 73 A- 34 D 58 B- 45 C 72 A- 76 A- 75 A- 64 B 98

114 Shoham Job Situma Wamalwa Kijana M 38 D+ 44 C- 76 A 51 C+ 65 B+ 60 B 72 A- 61 B 63 B 114
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115 Melvin Afande St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 59 B- 69 B+ 50 C+ 58 B- 51 C+ 47 C 90 A 78 A- 63 B 114

116 Witila Benedict Wanyama St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 75 A 51 C+ 57 B- 47 C 48 C 75 A- 79 A- 58 B- 63 B 114

117 Bryson Kimtai Kesis St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 58 B- 80 A 57 B- 63 B 62 B 59 B- 57 B- 63 B 114

118 Wanjala Nick Mulongo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 50 C+ 67 B+ 65 B+ 68 B+ 54 C+ 59 B- 64 B 63 B 114

119 Elphas Juma Masinde St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 57 B- 81 A 60 B 55 B- 68 B+ 44 C- 58 B- 63 B 114

120 Wekesa Wanyonyi Brian St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 67 B+ 78 A 62 B 45 C 61 B 59 B- 37 D+ 63 B 114

121 Reuben Murumba Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 55 B- 70 A- 71 A- 65 B+ 59 B- 53 C+ 38 D+ 63 B 114

122 Bethwel Juma Wanyonyi New Hope Mwangale Sec M 63 B 64 B 67 B+ 54 C+ 41 C- 51 C+ 65 B+ 76 A- 63 B 114

123 Taboi Sidney Miruri School M 58 B- 46 C 51 C+ 79 A 60 B 36 D+ -- -- 65 B+ -- -- -- 70 A- 63 B 114

124 Byron Rolex Kamusinde Boys M 63 B 66 B+ 30 D 62 B 35 D+ 84 A 75 A- 60 B 63 B 114

125 Eugine Wekesa Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 54 C+ 68 B+ 45 C 46 C 34 D 67 B+ 84 A 87 A 63 B 114

126 Elikana Juma Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 62 B 60 B 51 C+ 49 C 33 D 78 A- 67 B+ 78 A- 63 B 114

127 Margaret Nasimiyu Wamalwa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 63 B 69 B+ 20 D- 62 B 50 C+ 76 A- 91 A 67 B+ 63 B 114

128 Lewis Bahati Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 54 C+ 69 B+ 62 B 60 B 38 D+ 76 A- 70 A- 63 B 114

129 Alvin Okware Amai Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 56 B- 68 B+ 74 A- 58 B- 55 B- 70 A- 51 C+ 63 B 114

130 Mureithi Benjamin Muyoti Chesamisi Boys High School M 56 B- 59 B- 60 B 67 B+ 49 C 53 C+ 73 A- 67 B+ 63 B 114

131 Wabili Hope Mukite Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 64 B 62 B 51 C+ 50 C+ 30 D 69 B+ 69 B+ 70 A- 63 B 114

132 Solidad Catherine Oduor Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 67 B+ 60 B 58 B- 35 D+ 47 C 70 A- 71 A- 63 B 114

133 Wanyembi Nekesa Janelyndsey Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 62 B 46 C 63 B 38 D+ 62 B 65 B+ 82 A 63 B 114

134 Sishel Moraa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 56 B- 74 A- 60 B 52 C+ 44 C- 67 B+ 74 A- 63 B 114

135 Isaac Mulubi Mukikai St.Peter'S Nakalira M 61 B 46 C 67 B+ 54 C+ 50 C+ 56 B- 72 A- 65 B+ 62 B 135

136 Ann Nasimiyu Sangura St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 70 A- 61 B 36 D+ 36 D+ 82 A 73 A- 60 B 62 B 135

137 Esther Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 56 B- 71 A- 49 C 51 C+ 55 B- 41 C- 66 B+ 83 A 62 B 135

138 Isaac Blessing Emusolo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 60 B 42 C- 62 B 25 D 78 A- 80 A- 62 B 62 B 135

139 Aruput Joseph Mupalia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 55 B- 73 A- 45 C 54 C+ 79 A- 74 A- 45 C 62 B 135

140 Musani Santiago Kiplangat St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 51 C+ 70 A- 74 A- 51 C+ 47 C 61 B 61 B 62 B 135

141 Vincent Mukhwana St. John'S Buko Sec M 50 C+ 62 B 43 C- 58 B- 23 D- 73 A- 78 A 66 B+ 62 B 135

142 Taabu Abed Bwile Sa Lwanda Sec. M 54 C+ 70 A- 46 C 72 A- 41 C- 45 C 89 A 63 B 62 B 135

143 Cyprian Juma New Hope Mwangale Sec M 64 B 49 C 63 B 59 B- 53 C+ 64 B 83 A 73 A- 62 B 135

144 David Nyongesa Kundu Namawanga Bahai M 45C 48C 50C+ 67B+ 61B 55B- 91A -- 81A -- -- -- 62 B 135

145 Korir Zablon Miruri School M 55 B- 53 C+ 53 C+ 71 A- 50 C+ 41 C- -- 73 A- -- -- -- 76 A- -- 62 B 135

146 Adelide Situma Maeni Girls F 66 B+ 60 B 53 C+ 70 A- 36 D+ 68 B+ 76 A- 32 D 62 B 135

147 Jackson Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 65 B+ 69 B+ 34 D 61 B 22 D- 73 A- 66 B+ 60 B 62 B 135

148 Ashton Wabomba Kamusinde Boys M 72 A- 64 B 44 C- 58 B- 31 D 74 A- 76 A- 50 C+ 62 B 135

149 Gerald Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 65 B+ 74 A- 40 C- 62 B 43 C- 34 D 74 A- 76 A- 62 B 135

150 Walubengo Davis Mulongo Chesamisi Boys High School M 60 B 64 B 54 C+ 64 B 43 C- 50 C+ 70 A- 68 B+ 62 B 135

151 David Wafula Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 46 C 69 B+ 61 B 51 C+ 51 C+ 74 A- 78 A- 62 B 135

152 Gabriel Bukhebi Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 64 B 48 C 60 B 71 A- 52 C+ 60 B 39 D+ 76 A- 62 B 135

153 Wanjala Meshack Mukhwana Chesamisi Boys High School M 65 B+ 56 B- 57 B- 60 B 45 C 40 C- 70 A- 67 B+ 62 B 135

154 Atuti Marianne Kwamboka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 67 B+ 63 B 37 D+ 51 C+ 45 C 75 A- 74 A- 66 B+ 62 B 135

155 Maina Nelly Naomi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 61 B 63 B 39 D+ 54 C+ 45 C 77 A- 75 A- 74 A- 62 B 135

156 Joypendo Nyanchama Omweri Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 64 B 68 B+ 31 D 52 C+ 36 D+ 72 A- 72 A- 70 A- 62 B 135

157 Waliaro Winnie Gati Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 61 B 60 B 46 C 60 B 34 D 56 B- 69 B+ 71 A- 62 B 135

158 Lucy Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 71 A- 37 D+ 53 C+ 43 C- 77 A- 91 A 57 B- 61 B 158

159 Graham Simiyu Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 56 B- 71 A- 63 B 54 C+ 49 C 55 B- 62 B 61 B 158

160 Godfrey Mutali Wekhomba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 57 B- 70 A- 49 C 47 C 61 B 67 B+ 63 B 61 B 158

161 Zenedine Zidane Namusasi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 51 C+ 71 A- 73 A- 55 B- 44 C- 54 C+ 66 B+ 61 B 158

162 Billy Nakitare St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 65 B 52 C 58 B- 66 B+ 49 C 56 B- 76 A- - 67 B - - - - 61 B 158

163 Emmanuel Kilongi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 44 C- 55 C+ 76 A 63 B 55 B- 63 B - 67 B 56 C+ - - - - 61 B 158

164 Musamali Laureen Nafula Sa Lwanda Sec. F 55 B- 61 B 54 C+ 59 B- 28 D 74 A- 74 A- 51 C+ 61 B 158

165 Kirui Gideon Siyoi Miruri School M 56 B- 57 B- 43 C- 62 B -- 40 C- 81 A -- 64 B -- 68 B+ -- -- 61 B 158

166 Ngweyo  Esther Miruri School F 55 B- 59 B- 29 D 58 B- -- 28 D 88 A -- 71 A- -- 75 A- -- -- 61 B 158

167 Dennis Mwau Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 57 B- 58 B- 53 C+ 56 B- 52 C+ 87 A 80 A- 69 B+ 61 B 158

168 Aldrin Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 63 B 65 B+ 40 C- 57 B- 35 D+ 78 A- 76 A- 50 C+ 61 B 158

169 Franklin Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 63 B 60 B 38 D+ 55 B- 32 D 73 A- 64 B 71 A- 61 B 158

170 Daniel Wafula Asiaba Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 46 C 61 B 69 B+ 51 C+ 41 C- 70 A- 74 A- 61 B 158

171 Kusimba Moses Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 58 B- 56 B- 60 B 39 D+ 54 C+ 71 A- 74 A- 61 B 158



27 
 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

172 Juma Wellington Masinde Chesamisi Boys High School M 64 B 56 B- 55 B- 61 B 47 C 48 C 66 B+ 72 A- 61 B 158

173 Joseph Haggai Mnayi Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 45 C 68 B+ 62 B 30 D 53 C+ 65 B+ 72 A- 61 B 158

174 Karani Joy Abisai Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 65 B+ 65 B+ 28 D 58 B- 32 D 73 A- 69 B+ 60 B 61 B 158

175 Tabitha Wambui Kariuki Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 70 A- 44 C- 53 C+ 41 C- 69 B+ 61 B 71 A- 61 B 158

176 Florence Wanga Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 64 B 71 A- 37 D+ 53 C+ 36 D+ 62 B 68 B+ 70 A- 61 B 158

177 Emmeldah Nanjala Situma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 57 B- 35 D+ 62 B 54 C+ 77 A- 80 A- 65 B+ 61 B 158

178 Sharon Atieno Okello Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 70 A- 62 B 55 B- 36 D+ 50 C+ 77 A- 52 C+ 61 B 158

179 Mercy Nekesa Sangura Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 60 B 62 B 57 B- 35 D+ 46 C 79 A- 72 A- 61 B 158

180 Uchi Ritah Franscisco Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 72 A- 64 B 25 D 44 C- 37 D+ 72 A- 70 A- 72 A- 61 B 158

181 Wanjala Tracy Nasimiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 55 B- 43 C- 57 B- 44 C- 80 A- 73 A- 75 A- 61 B 158

182 Jacinta Nafula Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 65 B+ 33 D 61 B 29 D 67 B+ 65 B+ 73 A- 61 B 158

183 Justus Murunga St.Peter'S Nakalira M 52 C+ 50 C+ 72 A- 56 B- 36 D+ 47 C 69 B+ 71 A- 60 B 183

184 Emmaculate Machuma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 70 A- 65 B+ 50 C+ 40 C- 35 D+ 68 B+ 73 A- 60 B 183

185 Victorine Cheboi Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 49 C 67 B+ 53 C+ 59 B- 51 C+ 55 B- 64 B 71 A- 60 B 183

186 Ether Alesikini St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 53 C+ 67 B+ 62 B 57 B- 45 C 52 C+ 58 B- 70 A- 60 B 183

187 Lewis Joseph Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 66 B+ 78 A 51 C+ 44 C- 39 D+ 83 A 43 C- 60 B 183

188 David Evanson Pkania St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 60 B 64 B 60 B 53 C+ 42 C- 69 B+ 58 B- 60 B 183

189 Paul W Walubengo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 60 B 73 A- 48 C 63 B 68 B+ 55 B- 44 C- 60 B 183

190 Sandra Wafula St Elizabeth Sibakala F 56B- 52C+ 17D- 74A- 35D+ 59B- 77A- 78A- 60 B 183

191 Kelvin Juma Wanyonyi Sa Lwanda Sec. M 56 B- 55 B- 50 C+ 68 B+ 33 D 44 C- 70 A- 70 A- 60 B 183

192 David Kiplangat Miruri School M 51 C+ 56 B- 63 B 63 B 50 C+ 47 C -- -- 68 B+ -- 69 B+ -- -- 60 B 183

193 Michael Subai Kamusinde Boys M 61 B 75 A 48 C 62 B 39 D+ 77 A- 49 C 53 C+ 60 B 183

194 Jared Kiprop Kamusinde Boys M 55 B- 71 A- 21 D- 53 C+ 34 D 78 A- 71 A- 68 B+ 60 B 183

195 Elvis Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 43 C- 76 A 40 C- 57 B- 25 D 69 B+ 71 A- 60 B 60 B 183

196 Keith Wasike Kamusinde Boys M 60 B 70 A- 60 B 55 B- 32 D 47 C 72 A- 47 C 60 B 183

197 Eugine Obwoge Kamusinde Boys M 70 A- 63 B 16 D- 46 C 26 D 87 A 75 A- 60 B 60 B 183

198 Emmanuel Wafula Soita Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 54 C+ 51 C+ 65 B+ 53 C+ 60 B 74 A- 56 B- 60 B 183

199 Ezekiel Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 50 C+ 68 B+ 62 B 50 C+ 64 B 30 D 67 B+ 60 B 183

200 Benard Liverence Egesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 58 B- 73 A- 43 C- 50 C+ 47 C 70 A- 61 B 60 B 183

201 Sylvia Nekesa Waswa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 60 B 53 C+ 61 B 49 C 57 B- 68 B+ 57 B- 60 B 183

202 Lizzy Jepkosgei Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 62 B 49 C 56 B- 36 D+ 70 A- 64 B 58 B- 60 B 183

203 Anitah Wekesa Leah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 65 B+ 69 B+ 34 D 62 B 60 B 59 B- 72 A- 60 B 183

204 Nandasaba Namarome Rabecca Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 65 B+ 37 D+ 53 C+ 33 D 65 B+ 68 B+ 77 A- 60 B 183

205 Varelian Nyanchoka Omare Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 58 B- 39 D+ 62 B 35 D+ 66 B+ 79 A- 69 B+ 60 B 183

206 Gudahi Frenzia Macanganjira Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 65 B+ 44 C- 53 C+ 30 D 69 B+ 65 B+ 66 B+ 60 B 183

207 Sheilah M. Wangila Wamalwa Kijana F 51 C+ 52 C+ 34 D 54 C+ 59 B- 76 A- 75 A- 83 A 59 B- 207

208 Cynthia Nasambu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 49 C 65 B+ 39 D+ 55 B- 35 D+ 82 A 72 A- 58 B- 59 B- 207

209 Faith Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 57 B- 48 C 49 C 36 D+ 83 A 66 B+ 75 A- 59 B- 207

210 Fatuma Omar St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 63 B 36 D+ 53 C+ 25 D 65 B+ 74 A- 74 A- 59 B- 207

211 Nandwa Alila St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 66 B+ 38 D+ 47 C 28 D 85 A 80 A- 73 A- 59 B- 207

212 Magret Khisa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 62 B 41 C- 58 B- 35 D+ 58 B- 73 A- 72 A- 59 B- 207

213 Nelima Dianah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 68 B+ 33 D 47 C 38 D+ 86 A 73 A- 72 A- 59 B- 207

214 Dorothy Lokapelo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 57 B- 38 D+ 55 B- 33 D 85 A 82 A 68 B+ 59 B- 207

215 Ricky Nduku Mukabane St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 55 B- 91 A 48 C 53 C+ 42 C- 73 A- 56 B- 59 B- 207

216 Clinton Oliver St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 54 C+ 82 A 58 B- 54 C+ 51 C+ 64 B 43 C- 59 B- 207

217 Luis N Kamwanja St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 67 B+ 51 C+ 52 C+ 27 D 55 B- 75 A- 57 B- 59 B- 207

218 Naftali Kirui Ndiema St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 52 C+ 72 A- 66 B+ 52 C+ 46 C 72 A- 46 C 59 B- 207

219 Wafula Simiyu Isaac St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 51 C+ 70 A- 53 C+ 56 B- 49 C 61 B 68 B+ 59 B- 207

220 Basley Vurache St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 58 B- 70 A- 72 A- 39 D+ 52 C+ 61 B 46 C 59 B- 207

221 Collins Watila Prince St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 60 B 57 B- 68 B+ 55 B- 51 C+ 55 B- 55 B- 59 B- 207

222 Jeremiah Wamalwa New Hope Mwangale Sec M 52 C+ 63 B 68 B+ 49 C 38 D+ 51 C+ 65 B+ 69 B+ 59 B- 207

223 Alvin Amai Kamusinde Boys M 64 B 66 B+ 27 D 50 C+ 31 D 84 A 79 A- 51 C+ 59 B- 207

224 Momanyi Quentine Kamusinde Boys M 66 B+ 56 B- 38 D+ 64 B 39 D+ 69 B+ 66 B+ 57 B- 59 B- 207

225 Gideon Shalom Mark Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 60 B 21 D- 65 B+ 29 D 72 A- 66 B+ 72 A- 59 B- 207

226 Rodney Anallo Ambunya Kamusinde Boys M 70 A- 66 B+ 30 D 58 B- 43 C- 34 D 81 A 65 B+ 59 B- 207

227 Juma Chebai Chesoli Chesamisi Boys High School M 58 B- 57 B- 37 D+ 63 B 52 C+ 37 D+ 77 A- 83 A 59 B- 207

228 Korir Job Juma Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 66 B+ 33 D 54 C+ 0 X 35 D+ 74 A- 56 B- 82 A 59 B- 207

229 Victor Wekesa Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 65 B+ 53 C+ 47 C 69 B+ 41 C- 45 C 61 B 72 A- 59 B- 207
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230 Samwel Wafula Situma Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 33 D 71 A- 62 B 54 C+ 48 C 72 A- 65 B+ 59 B- 207

231 Everett Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 60 B 54 C+ 59 B- 64 B 46 C 51 C+ 71 A- 58 B- 59 B- 207

232 Dan Kiprop Masai Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 43 C- 72 A- 63 B 60 B 45 C 72 A- 56 B- 59 B- 207

233 Newton Wangila Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 68 B+ 52 C+ 61 B 61 B 38 D+ 71 A- 55 B- 59 B- 207

234 Charity Machuma Wanyonyi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 65 B+ 41 C- 55 B- 27 D 59 B- 77 A- 64 B 59 B- 207

235 Valary Kasaya Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 72 A- 56 B- 13 E 52 C+ 34 D 75 A- 69 B+ 78 A- 59 B- 207

236 Nyabonyi Lavin Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 72 A- 33 D 49 C 35 D+ 62 B 66 B+ 87 A 59 B- 207

237 Pendo Kate Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 68 B+ 67 B+ 36 D+ 59 B- 41 C- 41 C- 73 A- 77 A- 59 B- 207

238 Naliaka Gloria Nebai Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 74 A- 53 C+ 62 B 34 D 64 B 71 A- 59 B- 207

239 Nasiche Sandra Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 70 A- 39 D+ 42 C- 30 D 72 A- 67 B+ 65 B+ 59 B- 207

240 Agnes Mulongo Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 76 A 39 D+ 50 C+ 27 D 50 C+ 72 A- 78 A- 59 B- 207

241 Ashley Ndinda Musyoka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 74 A- 60 B 48 C 39 D+ 41 C- 67 B+ 73 A- 59 B- 207

242 Ochieng' Beryl Achieng' Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 63 B 56 B- 50 C+ 40 C- 62 B 64 B 65 B+ 59 B- 207

243 Prudence Sitati St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 57 B- 71 A- 46 C 62 B 40 C- 81 A 50 C+ 58 B- 243

244 Hope Ngusali Tembesi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 62 B 66 B+ 52 C+ 44 C- 44 C- 67 B+ 73 A- 58 B- 243

245 Leavy Kortek Kipchumba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 49 C 85 A 70 A- 58 B- 54 C+ 53 C+ 54 C+ 58 B- 243

246 Kevin Kiprop Naimoi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 60 B 86 A 61 B 50 C+ 45 C 48 C 56 B- 58 B- 243

247 Alvin Jansen Mambo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 57 B- 44 C- 60 B 33 D 61 B 72 A- 57 B- 58 B- 243

248 Ezekiel Shikuku Mukenya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 56 B- 53 C+ 62 B 55 B- 41 C- 53 C+ 64 B 58 B- 243

249 Jonathan Makokha Mkeya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 50 C+ 75 A 58 B- 48 C 43 C- 60 B 52 C+ 58 B- 243

250 Hopekins Kedogo Shivizi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 51 C+ 56 B- 64 B 56 B- 29 D 55 B- 61 B 58 B- 243

251 Dennis Matete Wakhungu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 56 B- 51 C+ 39 D+ 61 B 55 B- 65 B+ 58 B- 58 B- 243

252 Said Khalifa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 59 C+ 57 C+ 62 B 67 B+ 50 C+ 67 B+ 58 C+ 60 B- - - - - - 58 B- 243

253 Noel Nasimiyu Makokha Sa Lwanda Sec. F 65 B+ 55 B- 15 D- 47 C 27 D 73 A- 79 A- 68 B+ 58 B- 243

254 Wafula Elias Miruri School M 62 B 61 B 39 D+ 50 C+ 50 C+ 50 C+ -- 93 A -- -- -- -- 67 B+ 58 B- 243

255 Simiyu  Esther Miruri School F 54 C+ 68 B+ 34 D 66 B+ -- 45 C 84 A -- 67 B+ -- -- -- 48 C 58 B- 243

256 Wekesa Celestine Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 51 C+ 57 B- 36 D+ 54 C+ 40 C- 74 A- 64 B 82 A 58 B- 243

257 Musang'I Abiud Simiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 44 C- 47 C 74 A- 51 C+ 46 C 51 C+ 72 A- 75 A- 58 B- 243

258 Wanyonyi Titus Simiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 50 C+ 45 C 78 A 59 B- 38 D+ 51 C+ 83 A 46 C 58 B- 243

259 Basakhila Mary Nangila Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 60 B 82 A 46 C 45 C 33 D 76 A- 75 A- 46 C 58 B- 243

260 Tonny Nangendo Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 56 B- 61 B 29 D 42 C- 24 D- 76 A- 76 A- 71 A- 58 B- 243

261 Echom Lameck Omakada Kamusinde Boys M 57 B- 73 A- 25 D 60 B 42 C- 43 C- 80 A- 79 A- 58 B- 243

262 Eugine Masinde Kamusinde Boys M 62 B 79 A 41 C- 58 B- 39 D+ 35 D+ 60 B 76 A- 58 B- 243

263 Reuben Lyambila Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 72 A- 65 B+ 55 B- 33 D 23 D- 78 A- 61 B 58 B- 243

264 Levy Kiptoo Kamasielo M 44 C- 46 C 34 D 65 B+ 48 C 70 A- 71 A- 75 A- 58 B- 243

265 Barasa Nathan Cetrick Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 47 C 51 C+ 66 B+ 43 C- 54 C+ 74 A- 83 A 58 B- 243

266 Augustine Wangila Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 57 B- 49 C 59 B- 59 B- 51 C+ 44 C- 71 A- 66 B+ 58 B- 243

267 Filex Juma Ekirapa Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 43 C- 83 A 54 C+ 54 C+ 53 C+ 73 A- 58 B- 58 B- 243

268 Wanjala Abednego Mulongo Chesamisi Boys High School M 61 B 58 B- 45 C 66 B+ 42 C- 47 C 74 A- 56 B- 58 B- 243

269 Samson Toili Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 56 B- 60 B 47 C 60 B 51 C+ 41 C- 77 A- 59 B- 58 B- 243

270 Oranga Grace Okunyanyi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 64 B 49 C 56 B- 35 D+ 62 B 71 A- 57 B- 58 B- 243

271 Banice Muhonja Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 55 B- 57 B- 51 C+ 26 D 71 A- 64 B 54 C+ 58 B- 243

272 Wilkister Nanjala Wevasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 57 B- 62 B 45 C 37 D+ 51 C+ 64 B 76 A- 58 B- 243

273 Valentine Nelima Juma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 73 A- 49 C 50 C+ 36 D+ 35 D+ 70 A- 73 A- 58 B- 243

274 Masele Vivian Ongachi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 63 B 40 C- 47 C 33 D 57 B- 70 A- 69 B+ 58 B- 243

275 Khainga Eldah Shimuli Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 55 B- 49 C 54 C+ 31 D 52 C+ 66 B+ 75 A- 58 B- 243

276 Douglas Wafula Ack Chelekei Sec M 57 B- 57 B- 19 D- 75 A 38 D+ 69 B+ 64 B 60 B 58 B- 243

277 John Manyasi Bitanyi Ack Chelekei Sec M 45 C 52 C+ 45 C 65 B+ 47 C 76 A- 77 A- 53 C+ 58 B- 243

278 Abigael Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 68 B+ 37 D+ 45 C 40 C- 87 A 80 A- 59 B- 57 B- 278

279 Melvin Neema St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 61 B 45 C 45 C 30 D 77 A- 75 A- 56 B- 57 B- 278

280 Chebet Evena Masai St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 63 B 61 B 47 C 32 D 70 A- 71 A- 46 C 57 B- 278

281 Wanyonyi Vivian St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 47 C 68 B+ 46 C 47 C 35 D+ 41 C- 83 A 83 A 57 B- 278

282 Emmaculate Nakhumichah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 68 B+ 53 C+ 58 B- 34 D 43 C- 65 B+ 77 A- 57 B- 278

283 Muwanga Valentine Ekhabi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 60 B 62 B 56 B- 50 C+ 56 B- 72 A- 57 B- 278

284 Mercy Wanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 63 B 71 A- 55 B- 47 C 48 C 66 B+ 57 B- 278

285 Idd Haron Odame St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 64 B 83 A 53 C+ 45 C 59 B- 54 C+ 48 C 57 B- 278

286 Stephen Mayeku St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 53 C+ 74 A- 51 C+ 54 C+ 54 C+ 59 B- 59 B- 57 B- 278

287 Bramwel Nyongesa Matandiko St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 61 B 39 D+ 68 B+ 46 C 54 C+ 63 B 74 A- 57 B- 278
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288 Suleiman J Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 57 B- 48 C 62 B 44 C- 51 C+ 81 A 46 C 57 B- 278

289 Abraham W Mwangala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 59 B- 52 C+ 44 C- 45 C 43 C- 76 A- 70 A- 57 B- 278

290 Waswa Wekesa Oliver Sikhendu Mixed M 49 C 55 B- 25 D 58 B- 23 D- 61 B 91 A 74 A- 57 B- 278

291 Dias Simiyu Wanjala Namboani Friends M 50C+ 47C 62B 60B 37D+ 55C+ 75A- 55B- 57 B- 278

292 Isaac  Wekesa Miruri School M 37 D+ 44 C- 45 C 55 B- 58 B- 53 C+ 84 A 78 A- -- -- -- -- -- 57 B- 278

293 Simiyu   Sarah Miruri School F 63 B 62 B 30 D 48 C -- 28 D -- 78 A- 68 B+ -- -- -- 63 B 57 B- 278

294 Godwin Wanyonyi Matili Friends M 53 C+ 60 B 50 C+ 41 C- 37 D+ 76 A- 62 B 62 B 57 B- 278

295 Nyukuri Sophy Nekesa Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 57 B- 52 C+ 66 B+ 47 C 45 C 47 C 63 B 74 A- 57 B- 278

296 Abida Korir Kamusinde Boys M 60 B 74 A- 53 C+ 65 B+ 37 D+ 30 D 63 B 53 C+ 57 B- 278

297 Esthon Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 73 A- 58 B- 48 C 31 D 30 D 68 B+ 73 A- 57 B- 278

298 Buyabo Graigbobby Karani Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 39 D+ 79 A 49 C 44 C- 54 C+ 70 A- 68 B+ 57 B- 278

299 Wang'Asa Bruno Bradley Wateya Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 33 D 47 C 67 B+ 51 C+ 49 C 73 A- 77 A- 57 B- 278

300 Kwemoi Isaac Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 57 B- 50 C+ 59 B- 48 C 51 C+ 71 A- 65 B+ 57 B- 278

301 Michael Bidali Chesamisi Boys High School M 60 B 44 C- 75 A 52 C+ 50 C+ 34 D 76 A- 46 C 57 B- 278

302 Brian Simiyu Namasake Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 62 B 45 C 55 B- 44 C- 47 C 69 B+ 72 A- 57 B- 278

303 Sharon Khisa Bituyu Friends F 40 C- 72 A- 15 D- 44 C 45 C 86 A 89 A 60 B- 57 B- 278

304 Selina Munyasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 62 B 36 D+ 55 B- 30 D 62 B 72 A- 62 B 57 B- 278

305 Sichangi Cynthiatrix Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 64 B 79 A 50 C+ 32 D 32 D 60 B 61 B 57 B- 278

306 Hussein Ali Manal Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 62 B 33 D 58 B- 31 D 70 A- 64 B 58 B- 57 B- 278

307 Angel Nasimiyu Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 64 B 35 D+ 57 B- 41 C- 58 B- 77 A- 67 B+ 57 B- 278

308 Otenga Alice Auma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 52 C+ 52 C+ 54 C+ 36 D+ 64 B 56 B- 67 B+ 57 B- 278

309 Mutatsa Zumaiya Okumbo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 62 B 64 B 29 D 46 C 29 D 61 B 73 A- 65 B+ 57 B- 278

310 Kituyi Faith Nakhumicha Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 70 A- 45 C 43 C- 28 D 56 B- 75 A- 58 B- 57 B- 278

311 Martha Nelima Matere Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 42 C- 65 B+ 35 D+ 48 C 28 D 73 A- 65 B+ 71 A- 57 B- 278

312 Nasambu Abigael Wanyonyi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 56 B- 68 B+ 56 B- 33 D 47 C 51 C+ 60 B 57 B- 278

313 Esther Nasimiyu Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana F 58 B- 50 C+ 53 C+ 46 C 57 B- 64 B 33 D 53 C+ 66 B+ 56 B- 313

314 Glaries Muyoka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 70 A- 52 C+ 44 C- 38 D+ 68 B+ 82 A 47 C 56 B- 313

315 Abigael Margaret St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 60 B 60 B 32 D 36 D+ 22 D- 65 B+ 76 A- 67 B+ 56 B- 313

316 Nyaranga Winrose Nandako St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 58 B- 60 B 30 D 23 D- 70 A- 61 B 74 A- 56 B- 313

317 Lopuno Marion Ekitela St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 57 B- 69 B+ 45 C 28 D 30 D 52 C+ 76 A- 73 A- 56 B- 313

318 Favour C Nagila St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 49 C 66 B+ 54 C+ 52 C+ 40 C- 40 C- 76 A- 68 B+ 56 B- 313

319 Ivy Davin St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 47 C 58 B- 54 C+ 46 C 52 C+ 43 C- 77 A- 77 A- 56 B- 313

320 Samuel Wafula Wanjala St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 50 C+ 38 C- 47 C 56 B- 35 C- 69 B+ 65 B+ 66 B+ 56 B- 313

321 Suleiman Yasin Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 50 C+ 51 C+ 64 B 44 C- 36 D+ 58 B- 79 A- 56 B- 313

322 Wilperforce Moindi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 52 C+ 84 A 49 C 45 C 45 C 52 C+ 68 B+ 56 B- 313

323 Kevin Awori St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 56 B- 42 C- 48 C 31 D 83 A 65 B+ 67 B+ 56 B- 313

324 Wamalwa Masinde Cosmas St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 65 B+ 34 D 47 C 31 D 74 A- 78 A- 45 C 56 B- 313

325 Zablon Kiptoo Kamakol St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 55 B- 80 A 55 B- 54 C+ 49 C 52 C+ 35 D+ 56 B- 313

326 Godwin Kipkoech Mutai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 57 B- 47 C 51 C+ 38 D+ 76 A- 60 B 51 C+ 56 B- 313

327 Victor Mutabes St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 60 B 50 C+ 60 B 37 D+ 46 C 54 C+ 68 B+ 56 B- 313

328 Barasa Briton Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 56 B- 38 D+ 53 C+ 44 C- 61 B 57 B- 66 B+ 56 B- 313

329 Stanley Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 56 B- 68 B+ 50 C+ 49 C 51 C+ 50 C+ 68 B+ 56 B- 313

330 Samuel Wanjala St. John'S Buko Sec M 44 C- 54 C+ 48 C 58 B- 35 D+ 73 A- 78 A 54 C+ 56 B- 313

331 Ngabo Ismael St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 53 C 57 C+ 22 D- 73 A- - 40 C 81 A - 60 B- 73 B+ - - - 56 B- 313

332 Albert Wanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 42 C- 64 B- 66 B+ 59 B- 55 B- 55 B- - 51 C - - 64 B- - - 56 B- 313

333 Mido Amulele Clifton Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 36 D+ 51 C+ 57 B- 62 B 27 D 45 C 76 A- 71 A- 56 B- 313

334 Wafula Bravin Lusweti Kamusinde Boys M 66 B+ 60 B 14 D- 40 C- 21 D- 73 A- 61 B 65 B+ 56 B- 313

335 Brian Nyongesa Kamusinde Boys M 62 B 67 B+ 21 D- 53 C+ 27 D 67 B+ 84 A 46 C 56 B- 313

336 Joshua Benson Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 53 C+ 61 B 35 D+ 60 B 29 D 74 A- 75 A- 43 C- 56 B- 313

337 Emmanuel Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 61 B 67 B+ 26 D 48 C 27 D 74 A- 78 A- 46 C 56 B- 313

338 Michele Damarice Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 58 B- 61 B 25 D 60 B 50 C+ 62 B 68 B+ 56 B- 56 B- 313

339 Akhungu Chrisantors Jomo Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 43 C- 64 B 67 B+ 49 C 48 C 57 B- 67 B+ 56 B- 313

340 Lewis Njore Mwanake Chesamisi Boys High School M 58 B- 51 C+ 40 C- 56 B- 38 D+ 47 C 70 A- 75 A- 56 B- 313

341 Kapkomu Saraphine Chematui Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 60 B 54 C+ 59 B- 41 C- 53 C+ 66 B+ 58 B- 56 B- 313

342 Lynn Jeruto Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 57 B- 40 C- 47 C 36 D+ 68 B+ 63 B 63 B 56 B- 313

343 Alice Khabetsa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 59 B- 68 B+ 44 C- 38 D+ 40 C- 74 A- 62 B 56 B- 313

344 Mulongo Luvia Wayongo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 52 C+ 45 C 55 B- 34 D 58 B- 67 B+ 57 B- 56 B- 313

345 Irine Nanjala Sikuku Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 58 B- 37 D+ 63 B 32 D 53 C+ 58 B- 70 A- 56 B- 313
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346 Gloria Electin Achoo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 60 B 48 C 47 C 26 D 66 B+ 74 A- 59 B- 56 B- 313

347 Linda Nabangala Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 64 B 43 C- 55 B- 34 D 62 B 73 A- 51 C+ 56 B- 313

348 Chelsea Busolo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 55 B- 17 D- 52 C+ 29 D 79 A- 65 B+ 77 A- 56 B- 313

349 Wanyonyi Marita Purity Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 61 B 23 D- 48 C 29 D 71 A- 60 B 70 A- 56 B- 313

350 Holy Dianah Kusa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 52 C+ 26 D 52 C+ 32 D 75 A- 68 B+ 63 B 56 B- 313

351 Anita Khang'Ongo Mabonga Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 65 B+ 27 D 43 C- 31 D 67 B+ 65 B+ 63 B 56 B- 313

352 Simaloida Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 64 B 61 B 17 D- 57 B- 31 D 58 B- 74 A- 63 B 56 B- 313

353 Purity Mango Malaba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 51 C+ 32 D 60 B 64 B 56 B- 61 B 71 A- 56 B- 313

354 Miriam Chemutai St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 65 B+ 32 D 50 C+ 30 D 53 C+ 76 A- 76 A- 55 B- 354

355 Mellany Wanyonyi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 72 A- 36 D+ 36 D+ 51 C+ 25 D 80 A- 76 A- 55 B- 354

356 Teresa Nabukeni Bwake St. Theresa'S Girls' F 43 C- 52 C+ 51 C+ 49 C 51 C+ 78 A 62 B 50 C+ 55 B- 354

357 Meshack Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 65 B+ 44 C- 54 C+ 36 D+ 34 D 84 A 52 C+ 55 B- 354

358 Timothy Wekesa Sasaka St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 53 C+ 62 B 50 C+ 32 D 36 D+ 75 A- 58 B- 55 B- 354

359 Wekesa Emmanuel Juma Sa Lwanda Sec. M 57 B- 67 B+ 28 D 57 B- 20 D- 33 D 85 A 79 A- 55 B- 354

360 Makokha Samwel Wanjala Namawanga Bahai M 37D+ 51C+ 41C- 65B+ 42C- 55B- 90A -- -- 64B -- -- 55 B- 354

361 Wekesa Godfrey Miruri School M 40 C- 41 C- 66 B+ 55 B- 42 C- 50 C+ 76 A- -- -- -- -- -- 63 B 55 B- 354

362 Vivian  Nafula Miruri School M 54 C+ 49 C 34 D 61 B -- 47 C -- 75 A- 72 A- -- -- -- 55 B- 55 B- 354

363 Wabala Doricus Nanjala Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 53 C+ 48 C 45 C 52 C+ 41 C- 55 B- 68 B+ 78 A- 55 B- 354

364 Adioni Valentine Mamati Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 50 C+ 47 C 56 B- 50 C+ 45 C 65 B+ 69 B+ 52C+ 55 B- 354

365 Alvin Aminga Kamusinde Boys M 57 B- 68 B+ 11 E 52 C+ 24 D- 70 A- 73 A- 53 C+ 55 B- 354

366 Steven Mwangi Kamusinde Boys M 69 B+ 67 B+ 16 D- 50 C+ 19 D- 74 A- 58 B- 50 C+ 55 B- 354

367 Leon Douglas Kamusinde Boys M 62 B 65 B+ 48 C 46 C 44 C- 31 D 57 B- 76 A- 55 B- 354

368 Haggai Barasa Masinde Kamusinde Boys M 60 B 61 B 19 D- 38 D+ 22 D- 76 A- 70 A- 61 B 55 B- 354

369 Fred Bruno Wesonga Kamusinde Boys M 57 B- 52 C+ 20 D- 57 B- 25 D 82 A 75 A- 54 C+ 55 B- 354

370 Abubakar Abdallah Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 69 B+ 36 D+ 56 B- 27 D 32 D 75 A- 70 A- 55 B- 354

371 Wanyonyi Shaban Musabi Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 48 C 63 B 39 D+ 60 B 29 D 76 A- 61 B 55 B- 354

372 Egesa Xsavior Manyoge Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 58 B- 63 B 47 C 40 C- 49 C 73 A- 58 B- 55 B- 354

373 Wanyonyi Solomon Juma Chesamisi Boys High School M 57 B- 56 B- 58 B- 58 B- 42 C- 46 C 69 B+ 54 C+ 55 B- 354

374 Lameck Olombe Ooko Chesamisi Boys High School M 57 B- 57 B- 48 C 54 C+ 49 C 43 C- 70 A- 64 B 55 B- 354

375 Kelvin Otwane Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 65 B+ 46 C 58 B- 44 C- 50 C+ 58 B- 59 B- 55 B- 354

376 Atieno Precious Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 56 B- 26 D 45 C 39 D+ 63 B 65 B+ 77 A- 55 B- 354

377 Khamala M Atieno Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 42 C- 36 D+ 60 B 35 D+ 70 A- 61 B 62 B 55 B- 354

378 Lavenda Adhiambo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 54 C+ 40 C- 59 B- 39 D+ 51 C+ 78 A- 67 B+ 55 B- 354

379 Lukaya Sintike Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 52 C+ 49 C 48 C 35 D+ 68 B+ 69 B+ 54 C+ 55 B- 354

380 Busolo Gracious Britney Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 71 A- 17 D- 48 C 35 D+ 72 A- 75 A- 44 C- 55 B- 354

381 Elizabeth Nafula Walela Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 68 B+ 41 C- 46 C 45 C 44 C- 63 B 73 A- 55 B- 354

382 Sandra Shikuku Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 67 B+ 51 C+ 18 D- 52 C+ 31 D 53 C+ 76 A- 78 A- 55 B- 354

383 Purity Vukutsa Masambaka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 62 B 67 B+ 29 D 50 C+ 33 D 56 B- 65 B+ 56 B- 55 B- 354

384 Angela Nasimiyu Wangila Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 61 B 32 D 43 C- 26 D 72 A- 57 B- 78 A- 55 B- 354

385 Ogero Shirline Florence Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 55 B- 55 B- 48 C 39 D+ 52 C+ 56 B- 71 A- 55 B- 354

386 Joy Mwange Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 61 B 54 C+ 64 B 52 C+ 28 D 44 C- 55 B- 67 B+ 55 B- 354

387 Valentine Nabubwaya Lunyelekwe Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 64 B 45 C 61 B 44 C- 46 C 51 C+ 66 B+ 55 B- 354

388 Viola Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 50 C+ 38 D+ 57 B- 19 D- 55 B- 65 B+ 68 B+ 55 B- 354

389 Daniel Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana M 40 C- 46 C 45 C 60 B 62 B 61 B 68 B+ 54 B- 389

390 Victoria Praise Waliaula Wamalwa Kijana F 64 B 59 B- 19 D- 45 C 35 D+ 78 A- 66 B+ 57 B- 54 B- 389

391 Wafula Nabubwaya St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 70 A- 49 C 50 C+ 40 C- 56 B- 70 A- 49 C 54 B- 389

392 Mary Njeri St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 65 B+ 51 C+ 31 D 23 D- 61 B 65 B+ 57 B- 54 B- 389

393 Elizabeth Nasimiyu Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 62 B 69 B+ 28 D 28 D 20 D- 84 A 72 A- 46 C 54 B- 389

394 Chelimo Sharon St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 63 B 46 C 40 C- 36 D+ 85 A 78 A- 36 D+ 54 B- 389

395 Okomba Lavender St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 61 B 37 D+ 53 C+ 41 C- 55 B- 68 B+ 69 B+ 54 B- 389

396 Matthews Nobedi Mubuya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 46 C 85 A 54 C+ 48 C 36 D+ 63 B 57 B- 54 B- 389

397 Seamus Moru St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 48 C 53 C+ 63 B 55 B- 52 C+ 62 B 50 C+ 54 B- 389

398 Phanuel Kusimba Muchasi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 66 B+ 62 B 55 B- 44 C- 51 C+ 56 B- 41 C- 54 B- 389

399 Clackson Osore St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 45 C 61 B 51 C+ 33 D 75 A- 51 C+ 47 C 54 B- 389

400 Alimor Odera George St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 44 C- 57 B- 52 C+ 55 B- 62 B 47 C 51 C+ 54 B- 389

401 Bildad Sola Kisaka St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 52 C+ 53 C+ 57 B- 52 C+ 34 D 60 B 60 B 54 B- 389

402 Joseph Sifuna Ordinack St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 45 C 47 C 65 B+ 46 C 52 C+ 61 B 54 C+ 54 B- 389

403 Peter  Simiyu Miruri School M 41 C- 46 C 61 B 37 D+ -- 27 D 73 A- 57 B- -- -- -- 71 A- -- 54 B- 389
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404 Ruth  Masai Miruri School F 54 C+ 73 A- 33 D 50 C+ 35 D+ 38 D+ 79 A- -- 70 A- -- -- -- -- 54 B- 389

405 Nicholas Wanjala Matili Friends M 45 C 46 C 42 C- 46 C 65 B+ 69 B+ 53 C+ 66 B+ 54 B- 389

406 Mary Wanjiku Matili Friends F 53 C+ 73 A- 31 D 60 B 37 D+ 52 C+ 53 C+ 69 B+ 54 B- 389

407 Nickel Khaemba Kamusinde Boys M 56 B- 72 A- 19 D- 53 C+ 19 D- 76 A- 68 B+ 43 C- 54 B- 389

408 Elvis Peter Kamusinde Boys M 68 B+ 72 A- 33 D 37 D+ 26 D 83 A 61 B 44 C- 54 B- 389

409 Gabriel Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 59 B- 66 B+ 19 D- 36 D+ 31 D 66 B+ 70 A- 64 B 54 B- 389

410 Eugine Mukenya Kamusinde Boys M 47 C 60 B 53 C+ 48 C 42 C- 27 D 62 B 85 A 54 B- 389

411 Bradin Mamai Kamusinde Boys M 65 B+ 64 B 27 D 55 B- 29 D 30 D 73 A- 67 B+ 54 B- 389

412 Nickson Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 54 C+ 65 B+ 54 C+ 53 C+ 42 C- 36 D+ 64 B 61 B 54 B- 389

413 Dan Ptanguny Kamasielo M 51 C+ 37 D+ 53 C+ 50 C+ 43 C- 46 C 68 B+ 88 A 54 B- 389

414 Shamil Simiyu Mbinga Chesamisi Boys High School M 58 B- 47 C 47 C 55 B- 40 C- 43 C- 68 B+ 78 A- 54 B- 389

415 Jospeter Wanjala Bisuche Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 58 B- 60 B 53 C+ 35 D+ 46 C 63 B 57 B- 54 B- 389

416 Oscar Wanjala Masolo Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 63 B 61 B 61 B 46 C 42 C- 69 B+ 42 C- 54 B- 389

417 George Morara Mairura Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 53 C+ 45 C 49 C 44 C- 53 C+ 74 A- 64 B 54 B- 389

418 Kwemoi Timothy Maling'A Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 51 C+ 53 C+ 58 B- 42 C- 46 C 74 A- 58 B- 54 B- 389

419 Collins Kinyanjui Eunice Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 53 C+ 48 C 46 C 45 C 37 D+ 71 A- 72 A- 54 B- 389

420 Fame Jared Nyongesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 55 B- 44 C- 51 C+ 40 C- 52 C+ 64 B 71 A- 54 B- 389

421 Wekesa Victor Makokha Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 45 C 53 C+ 61 B 43 C- 39 D+ 66 B+ 66 B+ 54 B- 389

422 Abigael Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 56 B- 48 C 50 C+ 33 D 51 C+ 71 A- 52 C+ 54 B- 389

423 Esther Nasambu Ngoya Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 71 A- 26 D 54 C+ 25 D 60 B 76 A- 47 C 54 B- 389

424 Quintine Lolo Chepkemei Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 57 B- 23 D- 52 C+ 39 D+ 59 B- 65 B+ 75 A- 54 B- 389

425 Maureen Amisi Okaya Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 59 B- 39 D+ 52 C+ 34 D 57 B- 63 B 68 B+ 54 B- 389

426 Simiyu Nasambu Abigael Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 67 B+ 33 D 51 C+ 39 D+ 50 C+ 74 A- 66 B+ 54 B- 389

427 Sitati Joy Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 62 B 30 D 42 C- 27 D 56 B- 70 A- 66 B+ 54 B- 389

428 Cherotich Faith Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 57 B- 53 C+ 49 C 47 C 62 B 69 B+ 57 B- 54 B- 389

429 Watila Valary Nasimiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 67 B+ 8 E 49 C 25 D 69 B+ 70 A- 53 C+ 54 B- 389

430 Makokha Prisca Rubian Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 59 B- 16 D- 56 B- 33 D 58 B- 76 A- 62 B 54 B- 389

431 Hildah Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 52 C+ 30 D 56 B- 45 C 58 B- 66 B+ 71 A- 54 B- 389

432 Millicent Naliaka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 69 B+ 32 D 47 C 30 D 60 B 78 A- 68 B+ 54 B- 389

433 Wekesa Nafula Lydiah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 61 B 54 C+ 46 C 36 D+ 42 C- 64 B 71 A- 54 B- 389

434 Stacy Loice Namaswa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 53 C+ 31 D 53 C+ 26 D 66 B+ 65 B+ 74 A- 54 B- 389

435 Wema Purity Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 64 B 47 C 55 B- 41 C- 58 B- 65 B+ 54 B- 389

436 Magdalene Imo Orone Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 59 B- 30 D 58 B- 38 D+ 65 B+ 64 B 64 B 54 B- 389

437 Elishama Wabili Wamalwa Kijana M 52 C+ 51 C+ 42 C- 59 B- 59 B- 46 C 69 B+ 58 B- 53 B- 437

438 Oscah Sikhila Wamalwa Kijana M 32 D 43 C- 66 B+ 47 C 65 B+ 51 C+ 57 B- 52 C+ 53 B- 437

439 Precious Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 62 B 45 C 47 C 24 D- 74 A- 63 B 48 C 53 B- 437

440 Mikoye Ruth Imbaala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 60 B 64 B 38 D+ 32 D 49 C 24 D- 77 A- 78 A- 53 B- 437

441 Ketrine Omweno St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 64 B 46 C 57 B- 24 D- 77 A- 76 A- 53 B- 437

442 Alvan Naomi Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 68 B+ 48 C 48 C 31 D 46 C 75 A- 55 B- 53 B- 437

443 Ruth Nangila Nalianya St. Theresa'S Girls' F 46 C 64 B 28 D 63 B 41 C- 47 C 66 B+ 67 B+ 53 B- 437

444 Ben Wakoli Festo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 51 C+ 64 B 49 C 42 C- 43 C- 64 B 64 B 53 B- 437

445 Ian Ramsey Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 64 B 24 D- 46 C 22 D- 77 A- 71 A- 52 C+ 53 B- 437

446 John Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 55 B- 61 B 53 C+ 57 B- 58 B- 49 C 44 C- 53 B- 437

447 Collins Sitwaka Nyongesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 37 D+ 64 B 63 B 45 C 51 C+ 47 C 62 B 53 B- 437

448 Elvis Ekwenye St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 65 B+ 52 C+ 63 B 48 C 40 C- 46 C 44 C- 53 B- 437

449 Brian Okochi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 73 A- 57 B- 35 D+ 67 B+ 35 D+ 47 C 57 B- 45 C 53 B- 437

450 Sharon Ashamba St Jan Secondary School F 47 C 71 A- 34 D 47 C 52 C+ 30 D 65 B+ 65 B+ 53 B- 437

451 Diana Wafula St Jan Secondary School F 48 C 67 B+ 33 D 46 C 41 C- 55 B- 76 A- 64 B 53 B- 437

452 Cheshari Gideon Miruri School M 44 C- 55 B- 43 C- 45 C -- 34 D -- 62 B 77 A- -- 60 B -- -- 53 B- 437

453 Christabel   Nafula Miruri School F 55 B- 59 B- 37 D+ 61 B 35 D+ 38 D+ -- 62 B -- -- -- -- 70 A- 53 B- 437

454 Naliaka Mildred Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 46 C 61 B 23 D- 44 C- 42 C- 65 B+ 70 A- 65 B+ 53 B- 437

455 Faith Angoye Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 60 B 62 B 3 E 45 C 40 C- 70 A- 64 B 58 B- 53 B- 437

456 Richard Matongela Kamusinde Boys M 51 C+ 61 B 27 D 57 B- 23 D- 69 B+ 55 B- 57 B- 53 B- 437

457 Okiru Masika Evans Kamusinde Boys M 56 B- 61 B 8 E 46 C 19 D- 79 A- 75 A- 51 C+ 53 B- 437

458 Yabele Cyprian Kamusinde Boys M 54 C+ 69 B+ 24 D- 44 C- 24 D- 71 A- 74 A- 51 C+ 53 B- 437

459 Cornelius Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 62 B 59 B- 39 D+ 59 B- 17 D- 70 A- 53 C+ 47 C 53 B- 437

460 Javan Makhanu Kamusinde Boys M 49 C 65 B+ 30 D 69 B+ 32 D 77 A- 57 B- 44 C- 53 B- 437

461 Simiyu Musungu Kamusinde Boys M 59 B- 71 A- 19 D- 48 C 31 D 29 D 81 A 70 A- 53 B- 437
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462 Linus Wamalwa Kamasielo M 44 C- 45 C 46 C 57 B- 39 D+ 81 A 67 B+ 49 C 53 B- 437

463 Kelvin Simiyu Wanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 49 C 55 B- 37 D+ 44 C- 41 C- 67 B+ 84 A 57 B- 53 B- 437

464 Wanyonyi Annointing Stephen Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 66 B+ 65 B+ 30 D 51 C+ 40 C- 27 D 91 A 47 C 53 B- 437

465 Kisiang'Ani Emmanuel Juma Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 48 C 44 C- 49 C 54 C+ 40 C- 71 A- 76 A- 53 B- 437

466 Kelvin Khisa Waliaula Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 48 C 46 C 57 B- 27 D 44 C- 74 A- 69 B+ 53 B- 437

467 Anderson Poriot Chesamisi Boys High School M 57 B- 48 C 50 C+ 44 C- 57 B- 41 C- 65 B+ 62 B 53 B- 437

468 Vincent Amasa Osengo Chesamisi Boys High School M 62 B 42 C- 47 C 53 C+ 45 C 32 D 74 A- 64 B 53 B- 437

469 Allan Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 61 B 42 C- 41 C- 46 C 75 A- 66 B+ 42 C- 53 B- 437

470 Bronsons Makanga Kimonge Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 37 D+ 71 A- 46 C 41 C- 43 C- 83 A 58 B- 53 B- 437

471 Kunaka Seth Yokela Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 61 B 49 C 49 C 30 D 38 D+ 78 A- 79 A- 53 B- 437

472 Fidel Kibet Cheprot Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 53 C+ 47 C 57 B- 33 D 41 C- 66 B+ 74 A- 53 B- 437

473 Shantel Cheruiyot Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 56 B- 27 D 61 B 52 C+ 67 B+ 55 B- 42 C- 53 B- 437

474 Jemimah Chepngetich Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 62 B 28 D 55 B- 40 C- 61 B 60 B 57 B- 53 B- 437

475 Nicole Chepkoech Masai Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 60 B 27 D 52 C+ 35 D+ 70 A- 57 B- 54 C+ 53 B- 437

476 Phoebe Kimasere Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 53 C+ 43 C- 60 B 26 D 56 B- 53 C+ 68 B+ 53 B- 437

477 Purity Nafula Wamalwa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 62 B 12 E 44 C- 22 D- 63 B 73 A- 69 B+ 53 B- 437

478 Etemesi Maryann Mukabana Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 49 C 31 D 50 C+ 27 D 60 B 69 B+ 69 B+ 53 B- 437

479 Aidah Nekesa Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 65 B+ 30 D 48 C 19 D- 57 B- 61 B 68 B+ 53 B- 437

480 Mercy Tioko Esinyen Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 65 B+ 31 D 48 C 35 D+ 70 A- 73 A- 53 B- 437

481 Winney Olivian Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 59 B- 17 D- 50 C+ 27 D 66 B+ 65 B+ 61 B 53 B- 437

482 Barasa Josephine Nasimiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 66 B+ 20 D- 51 C+ 27 D 63 B 60 B 61 B 53 B- 437

483 Maua Juma Juliet Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 61 B 36 D+ 55 B- 40 C- 61 B 58 B- 61 B 53 B- 437

484 Charity Nasimiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 65 B+ 48 C 37 D+ 30 D 86 A 72 A- 29 D- 52 C+ 484

485 Cherop Caren St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 61 B 48 C 35 D+ 27 D 79 A- 70 A- 36 D+ 52 C+ 484

486 Miriam Marasia St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 56 B- 61 B 40 C- 48 C 30 D 61 B 59 B- 52 C+ 52 C+ 484

487 Kerubo Mercy St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 58 B- 49 C 32 D 20 D- 70 A- 68 B+ 51 C+ 52 C+ 484

488 Faith Chemwetich St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 56 B- 21 D- 35 D+ 23 D- 72 A- 73 A- 65 B+ 52 C+ 484

489 Deborah Blessing Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 60 B 39 D+ 36 D+ 30 D 72 A- 72 A- 55 B- 52 C+ 484

490 Wangamati Carren Nafula St. Theresa'S Girls' F 45 C 64 B 32 D 49 C 42 C- 69 B+ 70 A- 54 C+ 52 C+ 484

491 Titus Kwemoi Alamis St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 54 C+ 55 B- 59 B- 37 D+ 35 D+ 53 C+ 67 B+ 52 C+ 484

492 Alvan Shakwila Mboya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 68 B+ 37 D+ 55 B- 29 D 59 B- 62 B 49 C 52 C+ 484

493 Tony Wanyama Masika St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 47 C 40 C- 44 C- 48 C 44 C- 74 A- 66 B+ 52 C+ 484

494 Kibet Avillah St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 60 B 68 B+ 57 B- 36 D+ 52 C+ 50 C+ 47 C 52 C+ 484

495 Victor Kibet St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 41 C- 46 C 52 C+ 31 D 71 A- 56 B- 62 B 52 C+ 484

496 Mangoli Meshack Mukhwana St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 45 C 74 A- 50 C+ 45 C 44 C- 50 C+ 51 C+ 52 C+ 484

497 Javan Robert Inya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 55 B- 19 D- 50 C+ 23 D- 73 A- 65 B+ 52 C+ 52 C+ 484

498 Lyn Nafula St. John'S Buko Sec F 50 C+ 52 C+ 40 C- 60 B 25 D 42 C- 77 A 53 C+ 52 C+ 484

499 Barasa Simiyu Brian Sikhendu Mixed M 61 B 41 C- 7 E 43 C- 22 D- 68 B+ 78 A- 73 A- 52 C+ 484

500 Nafula Trizah Fungo Sa Lwanda Sec. F 63 B 57 B- 29 D 53 C+ 27 D 42 C- 79 A- 61 B 52 C+ 484

501 Sangara Wabwile Ezra Namawanga Bahai M 50C+ 45C 33D 61B -- 35D+ 90A -- 74A- 70A- -- -- 52 C+ 484

502 Ngutuku Zakayo Miruri School M 60 B 44 C- 26 D 32 D -- 7 E 83 A -- 72 A- -- -- -- 62 B 52 C+ 484

503 Barasa Cornelius Miruri School M 53 C+ 50 C+ 27 D 49 C -- 28 D 85 A -- 58 B- -- -- -- 60 B 52 C+ 484

504 Wamalwa Cynthia Nasimiyu Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 50 C+ 57 B- 16 D- 60 B 36 D+ 39 D+ 70 A- 77 A- 52 C+ 484

505 Calvin Masinde Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 39 D+ 60 B 53 C+ 50 C+ 37 D+ 36 D+ 74 A- 65 B+ 52 C+ 484

506 Salome Natecho Lusweti Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 55 B- 56 B- 30 D 45 C 41 C- 66 B+ 86 A 63 B 52 C+ 484

507 Gideon Kibet Kamusinde Boys M 41 C- 58 B- 26 D 59 B- 30 D 71 A- 62 B 56 B- 52 C+ 484

508 Sidney Wamalwa Wamukota Kamusinde Boys M 47 C 71 A- 14 D- 45 C 25 D 75 A- 65 B+ 49 C 52 C+ 484

509 Samuel Soita Kamusinde Boys M 66 B+ 75 A 28 D 49 C 33 D 32 D 54 C+ 73 A- 52 C+ 484

510 Dennis Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 65 B+ 64 B 20 D- 43 C- 22 D- 35 D+ 73 A- 71 A- 52 C+ 484

511 Simon Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 64 B 66 B+ 52 C+ 44 C- 37 D+ 42 C- 64 B 52 C+ 52 C+ 484

512 Winniesellah Barasa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 59 B- 61 B 29 D 40 C- 50 C+ 62 B 75 A- 43 C- 52 C+ 484

513 Joel Mulati Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 60 B 39 D+ 58 B- 38 D+ 38 D+ 75 A- 79 A- 52 C+ 484

514 Samson Mika Juma Chesamisi Boys High School M 58 B- 56 B- 35 D+ 57 B- 34 D 28 D 70 A- 65 B+ 52 C+ 484

515 Trevor Mbaja Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 51 C+ 41 C- 55 B- 46 C 45 C 74 A- 62 B 52 C+ 484

516 Benedictor Nabiliki Wachiye Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 47 C 57 B- 51 C+ 49 C 46 C 68 B+ 61 B 52 C+ 484

517 Khayati Ashihundu Cliffen Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 58 B- 40 C- 55 B- 32 D 40 C- 64 B 60 B 52 C+ 484

518 Wanyonyi Philip Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 67 B+ 43 C- 39 D+ 64 B 42 C- 40 C- 72 A- 59 B- 52 C+ 484

519 Eugene John Mukabana Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 58 B- 40 C- 55 B- 46 C 45 C 72 A- 56 B- 52 C+ 484
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520 Nyongesa Victor Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 51 C+ 64 B 55 B- 41 C- 36 D+ 79 A- 51 C+ 52 C+ 484

521 Abednego Abel Bateta Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 50 C+ 69 B+ 40 C- 45 C 37 D+ 70 A- 53 C+ 52 C+ 484

522 Pkiror Ephantus Pchumba Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 48 C 68 B+ 56 B- 36 D+ 48 C 72 A- 35 D+ 52 C+ 484

523 Zangi Makokha Nelson Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 54 C+ 36 D+ 57 B- 42 C- 38 D+ 71 A- 60 B 52 C+ 484

524 Ryan Wepukhulu Oluoch Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 51 C+ 38 D+ 50 C+ 42 C- 35 D+ 76 A- 75 A- 52 C+ 484

525 Essendi Nester Mudaki Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 51 C+ 40 C- 52 C+ 39 D+ 45 C 69 B+ 69 B+ 52 C+ 484

526 Stephen Wafula Bituyu Friends M 38 D+ 49 C 50 C+ 54 C+ 50 C+ 71 B+ 67 B 50 C 52 C+ 484

527 Grace Habela Mutungi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 53 C+ 13 E 49 C 27 D 67 B+ 71 A- 72 A- 52 C+ 484

528 Simiyu Branice Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 51 C+ 39 D+ 46 C 34 D 66 B+ 67 B+ 62 B 52 C+ 484

529 Tessy Adhiambo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 63 B 19 D- 49 C 24 D- 51 C+ 71 A- 61 B 52 C+ 484

530 Mary Lavender Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 55 B- 28 D 43 C- 18 D- 61 B 65 B+ 61 B 52 C+ 484

531 Yokera Dorcus Nangekhe Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 72 A- 25 D 39 D+ 19 D- 55 B- 72 A- 59 B- 52 C+ 484

532 Mary Wambui Masake Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 58 B- 40 C- 45 C 52 C+ 56 B- 60 B 59 B- 52 C+ 484

533 Lucy Juma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 51 C+ 25 D 47 C 37 D+ 62 B 80 A- 57 B- 52 C+ 484

534 Faith Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 58 B- 68 B+ 57 B- 36 D+ 34 D 63 B 49 C 52 C+ 484

535 Owino Juliet Akinyi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 51 C+ 64 B 41 C- 44 C- 45 C 52 C+ 70 A- 52 C+ 484

536 Hadija Ramadhan Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 59 B- 36 D+ 51 C+ 41 C- 61 B 70 A- 52 C+ 484

537 Wekesa Laureen Nasimiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 52 C+ 20 D- 47 C 26 D 65 B+ 72 A- 68 B+ 52 C+ 484

538 Idah Boke Peter Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 51 C+ 26 D 50 C+ 22 D- 61 B 66 B+ 67 B+ 52 C+ 484

539 Omuyoyi Rhoda Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 51 C+ 38 D+ 41 C- 26 D 66 B+ 66 B+ 64 B 52 C+ 484

540 Ruweida Nabwire Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 61 B 17 D- 52 C+ 34 D 61 B 66 B+ 57 B- 52 C+ 484

541 Nelima Esther Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 58 B- 22 D- 44 C- 19 D- 76 A- 55 B- 66 B+ 52 C+ 484

542 Sandra Khaikwa Wamukota Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 45 C 50 C+ 50 C+ 27 D 60 B 50 C+ 62 B 52 C+ 484

543 Barasa Stephen Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana M 45 C 30 D 59 B- 61 B 59 B- 52 C+ 52 C+ 49 C 51 C+ 543

544 Shallin Naswa Wabwile Wamalwa Kijana F 56 B- 53 C+ 18 D- 53 C+ 38 D+ 77 A- 58 B- 58 B- 51 C+ 543

545 Peter Preacious St.Peter'S Nakalira M 59 B- 47 C 18 D- 44 C- 26 D 72 A- 81 A 54 C+ 51 C+ 543

546 Edna Chepngetich St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 57 B- 41 C- 45 C 21 D- 72 A- 61 B 53 C+ 51 C+ 543

547 Constancier Nasike St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 53 C+ 70 A- 22 D- 40 C- 21 D- 72 A- 69 B+ 43 C- 51 C+ 543

548 Miriam Nekesa Sindani St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 56 B- 51 C+ 53 C+ 43 C- 40 C- 59 B- 78 A- 36 D+ 51 C+ 543

549 Julian Nasambu Wanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 49 C 72 A- 43 C- 35 D+ 37 D+ 56 B- 83 A 41 C- 51 C+ 543

550 Adelaide Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 65 B+ 50 C+ 27 D 22 D- 66 B+ 76 A- 33 D 51 C+ 543

551 Agneta Lusike Sitweti St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 47 C 63 B 38 D+ 44 C- 37 D+ 81 A 79 A- 26 D- 51 C+ 543

552 Elishebah Salama St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 47 C 56 B- 40 C- 36 D+ 24 D- 70 A- 63 B 58 B- 51 C+ 543

553 Velma Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 56 B- 28 D 30 D 25 D 74 A- 65 B+ 80 A- 51 C+ 543

554 Sharlyne Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 58 B- 20 D- 38 D+ 18 D- 85 A 77 A- 64 B 51 C+ 543

555 Inna Shalom St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 60 B 38 D+ 27 D 24 D- 68 B+ 81 A 57 B- 51 C+ 543

556 Nakhumicha Susan St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 64 B 28 D 45 C 35 D+ 29 D 68 B+ 81 A 51 C+ 543

557 Caren Nekesa Kisembe St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 61 B 58 B- 43 C- 41 C- 34 D 62 B 60 B 51 C+ 543

558 Khalimicy Drixy St. Theresa'S Girls' F 44 C- 53 C+ 42 C- 56 B- 42 C- 52 C+ 65 B+ 63 B 51 C+ 543

559 Isaac Cheruo Ndiema St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 45 C 33 D 52 C+ 30 D 85 A 63 B 53 C+ 51 C+ 543

560 Carlbenson Seth Omondi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 44 C- 47 C 45 C 33 D 78 A- 64 B 40 C- 51 C+ 543

561 Oliver Masinde Maikuma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 63 B 46 C 59 B- 31 D 39 D+ 48 C 68 B+ 51 C+ 543

562 Christian Wafula Nyongesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 58 B- 58 B- 50 C+ 38 D+ 46 C 44 C- 64 B 51 C+ 543

563 Newtorne Mugutinieri Mackenzie St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 43 C- 81 A 37 D+ 38 D+ 65 B+ 60 B 51 C+ 543

564 Michael Khadhika St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 65 B+ 63 B 49 C 44 C- 48 C 51 C+ 39 D+ 51 C+ 543

565 Bragline Karakacha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 58 B- 54 C+ 66 B+ 48 C 53 C+ 47 C 51 C+ 543

566 Muyekho Jimson Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 53 C+ 48 C 59 B- 44 C- 38 D+ 58 B- 50 C+ 51 C+ 543

567 Isaac Situma Welangai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 42 C- 56 B- 64 B 45 C 47 C 54 C+ 49 C 51 C+ 543

568 Arnold Kimtai Kirwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 45 C 54 C+ 50 C+ 45 C 57 B- 59 B- 54 C+ 51 C+ 543

569 John M Mwambi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 44 C- 47 C 47 C 27 D 65 B+ 72 A- 42 C- 51 C+ 543

570 Hillary Muyula Owino St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 51 C+ 33 D 56 B- 42 C- 67 B+ 68 B+ 41 C- 51 C+ 543

571 Rexford Wekesa Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 60 B 60 B 42 C- 37 D+ 45 C 76 A- 34 D 51 C+ 543

572 Oscar Wekesa Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 60 B 60 B 54 C+ 41 C- 45 C 59 B- 39 D+ 51 C+ 543

573 Noah Masika Lusweti St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 42 C- 55 B- 61 B 44 C- 52 C+ 26 D 66 B 61 B- 51 C+ 543

574 Mourine Nasimiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 61 B- 71 B+ 40 C 53 C+ - 39 C- 52 C - 62 B- - - - 54 C 51 C+ 543

575 Moscas Wangila Sa Lwanda Sec. M 46 C 39 D+ 15 D- 51 C+ 26 D 88 A 75 A- 60 B 51 C+ 543

576 Levis Situma Murunga Namawanga Bahai M 37D+ 49C 56B- 37D+ -- 54C+ -- 70A- 60B -- -- 72A- 51 C+ 543

577 Nzioka Kyalo Arnold Namawanga Bahai M 62B 57B- 30D 37D+ -- 29D 86A -- 87A -- -- 71A- 51 C+ 543
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578 Wekesa Brian Wanyama Namawanga Bahai M 49C 51C+ 50C+ 41C- 37D+ 23D- 86A -- 66B+ -- -- -- 51 C+ 543

579 Hamisi   Robert Miruri School M 49 C 36 D+ 29 D 58 B- -- 27 D 85 A -- 61 B -- 60 B -- -- 51 C+ 543

580 Obed Wekesa Matili Friends M 50 C+ 51 C+ 26 D 47 C 37 D+ 40 C- 70 A- 83 A 51 C+ 543

581 Abigael Alung'Ati Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 44 C- 28 D- 65 B+ 39 D+ 44 C- 60 B 76 A- 53 C+ 51 C+ 543

582 Benjamin Juma Kamusinde Boys M 57 B- 62 B 15 D- 46 C 31 D 66 B+ 70 A- 42 C- 51 C+ 543

583 James Sabuni Kamusinde Boys M 69 B+ 64 B 21 D- 53 C+ 23 D- 56 B- 77 A- 39 D+ 51 C+ 543

584 Joseph Waswa Kamusinde Boys M 57 B- 55 B- 25 D 53 C+ 27 D 58 B- 65 B+ 54 C+ 51 C+ 543

585 Marvin Nyongesa Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 57 B- 64 B 26 D 57 B- 33 D 27 D 77 A- 60 B 51 C+ 543

586 Starvin Lugaria Murunga Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 40 C- 61 B 43 C- 49 C 48 C 62 B 78 A- 51 C+ 543

587 Haron Simiyu Mukhebi Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 60 B 19 D- 55 B- 39 D+ 36 D+ 62 B 78 A- 51 C+ 543

588 Salim Mayeku Shaban Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 52 C+ 30 D 43 C- 36 D+ 73 A- 67 B+ 61 B 51 C+ 543

589 Allan Rotich Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 54 C+ 41 C- 61 B 48 C 46 C 69 B+ 55 B- 51 C+ 543

590 Senior Brian Okoth Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 48 C 46 C 62 B 46 C 44 C- 70 A- 54 C+ 51 C+ 543

591 Nicholas Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 55 B- 54 C+ 63 B 38 D+ 36 D+ 66 B+ 53 C+ 51 C+ 543

592 Sirengo Elvis Soita Chesamisi Boys High School M 56 B- 57 B- 48 C 57 B- 48 C 39 D+ 57 B- 54 C+ 51 C+ 543

593 Rajab Kitui Evans Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 45 C 42 C- 57 B- 54 C+ 38 D+ 72 A- 53 C+ 51 C+ 543

594 George Kirui Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 59 B- 37 D+ 51 C+ 0 X 40 C- 78 A- 67 B+ 45 C 51 C+ 543

595 Khalili Shaban Omar Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 37 D+ 46 C 52 C+ 32 D 43 C- 74 A- 81 A 51 C+ 543

596 Sikolia Samuel Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 45 C 45 C 42 C- 41 C- 30 D 74 A- 72 A- 51 C+ 543

597 Bravin Wanjala Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 56 B- 58 B- 31 D 54 C+ 39 D+ 37 D+ 66 B+ 70 A- 51 C+ 543

598 Okonga Oscar Mbandu Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 46 C 45 C 54 C+ 43 C- 41 C- 65 B+ 67 B+ 51 C+ 543

599 Kin Asaph Malaha Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 49 C 47 C 50 C+ 36 D+ 41 C- 65 B+ 65 B+ 51 C+ 543

600 James Poisho Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 52 C+ 48 C 61 B 41 C- 29 D 64 B 59 B- 51 C+ 543

601 Noleca Simiyu Bituyu Friends F 45 C 55 B- 14 E 52 C+ 28 D 77 A- 90 A 50 C 51 C+ 543

602 Marion Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 59 B- 15 D- 55 B- 19 D- 64 B 63 B 55 B- 51 C+ 543

603 Ashell Gift Khisa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 62 B 27 D 51 C+ 28 D 60 B 62 B 50 C+ 51 C+ 543

604 Juma Nafula Ebby Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 58 B- 27 D 59 B- 19 D- 57 B- 65 B+ 48 C 51 C+ 543

605 Nanjala June Caren Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 60 B 42 C- 41 C- 37 D+ 56 B- 59 B- 64 B 51 C+ 543

606 Wafula Sharon Nelima Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 52 C+ 37 D+ 51 C+ 43 C- 62 B 63 B 57 B- 51 C+ 543

607 Nafula Hilda Wekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 66 B+ 30 D 42 C- 33 D 60 B 61 B 56 B- 51 C+ 543

608 Mary Abigael Nanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 67 B+ 24 D- 44 C- 29 D 65 B+ 68 B+ 54 C+ 51 C+ 543

609 Wafula Eddah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 52 C+ 35 D+ 64 B 52 C+ 52 C+ 68 B+ 46 C 51 C+ 543

610 Jacintah Nafula Kale Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 59 B- 22 D- 43 C- 33 D 55 B- 69 B+ 71 A- 51 C+ 543

611 Purity Nekesa Wasike Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 60 B 33 D 44 C- 24 D- 61 B 59 B- 64 B 51 C+ 543

612 Pauline Chebet Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 47 C 20 D- 51 C+ 26 D 65 B+ 69 B+ 62 B 51 C+ 543

613 Wanyama Deby Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 62 B 56 B- 11 E 43 C- 38 D+ 67 B+ 62 B 62 B 51 C+ 543

614 Felista Nanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 55 B- 23 D- 46 C 38 D+ 63 B 61 B 61 B 51 C+ 543

615 Faith Kerubo Nyanumba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 69 B+ 76 A 18 D- 39 D+ 33 D 58 B- 51 C+ 59 B- 51 C+ 543

616 Love Floridah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 59 B- 26 D 48 C 33 D 50 C+ 60 B 72 A- 51 C+ 543

617 Joy Faadhili Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 62 B 27 D 51 C+ 32 D 29 D 65 B+ 71 A- 51 C+ 543

618 Oketch Innocent Akello Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 58 B- 41 C- 50 C+ 23 D- 29 D 60 B 67 B+ 51 C+ 543

619 Wilson Wafula Wekesa Wamalwa Kijana M 35 D+ 38 D+ 30 D 57 B- 58 B- 47 C 68 B+ 74 A- 50 C+ 619

620 Wanjala Ombima Douglas Wamalwa Kijana M 52 C+ 47 C 34 D 49 C 48 C 81 A 65 B+ 49 C 50 C+ 619

621 Samuel Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana M 43 C- 53 C+ 43 C- 46 C 58 B- 52 C+ 43 C- 81 A 50 C+ 619

622 Kimani Wangari Joyce Wamalwa Kijana F 54 C+ 53 C+ 30 D 54 C+ 42 C- 70 A- 46 C 61 B 50 C+ 619

623 Netondo Jael Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 40 C- 61 B 55 B- 45 C 36 D+ 70 A- 50 C+ 50 C+ 619

624 Ounyx Dinah Wanyele St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 66 B+ 34 D 33 D 21 D- 66 B+ 72 A- 49 C 50 C+ 619

625 Leah Machuma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 57 B- 52 C+ 28 D 37 D+ 23 D- 79 A- 70 A- 48 C 50 C+ 619

626 Esther Naliaka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 61 B 58 B- 41 C- 27 D 23 D- 73 A- 65 B+ 39 D+ 50 C+ 619

627 Imeldah Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 59 B- 66 B+ 22 D- 34 D 24 D- 84 A 78 A- 35 D+ 50 C+ 619

628 Charity Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 50 C+ 42 C- 26 D 18 D- 71 A- 69 B+ 55 B- 50 C+ 619

629 Namunaba Ledishah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 54 C+ 33 D 31 D 22 D- 67 B+ 73 A- 68 B+ 50 C+ 619

630 Ndalila Joy St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 55 B- 35 D+ 37 D+ 23 D- 71 A- 58 B- 65 B+ 50 C+ 619

631 Ngichabe Esther St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 65 B+ 17 D- 32 D 19 D- 75 A- 60 B 61 B 50 C+ 619

632 Angela Walumbe St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 61 B 66 B+ 38 D+ 38 D+ 32 D 37 D+ 58 B- 76 A- 50 C+ 619

633 Fridah Nambuye Wakoli St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 71 A- 46 C 31 D 40 C- 34 D 78 A- 63 B 50 C+ 619

634 Shalom Natalie St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 57 B- 15 D- 43 C- 22 D- 65 B+ 66 B+ 59 B- 50 C+ 619

635 Marudi Bellah Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 60 B 27 D 30 D 20 D- 71 A- 65 B+ 55 B- 50 C+ 619
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636 Collins Wanami Shikuku St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 58 B- 32 D 60 B 36 D+ 39 D+ 86 A 45 C 50 C+ 619

637 Domiano Masinde Maruti St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 52 C+ 54 C+ 59 B- 42 C- 43 C- 48 C 68 B+ 50 C+ 619

638 Wanyonyi Hans Lubisia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 50 C+ 48 C 48 C 40 C- 77 A- 63 B 38 D+ 50 C+ 619

639 Alvin Takei St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 51 C+ 54 C+ 49 C 30 D 63 B 46 C 63 B 50 C+ 619

640 Eugene Masibo Nyangoli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 41 C- 46 C 52 C+ 29 D 77 A- 57 B- 46 C 50 C+ 619

641 Wycliffe Lichuma Kutoyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 52 C+ 45 C 47 C 29 D 74 A- 54 C+ 45 C 50 C+ 619

642 Meshack Kipkogei St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 50 C+ 33 D 39 D+ 27 D 72 A- 59 B- 56 B- 50 C+ 619

643 Meshack Wekesa Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 66 B+ 59 B- 33 D 56 B- 48 C 39 D+ 50 C+ 56 B- 50 C+ 619

644 Kisia Kelvin Soya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 55 B- 58 B- 40 C- 39 D+ 43 C- 53 C+ 60 B 50 C+ 619

645 Bramwel Kibet Gemenet St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 55 B- 70 A- 51 C+ 40 C- 25 D 56 B- 25 D- 50 C+ 619

646 Lucy Nafula St Jan Secondary School F 42 C- 67 B+ 32 D 50 C+ 35 D+ 63 B 54 C+ 60 B 50 C+ 619

647 Wanyama Diana Miruri School M 57 B- 58 B- 5 E 45 C -- 20 D- -- 67 B+ 78 A- -- 46 C -- -- 50 C+ 619

648 Abiud Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 60 B 35 D+ 52 C+ 34 D 65 B+ 68 B+ 39 D+ 50 C+ 619

649 Eli Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 57 B- 63 B 28 D 55 B- 39 D+ 67 B+ 59 B- 35 D+ 50 C+ 619

650 Philip Kwemoi Kamusinde Boys M 47 C 63 B 16 D- 57 B- 30 D 73 A- 73 A- 24 E 50 C+ 619

651 Bill Timothy Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 73 A- 73 A- 25 D 50 C+ 32 D 25 D 71 A- 37 D+ 50 C+ 619

652 Josephat Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 56 B- 64 B 18 D- 45 C 34 D 24 D- 74 A- 70 A- 50 C+ 619

653 Deborah Chelimo Kirui Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 50 C+ 60 B 24 D- 55 B- 37 D+ 54 C+ 56 B- 61 B 50 C+ 619

654 Samuel Wekesa Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 51 C+ 52 C+ 40 C- 41 C- 42 C- 66 B+ 68 B+ 50 C+ 619

655 Masai Micah Kiprop Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 57 B- 33 D 50 C+ 40 C- 31 D 66 B+ 76 A- 50 C+ 619

656 Eluid Kiptoo Kiprop Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 48 C 43 C- 58 B- 40 C- 47 C 64 B 73 A- 50 C+ 619

657 Raphael Keya Ouma Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 49 C 37 D+ 53 C+ 35 D+ 43 C- 75 A- 62 B 50 C+ 619

658 Derick Wafula Mukhebi Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 52 C+ 32 D 56 B- 54 C+ 36 D+ 68 B+ 62 B 50 C+ 619

659 Chenjeni Adonicha Juma Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 48 C 55 B- 30 D 46 C 35 D+ 72 A- 66 B+ 50 C+ 619

660 Simiyu Elvis Nyongesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 46 C 53 C+ 54 C+ 40 C- 45 C 61 B 61 B 50 C+ 619

661 Austine Opanga Mukavana Chesamisi Boys High School M 61 B 49 C 43 C- 58 B- 34 D 35 D+ 69 B+ 58 B- 50 C+ 619

662 Bravin Nyongesa Buchunju Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 53 C+ 41 C- 56 B- 43 C- 44 C- 69 B+ 55 B- 50 C+ 619

663 Duop Puok Chuol Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 50 C+ 52 C+ 51 C+ 35 D+ 35 D+ 70 A- 53 C+ 50 C+ 619

664 Odhiambo Brian Otieno Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 55 B- 37 D+ 55 B- 47 C 39 D+ 75 A- 49 C 50 C+ 619

665 Calvin Liyayi Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 59 B- 52 C+ 58 B- 52 C+ 39 D+ 64 B 37 D+ 50 C+ 619

666 Ramsey Nalianya Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 45 C 43 C- 50 C+ 44 C- 44 C- 65 B+ 82 A 50 C+ 619

667 Joseph Lazaro Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 59 B- 38 D+ 44 C- 32 D 38 D+ 72 A- 71 A- 50 C+ 619

668 Simiyu John Masinde Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 52 C+ 43 C- 49 C 38 D+ 40 C- 70 A- 71 A- 50 C+ 619

669 Alex Kimtai Ndiwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 49 C 50 C+ 49 C 40 C- 30 D 69 B+ 70 A- 50 C+ 619

670 Juma Felix Mmas Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 47 C 58 B- 42 C- 42 C- 42 C- 69 B+ 67 B+ 50 C+ 619

671 Isaac Wanjala Brunno Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 56 B- 37 D+ 55 B- 39 D+ 42 C- 75 A- 67 B+ 50 C+ 619

672 Kimei Zacharia Mulati Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 53 C+ 31 D 52 C+ 35 D+ 33 D 70 A- 66 B+ 50 C+ 619

673 Faith Chepkwemoi Naibei Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 58 B- 24 D- 40 C- 31 D 58 B- 68 B+ 64 B 50 C+ 619

674 Nangila Sheila Otenyo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 60 B 37 D+ 46 C 25 D 46 C 66 B+ 55 B- 50 C+ 619

675 Gabriel Nelima Rose Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 62 B 20 D- 47 C 25 D 63 B 75 A- 53 C+ 50 C+ 619

676 Nabiswa Nabulumbi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 64 B 43 C- 45 C 35 D+ 53 C+ 59 B- 47 C 50 C+ 619

677 Wanjala Nanjala Carren Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 60 B 25 D 60 B 36 D+ 58 B- 64 B 44 C- 50 C+ 619

678 Delvin Nafuna Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 56 B- 41 C- 46 C 29 D 52 C+ 53 C+ 78 A- 50 C+ 619

679 Delvine Ndalila Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 59 B- 21 D- 47 C 33 D 56 B- 65 B+ 66 B+ 50 C+ 619

680 Vallary Nafula Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 62 B 21 D- 47 C 32 D 52 C+ 68 B+ 62 B 50 C+ 619

681 Mavis Nasike Walela Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 63 B 58 B- 22 D- 47 C 31 D 62 B 75 A- 40 C- 50 C+ 619

682 Fiona Nasimiyu Simidi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 57 B- 24 D- 38 D+ 21 D- 57 B- 61 B 75 A- 50 C+ 619

683 Juma Millan Rehish Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 63 B 11 E 37 D+ 23 D- 62 B 69 B+ 68 B+ 50 C+ 619

684 Joyce Nelima Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 51 C+ 20 D- 41 C- 25 D 61 B 63 B 68 B+ 50 C+ 619

685 Terry Valarie Kazi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 65 B+ 53 C+ 26 D 40 C- 35 D+ 49 C 60 B 67 B+ 50 C+ 619

686 Jane Achieng Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 67 B+ 22 D- 37 D+ 36 D+ 58 B- 61 B 60 B 50 C+ 619

687 Anguche Mary Ruth Andeo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 61 B 46 C 48 C 60 B 36 D+ 38 D+ 64 B 53 C+ 50 C+ 619

688 Lavenda Kavaya Kidiga Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 68 B+ 44 C- 49 C 30 D 40 C- 60 B 52 C+ 50 C+ 619

689 Khaemba Wekesa Meshack Wamalwa Kijana M 47 C 56 B- 30 D 34 D 39 D+ 71 A- 51 C+ 65 B+ 49 C+ 689

690 Kisiang'Ani Judah Samuel Wamalwa Kijana M 33 D 41 C- 63 B 46 C 63 B 50 C+ 50 C+ 47 C 49 C+ 689

691 Felix Barasa Wafula St.Peter'S Nakalira M 51 C+ 55 B- 20 D- 42 C- 28 D 69 B+ 70 A- 49 C 49 C+ 689

692 Jecintah Awinja St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 58 B- 67 B+ 24 D- 28 D 20 D- 83 A 69 B+ 39 D+ 49 C+ 689

693 Bright Nangila Barasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 53 C+ 62 B 36 D+ 37 D+ 19 D- 84 A 62 B 36 D+ 49 C+ 689
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694 Wafula Dorcas St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 63 B 52 C+ 26 D 32 D 68 B+ 69 B+ 25 D- 49 C+ 689

695 Jolene Nanjekho St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 60 B 36 D+ 31 D 27 D 68 B+ 69 B+ 51 C+ 49 C+ 689

696 Faith Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 60 B 56 B- 54 C+ 32 D 61 B 48 C 49 C+ 689

697 Tracey Wanyonyi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 56 B- 20 D- 31 D 20 D- 74 A- 67 B+ 67 B+ 49 C+ 689

698 Cynthia Kemunto St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 65 B+ 43 C- 39 D+ 32 D 23 D- 72 A- 70 A- 49 C+ 689

699 Esther Cheyech St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 39 D+ 58 B- 55 B- 46 C 33 D 73 A- 63 B 49 C+ 689

700 Webakala Valentine Nasimiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 48 C 41 C- 28 D 22 D- 68 B+ 60 B 60 B 49 C+ 689

701 Aduda Prince Odhiambo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 37 D+ 48 C 59 B- 42 C- 49 C 54 C+ 62 B 49 C+ 689

702 Jesse Wekesa Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 56 B- 54 C+ 50 C+ 47 C 37 D+ 43 C- 53 C+ 49 C+ 689

703 Abraham Lincoln Gonah St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 50 C+ 31 D 48 C 22 D- 69 B+ 67 B+ 54 C+ 49 C+ 689

704 Aron Eseme Anyiri St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 44 C- 49 C 52 C+ 45 C 48 C 60 B 43 C- 49 C+ 689

705 Dominion Raphael Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 46 C 55 B- 42 C- 47 C 42 C- 64 B 49 C 49 C+ 689

706 Mark Mulama Alele St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 55 B- 41 C- 55 B- 48 C 45 C 47 C 58 B- 49 C+ 689

707 Peter Maina Wanyama St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 46 C 46 C 55 B- 49 C 24 D- 40 C- 67 B+ 49 C+ 689

708 Harmony Masoni St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 48 C 53 C+ 50 C+ 41 C- 51 C+ 72 A- 28 D- 49 C+ 689

709 Morgan Khisa Nyongesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 60 B 45 C 55 B- 33 D 42 C- 53 C+ 57 B- 49 C+ 689

710 Praise Heri Tutua St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 53 C+ 28 D 50 C+ 36 D+ 50 C+ 58 B- 66 B+ 49 C+ 689

711 Nakhisawekesa Edgah St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 55 B- 53 C+ 41 C- 33 D 57 B- 56 B- 35 D+ 49 C+ 689

712 Wekesa Javan Mutongwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 46 C 9 E 37 D+ 29 D 86 A 57 B- 70 A- 49 C+ 689

713 Abdulswamad Aziz St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 69 B+ 46 C 17 D- 41 C- 26 D 36 D+ 71 A- 70 A- 49 C+ 689

714 Mark Simiyu Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 54 C+ 9 E 40 C- 11 E 70 A- 66 B+ 51 C+ 49 C+ 689

715 Simiyu W. Emmanuel St. John'S Buko Sec M 31 D 49 C 56 B- 58 B- 21 D- 34 D 72 A- 54 C+ 45 C 49 C+ 689

716 Dominic Wekesa Barasa Namawanga Bahai M 41C- 44C- 40C- 50C+ -- 37D+ 88A -- 75A- -- -- 69B+ 49 C+ 689

717 Wanyonyi Eugine Kisiang'Ni Namawanga Bahai M 48C 33D 50C+ 55B- -- 32D 82A -- 68B+ -- -- 53C+ 49 C+ 689

718 Caleb Onyamasi Miruri School M 46 C 44 C- 42 C- 48 C -- 43 C- -- 77 A- 45 C -- -- 49 C+ 689

719 Oliver   Wekesa Miruri School M 42C- 41C- 54C 48C 42 C- 44 C- 65 B+ 0 -- 689 -- 49 C+ 689

720 Raymond Duncan Matili Friends M 56 B- 43 C- 48 C 37 D+ 49 C 29 D 70 A- 61 B 49 C+ 689

721 Muhonja Sarah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 48 C 47 C 15 D- 45 C 34 D 60 B 61 B 73 A- 49 C+ 689

722 Rooney Ng'Etich Kamusinde Boys M 54 C+ 60 B 14 D- 45 C 19 D- 77 A- 58 B- 47 C 49 C+ 689

723 Elvis Otieno Ouma Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 64 B 15 D- 51 C+ 27 D 67 B+ 43 C- 68 B+ 49 C+ 689

724 Luice Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 45 C 69 B+ 43 C- 52 C+ 47 C 35 D+ 57 B- 54 C+ 49 C+ 689

725 Getrude Fridah Sitati Kamukuywa Township F 75 A 69 B+ 15 D- 21 D- 24 D- 54 C+ 61 B 54 C+ 49 C+ 689

726 Mable Nekesa Mukhwana Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 43 C- 59 B- 45 C 44 C- 45 C 37 D+ 63 B 69 B+ 49 C+ 689

727 Duncan Ochieng Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 52 C+ 49 C 53 C+ 36 D+ 42 C- 68 B+ 57 B- 49 C+ 689

728 Griffin Kipsang Chepkorom Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 49 C 47 C 55 B- 41 C- 42 C- 60 B 66 B+ 49 C+ 689

729 Sichangi Dickens Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 57 B- 44 C- 39 D+ 48 C 45 C 40 C- 71 A- 61 B 49 C+ 689

730 Derick Litembekho Lumbasi Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 45 C 51 C+ 46 C 38 D+ 37 D+ 70 A- 60 B 49 C+ 689

731 Morgan Okumu Olaba Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 49 C 46 C 52 C+ 45 C 41 C- 66 B+ 56 B- 49 C+ 689

732 Joseph Manyololi Wandabwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 56 B- 52 C+ 47 C 48 C 41 C- 72 A- 49 C 49 C+ 689

733 Augustine Nang'Ole Kizito Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 50 C+ 62 B 44 C- 49 C 44 C- 71 A- 42 C- 49 C+ 689

734 Andrea Wanje Alex Chesamisi Boys High School M 60 B 53 C+ 38 D+ 51 C+ 35 D+ 30 D 58 B- 66 B+ 49 C+ 689

735 Edmond Edgar Kanisio Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 52 C+ 40 C- 55 B- 35 D+ 41 C- 68 B+ 60 B 49 C+ 689

736 Mwangi Wanjiru Ivy Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 61 B 66 B+ 41 C- 47 C 32 D 33 D 58 B- 58 B- 49 C+ 689

737 Esther Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 66 B+ 18 D- 43 C- 16 D- 51 C+ 63 B 55 B- 49 C+ 689

738 Juma Miriam Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 66 B+ 38 D+ 56 B- 33 D 38 D+ 61 B 55 B- 49 C+ 689

739 Sylvia Mukasia Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 58 B- 33 D 53 C+ 36 D+ 53 C+ 75 A- 52 C+ 49 C+ 689

740 Mukhebi Nekesa Miriam Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 60 B 28 D 44 C- 35 D+ 62 B 57 B- 55 B- 49 C+ 689

741 Muchai Britney Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 58 B- 48 C 42 C- 32 D 48 C 60 B 50 C+ 49 C+ 689

742 Otembo Melsa Otuko Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 60 B 19 D- 44 C- 24 D- 68 B+ 71 A- 45 C 49 C+ 689

743 Naomi Chebet Cheminingwa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 50 C+ 40 C- 53 C+ 24 D- 54 C+ 71 A- 41 C- 49 C+ 689

744 Mitchelle Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 58 B- 14 D- 49 C 36 D+ 46 C 62 B 67 B+ 49 C+ 689

745 Wafula Joyce Diana Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 58 B- 17 D- 40 C- 25 D 50 C+ 70 A- 66 B+ 49 C+ 689

746 Mwali Mildrate Mwenesi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 50 C+ 18 D- 57 B- 32 D 60 B 63 B 47 C 49 C+ 689

747 Michele Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 55 B- 18 D- 57 B- 26 D 29 D 65 B+ 68 B+ 49 C+ 689

748 Mercyline Cherotich Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 60 B 29 D 53 C+ 36 D+ 42 C- 62 B 66 B+ 49 C+ 689

749 Aurelia Chenjeni Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 59 B- 23 D- 51 C+ 27 D 55 B- 58 B- 62 B 49 C+ 689

750 Lindsay Munanga Wesonga Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 62 B 48 C 20 D- 50 C+ 32 D 55 B- 62 B 56 B- 49 C+ 689

751 Huldvell Nafula Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 65 B+ 20 D- 49 C 32 D 47 C 65 B+ 56 B- 49 C+ 689
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752 Caren Faith Makokha Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 56 B- 30 D 46 C 36 D+ 55 B- 59 B- 61 B 49 C+ 689

753 Marumbu Wanambisi Emmanuel Wamalwa Kijana M 45 C 44 C- 58 B- 59 B- 44 C- 67 B+ 45 C 42 C- 48 C+ 753

754 Abigael Nafula Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana F 55 B- 45 C 22 D- 62 B 51 C+ 44 C- 24 E 54 C+ 64 B 48 C+ 753

755 Eugine Mulongo St.Peter'S Nakalira M 56 B- 37 D+ 15 D- 50 C+ 32 D 79 A- 71 A- 40 C- 48 C+ 753

756 Sarah Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 60 B 28 D 53 C+ 30 D 50 C+ 68 B+ 42 C- 48 C+ 753

757 Dorcas Nyakoro St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 53 C+ 48 C 28 D 17 D- 64 B 62 B 54 C+ 48 C+ 753

758 Ruth Wanyonyi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 57 B- 33 D 33 D 20 D- 73 A- 71 A- 46 C 48 C+ 753

759 Bisuche Maryann Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 56 B- 29 D 31 D 19 D- 71 A- 57 B- 64 B 48 C+ 753

760 Ann Mukimba St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 44 C- 26 D 41 C- 22 D- 63 B 63 B 63 B 48 C+ 753

761 Babra Naswa Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 61 B 10 E 33 D 21 D- 75 A- 68 B+ 55 B- 48 C+ 753

762 Wambaya Cherotich Winny St. Theresa'S Girls' F 47 C 65 B+ 26 D 53 C+ 32 D 62 B 68 B+ 34 D 48 C+ 753

763 Agatha Chynthia Chemtai St. Theresa'S Girls' F 36 D+ 51 C+ 39 D+ 45 C 51 C+ 39 D+ 64 B 74 A- 48 C+ 753

764 Constance Wanjala Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 46 C 46 C 64 B 42 C- 44 C- 58 B- 43 C- 48 C+ 753

765 Wabomba Simiyu Amos St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 49 C 45 C 52 C+ 43 C- 38 D+ 75 A- 46 C 48 C+ 753

766 Brian Amani Wambua St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 52 C+ 35 D+ 38 D+ 28 D 75 A- 66 B+ 42 C- 48 C+ 753

767 Adams Kipsang Musomberi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 50 C+ 63 B 54 C+ 35 D+ 36 D+ 56 B- 46 C 48 C+ 753

768 Okochi Naliali Jeff St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 52 C+ 48 C 40 C- 16 D- 73 A- 52 C+ 48 C 48 C+ 753

769 Aduot Majer Panchol St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 66 B+ 48 C 40 C- 56 B- 53 C+ 40 C- 54 C+ 41 C- 48 C+ 753

770 Jimmy K. Wachina St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 50 C+ 48 C 51 C+ 48 C 39 D+ 50 C+ 57 B- 48 C+ 753

771 Joshua Khisa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 57 B- 39 D+ 49 C 28 D 65 B+ 57 B- 48 C+ 753

772 Bramwel O Omina St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 56 B- 49 C 47 C 40 C- 27 D 51 C+ 61 B 48 C+ 753

773 Gideon Kakuko St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 56 B- 18 D- 45 C 26 D 79 A- 70 A- 32 D 48 C+ 753

774 Vincent Owen Nora St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 36 D+ 42 C- 41 C- 25 D 66 B+ 60 B 51 C+ 48 C+ 753

775 Ian Esuu Iriama St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 59 B- 26 D 52 C+ 28 D 56 B- 65 B+ 48 C 48 C+ 753

776 Mathew Wafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 53 C 51 C 29 D 67 B+ - 34 D+ 62 B- - 69 B 53 C - - - 48 C+ 753

777 Simiyu Wafula Abiud St Jan Secondary School M 40 C- 55 B- 30 D 36 D+ 51 C+ 45 C 78 A- 59 B- 48 C+ 753

778 Sarah Nafula Fwamba Sikhendu Mixed F 45 C 47 C 4 E 59 B- 17 D- 48 C 88 A 62 B 48 C+ 753

779 Wanyonyi Nafula Juliana Sikhendu Mixed F 59 B- 47 C 12 E 46 C 25 D 57 B- 80 A- 58 B- 48 C+ 753

780 Wafula Isaac Wanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. M 44 C- 34 D 59 B- 51 C+ 32 D 38 D+ 81 A 61 B 48 C+ 753

781 Makokha Hillary Wamalwa Sa Lwanda Sec. M 46 C 57 B- 21 D- 57 B- 28 D 41 C- 76 A- 57 B- 48 C+ 753

782 Simiyu Brian Joel Namawanga Bahai M 55B- 37D 32D 44C- 37D+ 32D 87A -- -- -- 88A -- 48 C+ 753

783 Pendo Esther Esamai Namawanga Bahai F 52C+ 49C 61B 41C- 40C- 38D+ 74A- -- -- 43C- -- -- 48 C+ 753

784 Omenda Linus Miruri School M 53 C+ 48 C 6 E 53 C+ -- 27 D -- 75 A- 46 C 66 B+ -- 46 C 48 C+ 753

785 Caren Nekesa Nyongesa Matili Friends F 38 D+ 54 C+ 30 D 50 C+ 39 D+ 66 B+ 49 C 71 A- 48 C+ 753

786 Tongo Ann Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 38 D+ 47 C 18 D- 51 C+ 44 C- 58 B- 63 B 75 A- 48 C+ 753

787 Elisha Wakoli Kamusinde Boys M 40 C- 63 B 27 D 51 C+ 25 D 78 A- 64 B 36 D+ 48 C+ 753

788 Gideon Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 65 B+ 11 E 42 C- 27 D 69 B+ 56 B- 45 C 48 C+ 753

789 Stanley Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 54 C+ 69 B+ 9 E 56 B- 22 D- 72 A- 48 C 43 C- 48 C+ 753

790 Ezra Wekesa Barasa Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 50 C+ 34 D 40 C- 42 C- 38 D+ 82 A 69 B+ 48 C+ 753

791 Wamalwa Ostine Wanjala Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 46 C 41 C- 47 C 36 D+ 36 D+ 70 A- 74 A- 48 C+ 753

792 Ekada Eugine Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 48 C 47 C 45 C 33 D 31 D 71 A- 67 B+ 48 C+ 753

793 Eugine Mauka Nyongesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 44 C- 57 B- 56 B- 40 C- 38 D+ 55 B- 66 B+ 48 C+ 753

794 Sikuku Nicholas Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 63 B 41 C- 58 B- 40 C- 44 C- 53 C+ 61 B 48 C+ 753

795 Isaac Wekesa Wanjala Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 44 C- 56 B- 47 C 36 D+ 28 D 65 B+ 56 B- 48 C+ 753

796 Ali Ramadhan Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 35 D+ 45 C 56 B- 53 C+ 33 D 39 D+ 73 A- 55 B- 48 C+ 753

797 Macmillan Harrison Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 54 C+ 43 C- 56 B- 42 C- 43 C- 73 A- 54 C+ 48 C+ 753

798 James Obira Chesamisi Boys High School M 60 B 49 C 41 C- 46 C 45 C 36 D+ 78 A- 41 C- 48 C+ 753

799 Peter Ngigi Ngumi Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 47 C 48 C 43 C- 45 C 32 D 72 A- 54 C+ 48 C+ 753

800 Chesula Briton Nakitare Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 48 C 28 D 55 B- 31 D 28 D 76 A- 73 A- 48 C+ 753

801 Clinton Chekwendo Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 45 C 32 D 54 C+ 49 C 44 C- 66 B+ 71 A- 48 C+ 753

802 Fadhili Shammah Juma Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 55 B- 36 D+ 50 C+ 37 D+ 38 D+ 61 B 69 B+ 48 C+ 753

803 Michele Nasimiyu Bituyu Friends F 41 C- 47 C 26 D 47 C 49 C 78 A- 77 A- 45 C- 48 C+ 753

804 Wanyonyi Ivy Chebet Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 59 B- 31 D 50 C+ 41 C- 47 C 58 B- 52 C+ 48 C+ 753

805 Wafula Cynthia Murika Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 61 B 32 D 49 C 30 D 46 C 55 B- 67 B+ 48 C+ 753

806 Okumu Nanjala Jescah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 60 B 20 D- 50 C+ 21 D- 58 B- 62 B 58 B- 48 C+ 753

807 Royline Nafula Juma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 50 C+ 21 D- 50 C+ 26 D 63 B 63 B 56 B- 48 C+ 753

808 Leah Nekesa Sangura Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 53 C+ 17 D- 53 C+ 24 D- 62 B 66 B+ 54 C+ 48 C+ 753

809 Khisa Sheila Naomi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 46 C 11 E 51 C+ 22 D- 60 B 58 B- 68 B+ 48 C+ 753
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810 Obidience Atieno Okoth Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 42 C- 57 B- 25 D 28 D 26 D 55 B- 72 A- 65 B+ 48 C+ 753

811 Deborah Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 56 B- 19 D- 44 C- 25 D 58 B- 55 B- 63 B 48 C+ 753

812 Eliana Gift Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 66 B+ 54 C+ 27 D 43 C- 31 D 37 D+ 65 B+ 61 B 48 C+ 753

813 Nasenya Barasa Diana Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 65 B+ 16 D- 37 D+ 24 D- 60 B 56 B- 61 B 48 C+ 753

814 Wasike Yasmin Nabwile Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 62 B 25 D 44 C- 26 D 61 B 55 B- 56 B- 48 C+ 753

815 Akita Nanjala Juma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 52 C+ 24 D- 41 C- 27 D 55 B- 67 B+ 64 B 48 C+ 753

816 Miracle Kukhwana Waswa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 51 C+ 32 D 51 C+ 42 C- 48 C 61 B 61 B 48 C+ 753

817 Sharon Cherono Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 60 B 17 D- 51 C+ 22 D- 54 C+ 56 B- 56 B- 48 C+ 753

818 Otieno Achieng Michel Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 73 A- 28 D 44 C- 32 D 59 B- 67 B+ 48 C+ 753

819 Faith Wangila Wamalwa Kijana F 40 C- 58 B- 37 D+ 48 C 37 D+ 66 B+ 53 C+ 53 C+ 47 C+ 819

820 Abigael Nakhumicha Mwandiche Wamalwa Kijana F 55 B- 54 C+ 23 D- 45 C 48 C 36 D+ 64 B 61 B 47 C+ 819

821 Wasilwa Ezekiel Wafula St.Peter'S Nakalira M 52 C+ 44 C- 53 C+ 37 D+ 37 D+ 28 D 68 B+ 65 B+ 47 C+ 819

822 Sherry Muzungu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 60 B 31 D 39 D+ 25 D 67 B+ 65 B+ 40 C- 47 C+ 819

823 Rachael Nandasaba St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 58 B- 22 D- 38 D+ 20 D- 81 A 68 B+ 35 D+ 47 C+ 819

824 Khadijah Nafula Kassim St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 47 C 54 C+ 29 D 19 D- 23 D- 50 C+ 71 A- 78 A- 47 C+ 819

825 Elmy Zenah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 51 C+ 32 D 33 D 23 D- 58 B- 62 B 67 B+ 47 C+ 819

826 Wanyama Lucy St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 52 C+ 16 D- 29 D 17 D- 70 A- 67 B+ 51 C+ 47 C+ 819

827 Betty Sapiri Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 56 B- 60 B 35 D+ 25 D 32 D 15 D- 78 A- 61 B 47 C+ 819

828 Leticia Nangu'Nda Wamalwa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 42 C- 50 C+ 45 C 50 C+ 27 D 51 C+ 70 A- 35 D+ 47 C+ 819

829 Nyakundi Abigael Mwihaki St. Theresa'S Girls' F 50 C+ 46 C 32 D 52 C+ 39 D+ 56 B- 48 C 67 B+ 47 C+ 819

830 Raphael Wamalwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 49 C 39 D+ 40 C- 37 D+ 79 A- 59 B- 47 C 47 C+ 819

831 Kisuya Joshua Xavier St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 49 C 54 C+ 54 C+ 41 C- 30 D 44 C- 59 B- 47 C+ 819

832 Benjamin Wekesa Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 48 C 48 C 54 C+ 34 D 40 C- 77 A- 36 D+ 47 C+ 819

833 Joram Mulati Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 58 B- 38 D+ 52 C+ 44 C- 26 D 53 C+ 52 C+ 47 C+ 819

834 Marlon Wekesa Mocho St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 54 C+ 37 D+ 45 C 31 D 75 A- 56 B- 44 C- 47 C+ 819

835 Grandon Kitum Tuwot St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 48 C 48 C 51 C+ 35 D+ 55 B- 59 B- 42 C- 47 C+ 819

836 Wanjala Juma Levi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 58 B- 76 A 38 D+ 50 C+ 36 D+ 44 C- 37 D+ 47 C+ 819

837 Nicholus Hamis Mulongo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 51 C+ 45 C 48 C 35 D+ 32 D 79 A- 42 C- 47 C+ 819

838 Aten Kiptoo Boiyo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 47 C 32 D 41 C- 29 D 75 A- 67 B+ 47 C 47 C+ 819

839 Charles Finney Francis St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 48 C 45 C 57 B- 28 D 43 C- 43 C- 61 B 47 C+ 819

840 Job Barasa Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 65 B+ 28 D 41 C- 25 D 76 A- 59 B- 34 D 47 C+ 819

841 Crispo Kibet St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 56 B- 53 C+ 45 C 39 D+ 48 C 56 B- 41 C- 47 C+ 819

842 Calvin Masinde Kimtai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 41 C- 45 C 56 B- 44 C- 50 C+ 64 B 42 C- 47 C+ 819

843 Kutsuru Edward Elisha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 51 C+ 50 C+ 32 D 30 D 68 B+ 47 C 47 C 47 C+ 819

844 Gideon Wekesa Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 51 C+ 50 C+ 40 C- 27 D 34 D 63 B 57 B- 47 C+ 819

845 Wafula John Mulongo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 52 C+ 30 D 52 C+ 27 D 71 A- 47 C 43 C- 47 C+ 819

846 Dennis Wanjala Wamukota St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 50 C+ 51 C+ 53 C+ 45 C 35 D+ 52 C+ 38 D+ 47 C+ 819

847 Austin Napwora St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 40 C- 56 B- 50 C+ 28 D 37 D+ 65 B+ 37 D+ 47 C+ 819

848 Anthony Deffence St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 54 C+ 23 D- 45 C 37 D+ 20 D- 60 B 65 B+ 47 C+ 819

849 Berington Kibit Kimtai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 45 C 20 D- 41 C- 23 D- 73 A- 52 C+ 56 B- 47 C+ 819

850 Dominic Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec M 45 C 41 C- 20 D- 50 C+ 24 D- 78 A 69 B+ 43 C- 47 C+ 819

851 Patience Almasi Nissi St. John'S Buko Sec F 54 C+ 40 C- 55 B- 56 B- 22 D- 34 D 63 B 51 C+ 47 C+ 819

852 Dorcus Nabwire St. John'S Buko Sec F 52 C+ 56 B- 17 D- 43 C- 29 D 53 C+ 76 A 45 C 47 C+ 819

853 Domnic Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 59 C+ 52 C 14 E 79 A 21 D- 38 C- - 52 C - 70 B+ - - - 47 C+ 819

854 Kibet Joseph Miruri School M 48 C 40 C- 7 E 55 B- -- 32 D -- 68 B+ 58 B- 60 B -- -- 47 C+ 819

855 Daniel Wafula Barasa Matili Friends M 53 C+ 61 B 23 D- 50 C+ 28 D 50 C+ 72 A- 39 D+ 47 C+ 819

856 Dan Wafula Masika Matili Friends M 47 C 56 B- 28 D 69 B+ 46 C 51 C+ 50 C+ 47 C+ 819

857 Jane Wanjaa Matili Friends F 48 C 58 B- 22 D- 60 B 24 D- 61 B 65 B+ 34 D 47 C+ 819

858 Wakoya Elizabeth Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 55 B- 50 C+ 14 D- 44 C- 30 D 48 C 68 B+ 64 B 47 C+ 819

859 Habert Wekesa Kibet Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 52 C+ 52 C+ 34 D 70 A- 31 D 45 C 57 B- 43 C- 47 C+ 819

860 Naliaka Diana Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 40 C- 50 C+ 26 D 56 B- 31 D 69 B+ 74 A- 25 D- 47 C+ 819

861 Alphonce Ouma Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 56 B- 6 E 47 C 21 D- 74 A- 58 B- 41 C- 47 C+ 819

862 Mikaya Wanyonyi Musakali Kamusinde Boys M 50 C+ 59 B- 13 E 51 C+ 22 D- 76 A- 59 B- 42 C- 47 C+ 819

863 Joshua Lusenaka Kamusinde Boys M 45 C 60 B 40 C- 37 D+ 23 D- 73 A- 52 C+ 40 C- 47 C+ 819

864 Donald Ajoki Kamusinde Boys M 59 B- 51 C+ 19 D- 45 C 25 D 67 B+ 72 A- 23 E 47 C+ 819

865 Phinehas Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 52 C+ 50 C+ 2 E 39 D+ 24 D- 74 A- 61 B 55 B- 47 C+ 819

866 Bravon Odhiambo Kamusinde Boys M 56 B- 66 B+ 26 D 47 C 24 D- 25 D 66 B+ 52 C+ 47 C+ 819

867 Ndiwa Esther Kamasielo F 42 C- 45 C 50 C+ 52 C+ 61 B 49 C 52 C+ 47 C+ 819
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868 Divinah. Imwatok Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 59 B- 62 B 14 D- 31 D 33 D 67 B+ 81 A 34 D 47 C+ 819

869 Ruth Nanjala Fwamba Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 46 C 52 C+ 44 C- 46 C 51 C+ 48 C 59 B- 55 B- 47 C+ 819

870 Abdulhakim Ali Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 41 C- 46 C 53 C+ 41 C- 43 C- 59 B- 66 B+ 47 C+ 819

871 Allan Masika Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 52 C+ 20 D- 49 C 37 D+ 44 C- 67 B+ 82 A 47 C+ 819

872 Noah Masika Khamala Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 52 C+ 33 D 56 B- 39 D+ 35 D+ 64 B 72 A- 47 C+ 819

873 Thomas Wafula Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 48 C 26 D 58 B- 36 D+ 29 D 73 A- 63 B 47 C+ 819

874 Enock Nyongesa Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 43 C- 37 D+ 51 C+ 44 C- 30 D 83 A 62 B 47 C+ 819

875 Kiplang'At Micah Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 56 B- 49 C 50 C+ 34 D 35 D+ 50 C+ 60 B 47 C+ 819

876 Mike Wanyonyi Wamalwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 60 B 48 C 37 D+ 52 C+ 29 D 31 D 67 B+ 56 B- 47 C+ 819

877 Rayjay Okwemba Osengo Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 56 B- 23 D- 45 C 32 D 34 D 80 A- 67 B+ 47 C+ 819

878 Otsiulah Hezekiah Wanyama Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 58 B- 36 D+ 42 C- 40 C- 33 D 76 A- 56 B- 47 C+ 819

879 Benson Rutoo Kormudang Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 38 D+ 58 B- 48 C 50 C+ 46 C 68 B+ 40 C- 47 C+ 819

880 Richard Cheng'Asia Weresia Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 51 C+ 42 C- 43 C- 37 D+ 38 D+ 74 A- 56 B- 47 C+ 819

881 Brighton Davies Orwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 45 C 57 B- 47 C 45 C 44 C- 61 B 43 C- 47 C+ 819

882 Kuch Baak Wol Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 41 C- 68 B+ 43 C- 52 C+ 39 D+ 59 B- 39 D+ 47 C+ 819

883 Joshua Wanyonyi Wakhungu Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 57 B- 32 D 51 C+ 30 D 31 D 60 B 77 A- 47 C+ 819

884 Dickson Wanyonyi Wabomba Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 50 C+ 41 C- 44 C- 33 D 33 D 67 B+ 71 A- 47 C+ 819

885 Samuel Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 42 C- 37 D+ 52 C+ 39 D+ 26 D 73 A- 61 B 47 C+ 819

886 Ann Nambo Bituyu Friends F 41 C- 73 A- 11 E 39 C- 32 D+ 69 B 86 A 29 E 47 C+ 819

887 Beryl Juma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 62 B 30 D 45 C 25 D 64 B 55 B- 47 C+ 819

888 Wanjala Nasimiyu Lydiah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 58 B- 34 D 47 C 35 D+ 64 B 64 B 48 C 47 C+ 819

889 Kimutai Jebet Faith Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 55 B- 32 D 44 C- 33 D 59 B- 62 B 46 C 47 C+ 819

890 Masinde Queen Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 53 C+ 13 E 45 C 26 D 66 B+ 60 B 54 C+ 47 C+ 819

891 Selpher Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 60 B 66 B+ 15 D- 40 C- 30 D 50 C+ 57 B- 46 C 47 C+ 819

892 Maina Afija Wanjiku Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 52 C+ 64 B 36 D+ 36 D+ 55 B- 69 B+ 47 C+ 819

893 Musimisi Namalwa Dina Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 55 B- 24 D- 47 C 29 D 58 B- 59 B- 59 B- 47 C+ 819

894 Gloria Adhiambo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 59 B- 33 D 43 C- 24 D- 54 C+ 62 B 54 C+ 47 C+ 819

895 Cindy Afandi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 61 B 64 B 11 E 46 C 27 D 59 B- 56 B- 45 C 47 C+ 819

896 Victrine Khakula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 48 C 35 D+ 47 C 38 D+ 54 C+ 56 B- 69 B+ 47 C+ 819

897 Valary Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 66 B+ 37 D+ 37 D+ 29 D 41 C- 61 B 63 B 47 C+ 819

898 Wasike Esther Nasimiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 65 B+ 32 D 44 C- 32 D 57 B- 68 B+ 47 C+ 819

899 Felesian Mbayagi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 59 B- 42 C- 51 C+ 38 D+ 28 D 57 B- 54 C+ 47 C+ 819

900 Wabomba Vallary Wamalwa Kijana F 50 C+ 54 C+ 19 D- 40 C- 36 D+ 72 A- 54 C+ 50 C+ 46 C+ 900

901 Sally Kinjo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 60 B 20 D- 41 C- 24 D- 84 A 64 B 40 C- 46 C+ 900

902 Nyongesa Lesely St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 49 C 60 B 29 D 37 D+ 23 D- 20 D- 80 A- 79 A- 18 E 46 C+ 900

903 Ann Wanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 57 B- 33 D 44 C- 23 D- 76 A- 52 C+ 50 C+ 46 C+ 900

904 Barasa Gloria St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 40 C- 68 B+ 17 D- 34 D 18 D- 82 A 64 B 40 C- 46 C+ 900

905 Mercyline Fwamba St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 60 B 30 D 35 D+ 20 D- 70 A- 71 A- 22 E 46 C+ 900

906 Abigael Wanja St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 40 C- 51 C+ 27 D 37 D+ 23 D- 85 A 56 B- 51 C+ 46 C+ 900

907 Faith Esrom St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 60 B 23 D- 31 D 25 D 53 C+ 65 B+ 65 B+ 46 C+ 900

908 Anitah Kisiangani St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 62 B 23 D- 22 D- 26 D 55 B- 70 A- 58 B- 46 C+ 900

909 Lydiah Nyongesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 49 C 20 D- 42 C- 18 D- 80 A- 70 A- 42 C- 46 C+ 900

910 Shavel Agnes Oranga St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 59 B- 50 C+ 26 D 27 D 30 D 12 E 81 A 68 B+ 46 C+ 900

911 Immaculate Opicho St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 60 B 62 B 42 C- 39 D+ 32 D 62 B 46 C+ 900

912 Ivone Nanjala Wanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 55 B- 30 D 31 D 22 D- 74 A- 57 B- 58 B- 46 C+ 900

913 Edward Simati St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 43 C- 27 D 17 D- 30 D+ 18 D- 81 A 69 B+ 69 B+ 46 C+ 900

914 Salome Nasimiyu Namasaka St. Theresa'S Girls' F 45 C 64 B 18 D- 53 C+ 29 D 58 B- 59 B- 45 C 46 C+ 900

915 Stanslaus B. Atieli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 48 C 39 D+ 47 C 44 C- 54 C+ 72 A- 46 C+ 900

916 Giverson Kipkorir Serem St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 41 C- 53 C+ 64 B 38 D+ 40 C- 53 C+ 53 C+ 46 C+ 900

917 Stanley Onyango St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 55 B- 47 C 57 B- 37 D+ 47 C 47 C 34 D 46 C+ 900

918 Idris Mwenya Nyongesah St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 38 D+ 71 A- 58 B- 54 C+ 40 C- 35 D+ 33 D 46 C+ 900

919 Salim Mwase Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 57 B- 27 D 55 B- 29 D 44 C- 85 A 29 D- 46 C+ 900

920 Mohammed Khadara Ibrahim St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 55 B- 42 C- 37 D+ 27 D 70 A- 37 D+ 53 C+ 46 C+ 900

921 Kennedy Mbito St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 40 C- 23 D- 44 C- 23 D- 74 A- 56 B- 54 C+ 46 C+ 900

922 Milton Mukenya Muyelele St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 45 C 16 D- 45 C 23 D- 80 A- 49 C 59 B- 46 C+ 900

923 Maxwel Neithan Mbati St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 39 D+ 55 B- 50 C+ 41 C- 41 C- 41 C- 58 B- 46 C+ 900

924 Emmanuel Wanjala Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 64 B 29 D 61 B 29 D 35 D+ 55 B- 36 D+ 46 C+ 900

925 Johnmark Ouma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 63 B 59 B- 9 E 37 D+ 25 D 72 A- 68 B+ 30 D 46 C+ 900
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926 Emmanuel John Ochieng St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 43 C- 14 D- 45 C 25 D 75 A- 60 B 42 C- 46 C+ 900

927 Emmanuel Mutenyo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 51 C+ 27 D 61 B 27 D 35 D+ 51 C+ 51 C+ 46 C+ 900

928 Issa Wenani Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 68 B+ 2 E 36 D+ 26 D 75 A- 64 B 40 C- 46 C+ 900

929 Seth Wekesa Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec M 44 C- 41 C- 26 D 61 B 30 D 81 A 61 B 46 C+ 900

930 Christopher Cherwenyi Sikhendu Mixed M 48 C 35 D+ 5 E 49 C 19 D- 69 B+ 66 B+ 62 B 46 C+ 900

931 Derick Nandwa New Hope Mwangale Sec M 58 B- 64 B 25 D 42 C- 30 D 42 C- 59 B- 59 B- 46 C+ 900

932 Mary Wabwile Nasianda Sa F 56 B- 59 B- 17 D- 32 D 37 D+ 69 B+ 75 A- 56 B- 46 C+ 900

933 Rodney  Wanjala Miruri School M 52 C+ 50 C+ 36 D+ 34 D -- 22 D- 86 A -- 54 C+ -- -- -- 46 C+ 900

934 Sifuna Micheal Miruri School M 46 C 47 C 30 D 49 C -- 30 D -- 74 A- 47 C -- -- -- 46 C+ 900

935 Paul  Kiplangat Miruri School M 49 C 43 C- 27 D 51 C+ 31 D 34 D 88 A -- -- -- -- -- 46 C+ 900

936 Webala Inviolata Miruri School F 51 C+ 54 C+ 25 D 40 C- 34 D 26 D -- -- 68 B+ -- -- 31 D 46 C+ 900

937 Mukimba Clayrine Miruri School F 40 C- 46 C 41 C- 41 C- 32 D 20 D- -- -- 72 A- 72 A- -- -- -- 46 C+ 900

938 Alvin Khisa Sitati Matili Friends M 38 D+ 50 C+ 13 E 59 B- 43 C- 60 B 43 C- 70 A- 46 C+ 900

939 Fabian Wekesa Matili Friends M 34 D 44 C- 54 C+ 47 C 55 B- 45 C 40 C- 64 B 46 C+ 900

940 Cyprian Wekesa Matili Friends M 52 C+ 52 C+ 14 D- 45 C 20 D- 60 B 56 B- 51 C+ 46 C+ 900

941 Wanyonyi Meshack Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 51 C+ 45 C 29 D 47 C 24 D- 86 A 67 B+ 54 C+ 46 C+ 900

942 Ian Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 63 B 7 E 35 D+ 19 D- 65 B+ 58 B- 49 C 46 C+ 900

943 Samuel Masika Kamusinde Boys M 44 C- 58 B- 22 D- 53 C+ 26 D 70 A- 54 C+ 49 C 46 C+ 900

944 Joel Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 52 C+ 62 B 22 D- 43 C- 22 D- 68 B+ 54 C+ 46 C 46 C+ 900

945 Zeddy Shadrack Kamusinde Boys M 65 B+ 62 B 7 E 44 C- 17 D- 63 B 67 B+ 46 C+ 900

946 John Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 49 C 47 C 29 D 49 C 30 D 27 D 79 A- 70 A- 46 C+ 900

947 Bramwel Kilang'At Bokose Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 56 B- 27 D 49 C 33 D 29 D 68 B+ 71 A- 46 C+ 900

948 Boaz Pkemoi Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 47 C 42 C- 49 C 35 D+ 32 D 67 B+ 63 B 46 C+ 900

949 Nyongesa Victor Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 55 B- 39 D+ 48 C 33 D 46 C 66 B+ 51 C+ 46 C+ 900

950 Namunga Duncan Junior Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 45 C 50 C+ 50 C+ 42 C- 44 C- 69 B+ 49 C 46 C+ 900

951 Elias Bahati Juma Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 52 C+ 43 C- 46 C 44 C- 33 D 67 B+ 41 C- 46 C+ 900

952 Maker Deng Dhieu Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 39 D+ 68 B+ 41 C- 40 C- 53 C+ 75 A- 11 E 46 C+ 900

953 Gidion Wanyonyi Wanjala Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 54 C+ 28 D 43 C- 30 D 38 D+ 64 B 81 A 46 C+ 900

954 Shamallah Bravine Kimahala Chesamisi Boys High School M 58 B- 53 C+ 38 D+ 49 C 23 D- 29 D 54 C+ 77 A- 46 C+ 900

955 Kelvin Etyang Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 50 C+ 16 D- 45 C 36 D+ 29 D 69 B+ 74 A- 46 C+ 900

956 Sika Marvin Yeswa Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 32 D 43 C- 44 C- 39 D+ 30 D 65 B+ 72 A- 46 C+ 900

957 Mark Anthony Ochieng Chesamisi Boys High School M 57 B- 47 C 26 D 46 C 34 D 33 D 77 A- 62 B 46 C+ 900

958 Khaemba Kelvine Wesonga Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 58 B- 40 C- 45 C 30 D 36 D+ 58 B- 62 B 46 C+ 900

959 Sikuku Jacob Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 59 B- 34 D 43 C- 25 D 36 D+ 80 A- 58 B- 46 C+ 900

960 Ian Wafula Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 48 C 40 C- 47 C 36 D+ 30 D 71 A- 55 B- 46 C+ 900

961 Elizabeth Simiyu Bituyu Friends F 31 D 45 C 11 E 40 C 30 D+ 86 A 78 A- 53 C 46 C+ 900

962 Donnavine Wekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 60 B 25 D 38 D+ 18 D- 55 B- 63 B 54 C+ 46 C+ 900

963 Wayong'O Edel Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 54 C+ 20 D- 51 C+ 25 D 57 B- 73 A- 47 C 46 C+ 900

964 Snaider Esther Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 57 B- 17 D- 46 C 31 D 57 B- 75 A- 38 D+ 46 C+ 900

965 Seanice Simiyu Maggy Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 52 C+ 6 E 36 D+ 23 D- 60 B 57 B- 74 A- 46 C+ 900

966 Penina Sheila Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 42 C- 48 C 15 D- 51 C+ 21 D- 44 C- 70 A- 65 B+ 46 C+ 900

967 Ochieng Catherine Auma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 35 D+ 22 D- 41 C- 34 D 58 B- 69 B+ 62 B 46 C+ 900

968 Abuti Eglay Ajiambo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 56 B- 36 D+ 41 C- 28 D 54 C+ 54 C+ 58 B- 46 C+ 900

969 Caren Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 62 B 14 D- 42 C- 30 D 50 C+ 47 C 67 B+ 46 C+ 900

970 Samita Margaret Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 58 B- 13 E 41 C- 25 D 54 C+ 61 B 66 B+ 46 C+ 900

971 Juma Bracidice Iminza Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 57 B- 24 D- 46 C 28 D 65 B+ 45 C 58 B- 46 C+ 900

972 Margret Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 62 B 64 B 19 D- 42 C- 24 D- 29 D 52 C+ 70 A- 46 C+ 900

973 Lucas Wekesa Wanyama Wamalwa Kijana M 56 B- 38 D+ 19 D- 57 B- 37 D+ 40 C- 55 B- 69 B+ 45 C 973

974 Misiko Simiyu Edigah Wamalwa Kijana M 52 C+ 36 D+ 39 D+ 51 C+ 48 C 46 C 28 D- 50 C+ 58 B- 45 C 973

975 Samuel Wanjala Wamalwa Wamalwa Kijana M 51 C+ 46 C 10 E 43 C- 41 C- 53 C+ 69 B+ 60 B 45 C 973

976 Hillary Wakoli St.Peter'S Nakalira M 65 B+ 56 B- 29 D 54 C+ 26 D 43 C- 60 B 45 C 973

977 Midardo James Leidir St.Peter'S Nakalira M 57 B- 36 D+ 56 B- 60 B 39 D+ 8 E 76 A- 45 C 973

978 Vickmia Nasimiyu Juma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 63 B 51 C+ 3 E 34 D 13 E 66 B+ 76 A- 36 D+ 45 C 973

979 Mary Namwano Wamunyokoli St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 60 B 36 D+ 35 D+ 19 D- 73 A- 62 B 27 D- 45 C 973

980 Agnes Nang'Unda Kitui St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 40 C- 59 B- 21 D- 32 D 23 D- 70 A- 65 B+ 45 C 45 C 973

981 Blessed Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 53 C+ 52 C+ 48 C 36 D+ 69 B+ 36 D+ 45 C 973

982 Jacinta Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 55 B- 27 D 35 D+ 23 D- 78 A- 68 B+ 36 D+ 45 C 973

983 Ann Nekesa Nalyanya St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 58 B- 32 D 38 D+ 27 D 77 A- 71 A- 30 D 45 C 973
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984 Beula Joy Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 47 C 26 D 38 D+ 29 D 46 C 64 B 84 A 45 C 973

985 Elizabeth Masete St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 41 C- 27 D 29 D 21 D- 60 B 56 B- 70 A- 45 C 973

986 Sara Sitati St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 62 B 35 D+ 38 D+ 30 D 43 C- 64 B 66 B+ 45 C 973

987 Wafula Celine St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 54 C+ 38 D+ 42 C- 30 D 46 C 64 B 64 B 45 C 973

988 Esther Blessing Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 47 C 58 B- 40 C- 17 D- 40 C- 20 D- 69 B+ 64 B 45 C 973

989 Amwoka Khasoa Promina St. Theresa'S Girls' F 42 C- 48 C 30 D 62 B 32 D 61 B 51 C+ 45 C 45 C 973

990 Keith Nalianya Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 49 C 61 B 49 C 45 C 33 D 43 C- 54 C+ 45 C 973

991 Joshua Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 49 C 29 D 37 D+ 27 D 76 A- 62 B 48 C 45 C 973

992 Brunus Barasa Wamalwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 38 D+ 29 D 48 C 26 D 76 A- 63 B 48 C 45 C 973

993 Job Nasiombe Mulongo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 44 C- 47 C 35 D+ 53 C+ 54 C+ 46 C 47 C 45 C 973

994 Fidel Simeon Mandela St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 49 C 31 D 37 D+ 21 D- 73 A- 52 C+ 47 C 45 C 973

995 Walukha Micah Sikuku St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 45 C 56 B- 37 D+ 47 C 30 D 49 C 54 C+ 45 C 973

996 Allan Machani Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 54 C+ 23 D- 41 C- 32 D 73 A- 64 B 38 D+ 45 C 973

997 Kevin Ondieki Mosiori St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 45 C 47 C 46 C 36 D+ 27 D 51 C+ 59 B- 45 C 973

998 Hillary Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 28 D- 23 D- 47 C 27 D 68 B+ 80 A- 37 D+ 45 C 973

999 Christopher Clinton Palanga St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 40 C- 19 D- 46 C 31 D 80 A- 62 B 48 C 45 C 973

1000 Hamphrey Nyongesa Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 53 C+ 22 D- 38 D+ 24 D- 68 B+ 66 B+ 41 C- 45 C 973

1001 Barack Kiprop Bitei St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 53 C+ 18 D- 42 C- 17 D- 86 A 66 B+ 26 D- 45 C 973

1002 Ferrati Ilado Brenton St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 50 C+ 31 D 43 C- 31 D 71 A- 55 B- 42 C- 45 C 973

1003 Clinton Wakhisi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 46 C 16 D- 38 D+ 17 D- 80 A- 61 B 46 C 45 C 973

1004 Erick Kisia Ngusale St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 51 C+ 55 B- 53 C+ 40 C- 40 C- 37 D+ 32 D 45 C 973

1005 Philip Okadie St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 54 C+ 25 D 38 D+ 21 D- 28 D 73 A- 62 B 45 C 973

1006 Ndamwe Wekesa Amos St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 46 C 17 D- 47 C 34 D 27 D 74 A- 62 B 45 C 973

1007 Yoyes Anyieth Deng St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 34 D 26 D 50 C+ 26 D 75 A- 58 B- 24 E 45 C 973

1008 Samuel Tenge St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 46 C- 50 C 12 E 41 C - 19 D- 68 B - 67 B - - - 65 B 45 C 973

1009 Cynthia Nafula Simiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. F 41 C- 57 B- 19 D- 42 C- 25 D 77 A- 72 A- 34 D 45 C 973

1010 Tonny Wekesa Namawanga Bahai M 46C 34D 51C+ 46C 26D 32D 72A- -- 63B -- -- -- 45 C 973

1011 Wekesa Sydrah Natinda Namawanga Bahai F 50C+ 50C+ 28D 35D+ -- 25D 77A- -- 66B+ -- -- 49C 45 C 973

1012 Chongin Evans Miruri School M 37 D+ 42 C- 35 D+ 27 D -- 13 E 80 A- -- 56 B- -- -- -- 45 C 973

1013 Wanjala  Jesca Miruri School F 63 B 61 B 18 D- 42 C- 33 D 34 D 79 A- -- -- -- -- -- 45 C 973

1014 Joshua Wamalwa Matili Friends M 40 C- 62 B 32 D 50 C+ 38 D+ 57 B- 44 C- 59 B- 45 C 973

1015 Laura Asabit Maeni Girls F 50 C+ 38 D+ 26 D 52 C+ 46 C 76 A- 54 C+ 41 C- 45 C 973

1016 Wakhungu Esther Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 50 C+ 40 C- 16 D- 49 C 38 D+ 66 B+ 70 A- 45 C 973

1017 Brian Ebale Kamusinde Boys M 44 C- 51 C+ 23 D- 30 D 11 E 79 A- 65 B+ 53 C+ 45 C 973

1018 Hamilton Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 70 A- 5 E 36 D+ 19 D- 60 B 63 B 40 C- 45 C 973

1019 Barry Ndiema Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 64 B 4 E 37 D+ 24 D- 73 A- 61 B 32 D 45 C 973

1020 Emmanuel Juma Kamusinde Boys M 48 C 57 B- 9 E 40 C- 20 D- 65 B+ 65 B+ 40 C- 45 C 973

1021 Derrick Kiprop Kamusinde Boys M 53 C+ 58 B- 13 E 40 C- 23 D- 68 B+ 66 B+ 39 D+ 45 C 973

1022 Eugine Kimtai Matui Kamusinde Boys M 41 C- 51 C+ 23 D- 35 D+ 25 D 61 B 70 A- 50 C+ 45 C 973

1023 Simon Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 50 C+ 54 C+ 43 C- 52 C+ 21 D- 30 D 68 B+ 46 C 45 C 973

1024 Manyasi Wanjala Moses Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 57 B- 53 C+ 41 C- 42 C- 41 C- 30 D 63 B 47 C 45 C 973

1025 Wekesa Nickson Walekhwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 49 C 26 D 47 C 39 D+ 38 D+ 65 B+ 72 A- 45 C 973

1026 Masudi Adam Kwemoi Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 50 C+ 28 D 51 C+ 24 D- 24 D- 61 B 66 B+ 45 C 973

1027 Sitati Samson Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 61 B 41 C- 30 D 50 C+ 36 D+ 28 D 59 B- 62 B 45 C 973

1028 Wekesa Jared Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 53 C+ 0 X 57 B- 38 D+ 47 C 67 B+ 59 B- 45 C 973

1029 Wesley Kwemboi Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 51 C+ 44 C- 60 B 35 D+ 41 C- 57 B- 47 C 45 C 973

1030 Khisa Moffat Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 60 B 39 D+ 41 C- 47 C 45 C 65 B+ 43 C- 45 C 973

1031 Innocent Ikapel Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 50 C+ 55 B- 43 C- 33 D 31 D 75 A- 37 D+ 45 C 973

1032 Darius Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 40 C- 33 D 43 C- 44 C- 37 D+ 79 A- 66 B+ 45 C 973

1033 Arnold Bwosi Babu Chesamisi Boys High School M 61 B 41 C- 24 D- 54 C+ 37 D+ 32 D 70 A- 50 C+ 45 C 973

1034 Nyamriba Maroa Esau Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 43 C- 36 D+ 55 B- 38 D+ 32 D 63 B 68 B+ 45 C 973

1035 Timothy Mabele Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 46 C 37 D+ 53 C+ 41 C- 31 D 60 B 60 B 45 C 973

1036 Jeancluid Lumasai Chesamisi Boys High School M 56 B- 54 C+ 42 C- 43 C- 33 D 27 D 59 B- 63 B 45 C 973

1037 Amos Wekesa Zebedee Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 40 C- 49 C 54 C+ 36 D+ 47 C 61 B 54 C+ 45 C 973

1038 Purity Nanjala Bituyu Friends F 35 D+ 68 B+ 12 E 37 C- 27 D 84 A 73 B+ 37 D 45 C 973

1039 Jepchirchir Britney Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 59 B- 39 D+ 54 C+ 33 D 31 D 66 B+ 47 C 45 C 973

1040 Kisika Nafula Daisy Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 62 B 50 C+ 44 C- 38 D+ 51 C+ 47 C 45 C 973

1041 Ochieng Ruth Achieng Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 64 B 19 D- 38 D+ 27 D 61 B 59 B- 46 C 45 C 973
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1042 Debora Naomi Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 44 C- 50 C+ 23 D- 37 D+ 31 D 59 B- 75 A- 57 B- 45 C 973

1043 Otieno Natasha Mirielle Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 61 B 49 C 24 D- 53 C+ 31 D 53 C+ 57 B- 47 C 45 C 973

1044 Rehema Winnie Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 48 C 16 D- 39 D+ 31 D 60 B 70 A- 44 C- 45 C 973

1045 Scovia Nelly Oringi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 51 C+ 12 E 44 C- 19 D- 56 B- 64 B 66 B+ 45 C 973

1046 Shaleen Sophia Oyolo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 54 C+ 35 D+ 39 D+ 29 D 44 C- 52 C+ 72 A- 45 C 973

1047 Sandra Chiriswa Juma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 58 B- 21 D- 51 C+ 24 D- 49 C 58 B- 59 B- 45 C 973

1048 Kiteywo Lourine Chebet Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 55 B- 36 D+ 43 C- 43 C- 50 C+ 60 B 45 C 973

1049 Micaiah Nyongesa Mukoro Wamalwa Kijana M 30 D 28 D- 58 B- 45 C 53 C+ 57 B- 52 C+ 40 C- 44 C 1049

1050 Lewis Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana M 50 C+ 54 C+ 33 D 54 C+ 57 B- 39 D+ 43 C- 53 C+ 44 C 1049

1051 Sharon Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana F 48 C 47 C 21 D- 35 D+ 30 D 75 A- 48 C 62 B 44 C 1049

1052 Manyok Aguer St.Peter'S Nakalira M 59 B- 52 C+ 25 D 42 C- 28 D 82 A 7 E 47 C 44 C 1049

1053 Wanyama Kelvin St.Peter'S Nakalira M 53 C+ 29 D- 3 E 37 D+ 10 E 80 A- 61 B 67 B+ 44 C 1049

1054 Philip Kafunikha Masinde St.Peter'S Nakalira M 42 C- 38 D+ 38 D+ 35 D+ 27 D 53 C+ 80 A- 60 B 44 C 1049

1055 Virginia Junior St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 68 B+ 30 D 24 D- 21 D- 76 A- 66 B+ 25 D- 44 C 1049

1056 Julie Malemba Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 61 B 28 D 42 C- 26 D 46 C 52 C+ 56 B- 44 C 1049

1057 Mitchell Wendy St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 56 B- 56 B- 18 D- 18 D- 20 D- 68 B+ 59 B- 45 C 44 C 1049

1058 Chelimo Natasha St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 63 B 21 D- 27 D 18 D- 86 A 76 A- 40 C- 44 C 1049

1059 Joy Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 57 B- 24 D- 31 D 20 D- 68 B+ 64 B 45 C 44 C 1049

1060 Nanjala Mitchele St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 57 B- 31 D 33 D 23 D- 63 B 73 A- 44 C 1049

1061 Shiprah Chepkorir St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 38 D+ 18 D- 29 D 18 D- 71 A- 61 B 68 B+ 44 C 1049

1062 Simiyu Rael St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 55 B- 33 D 31 D 26 D 71 A- 69 B+ 30 D 44 C 1049

1063 Muyoti Anyango St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 65 B+ 32 D 37 D+ 31 D 20 D- 75 A- 72 A- 44 C 1049

1064 Harriet Wayeta St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 54 C+ 39 D+ 40 C- 25 D 72 A- 63 B 44 C 1049

1065 Martha Masika St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 52 C+ 34 D 41 C- 48 C 29 D 62 B 54 C+ 44 C 1049

1066 Faith Natasha St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 53 C+ 14 D- 23 D- 20 D- 70 A- 60 B 58 B- 44 C 1049

1067 Praise Kiplimo Ngeywo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 49 C 59 B- 49 C 39 D+ 37 D+ 51 C+ 47 C 44 C 1049

1068 Wafula Samuel Nyongesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 38 D+ 31 D 41 C- 23 D- 77 A- 55 B- 43 C- 44 C 1049

1069 Kisiangani Josephat J St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 50 C+ 41 C- 59 B- 42 C- 43 C- 43 C- 53 C+ 44 C 1049

1070 Newton Onyango Khayira St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 48 C 37 D+ 43 C- 34 D 30 D 65 B+ 64 B 44 C 1049

1071 Emmanuel Sirengo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 37 D+ 40 C- 54 C+ 26 D 75 A- 44 C- 35 D+ 44 C 1049

1072 Andrien Inyundo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 43 C- 44 C- 47 C 45 C 42 C- 54 C+ 58 B- 44 C 1049

1073 Augustine A Mwangi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 68 B+ 30 D 44 C- 35 D+ 27 D 48 C 47 C 44 C 1049

1074 Amos W Wairagu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 50 C+ 41 C- 39 D+ 35 D+ 41 C- 52 C+ 58 B- 44 C 1049

1075 Emmanuel Mutua Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 67 B+ 51 C+ 42 C- 49 C 35 D+ 35 D+ 46 C 46 C 44 C 1049

1076 Isaac Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 61 B 22 D- 42 C- 30 D 64 B 64 B 35 D+ 44 C 1049

1077 Kibet Martine Wanjea St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 54 C+ 44 C- 48 C 18 D- 25 D 70 A- 46 C 44 C 1049

1078 Simiyu Nyongesa Abeli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 47 C 36 D+ 55 B- 41 C- 45 C 54 C+ 48 C 44 C 1049

1079 Brian Gitau Kamau St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 51 C+ 57 B- 43 C- 37 D+ 41 C- 50 C+ 40 C- 44 C 1049

1080 Wazir Aoli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 50 C+ 8 E 51 C+ 26 D 64 B 50 C+ 52 C+ 44 C 1049

1081 Danson Sikuku Wekesa St. John'S Buko Sec M 51 C+ 48 C 19 D- 33 D 18 D- 63 B 63 B 55 B- 44 C 1049

1082 Noel Chekwanda St. John'S Buko Sec F 45 C 97 A 33 D 37 D+ 20 D- 26 D 60 B 50 C+ 44 C 1049

1083 Sharon Lumonya St Jan Secondary School F 43 C- 64 B 21 D- 35 D+ 35 D+ 53 C+ 55 B- 63 B 44 C 1049

1084 Carlos Maloba Matili Friends M 42 C- 40 C- 52 C+ 54 C+ 39 D+ 35 D+ 48 C 67 B+ 44 C 1049

1085 Catherine Linda Wambutsi Matili Friends F 53 C+ 44 C- 40 C- 42 C- 50 C+ 49 C 60 B 43 C- 44 C 1049

1086 Daisy Nawanga Simiyu Maeni Girls F 51 C+ 44 C- 12 E 61 B 46 C 59 B- 57 B- 48 C 44 C 1049

1087 Nasimiyu Hope Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 49 C 14 D- 50 C+ 33 D 59 B- 60 B 62 B 44 C 1049

1088 Chebet Irine Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 43 C- 55 B- 10 E 36 D+ 24 D- 59 B- 63 B 61 B 44 C 1049

1089 Kelvin Sifuna Kamusinde Boys M 39 D+ 66 B+ 24 D- 33 D 25 D 65 B+ 69 B+ 40 C- 44 C 1049

1090 Keith Omuka Kamusinde Boys M 37 D+ 59 B- 24 D- 53 C+ 35 D+ 69 B+ 48 C 51 C+ 44 C 1049

1091 Wanyama Justus Kamusinde Boys M 42 C- 59 B- 9 E 42 C- 20 D- 59 B- 67 B+ 50 C+ 44 C 1049

1092 Alvin Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 39 D+ 57 B- 3 E 40 C- 21 D- 70 A- 61 B 47 C 44 C 1049

1093 Maselle Atola Duncan Kamukuywa Township M 58 B- 67 B+ 6 E 25 D 19 D- 43 C- 54 C+ 65 B+ 44 C 1049

1094 Malaki Mwamba Tunga Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 45 C 43 C- 20 D- 43 C- 33 D 71 A- 60 B 46 C 44 C 1049

1095 Austin James Nyongesa Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 51 C+ 37 D+ 37 D+ 33 D 35 D+ 69 B+ 64 B 44 C 1049

1096 Tobias Simatwa Odera Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 45 C 34 D 49 C 35 D+ 30 D 64 B 70 A- 44 C 1049

1097 Beckham Nakitare Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 45 C 32 D 43 C- 39 D+ 36 D+ 66 B+ 65 B+ 44 C 1049

1098 Maxwell Okwara Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 47 C 32 D 49 C 31 D 27 D 71 A- 57 B- 44 C 1049

1099 Weysley Ahaziah Watima Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 40 C- 30 D 56 B- 34 D 38 D+ 66 B+ 55 B- 44 C 1049
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1100 Sharif Ibrahim Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 58 B- 26 D 50 C+ 22 D- 35 D+ 65 B+ 50 C+ 44 C 1049

1101 Samwel Mateka Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 50 C+ 44 C- 53 C+ 40 C- 30 D 65 B+ 44 C- 44 C 1049

1102 Victor Kelly Olima Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 39 D+ 29 D 50 C+ 35 D+ 29 D 78 A- 74 A- 44 C 1049

1103 Wamalwa Joseph Junior Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 22 D- 31 D 44 C- 36 D+ 26 D 77 A- 38 D+ 72 A- 44 C 1049

1104 Wakora Yamame William Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 52 C+ 21 D- 52 C+ 28 D 29 D 68 B+ 66 B+ 44 C 1049

1105 Nathan Sitati Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 47 C 51 C+ 54 C+ 34 D 34 D 56 B- 52 C+ 44 C 1049

1106 Earnest Okwendo Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 51 C+ 31 D 48 C 37 D+ 35 D+ 58 B- 68 B+ 44 C 1049

1107 Adrian Musonye Alusiola Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 46 C 44 C- 50 C+ 37 D+ 40 C- 73 A- 41 C- 44 C 1049

1108 Abraham Nyukuri Bituyu Friends M 34 D 42 C- 9 E 45 C 30 D+ 79 A- 83 A 49 C- 44 C 1049

1109 Cynthia Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 51 C+ 23 D- 53 C+ 23 D- 38 D+ 51 C+ 64 B 44 C 1049

1110 Naliaka Sheila Juma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 51 C+ 24 D- 48 C 25 D 44 C- 66 B+ 51 C+ 44 C 1049

1111 Jacinta Misanya Musuya Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 55 B- 17 D- 41 C- 32 D 57 B- 63 B 45 C 44 C 1049

1112 Nyongesa Justine Nanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 65 B+ 55 B- 18 D- 47 C 28 D 50 C+ 49 C 43 C- 44 C 1049

1113 Marion Adhiambo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 48 C 29 D 48 C 31 D 75 A- 56 B- 44 C 1049

1114 Maunda Nafula Pauline Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 54 C+ 12 E 43 C- 31 D 58 B- 54 C+ 68 B+ 44 C 1049

1115 Sirengo Lukosi Milcah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 47 C 28 D 46 C 36 D+ 47 C 56 B- 64 B 44 C 1049

1116 Kisere Sasha Jepchirchir Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 51 C+ 4 E 45 C 21 D- 46 C 64 B 58 B- 44 C 1049

1117 Joy Amoding Oyakapel Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 55 B- 8 E 45 C 30 D 54 C+ 56 B- 58 B- 44 C 1049

1118 Hilka Chebet Sabino Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 47 C 16 D- 46 C 31 D 47 C 66 B+ 55 B- 44 C 1049

1119 Mercy Nasimiyu Muyonga Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 54 C+ 5 E 37 D+ 27 D 69 B+ 55 B- 55 B- 44 C 1049

1120 Waluchwati Hope Nasimiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 52 C+ 20 D- 47 C 28 D 64 B 69 B+ 44 C 1049

1121 Wanjala Elizabeth Nakhumicha Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 47 C 3 E 41 C- 13 E 56 B- 56 B- 67 B+ 44 C 1049

1122 Sandra Nekesa Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 51 C+ 20 D- 46 C 23 D- 42 C- 62 B 64 B 44 C 1049

1123 Mary Nekesa Mungale Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 50 C+ 9 E 41 C- 19 D- 51 C+ 63 B 62 B 44 C 1049

1124 Brandy Nafula Owino Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 48 C 10 E 41 C- 18 D- 58 B- 56 B- 62 B 44 C 1049

1125 Flavor Mmbone Matini Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 60 B 3 E 41 C- 20 D- 48 C 56 B- 62 B 44 C 1049

1126 Elizabeth Machuma Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 50 C+ 11 E 38 D+ 25 D 60 B 60 B 57 B- 44 C 1049

1127 Nafula Ndege Esther Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 57 B- 28 D 38 D+ 29 D 57 B- 52 C+ 52 C+ 44 C 1049

1128 Syombua Rose Mwelu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 59 B- 18 D- 41 C- 19 D- 53 C+ 64 B 45 C 44 C 1049

1129 Juma Benedict Ack Chelekei Sec M 47 C 41 C- 9 E 54 C+ 37 D+ 35 D+ 61 B 82 A 44 C 1049

1130 Mabonga Morgan Ack Chelekei Sec M 39 D+ 50 C+ 8 E 69 B+ 28 D 33 D 61 B 69 B+ 44 C 1049

1131 Wafula Abel Wamalwa Kijana M 33 D 42 C- 27 D 47 C 51 C+ 44 C- 69 B+ 54 C+ 43 C 1131

1132 Alvin Masinde Wafula St.Peter'S Nakalira M 42 C- 37 D+ 32 D 56 B- 23 D- 31 D 77 A- 63 B 43 C 1131

1133 Cheryl Kageha St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 54 C+ 31 D 36 D+ 26 D 50 C+ 70 A- 50 C+ 43 C 1131

1134 Sheila Cheruto St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 28 D- 53 C+ 31 D 46 C 24 D- 75 A- 59 B- 47 C 43 C 1131

1135 Dennise Lornah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 60 B 35 D+ 18 D- 65 B+ 63 B 42 C- 43 C 1131

1136 Adelide Naliaka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 60 B 18 D- 21 D- 22 D- 69 B+ 75 A- 37 D+ 43 C 1131

1137 Valentine Kharumi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 59 B- 59 B- 36 D+ 37 D+ 21 D- 46 C 65 B+ 34 D 43 C 1131

1138 Dorcas Simiyu Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 48 C 21 D- 31 D 18 D- 44 C- 62 B 78 A- 43 C 1131

1139 Josephine Wanyama St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 46 C 21 D- 37 D+ 28 D 65 B+ 60 B 49 C 43 C 1131

1140 Vellyn Chevukwa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 53 C+ 25 D 27 D 25 D 78 A- 62 B 43 C 1131

1141 Lucy Barasa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 43 C- 36 C- 46 C 54 C+ 36 C- 44 C- 51 C+ 58 B- 43 C 1131

1142 Wekesa Rianah Nanjala St. Theresa'S Girls' F 40 C- 54 C+ 25 D 51 C+ 32 D 42 C- 51 C+ 63 B 43 C 1131

1143 John Omukaga St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 48 C 32 D 37 D+ 26 D 76 A- 58 B- 42 C- 43 C 1131

1144 Lewis Ilavuna Okonda St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 57 B- 44 C- 38 D+ 29 D 28 D 75 A- 41 C- 43 C 1131

1145 Nyongesa Calistus Khisa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 44 C- 51 C+ 47 C 40 C- 34 D 49 C 44 C- 43 C 1131

1146 Alvin Rowlings Misee St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 34 D 34 D 46 C 37 D+ 37 D+ 71 A- 51 C+ 43 C 1131

1147 Zack Antony Sakwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 46 C 30 D 45 C 22 D- 48 C 64 B 43 C- 43 C 1131

1148 Edga Plimo Toroitich St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 48 C 36 D+ 47 C 30 D 48 C 50 C+ 53 C+ 43 C 1131

1149 Kelvin Indeke Okoba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 51 C+ 46 C 46 C 39 D+ 29 D 47 C 52 C+ 43 C 1131

1150 Alexander Kayange St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 40 C- 45 C 54 C+ 28 D 37 D+ 57 B- 51 C+ 43 C 1131

1151 Kasese Evra Rotich St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 58 B- 50 C+ 50 C+ 33 D 33 D 53 C+ 37 D+ 43 C 1131

1152 Hezron Bwire Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 59 B- 34 D 47 C 25 D 27 D 84 A 24 E 43 C 1131

1153 James Kinyinye Kuna St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 51 C+ 44 C- 40 C- 20 D- 61 B 65 B+ 28 D- 43 C 1131

1154 Hillary Kimtai Kiptoo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 62 B 30 D 49 C 35 D+ 37 D+ 61 B 43 C 1131

1155 Imoo Mathew Echumulan St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 49 C 51 C+ 35 D+ 45 C 29 D 49 C 45 C 43 C 1131

1156 Dylan Mwenditu Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 42 C- 32 D 45 C 19 D- 71 A- 51 C+ 37 D+ 43 C 1131

1157 Abraham Korir St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 41 C- 17 D- 39 D+ 29 D 75 A- 66 B+ 43 C- 43 C 1131
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1158 Wanjala Wafula Peter St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 64 B 27 D 47 C 27 D 26 D 70 A- 42 C- 43 C 1131

1159 Ian Moroko St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 45 C 27 D 41 C- 29 D 68 B+ 57 B- 36 D+ 43 C 1131

1160 Githuka Eugene Michael St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 38 D+ 15 D- 52 C+ 35 D+ 71 A- 51 C+ 45 C 43 C 1131

1161 John Pchakasan St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 38 D+ 16 D- 40 C- 26 D 74 A- 58 B- 45 C 43 C 1131

1162 Benjamin Otenge Oturam St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 43 C- 14 D- 35 D+ 21 D- 45 C 52 C+ 76 A 43 C 1131

1163 Natembeya Venic Tajiri St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 28 D 35 D+ 25 D 56 B- 63 B 47 C 43 C 1131

1164 Wesley Baraka Okute St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 45 C 15 D- 55 B- 29 D 46 C 58 B- 38 D+ 43 C 1131

1165 Elizabeth Nelima St Jan Secondary School F 34 D 56 B- 30 D 36 D+ 37 D+ 51 C+ 59 B- 63 B 43 C 1131

1166 Noel Wanjala St Jan Secondary School F 49 C 63 B 18 D- 40 C- 39 D+ 45 C 74 A- 37 D+ 43 C 1131

1167 Morgan Makokha Sikhendu Mixed M 72 A- 30 D 8 E 37 D+ 16 D- 55 B- 76 A- 42 C- 43 C 1131

1168 Charles Wanyonyi Namboani Friends M 45C 42C- 33D 46C 36D+ 74A- 50C+ 43C- 43 C 1131

1169 Cynthia Sirengo Miruri School F 48 C 56 B- 9 E 34 D -- 25 D 76 A- -- 53 C+ -- -- -- 43 C 1131

1170 Simon Maelo Matili Friends M 36 D+ 55 B- 21 D- 47 C 38 D+ 68 B+ 34 D 61 B 43 C 1131

1171 Teddy Wekesa Matili Friends M 33 D 31 D 53 C+ 69 B+ 36 D+ 65 B+ 33 D 46 C 43 C 1131

1172 Elvis Wetungu Marare Matili Friends M 40 C- 46 C 13 E 58 B- 43 C- 67 B+ 55 B- 41 C- 43 C 1131

1173 Amadi Phostine Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 40 C- 41 C- 7 E 51 C+ 27 D 58 B- 51 C+ 65 B+ 43 C 1131

1174 Rehema Mabonga Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 51 C+ 31 D 16 D- 35 D+ 30 D 69 B+ 63 B 57 B- 43 C 1131

1175 Marlin Nekesa Mang'Ara Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 41 C- 38 D+ 8 E 47 C 39 D+ 86 A 71 A- 32 D 43 C 1131

1176 Joseph Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 45 C 58 B- 10 E 35 D+ 17 D- 73 A- 58 B- 41 C- 43 C 1131

1177 Derrick Blessed Kamusinde Boys M 56 B- 55 B- 19 D- 39 D+ 20 D- 67 B+ 55 B- 31 D 43 C 1131

1178 Kevin Wangila Kamusinde Boys M 52 C+ 71 A- 45 C 40 C- 37 D+ 34 D 49 C 38 D+ 43 C 1131

1179 Alvin Lee Omondi Kamusinde Boys M 50 C+ 59 B- 16 D- 45 C 24 D- 79 A- 52 C+ 43 C 1131

1180 Lucy Osorito Kamasielo F 51 C+ 59 B- 23 D- 49 C 30 D 46 C 62 B 44 C- 43 C 1131

1181 Granton Kigue Mbayi Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 41 C- 41 C- 25 D 58 B- 25 D 78 A- 54 C+ 35 D+ 43 C 1131

1182 Shukri Mahammad Nyongesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 38 D+ 36 D+ 37 D+ 31 D 37 D+ 72 A- 69 B+ 43 C 1131

1183 Muricho Wasike Oscar Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 38 D+ 35 D+ 45 C 40 C- 30 D 68 B+ 67 B+ 43 C 1131

1184 Wafula Wanjala Simon Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 47 C 26 D 48 C 29 D 35 D+ 61 B 67 B+ 43 C 1131

1185 Soti Alwin Kimtai Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 49 C 44 C- 39 D+ 30 D 35 D+ 69 B+ 64 B 43 C 1131

1186 Kevin Wekesa Situma Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 49 C 35 D+ 52 C+ 28 D 30 D 63 B 63 B 43 C 1131

1187 Mason Kiprop Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 50 C+ 28 D 47 C 39 D+ 25 D 66 B+ 63 B 43 C 1131

1188 Januaries Pkiwar Stimai Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 42 C- 40 C- 45 C 46 C 41 C- 62 B 48 C 43 C 1131

1189 Hillary Kwemboi Chesamisi Boys High School M 36 D+ 40 C- 31 D 58 B- 57 B- 46 C 60 B 37 D+ 43 C 1131

1190 Toili Levy Khaemba Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 50 C+ 23 D- 44 C- 39 D+ 34 D 74 A- 59 B- 43 C 1131

1191 Samwel Simiyu Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 49 C 44 C- 51 C+ 43 C- 39 D+ 48 C 58 B- 43 C 1131

1192 Hezron Nyongesa Musiondo Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 55 B- 30 D 45 C 27 D 26 D 59 B- 56 B- 43 C 1131

1193 Mbarak Ali Mwatela Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 59 B- 30 D 42 C- 42 C- 29 D 61 B 53 C+ 43 C 1131

1194 Emmanuel Wanyonyi Nyongesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 53 C+ 6 E 42 C- 25 D 71 A- 56 B- 42 C- 43 C 1131

1195 Danzel Kimtai Tarbei Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 51 C+ 41 C- 43 C- 38 D+ 41 C- 80 A- 39 D+ 43 C 1131

1196 Abednego Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 48 C 25 D 0 X 27 D 25 D 70 A- 64 B 43 C 1131

1197 Shelton Angoye Dodo Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 45 C 25 D 39 D+ 27 D 24 D- 64 B 82 A 43 C 1131

1198 Reymond Bhevis Kipsang Chesamisi Boys High School M 59 B- 45 C 30 D 35 D+ 18 D- 23 D- 55 B- 82 A 43 C 1131

1199 Paffick Okadapau Onubi Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 35 D+ 26 D 38 D+ 23 D- 26 D 83 A 72 A- 43 C 1131

1200 Emmanuel Musango Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 38 D+ 35 D+ 27 D 40 C- 37 D+ 70 A- 69 B+ 43 C 1131

1201 Eugine Wangila Wanjala Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 43 C- 35 D+ 43 C- 20 D- 21 D- 71 A- 68 B+ 43 C 1131

1202 Isaacah Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 48 C 29 D 40 C- 24 D- 33 D 67 B+ 65 B+ 43 C 1131

1203 Trevan Chacha Mwikwabe Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 47 C 39 D+ 50 C+ 34 D 25 D 56 B- 59 B- 43 C 1131

1204 Titus Situma Bituyu Friends M 30 D 64 B 40 C 46 C 50 C+ 37 C- 57 C+ 36 D 43 C 1131

1205 Masifwa Ebby Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 56 B- 7 E 42 C- 31 D 54 C+ 52 C+ 51 C+ 43 C 1131

1206 Praise Edelqueen Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 54 C+ 30 D 45 C 35 D+ 40 C- 61 B 50 C+ 43 C 1131

1207 Rabecca Nakhumicha Wanyonyi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 55 B- 8 E 40 C- 22 D- 53 C+ 63 B 49 C 43 C 1131

1208 Patricia Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 50 C+ 24 D- 45 C 24 D- 55 B- 58 B- 45 C 43 C 1131

1209 Caren Mulongo Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 64 B 8 E 43 C- 29 D 50 C+ 62 B 44 C- 43 C 1131

1210 Wamalwa Mmbone Loice Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 61 B 21 D- 47 C 30 D 54 C+ 53 C+ 44 C- 43 C 1131

1211 Patience Nyongesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 37 D+ 47 C 16 D- 50 C+ 18 D- 58 B- 70 A- 41 C- 43 C 1131

1212 Lil Sharlize Ayuma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 52 C+ 14 D- 53 C+ 31 D 49 C 62 B 41 C- 43 C 1131

1213 Wanyonyi Laureen Naliaka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 58 B- 29 D 42 C- 23 D- 40 C- 63 B 53 C+ 43 C 1131

1214 Wanjala Naomi Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 59 B- 50 C+ 39 D+ 29 D 26 D 54 C+ 52 C+ 43 C 1131

1215 Lugusa Purity Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 58 B- 18 D- 39 D+ 25 D 51 C+ 61 B 43 C- 43 C 1131
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1216 Bacidy Jepchumba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 57 B- 13 E 46 C 19 D- 47 C 52 C+ 64 B 43 C 1131

1217 Seviour Dorcas Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 51 C+ 25 D 50 C+ 36 D+ 44 C- 62 B 43 C 1131

1218 Stacy Anyona Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 50 C+ 30 D 33 D 26 D 50 C+ 62 B 52 C+ 43 C 1131

1219 Faith Namunyisi Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 49 C 8 E 32 D 16 D- 59 B- 62 B 68 B+ 43 C 1131

1220 Mary Nyangweso Chemtai Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 52 C+ 7 E 40 C- 20 D- 48 C 59 B- 64 B 43 C 1131

1221 Cliverance Nelima Wekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 53 C+ 16 D- 35 D+ 28 D 53 C+ 52 C+ 63 B 43 C 1131

1222 Nanjala Barasa Belinda Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 60 B 8 E 38 D+ 30 D 51 C+ 50 C+ 60 B 43 C 1131

1223 Bwisa Clare Nalwende Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 59 B- 57 B- 26 D 41 C- 32 D 36 D+ 52 C+ 59 B- 43 C 1131

1224 Juma Carlos Wamalwa Kijana M 33 D 45 C 15 D- 42 C- 34 D 75 A- 49 C 61 B 42 C 1224

1225 Kamulamba Juma Emmanuel Wamalwa Kijana M 43 C- 34 D 53 C+ 49 C 58 B- 42 C- 53 C+ 36 D+ 42 C 1224

1226 Wanyonyi Robin St.Peter'S Nakalira M 61 B 39 D+ 30 D 34 D 29 D 63 B 56 B- 45 C 42 C 1224

1227 Iddah Sharansy Karanja St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 62 B 37 D+ 35 D+ 38 D+ 23 D- 67 B+ 49 C 42 C 1224

1228 Metrine Alung'At St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 56 B- 52 C+ 18 D- 31 D 20 D- 80 A- 62 B 25 D- 42 C 1224

1229 Miriam Ouma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 42 C- 33 D 31 D 22 D- 79 A- 61 B 47 C 42 C 1224

1230 Esther Wekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 52 C+ 27 D 36 D+ 25 D 80 A- 51 C+ 43 C- 42 C 1224

1231 Valary Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 55 B- 15 D- 33 D 19 D- 81 A 56 B- 40 C- 42 C 1224

1232 Venessa Lumonya St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 47 C 50 C+ 26 D 34 D 21 D- 84 A 57 B- 30 D 42 C 1224

1233 Samantha Chesang St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 55 B- 14 D- 23 D- 18 D- 82 A 64 B 23 E 42 C 1224

1234 Terry Barasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 40 C- 11 E 26 D 22 D- 57 B- 56 B- 81 A 42 C 1224

1235 Sindani Daisy St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 60 B 21 D- 26 D 27 D 35 D+ 66 B+ 72 A- 42 C 1224

1236 Flaviour Khasoa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 60 B 69 B+ 43 C- 39 D+ 32 D 41 C- 42 C 1224

1237 Nyongesa Viona Nafula St. Theresa'S Girls' F 31 D 50 C+ 45 C 47 C 38 D+ 45 C 47 C 50 C+ 42 C 1224

1238 Auma Patient St. Theresa'S Girls' F 46 C 56 B- 8 E 40 C- 20 D- 58 B- 57 B- 48 C 42 C 1224

1239 Masika Jacob Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 49 C 49 C 40 C- 35 D+ 39 D+ 64 B 41 C- 42 C 1224

1240 Victor Wekesa Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 50 C+ 37 D+ 44 C- 59 B- 38 D+ 48 C 42 C 1224

1241 Stephen Mwanja St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 42 C- 43 C- 59 B- 48 C 37 D+ 50 C+ 35 D+ 42 C 1224

1242 Bildad Lwangale Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 50 C+ 54 C+ 40 C- 33 D 51 C+ 53 C+ 32 D 42 C 1224

1243 Samwel Juma Chemowo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 47 C 55 B- 51 C+ 35 D+ 39 D+ 47 C 37 D+ 42 C 1224

1244 Fidel Ochieng Isaac St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 44 C- 45 C 42 C- 40 C- 16 D- 57 B- 41 C- 42 C 1224

1245 Job Mwangaza Taracha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 54 C+ 24 D- 52 C+ 40 C- 31 D 56 B- 48 C 42 C 1224

1246 Allan Wesonga St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 52 C+ 32 D 37 D+ 29 D 21 D- 56 B- 67 B+ 42 C 1224

1247 Michael Simiyu Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 55 B- 36 D+ 45 C 34 D 28 D 68 B+ 31 D 42 C 1224

1248 Shem Mogire Okero St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 63 B 19 D- 43 C- 20 D- 64 B 44 C- 30 D 42 C 1224

1249 Barak Koyi Manyonge St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 37 D+ 20 D- 50 C+ 18 D- 64 B 56 B- 31 D 42 C 1224

1250 Samuel Mulati Nambuchi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 42 C- 25 D 41 C- 22 D- 51 C+ 62 B 49 C 42 C 1224

1251 Joshua Imbugwa Shizukan St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 43 C- 21 D- 41 C- 23 D- 65 B+ 55 B- 35 D+ 42 C 1224

1252 Fortune Namasaka Munialo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 50 C+ 15 D- 31 D 20 D- 59 B- 54 C+ 49 C 42 C 1224

1253 Kirong Caleb Kemboi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 55 B- 13 E 34 D 15 D- 66 B+ 63 B 30 D 42 C 1224

1254 Stephen Kemei St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 43 C- 11 E 43 C- 23 D- 41 C- 72 A- 53 C+ 42 C 1224

1255 Johnprince Obuya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 47 C 6 E 46 C 27 D 70 A- 58 B- 29 D- 42 C 1224

1256 Eddington Roy Wakhu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 70 A- 41 C- 16 D- 41 C- 26 D 63 B 50 C+ 17 E 42 C 1224

1257 Meliza Nakhumicha Soita St. John'S Buko Sec F 36 D+ 48 C 25 D 33 D 26 D 61 B 82 A 44 C- 42 C 1224

1258  Samuel Wanyonyi St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 27 D- 42 C- 53 C+ 52 C+ 51 C+ 43  C- 54 C 60 B- 42 C 1224

1259 Elvis Wangila St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 56 C+ 54 C 4 E 53 C+ - 24 D- 73 B+ - 49 C- - - 53 C - 42 C 1224

1260 Walekhwa Joseph Munoko Namawanga Bahai M 42C- 53C+ 45C 50C+ 23D- 22D- -- 52C+ -- 56B- -- -- 42 C 1224

1261 Boaz Wangila Wekesa Namawanga Bahai M 29D- 46C 31D 45C -- 28D -- 48C 67B+ -- 86A -- 42 C 1224

1262 Khisa Job Miruri School M 44 C- 47 C 2 E 36 D+ -- 19 D- 78 A- -- 56 B- -- -- -- 42 C 1224

1263 Okiru Mark Daniel Miruri School M 42 C- 51 C+ 32 D 36 D+ -- 15 D- -- 53 C+ 55 B- -- -- 42 C 1224

1264 Kavochi Brenda Miruri School F 50 C+ 48 C 10 E 31 D -- 18 D- 68 B+ -- 60 B -- -- -- 42 C 1224

1265 Wakoli Bravin Miruri School F 47 C 41 C- 9 E 33 D -- 22 D- 75 A- -- 58 B- -- -- 42 C 1224

1266 Abel Akute Matili Friends M 26 D- 32 D 8 E 55 B- 26 D 55 B- 57 B- 73 A- 42 C 1224

1267 Rex Wekesa Matili Friends M 39 D+ 34 D 15 D- 42 C- 26 D 82 A 46 C 66 B+ 42 C 1224

1268 Eliakim Wafula Matili Friends M 42 C- 44 C- 23 D- 30 D 25 D 63 B 62 B 62 B 42 C 1224

1269 Daniel Wanjala Matili Friends M 44 C- 42 C- 43 C- 52 C+ 32 D 32 D 61 B 59 B- 42 C 1224

1270 Vick Pride Nyongesa Matili Friends M 38 D+ 47 C 16 D- 51 C+ 24 D- 66 B+ 52 C+ 45 C 42 C 1224

1271 Faith Wekesa Matili Friends F 45 C 44 C- 21 D- 37 D+ 19 D- 64 B 64 B 52 C+ 42 C 1224

1272 Valentine Amimo Matili Friends F 50 C+ 63 B 11 E 33 D 23 D- 49 C 67 B+ 45 C 42 C 1224

1273 Scovia Mitchell Matili Friends F 47 C 48 C 9 E 40 C- 23 D- 71 A- 64 B 39 D+ 42 C 1224
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1274 Nafula Edinah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 47 C 43 C- 14 D- 36 D+ 31 D 51 C+ 51 C+ 70 A- 42 C 1224

1275 Simiyu Wekesa Ashraf Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 52 C+ 50 C+ 20 D- 46 C 35 D+ 50 C+ 61 B 27 D- 42 C 1224

1276 Grivin Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 48 C 3 E 41 C- 23 D- 62 B 60 B 38 D+ 42 C 1224

1277 Raphael Wanyama Kamusinde Boys M 44 C- 61 B 4 E 40 C- 18 D- 62 B 50 C+ 46 C 42 C 1224

1278 Daniel Kibet Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 57 B- 17 D- 34 D 31 D 62 B 66 B+ 35 D+ 42 C 1224

1279 Ezekiel Laban Kamusinde Boys M 36 D+ 59 B- 28 D 35 D+ 26 D 56 B- 55 B- 54 C+ 42 C 1224

1280 Dion Kipkorir Ndiema Kamusinde Boys M 37 D+ 56 B- 33 D 45 C 29 D 32 D 67 B+ 57 B- 42 C 1224

1281 Ann Belindah Barasa Kamasielo F 50 C+ 44 C- 17 D- 28 D 19 D- 75 A- 51 C+ 50 C+ 42 C 1224

1282 Kundu N Esther Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 47 C 62 B 28 D 27 D 39 D+ 42 C- 85 A 32 D 42 C 1224

1283 Rael Nanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 71 A- 52 C+ 22 D- 31 D 30 D 54 C+ 60 B 20 E 42 C 1224

1284 Adam Ramadhan Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 34 D 34 D 53 C+ 37 D+ 31 D 66 B+ 59 B- 42 C 1224

1285 Norman Barry Wasike Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 58 B- 26 D 46 C 31 D 31 D 65 B+ 51 C+ 42 C 1224

1286 Nathan Kwemoi Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 51 C+ 42 C- 53 C+ 29 D 33 D 55 B- 47 C 42 C 1224

1287 Mufuvo Fredrick Mukalama Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 57 B- 28 D 40 C- 30 D 32 D 55 B- 65 B+ 42 C 1224

1288 Levi Kiprotich Mayiek Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 63 B 34 D 43 C- 25 D 34 D 54 C+ 60 B 42 C 1224

1289 Grace Nabwale Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 52 C+ 19 D- 41 C- 21 D- 48 C 57 B- 49 C 42 C 1224

1290 Maxadone Cherotich Sichei Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 55 B- 17 D- 42 C- 31 D 52 C+ 52 C+ 48 C 42 C 1224

1291 Esther Muyekho Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 49 C 28 D 48 C 34 D 54 C+ 50 C+ 48 C 42 C 1224

1292 Wanzallah Namarome Celine Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 46 C 9 E 43 C- 37 D+ 57 B- 65 B+ 43 C- 42 C 1224

1293 Odhiambo Joy Patricia Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 57 B- 15 D- 46 C 30 D 48 C 67 B+ 36 D+ 42 C 1224

1294 Jill Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 50 C+ 17 D- 29 D 20 D- 45 C 79 A- 50 C+ 42 C 1224

1295 Pheny Naliaka Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 52 C+ 20 D- 43 C- 25 D 46 C 72 A- 41 C- 42 C 1224

1296 Victory Wabomba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 47 C 23 D- 49 C 37 D+ 57 B- 63 B 35 D+ 42 C 1224

1297 Wamalwa Maria Naliaka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 61 B 6 E 41 C- 14 D- 44 C- 63 B 50 C+ 42 C 1224

1298 Beryl Nakhanu Khaemba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 53 C+ 24 D- 40 C- 24 D- 40 C- 45 C 68 B+ 42 C 1224

1299 Ruth Nekesa Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 58 B- 20 D- 34 D 29 D 40 C- 54 C+ 67 B+ 42 C 1224

1300 Gillian Chepkogei Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 46 C 44 C- 38 D+ 30 D 34 D 58 B- 66 B+ 42 C 1224

1301 Namaemba Deborah Wamalwa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 50 C+ 27 D 43 C- 31 D 47 C 55 B- 58 B- 42 C 1224

1302 Emmanuel Browny Ack Chelekei Sec M 41 C- 37 D+ 17 D- 54 C+ 30 D 45 C 71 A- 52 C+ 42 C 1224

1303 Devis Wekesa Namisi Wamalwa Kijana M 41 C- 50 C+ 17 D- 30 D 25 D 74 A- 51 C+ 48 C 41 C 1303

1304 Bridgid Adhiambo Chelimo Wamalwa Kijana F 57 B- 56 B- 16 D- 50 C+ 49 C 41 C- 37 D+ 44 C- 41 C 1303

1305 Phoebe Nasimiyu Barasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 53 C+ 18 D- 26 D 18 D- 85 A 72 A- 35 D+ 41 C 1303

1306 Wafula Vinorah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 48 C 27 D 27 D 20 D- 82 A 64 B 25 D- 41 C 1303

1307 Ling Mother St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 60 B 24 D- 20 D- 20 D- 71 A- 64 B 20 E 41 C 1303

1308 Purity Kibichori St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 62 B 21 D- 20 D- 14 D- 88 A 53 C+ 35 D+ 41 C 1303

1309 Lavender Wanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 55 B- 37 D+ 22 D- 20 D- 72 A- 61 B 21 E 41 C 1303

1310 Anmellan Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 52 C+ 14 D- 25 D 19 D- 62 B 47 C 62 B 41 C 1303

1311 Yvonne Machuma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 41 C- 15 D- 17 D- 19 D- 71 A- 56 B- 60 B 41 C 1303

1312 Opolo Furaha St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 50 C+ 27 D 29 D 28 D 51 C+ 62 B 59 B- 41 C 1303

1313 Mercy Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 39 D+ 43 C- 15 D- 27 D 19 D- 68 B+ 64 B 57 B- 41 C 1303

1314 Mercylin M. Ngichabe St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 58 B- 50 C+ 28 D 37 C- 31 D+ 46 C 44 C- 53 C+ 41 C 1303

1315 Brenda Wekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 54 C+ 23 D- 31 D+ 37 C- 31 D+ 54 C+ 52 C+ 51 C+ 41 C 1303

1316 Laurah Nekesa Musakali St. Theresa'S Girls' F 46 C 53 C+ 10 E 48 C 22 D- 48 C 71 A- 38 D+ 41 C 1303

1317 Vivian Nekesa Amoit St. Theresa'S Girls' F 39 D+ 47 C 20 D- 42 C- 26 D 57 B- 65 B+ 47 C 41 C 1303

1318 Zachariah Mariam Nabalayo St. Theresa'S Girls' F 45 C 59 B- 30 D 52 C+ 34 D 37 D+ 44 C- 57 B- 41 C 1303

1319 Wanyonyi Edwin Musumba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 47 C 63 B 37 D+ 38 D+ 38 D+ 53 C+ 37 D+ 41 C 1303

1320 Philip Simiyu Omari St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 54 C+ 23 D- 42 C- 28 D 24 D- 79 A- 44 C- 41 C 1303

1321 Fredrick Kariuki Kanyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 44 C- 25 D 39 D+ 21 D- 68 B+ 47 C 48 C 41 C 1303

1322 Kiprotich Philimon Naibei St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 49 C 57 B- 45 C 37 D+ 27 D 47 C 43 C- 41 C 1303

1323 Brian Maruti Kemo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 66 B+ 52 C+ 44 C- 48 C 26 D 27 D 49 C 37 D+ 41 C 1303

1324 Kizito Hafidh Wanyama St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 45 C 32 D 44 C- 28 D 21 D- 76 A- 37 D+ 41 C 1303

1325 Hillary Nyongesa Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 43 C- 26 D 43 C- 22 D- 69 B+ 58 B- 32 D 41 C 1303

1326 Stephen Kamau St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 45 C 26 D 37 D+ 28 D 44 C- 52 C+ 64 B 41 C 1303

1327 Jacob Wanjala Ngaira St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 61 B 20 D- 40 C- 27 D 64 B 54 C+ 34 D 41 C 1303

1328 Victor B. Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 42 C- 42 C- 46 C 35 D+ 26 D 52 C+ 56 B- 41 C 1303

1329 Fabian Pepela Wamalwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 50 C+ 33 D 37 D+ 20 D- 66 B+ 57 B- 26 D- 41 C 1303

1330 Lewis Kimtai Chenje St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 41 C- 51 C+ 50 C+ 34 D 50 C+ 40 C- 28 D- 41 C 1303

1331 Mohamed Ahmed Abdilahi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 60 B 36 D+ 50 C+ 29 D 25 D 47 C 37 D+ 41 C 1303
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1332 Augustine Wangila Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 45 C 23 D- 56 B- 45 C 43 C- 53 C+ 54 C+ 41 C 1303

1333 Daniel Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 60 B 40 C- 46 C 36 D+ 37 D+ 52 C+ 31 D 41 C 1303

1334 Keith Wasike Kituyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 59 B- 25 D 45 C 25 D 46 C 56 B- 34 D 41 C 1303

1335 Ngachi Jethro Kabule St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 47 C 18 D- 33 D 20 D- 62 B 50 C+ 57 B- 41 C 1303

1336 Namukana Hillary Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 35 D+ 29 D 44 C- 32 D 65 B+ 40 C- 45 C 41 C 1303

1337 Akhonya Godwin Simiti St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 50 C+ 18 D- 42 C- 28 D 47 C 51 C+ 50 C+ 41 C 1303

1338 Hillary Wekesa Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 38 D+ 12 E 45 C 23 D- 72 A- 55 B- 43 C- 41 C 1303

1339 Jairus Kimetto Simotwo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 53 C+ 17 D- 26 D 12 E 71 A- 57 B- 33 D 41 C 1303

1340 Eugine Simiyu Mabina St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 60 B 37 D+ 46 C 27 D 25 D 56 B- 41 C 1303

1341 Ryan Andolo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 40 C- 26 D 50 C+ 14 D- 60 B 48 C 23 E 41 C 1303

1342 Chonge Peter Wangila St. John'S Buko Sec M 32 D 53 C+ 24 D- 34 D 27 D 73 A- 78 A 25 D- 41 C 1303

1343 Neville Wekesa Simiyu St. John'S Buko Sec M 54 C+ 42 C- 12 E 26 D 17 D- 72 A- 78 A 15 E 41 C 1303

1344 Cleophas Wangila Wanjala St. John'S Buko Sec M 47 C 48 C 43 C- 47 C 23 D- 29 D 65 B+ 43 C- 41 C 1303

1345 Sylvia Muyoka Wangila St. John'S Buko Sec F 40 C- 56 B- 19 D- 54 C+ 12 E 29 D 65 B+ 46 C 41 C 1303

1346 Liwin Ayuma Sa Lwanda Sec. F 54 C+ 52 C+ 19 D- 28 D 22 D- 60 B 63 B 35 D+ 41 C 1303

1347 Valerian Nabucha New Hope Mwangale Sec F 47 C 53 C+ 15 D- 29 D 26 D 57 B- 66 B+ 68 B+ 41 C 1303

1348 Okado Ivine Miruri School F 54 C+ 47 C 5 E 35 D+ -- 17 D- -- 56 B- 42 C- -- -- -- 41 C 1303

1349 Samwel Barasa Matili Friends M 50 C+ 52 C+ 18 D- 39 D+ 31 D 19 D- 65 B+ 58 B- 41 C 1303

1350 Jusper Muyabi Matili Friends M 45 C 53 C+ 5 E 28 D 18 D- 74 A- 58 B- 42 C- 41 C 1303

1351 Dorcus Nyukuri Matili Friends F 45 C 59 B- 48 C 34 D 24 D- 33 D 57 B- 51 C+ 41 C 1303

1352 Muhadia Daisy Neema Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 54 C+ 50 C+ 18 D- 31 D 30 D 59 B- 62 B 42 C- 41 C 1303

1353 Juma Shamila Nekesa Kibunde Secondary F 48 51 19 24 49 56 47 25 41 C 1303

1354 Watiti Wafula Emixon Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 31 D 34 D 57 B- 52 C+ 24 D- 41 C- 66 B+ 40 C- 40 C- 41 C 1303

1355 Wafula Bravin Wanyama Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 31 D 43 C- 48 C 51 C+ 36 D+ 37 D+ 71 A- 40 C- 41 C 1303

1356 Nasimiyu Mildred Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 41 C- 58 B- 45 C 38 D+ 27 D 41 C- 64 B 38 D+ 41 C 1303

1357 Justine Tito Oule Kamusinde Boys M 49 C 62 B 3 E 33 D 19 D- 65 B+ 53 C+ 43 C- 41 C 1303

1358 Morgan Poi Sialoh Kamusinde Boys M 49 C 48 C 9 E 44 C- 18 D- 68 B+ 64 B 37 D+ 41 C 1303

1359 Philemon Juma Kamusinde Boys M 52 C+ 67 B+ 9 E 36 D+ 19 D- 64 B 54 C+ 33 D 41 C 1303

1360 Daniel Lugala Kamukuywa Township M 39 D+ 61 B 32 D 48 C 53 C+ 37 D+ 54 C+ 40 C- 41 C 1303

1361 Wangila Allan Kamasielo M 37 D+ 53 C+ 30 D 38 D+ 22 D- 30 D 74 A- 60 B 41 C 1303

1362 Wafula Nanyama Noel Kamasielo F 44 C- 48 C 20 D- 49 C 33 D 67 B+ 51 C+ 44 C- 41 C 1303

1363 Enock Kibet Kirui Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 43 C- 46 C 37 D+ 40 C- 37 D+ 30 D 59 B- 61 B 41 C 1303

1364 Peter Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 37 D+ 39 D+ 11 E 48 C 32 D 53 C+ 57 B- 71 A- 41 C 1303

1365 Joel Wafula Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 46 C 29 D 47 C 44 C- 38 D+ 48 C 61 B 41 C 1303

1366 Aoko Moses Elvis Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 44 C- 31 D 50 C+ 36 D+ 30 D 56 B- 60 B 41 C 1303

1367 Prince Pchumba Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 51 C+ 34 D 55 B- 37 D+ 43 C- 31 D 54 C+ 41 C 1303

1368 Opili Simiyu Abraham Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 45 C 21 D- 42 C- 37 D+ 26 D 65 B+ 52 C+ 41 C 1303

1369 Tom Wanjala Barasa Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 42 C- 51 C+ 52 C+ 37 D+ 43 C- 52 C+ 46 C 41 C 1303

1370 Harrison Ouma Luyemba Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 41 C- 34 D 43 C- 35 D+ 42 C- 71 A- 45 C 41 C 1303

1371 Wafula Barasa Bramuel Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 44 C- 32 D 53 C+ 34 D 33 D 73 A- 44 C- 41 C 1303

1372 Francis Atenya Chesamisi Boys High School M 65 B+ 37 D+ 42 C- 38 D+ 21 D- 28 D 67 B+ 41 C- 41 C 1303

1373 Wekesa Musa Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 29 D- 44 C- 47 C 34 D 37 D+ 60 B 57 B- 41 C 1303

1374 Rhodney Nakitare Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 55 B- 20 D- 38 D+ 33 D 27 D 74 A- 51 C+ 41 C 1303

1375 Safania Mark Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 27 D- 49 C 38 D+ 35 D+ 29 D 23 D- 66 B+ 88 A 41 C 1303

1376 Abdalla Tsalwa Fuchaka Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 46 C 13 E 37 D+ 22 D- 26 D 66 B+ 83 A 41 C 1303

1377 Leonard Ndubi Wanyama Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 43 C- 24 D- 32 D 24 D- 26 D 67 B+ 81 A 41 C 1303

1378 Shiraku Lameck Shikanda Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 29 D- 24 D- 45 C 26 D 24 D- 68 B+ 73 A- 41 C 1303

1379 Simiyu Joshua Barasa Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 43 C- 14 D- 42 C- 17 D- 29 D 61 B 69 B+ 41 C 1303

1380 Wasike Wekesa Timothy Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 43 C- 44 C- 37 D+ 29 D 31 D 63 B 64 B 41 C 1303

1381 Albert Khaemba Ngurete Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 39 D+ 49 C 28 D 21 D- 36 D+ 69 B+ 59 B- 41 C 1303

1382 Masinde Elias Wambilianga Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 45 C 34 D 49 C 26 D 15 D- 65 B+ 58 B- 41 C 1303

1383 Gladys Nekesa Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 64 B 26 D 37 D+ 50 C+ 46 C 46 C 41 C 1303

1384 Abigael Nafula Nyongesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 43 C- 12 E 51 C+ 30 D 54 C+ 55 B- 45 C 41 C 1303

1385 Leah Odongo Micole Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 49 C 33 D 41 C- 22 D- 49 C 60 B 44 C- 41 C 1303

1386 Makungu Millery Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 56 B- 44 C- 54 C+ 34 D 34 D 52 C+ 43 C- 41 C 1303

1387 Melan Nasimiyu Mulinji Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 38 D+ 55 B- 7 E 41 C- 26 D 65 B+ 63 B 37 D+ 41 C 1303

1388 Chibalonza Maryanne Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 53 C+ 11 E 38 D+ 19 D- 62 B 63 B 37 D+ 41 C 1303

1389 June Shua Wanjalah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 45 C 8 E 41 C- 27 D 60 B 58 B- 46 C 41 C 1303
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1390 Becky Ayuma Jumba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 48 C 13 E 46 C 31 D 54 C+ 61 B 42 C- 41 C 1303

1391 Abigael Rehema Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 55 B- 12 E 37 D+ 19 D- 52 C+ 54 C+ 56 B- 41 C 1303

1392 Lelei Jeptoo Alexis Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 50 C+ 4 E 43 C- 19 D- 46 C 58 B- 54 C+ 41 C 1303

1393 Naliaka Susan Wanyonyi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 55 B- 4 E 41 C- 23 D- 57 B- 47 C 51 C+ 41 C 1303

1394 Lanyce Walukaya Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 45 C 20 D- 37 D+ 29 D 38 D+ 56 B- 64 B 41 C 1303

1395 Jintex Jepkosgei Maiyo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 51 C+ 18 D- 41 C- 27 D 54 C+ 45 C 54 C+ 41 C 1303

1396 Lluvia Khamala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 49 C 11 E 42 C- 24 D- 46 C 68 B+ 53 C+ 41 C 1303

1397 Lucy Ateng'E Ing'Ura Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 38 D+ 51 C+ 40 C- 49 C 28 D 30 D 48 C 65 B+ 41 C 1303

1398 Edwin Mutoko Ack Chelekei Sec M 42 C- 46 C 11 E 45 C 34 D 46 C 57 B- 63 B 41 C 1303

1399 Sakari Sylvia Ack Chelekei Sec F 55 B- 62 B 27 D 45 C 32 D 31 D 54 C + 42 C- 41 C 1303

1400 Wafula Samuel Wamalwa Kijana M 37 D+ 42 C- 18 D- 32 D 43 C- 66 B+ 48 C 57 B- 40 C 1400

1401 Mulongo Nafula Abigael Wamalwa Kijana F 47 C 44 C- 43 C- 51 C+ 47 C 44 C- 42 C- 47 C 40 C 1400

1402 Erastus Simiyu St.Peter'S Nakalira M 51 C+ 39 D+ 8 E 45 C 14 D- 18 D- 56 B- 60 B 44 C- 40 C 1400

1403 Scovia Wekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 66 B+ 30 D 38 D+ 20 D- 75 A- 35 D+ 40 C 1400

1404 Velma Kagai Ombisi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 24 D- 28 D 18 D- 80 A- 83 A 29 D- 40 C 1400

1405 Kituyi Dorcah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 60 B 46 C 42 C- 30 D 50 C+ 34 D 52 C+ 40 C 1400

1406 Sharlyne Nyongesa Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 57 B- 34 D 28 D 24 D- 73 A- 49 C 40 C- 40 C 1400

1407 Viola Wakari St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 46 C 56 B- 32 D 25 D 50 C+ 51 C+ 37 D+ 40 C 1400

1408 Mercy Nyarwai St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 51 C+ 41 C- 14 D- 26 D 60 B 61 B 32 D 40 C 1400

1409 Sharon Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 49 C 40 C- 33 D 15 D- 66 B+ 51 C+ 32 D 40 C 1400

1410 Lavender Mushindi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 46 C 22 D- 28 D 22 D- 63 B 66 B+ 31 D 40 C 1400

1411 Simiyu Gloria St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 46 C 11 E 34 D 19 D- 67 B+ 76 A- 40 C 1400

1412 Sitati Millicent St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 45 C 17 D- 19 D- 15 D- 65 B+ 46 C 61 B 40 C 1400

1413 Sudi Keziah Mbone St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 50 C+ 25 D 35 D+ 19 D- 47 C 58 B- 57 B- 40 C 1400

1414 Wendy Achieng St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 55 B- 21 D- 37 D+ 40 C- 18 D- 54 C+ 66 B+ 40 C 1400

1415 Abigael Chao St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 55 B- 22 D- 26 D 24 D- 18 D- 82 A 59 B- 40 C 1400

1416 Clare Akinyi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 61 B 21 D- 25 D 30 D 20 D- 67 B+ 52 C+ 40 C 1400

1417 Wanyonyi Melvin Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 34 D 49 C 9 E 25 D 22 D- 76 A- 64 B 50 C+ 40 C 1400

1418 Celestine Nafula Wanyonyi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 38 D+ 50 C+ 41 C- 46 C 40 C- 36 D+ 55 B- 40 C- 40 C 1400

1419 Sila Losara Ebenyo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 42 C- 36 D+ 48 C 28 D 39 D+ 44 C- 52 C+ 40 C 1400

1420 Prinzy Genesis Katiir St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 49 C 25 D 54 C+ 38 D+ 36 D+ 49 C 44 C- 40 C 1400

1421 Shadrack Bahati St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 38 D+ 62 B 37 D+ 36 D+ 42 C- 27 D- 58 B- 40 C 1400

1422 Elly K Karani St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 37 D+ 21 D- 35 D+ 26 D 22 D- 59 B- 59 B- 64 B 40 C 1400

1423 Simiyu Fidel Castro St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 66 B+ 53 C+ 22 D- 58 B- 37 D+ 33 D 48 C 34 D 40 C 1400

1424 Wekesa Wiskam St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 58 B- 38 D+ 38 D+ 35 D+ 32 D 62 B 36 D+ 40 C 1400

1425 Mutoro Psalms Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 42 C- 45 C 53 C+ 42 C- 29 D 44 C- 35 D+ 40 C 1400

1426 Nyongesa Tonny St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 37 D+ 48 C 48 C 36 D+ 33 D 47 C 50 C+ 40 C 1400

1427 Arok Jok Garang St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 67 B+ 60 B 48 C 37 D+ 24 D- 26 D 42 C- 34 D 40 C 1400

1428 Mark Busuru St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 56 B- 40 C- 48 C 26 D 26 D 44 C- 39 D+ 40 C 1400

1429 Ricky Juma Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 48 C 26 D 41 C- 41 C- 34 D 48 C 55 B- 40 C 1400

1430 Cyprian Wanjala Nyongesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 39 D+ 23 D- 38 D+ 15 D- 70 A- 51 C+ 35 D+ 40 C 1400

1431 Nahashon N Kiplagat St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 44 C- 21 D- 40 C- 24 D- 70 A- 57 B- 26 D- 40 C 1400

1432 Seanpaul Obachi Wabwile St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 36 D+ 25 D 38 D+ 19 D- 60 B 54 C+ 45 C 40 C 1400

1433 Emmanuel Kipkorir Chesang St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 37 D+ 26 D 45 C 47 C 34 D 47 C 61 B 40 C 1400

1434 Isaac Nalyanya Ngutuku St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 47 C 14 D- 43 C- 27 D 67 B+ 39 D+ 45 C 40 C 1400

1435 Joseph Simiyu Masibo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 38 D+ 10 E 36 D+ 18 D- 71 A- 54 C+ 41 C- 40 C 1400

1436 Cornelius Kipkemboi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 46 C 29 D 27 D 21 D- 51 C+ 52 C+ 52 C+ 40 C 1400

1437 Francis Xevier Khakavela St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 45 C 12 E 36 D+ 21 D- 63 B 53 C+ 45 C 40 C 1400

1438 Vincent Lugutu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 51 C+ 23 D- 36 D+ 26 D 27 D 56 B- 49 C 40 C 1400

1439 Derrick Wamalwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 36 D+ 20 D- 27 D 22 D- 65 B+ 58 B- 41 C- 40 C 1400

1440 Bramwel Juma Kinisu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 41 C- 15 D- 36 D+ 21 D- 67 B+ 47 C 51 C+ 40 C 1400

1441 Wanjala Ebrahim St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 47 C 8 E 45 C 17 D- 52 C+ 55 B- 42 C- 40 C 1400

1442 Mishel Nelima Yaola St. John'S Buko Sec F 40 C- 49 C 13 E 42 C- 20 D- 50 C+ 76 A 37 D+ 40 C 1400

1443 Velemu Magdalene St. John'S Buko Sec F 43 C- 57 B- 19 D- 45 C 30 D 58 B- 59 B- 25 D- 40 C 1400

1444 Isaac Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 49 C- 52 C 40 C 46 C 36 C- 39 C- 58 C+ 39 D+ - - - - - 40 C 1400

1445 Juliet Nekesa Waswa St Jan Secondary School F 33 D 53 C+ 24 D- 32 D 30 D 67 B+ 49 C 63 B 40 C 1400

1446 Caren Nafula Wanyonyi Sikhendu Mixed F 53 C+ 38 D+ 15 D- 37 D+ 20 D- 45 C 72 A- 48 C 40 C 1400

1447 Juma Bravin Sifuna Sa Lwanda Sec. M 31 D 47 C 51 C+ 32 D 25 D 30 D 77 A- 52 C+ 40 C 1400
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1448 Wambukha Emmanuel Wanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. M 35 D+ 41 C- 23 D- 37 D+ 19 D- 73 A- 60 B 43 C- 40 C 1400

1449 Wekesa Esther Nanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. F 45 C 48 C 14 D- 50 C+ 26 D 28 D 67 B+ 46 C 40 C 1400

1450 Elizabeth Naliaka Simiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. F 45 C 50 C+ 7 E 31 D 26 D 66 B+ 63 B 38 D+ 40 C 1400

1451 Grivin Masinde New Hope Mwangale Sec M 51 C+ 47 C 19 D- 30 D 17 D- 62 B 73 A- 55 B- 40 C 1400

1452 Wanyama Onesmus Miruri School M 36 D+ 30 D 13 E 33 D -- 21 D- 78 A- -- 57 B- -- -- -- 40 C 1400

1453 George Wanuala Matili Friends M 39 D+ 48 C 38 D+ 43 C- 45 C 35 D+ 42 C- 66 B+ 40 C 1400

1454 Charity Rabecca Matili Friends F 54 C+ 59 B- 9 E 34 D 19 D- 62 B 66 B+ 28 D- 40 C 1400

1455 Wachelewa Ruth Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 43 C- 33 D 20 D- 42 C- 20 D- 47 C 67 B+ 63 B 40 C 1400

1456 Simiyu Caren Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 50 C+ 53 C+ 20 D- 42 C- 33 D 33 D 51 C+ 61 B 40 C 1400

1457 Wekesa Daniel Juma Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 39 D+ 27 D- 14 D- 45 C 14 D- 82 A 84 A 47 C 40 C 1400

1458 Derick Mwanje Shikanga Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 50 C+ 33 D 1 E 44 C- 25 D 74 A- 67 B+ 45 C 40 C 1400

1459 Wafula Brian Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 35 D+ 43 C- 74 A- 43 C- 30 D 54 C+ 42 C- 40 C 1400

1460 Mukhwana Naomi Nafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 31 D 44 C- 6 E 38 D+ 41 C- 75 A- 77 A- 70 A- 40 C 1400

1461 Wafula Nasimiyu Trizah Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 28 D- 73 A- 39 D+ 28 D 32 D 68 B+ 54 C+ 33 D 40 C 1400

1462 Newton Bett Kishero Kamusinde Boys M 49 C 61 B 33 D 24 D- 64 B 67 B+ 30 D 40 X 1400

1463 Hillary Nyongesa Kamusinde Boys M 45 C 49 C 6 E 20 D- 17 D- 70 A- 60 B 44 C- 40 C 1400

1464 Prince Yoga Kamusinde Boys M 58 B- 56 B- 16 D- 30 D 22 D- 53 C+ 49 C 49 C 40 C 1400

1465 Mary Akinyi Okinyi Kamukuywa Township F 53 C+ 61 B 34 D 32 D 27 D 42 C- 52 C+ 46 C 40 C 1400

1466 Linnet Chemtai Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 53 C+ 52 C+ 12 E 32 D 30 D 51 C+ 78 A- 39 D+ 40 C 1400

1467 Anjelah Nafula Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 47 C 53 C+ 11 E 34 D 24 D- 70 A- 62 B 30 D 40 C 1400

1468 Kelvin Kibitok Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 37 D+ 19 D- 42 C- 32 D 40 C- 60 B 66 B+ 40 C 1400

1469 Owen Mnangat Ngirolem Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 41 C- 23 D- 40 C- 16 D- 23 D- 72 A- 63 B 40 C 1400

1470 Fredrick Makheti Mukhwana Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 37 D+ 35 D+ 51 C+ 36 D+ 23 D- 63 B 51 C+ 40 C 1400

1471 Eugine W. Omukatu Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 38 D+ 28 D 52 C+ 34 D 49 C 50 C+ 45 C 40 C 1400

1472 Elam Kisebe Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 39 D+ 41 C- 43 C- 29 D 38 D+ 59 B- 53 C+ 40 C 1400

1473 Daniel Makale Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 38 D+ 47 C 43 C- 40 C- 44 C- 58 B- 40 C- 40 C 1400

1474 Emmanuel Ngoya Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 33 D 35 D+ 39 D+ 25 D 39 D+ 62 B 83 A 40 C 1400

1475 Aydine Sosi Nyamberi Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 36 D+ 17 D- 35 D+ 22 D- 32 D 61 B 82 A 40 C 1400

1476 Yego Boaz Cherelem Chesamisi Boys High School M 36 D+ 48 C 28 D 37 D+ 29 D 24 D- 62 B 78 A- 40 C 1400

1477 Paul Mwambaji Ndago Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 44 C- 25 D 38 D+ 29 D 26 D 58 B- 72 A- 40 C 1400

1478 Musamali Aggrey Nasubo Chesamisi Boys High School M 33 D 51 C+ 22 D- 39 D+ 23 D- 26 D 76 A- 69 B+ 40 C 1400

1479 James Oruko Chesamisi Boys High School M 60 B 38 D+ 24 D- 44 C- 30 D 25 D 52 C+ 68 B+ 40 C 1400

1480 Wallace Njoroge Kamau Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 33 D 45 C 33 D 34 D 35 D+ 66 B+ 67 B+ 40 C 1400

1481 Gabriel Singila Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 44 C- 27 D 37 D+ 32 D 45 C 47 C 65 B+ 40 C 1400

1482 Erickson Otieno Stephen Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 45 C 19 D- 62 B 28 D 27 D 52 C+ 60 B 40 C 1400

1483 Lucky Nyongesa Masafu Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 47 C 30 D 48 C 28 D 28 D 65 B+ 54 C+ 40 C 1400

1484 Francis Karanja Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 49 C 37 D+ 47 C 37 D+ 42 C- 50 C+ 47 C 40 C 1400

1485 Ayub Musungu Amunga Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 50 C+ 42 C- 53 C+ 34 D 33 D 54 C+ 55 B- 40 C 1400

1486 Melane Mukeni Bituyu Friends W 28 D- 54 C+ 10 E 43 C 33 D+ 56 C+ 79 A- 40 D+ 40 C 1400

1487 John Gicheha Bituyu Friends M 42 C- 45 C 11 E 36 C- 17 D- 62 B- 78 A- 41 D+ 40 C 1400

1488 Keillah Wafula Nabwala Bituyu Friends F 35 D+ 52 C+ 12 E 32 D+ 31 D+ 60 B- 88 A 32 D- 40 C 1400

1489 Deborah Nanjala Bituyu Friends F 32 D 27 D- 7 E 40 C 27 D 78 A- 79 A- 46 C- 40 C 1400

1490 Niva Nelima Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 62 B 49 C 13 E 44 C- 34 D 41 C- 59 B- 47 C 40 C 1400

1491 Nashan Chebet Martha Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 61 B 25 D 38 D+ 33 D 40 C- 54 C+ 41 C- 40 C 1400

1492 Purity Jepkoech Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 44 C- 44 C- 43 C- 43 C- 30 D 47 C 56 B- 45 C 40 C 1400

1493 Metrine Nasambu Simiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 45 C 16 D- 40 C- 29 D 40 C- 70 A- 41 C- 40 C 1400

1494 Soita Sarah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 48 C 20 D- 57 B- 18 D- 65 B+ 48 C 40 C 1400

1495 Mercy Naliaka Juma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 48 C 15 D- 33 D 23 D- 54 C+ 47 C 64 B 40 C 1400

1496 Gloria Wafula Ayoti Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 42 C- 24 D- 47 C 29 D 44 C- 52 C+ 63 B 40 C 1400

1497 Ivyne Milicent Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 39 D+ 19 D- 38 D+ 36 D+ 41 C- 60 B 61 B 40 C 1400

1498 Dorcas Wanyonyi Nanyama Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 49 C 21 D- 32 D 32 D 50 C+ 54 C+ 60 B 40 C 1400

1499 Sante Machuma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 46 C 7 E 40 C- 27 D 42 C- 58 B- 55 B- 40 C 1400

1500 Linda Chepchumba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 52 C+ 3 E 45 C 26 D 45 C 64 B 40 C 1400

1501 Joy Pintoh Apollo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 62 B 54 C+ 33 D 43 C- 37 D+ 41 C- 54 C+ 40 C 1400

1502 Masinde Dorcus Ack Chelekei Sec F 21 D- 34 D 7 E 57 B- 20 D- 74 A- 55 B- 54 C+ 40 C 1400

1503 Paul Nalianya Woni Wamalwa Kijana M 54 C+ 46 C 20 D- 49 C 41 C- 34 D 51 C+ 46 C 39 C 1503

1504 Wafula Naliaka Stella Wamalwa Kijana F 44 C- 40 C- 6 E 37 D+ 40 C- 65 B+ 42 C- 58 B- 39 C 1503

1505 Wanyonyi Alvin Aron St.Peter'S Nakalira M 47 C 45 C 3 E 30 D 22 D- 67 B+ 60 B 36 D+ 39 C 1503



50 
 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

1506 Mary Kilobi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 75 A 32 D 42 C- 25 D 44 C- 41 C- 39 C 1503

1507 Vivian Achieng St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 57 B- 57 B- 29 D 32 D 23 D- 26 D- 64 B 48 C 39 C 1503

1508 Charrissah Mukhula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 47 C 27 D 41 C- 24 D- 41 C- 58 B- 47 C 39 C 1503

1509 Glory Chebet St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 57 B- 33 D 38 D+ 21 D- 63 B 52 C+ 38 D+ 39 C 1503

1510 Valentine Nasimiyu Wamalwa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 55 B- 18 D- 29 D 15 D- 61 B 61 B 27 D- 39 C 1503

1511 Simiyu Nanjala Valentine St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 39 D+ 57 B- 15 D- 28 D 21 D- 78 A- 61 B 25 D- 39 C 1503

1512 Sibi Rael St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 47 C 3 E 24 D- 15 D- 48 C 60 B 63 B 39 C 1503

1513 Nyongesa N Patience St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 51 C+ 26 D 32 D 23 D- 32 D 60 B 59 B- 39 C 1503

1514 Ann Wanjiru St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 53 C+ 21 D- 28 D 14 D- 58 B- 50 C+ 53 C+ 39 C 1503

1515 Vivian Nanjala Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 48 C 17 D- 29 D 21 D- 81 A 40 C- 53 C+ 39 C 1503

1516 Shaline Wanyonyi Naswa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 50 C+ 17 D- 27 D 25 D 46 C 62 B 51 C+ 39 C 1503

1517 Yvonne Chemtai St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 60 B 18 D- 22 D- 22 D- 78 A- 51 C+ 39 C 1503

1518 Sylivier Wangila Nanyama St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 49 C 7 E 27 D 18 D- 53 C+ 63 B 49 C 39 C 1503

1519 Martha Naliaka Sikolia St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 46 C 10 E 58 B- 36 D+ 58 B- 47 C 45 C 39 C 1503

1520 Khaemba Dorcus Nekesa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 37 D+ 55 B- 14 D- 49 C 27 D 55 B- 50 C+ 38 D+ 39 C 1503

1521 Christian Musungu Masinde St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 44 C- 35 D+ 38 D+ 32 D 27 D 64 B 58 B- 39 C 1503

1522 Nimrod Mayeku Situma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 29 D- 39 D+ 19 D- 35 D+ 19 D- 80 A- 74 A- 41 C- 39 C 1503

1523 Anzala Fidel Mark St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 35 D+ 45 C 35 D+ 29 D 54 C+ 53 C+ 43 C- 39 C 1503

1524 Moses Wandabwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 44 C- 26 D 39 D+ 32 D 25 D 67 B+ 43 C- 39 C 1503

1525 Mark Onyimbo Sindani St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 39 D+ 33 D 50 C+ 40 C- 35 D+ 53 C+ 56 B- 39 C 1503

1526 Ellias Etyang Munjalu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 48 C 40 C- 49 C 33 D 27 D 50 C+ 40 C- 39 C 1503

1527 Kandona Kiso Cheptot St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 51 C+ 37 D+ 46 C 37 D+ 28 D 45 C 46 C 39 C 1503

1528 Dennis Wasike Kunusia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 28 D 52 C+ 28 D 48 C 56 B- 57 B- 39 C 1503

1529 Brian Kefa Omowa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 35 D+ 35 D+ 52 C+ 45 C 28 D 49 C 35 D+ 39 C 1503

1530 Caleb Kimtai Ngetich St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 60 B 47 C 40 C- 31 D 22 D- 48 C 19 E 39 C 1503

1531 Mukonambi Ian St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 46 C 31 D 55 B- 30 D 27 D 45 C 43 C- 39 C 1503

1532 Chrispinus Wafula Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 41 C- 26 D 44 C- 20 D- 76 A- 53 C+ 21 E 39 C 1503

1533 Joshua Wakoli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 40 C- 22 D- 45 C 16 D- 67 B+ 48 C 29 D- 39 C 1503

1534 Castro Munoko Nathan St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 48 C 26 D 39 D+ 26 D 63 B 50 C+ 19 E 39 C 1503

1535 Ebenezer Mshindi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 37 D+ 21 D- 41 C- 22 D- 69 B+ 57 B- 14 E 39 C 1503

1536 Maxwel Melabi Masaba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 49 C 10 E 31 D 18 D- 74 A- 52 C+ 36 D+ 39 C 1503

1537 Ian Nabwana Kisurulia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 39 D+ 6 E 39 D+ 13 E 72 A- 50 C+ 34 D 39 C 1503

1538 Wayne Kibet St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 37 D+ 19 D- 37 D+ 17 D- 65 B+ 51 C+ 43 C- 39 C 1503

1539 Ian Alubala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 36 D+ 19 D- 35 D+ 21 D- 70 A- 67 B+ 28 D- 39 C 1503

1540 Kelvin Walubuka Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 56 B- 16 D- 31 D 24 D- 46 C 53 C+ 48 C 39 C 1503

1541 Derrick Siundu Sinja St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 46 C 18 D- 37 D+ 27 D 60 B 56 B- 28 D- 39 C 1503

1542 Bravon Inzian Sachita St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 65 B+ 15 D- 36 D+ 15 D- 64 B 44 C- 24 E 39 C 1503

1543 Sikolia Wafula Salvanah St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 50 C+ 26 D 25 D 66 B+ 60 B 23 E 39 C 1503

1544 Mourice Simiyu Situma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 45 C 56 B- 43 C- 24 D- 52 C+ 41 C- 39 C 1503

1545 Grace Naswa St. John'S Buko Sec F 39 D+ 54 C+ 10 E 34 D 21 D- 64 B 72 A- 36 D+ 39 C 1503

1546 Mike Wafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 31 D 41 C- 35 C- 68 B+ 23 D- 49 C - 44 C- - - 44 C- - - 39 C 1503

1547 Constant Nabutola St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 38 D+ 55 C+ 59 B- 41 C 35 C- 32 D+ 33 D 44 C- - - - - - 39 C 1503

1548 Simon Masabule St Jan Secondary School M 35 D+ 42 C- 18 D- 33 D 43 C- 25 D 71 A- 61 B 39 C 1503

1549 Joan Naliaka St Jan Secondary School F 38 D+ 62 B 24 D- 27 D 28 D 73 A- 39 D+ 48 C 39 C 1503

1550 Mwangala Rosemaryline St Jan Secondary School F 41 C- 48 C 47 C 36 D+ 40 C- 32 D 51 C+ 49 C 39 C 1503

1551 Aggrey M Bukhebi Sikhendu Mixed M 45 C 33 D 16 D- 37 D+ 17 D- 67 B+ 73 A- 31 D 39 C 1503

1552 Okumu Dorcas Sikhendu Mixed F 62 B 38 D+ 8 E 33 D 15 D- 34 D 74 A- 59 B- 39 C 1503

1553 Eugine Wekesa Masinde Namawanga Bahai M 41C- 38D 18D- 26D 18D- 25D 87A -- -- 65B+ -- -- 39 C 1503

1554 Celestine Makokha Namawanga Bahai F 30D 44C- 14D- 36D+ -- 29D 79A- -- 59B- -- 80A- -- 39 C 1503

1555 Otsudi Shekina Fadhili Namawanga Bahai F 57B- 45C 25D 37D+ -- 23D- -- 44C- 59B- -- 55B- -- 39 C 1503

1556 Stephen Mwita Matili Friends M 48 C 52 C+ 16 D- 46 C 31 D 19 D- 51 C+ 57 B- 39 C 1503

1557 Bradley Mmata Matili Friends M 48 C 45 C 18 D- 54 C+ 35 D+ 25 D 53 C+ 51 C+ 39 C 1503

1558 Wafula Edwin Masika Matili Friends M 43 C- 36 D+ 39 D+ 45 C 28 D 25 D 69 B+ 50 C+ 39 C 1503

1559 Esther Kitui Maeni Girls F 51 C+ 38 D+ 17 D- 52 C+ 43 C- 51 C+ 51 C+ 50 C+ 39 C 1503

1560 Abigael Nambo Maeni Girls F 39 D+ 50 C+ 26 D 48 C 53 C+ 44 C- 53 C+ 41 C- 39 C 1503

1561 Musitia Michelle Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 45 C 41 C- 10 E 51 C+ 24 D- 34 D 58 B- 64 B 39 C 1503

1562 Khwaka Vallary Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 48 C 55 B- 23 D- 46 C 22 D- 31 D 40 C- 62 B 39 C 1503

1563 Barasa Zizabel Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 40 C- 45 C 7 E 20 D- 22 D- 66 B+ 58 B- 52 C+ 39 C 1503



51 
 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

1564 Victor Wanyama Waliaula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 46 C 28 D- 20 D- 46 C 30 D 35 D+ 82 A 54 C+ 39 C 1503

1565 Raphael Landi Kamusinde Boys M 38 D+ 58 B- 20 D- 27 D 22 D- 66 B+ 59 B- 35 D+ 39 C 1503

1566 Michael Abraham Kamusinde Boys M 41 C- 43 C- 22 D- 38 D+ 19 D- 66 B+ 55 B- 42 C- 39 C 1503

1567 Rael Chelimo Sang'Uti Kamasielo F 42 C- 45 C 21 D- 40 C- 32 D 80 A- 52 C+ 28 D- 39 C 1503

1568 Amos Kibet Ngeywo Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 30 D 23 D- 17 D- 49 C 38 D+ 60 B 48 C 61 B 39 C 1503

1569 Dalvine Jumba Kilibwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 43 C- 26 D 21 D- 26 D 28 D 72 A- 64 B 39 C 1503

1570 Brian Orina Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 36 D+ 40 C- 51 C+ 31 D 38 D+ 63 B 39 C 1503

1571 Praise Edward Sikolia Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 33 D 17 D- 43 C- 33 D 35 D+ 73 A- 61 B 39 C 1503

1572 Davis Wanakacha Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 50 C+ 17 D- 35 D+ 32 D 34 D 59 B- 51 C+ 39 C 1503

1573 Senett Brunn Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 60 B 41 C- 25 D 42 C- 25 D 25 D 58 B- 49 C 39 C 1503

1574 Barrington Mairo Abere Chesamisi Boys High School M 35 D+ 60 B 29 D 49 C 33 D 31 D 56 B- 46 C 39 C 1503

1575 Ian Mwangi Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 45 C 34 D 59 B- 34 D 31 D 60 B 38 D+ 39 C 1503

1576 Kelvin Wanjala Sungwacha Chesamisi Boys High School M 32 D 42 C- 78 A 29 D 38 D+ 30 D 64 B 27 D- 39 C 1503

1577 Feisal Mwetich Rotich Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 37 D+ 23 D- 29 D 13 E 16 D- 68 B+ 84 A 39 C 1503

1578 Elikanah Okumu Mulongo Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 45 C 28 D 29 D 25 D 22 D- 63 B 78 A- 39 C 1503

1579 Brian Moi Chesamisi Boys High School M 30 D 51 C+ 32 D 44 C- 35 D+ 34 D 45 C 70 A- 39 C 1503

1580 Wasike Tonny Wangila Chesamisi Boys High School M 45 C 37 D+ 35 D+ 32 D 26 D 28 D 58 B- 70 A- 39 C 1503

1581 Arnold Wakhungu Sarangutu Chesamisi Boys High School M 55 B- 36 D+ 27 D 38 D+ 33 D 26 D 71 A- 46 C 39 C 1503

1582 Shirline Mary Bituyu Friends F 48 C 50 C+ 11 E 28 D 34 D+ 50 C 80 A 28 E 39 C 1503

1583 Raivon Wafula Bituyu Friends F 50 C+ 24 D- 8 E 22 D 32 D+ 83 A 62 B- 44 D+ 39 C 1503

1584 Shikuku Faith Chelang'At Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 48 C 15 D- 44 C- 28 D 53 C+ 58 B- 41 C- 39 C 1503

1585 Mary Nafula Wanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 51 C+ 8 E 40 C- 28 D 45 C 60 B 33 D 39 C 1503

1586 Trizah Nandako Situma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 39 D+ 45 C 11 E 43 C- 19 D- 41 C- 56 B- 67 B+ 39 C 1503

1587 Elizabeth Simiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 46 C 15 D- 33 D 22 D- 45 C 51 C+ 62 B 39 C 1503

1588 Judy Jebet Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 49 C 16 D- 58 B- 31 D 43 C- 51 C+ 44 C- 39 C 1503

1589 Ayak Majok Dau Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 57 B- 33 D 5 E 41 C- 16 D- 45 C 55 B- 58 B- 39 C 1503

1590 Ndombi Mary Timina Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 41 C- 47 C 9 E 37 D+ 25 D 44 C- 65 B+ 56 B- 39 C 1503

1591 Masinde Nabifwo Sara Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 49 C 9 E 32 D 24 D- 48 C 60 B 54 C+ 39 C 1503

1592 Mercy Cherotich Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 39 D+ 9 E 34 D 22 D- 59 B- 65 B+ 50 C+ 39 C 1503

1593 Blessed Cherotich Naibei Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 53 C+ 10 E 32 D 25 D 40 C- 56 B- 65 B+ 39 C 1503

1594 Linsy Cherop Ngonyere Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 61 B 49 C 7 E 32 D 21 D- 44 C- 57 B- 51 C+ 39 C 1503

1595 Odera Amusugot Vera Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 52 C+ 58 B- 18 D- 48 C 29 D 41 C- 58 B- 0 X 39 C 1503

1596 Godwin Mulongo Wamalwa Kijana M 45 C 51 C+ 22 D- 52 C+ 39 D+ 38 D+ 53 C+ 40 C- 38 C- 1596

1597 Mukimba Wafula Loreen Wamalwa Kijana F 42 C- 37 D+ 14 D- 33 D 27 D 60 B 56 B- 50 C+ 38 C- 1596

1598 Melvin Khataka Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana F 49 C 44 C- 9 E 38 D+ 25 D 69 B+ 54 C+ 43 C- 38 C- 1596

1599 Fridah Nafula Wamalwa Kijana F 31 D 43 C- 19 D- 36 D+ 45 C 68 B+ 45 C 42 C- 38 C- 1596

1600 Gabriel Sikuku St.Peter'S Nakalira M 39 D+ 32 D 5 E 43 C- 19 D- 66 B+ 60 B 45 C 38 C- 1596

1601 Justin Shibidi St.Peter'S Nakalira M 51 C+ 39 D+ 22 D- 33 D 29 D 64 B 62 B 37 D+ 38 C- 1596

1602 Wafula Nivah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 51 C+ 18 D- 35 D+ 27 D 51 C+ 54 C+ 54 C+ 38 C- 1596

1603 Hildah Chesang' St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 26 D 32 D 19 D- 56 B- 79 A- 33 D 38 C- 1596

1604 Celestine Naliaka Waswa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 59 B- 11 E 18 D- 14 D- 75 A- 59 B- 31 D 38 C- 1596

1605 Leah Cherotich Motum St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 57 B- 9 E 18 D- 14 D- 69 B+ 64 B 30 D 38 C- 1596

1606 Esther Nasibwoni St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 58 B- 25 D 24 D- 18 D- 66 B+ 64 B 25 D- 38 C- 1596

1607 Clotildah Khaemba Nabwile St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 49 C 31 D 6 E 22 D- 21 D- 52 C+ 66 B+ 62 B 38 C- 1596

1608 Lydia Ebeneza St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 53 C+ 27 D 31 D 23 D- 57 B- 62 B 38 C- 1596

1609 Laura Chelang'At St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 53 C+ 23 D- 31 D 21 D- 49 C 57 B- 43 C- 38 C- 1596

1610 Whitney Milimo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 36 D+ 3 E 25 D 22 D- 73 A- 55 B- 35 D+ 38 C- 1596

1611 Dorcas Samkoya St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 34 D+ 47 C 26 D 45 C 21 D 51 C+ 51 C+ 41 C- 38 C- 1596

1612 Sarah N. Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 21 D- 23 D- 49 C 39 C- 29 D 50 C+ 37 D+ 75 A- 38 C- 1596

1613 Makokha Jescah Mukwana St. Theresa'S Girls' F 42 C- 55 B- 13 E 49 C 32 D 48 C 56 B- 39 D+ 38 C- 1596

1614 Namasambu Ruth Nafula St. Theresa'S Girls' F 39 D+ 56 B- 17 D- 40 C- 31 D 58 B- 46 C 43 C- 38 C- 1596

1615 Simiyu Faith Nafula St. Theresa'S Girls' F 31 D 52 C+ 12 E 41 C- 26 D 53 C+ 45 C 63 B 38 C- 1596

1616 Phillis Amuleput St. Theresa'S Girls' F 35 D+ 45 C 17 D- 49 C 30 D 29 D 59 B- 60 B 38 C- 1596

1617 Joel Wangila Muyonga St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 39 D+ 32 D 39 D+ 31 D 75 A- 49 C 41 C- 38 C- 1596

1618 Cheretei Kwemoi Joshua St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 43 C- 27 D 32 D 23 D- 77 A- 53 C+ 39 D+ 38 C- 1596

1619 Samuel Andete Amisi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 42 C- 23 D- 60 B 32 D 27 D 54 C+ 49 C 38 C- 1596

1620 Kibet Brighton Naibei St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 26 D- 59 B- 33 D 35 D+ 41 C- 55 B- 43 C- 38 C- 1596

1621 Darius Makokha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 55 B- 23 D- 47 C 32 D 24 D- 51 C+ 49 C 38 C- 1596
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1622 Emmanuel Wekesa Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 58 B- 24 D- 48 C 29 D 23 D- 46 C 51 C+ 38 C- 1596

1623 Yona Omanyala Sirengo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 47 C 41 C- 45 C 35 D+ 22 D- 39 D+ 52 C+ 38 C- 1596

1624 Paul Simiyu Wakhungu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 36 D+ 27 D 43 C- 26 D 69 B+ 47 C 37 D+ 38 C- 1596

1625 Joseph Sikala Sichangi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 37 D+ 28 D- 58 B- 45 C 45 C 24 D- 51 C+ 41 C- 38 C- 1596

1626 Phaustine Simiyu Lumunyasi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 46 C 27 D 33 D 22 D- 61 B 52 C+ 32 D 38 C- 1596

1627 Kalama Songa Everest St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 45 C 22 D- 44 C- 21 D- 36 D+ 53 C+ 48 C 38 C- 1596

1628 Radovan Kimtai Sakit St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 34 D 16 D- 34 D 22 D- 49 C 60 B 56 B- 38 C- 1596

1629 Emmanuel Chesebe St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 54 C+ 45 C 36 D+ 30 D 52 C+ 31 D 38 C- 1596

1630 Dalton Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 36 D+ 28 D 30 D 21 D- 65 B+ 51 C+ 32 D 38 C- 1596

1631 Eugene Odhiambo Ochieng St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 38 D+ 29 D 50 C+ 17 D- 59 B- 51 C+ 24 E 38 C- 1596

1632 Renny Mark Kulabusia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 38 D+ 18 D- 20 D- 40 C- 15 D- 75 A- 50 C+ 19 E 38 C- 1596

1633 Simiyu Mulongo Joel St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 58 B- 44 C- 17 D- 27 D 22 D- 71 A- 54 C+ 38 C- 1596

1634 Hannington Zakayo Mungami St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 46 C 16 D- 37 D+ 25 D 50 C+ 57 B- 40 C- 38 C- 1596

1635 Wambisi Ferdinard Sakong St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 65 B+ 18 D- 32 D 21 D- 63 B 46 C 10 E 38 C- 1596

1636 Kenan Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 41 C- 14 D- 28 D 21 D- 68 B+ 45 C 51 C+ 38 C- 1596

1637 Nelvine Etamano Matayia St. John'S Buko Sec F 52 C+ 40 C- 8 E 34 D 21 D- 49 C 67 B+ 46 C 38 C- 1596

1638 Purity Nekesa Wekesa St. John'S Buko Sec F 35 D+ 43 C- 21 D- 40 C- 37 D+ 60 B 64 B 38 C- 1596

1639 Wafula N Angel St. John'S Buko Sec F 46 C 54 C+ 49 C 44 C- 32 D 54 C+ 35 D+ 38 C- 1596

1640 Abiud Wafula Sikhendu Mixed M 49 C 37 D+ 33 D 40 C- 37 D+ 22 D- 40 C- 70 A- 38 C- 1596

1641 Wambukha Morgan Simiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. M 38 D+ 48 C 12 E 49 C 24 D- 77 A- 48 C 38 D+ 38 C- 1596

1642 Mulongo Cleophas Wanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. M 32 D 40 C- 7 E 28 D 19 D- 59 B- 75 A- 54 C+ 38 C- 1596

1643 Mukiria Portphera Simiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. M 39 D+ 20 D- 8 E 28 D 19 D- 80 A- 78 A- 48 C 38 C- 1596

1644 Nyongesa Faith Nafula Sa Lwanda Sec. F 43 C- 45 C 20 D- 53 C+ 21 D- 25 D 69 B+ 44 C- 38 C- 1596

1645 Barasa Nanjala Mary Nasianda Sa F 51 C+ 55 B- 10 E 30 D 28 D 41 C- 65 B+ 0 X 39 D+ 38 C- 1596

1646 Simiyu Paul Wanyonyi Namawanga Bahai M 26D- 45C 40C- 40C- 27D 19D- 75A- -- -- -- -- 48C 38 C- 1596

1647 Simiyu Vivian Miruri School M 36 D+ 44 C- 12 E 32 D -- 20 D- -- 63 B 58 B- -- -- -- 38 C 1596

1648 Isaac  Kwemoi Miruri School M 31 D 30 D 18 D- 36 D+ -- 21 D- -- 62 B 58 B- -- -- -- 38 C 1596

1649 Kelvin Mwila Matili Friends M 49 C 40 C- 14 D- 48 C 18 D- 47 C 35 D+ 60 B 38 C- 1596

1650 Anene Wendy Nandwa Maeni Girls F 53 C+ 42 C- 13 E 34 D 38 D+ 44 C- 61 B 60 B 38 C- 1596

1651 Delphine Nora Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 37 D+ 52 C+ 12 E 48 C 22 D- 32 D 57 B- 61 B 38 C- 1596

1652 Wanjala Veronica Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 41 C- 40 C- 16 D- 32 D 29 D 47 C 64 B 57 B- 38 C- 1596

1653 Wangila Naomi Nelima Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 47 C 41 C- 17 D- 43 C- 29 D 52 C+ 55 B- 40 C- 38 C- 1596

1654 Samuel Kiprotich Kamusinde Boys M 48 C 47 C 8 E 26 D 16 D- 69 B+ 68 B+ 11 E 38 C- 1596

1655 Maxwell Wanyonyi Wahuyile Kamusinde Boys M 43 C- 52 C+ 10 E 37 D+ 15 D- 50 C+ 48 C 58 B- 38 C- 1596

1656 Wilson Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 44 C- 50 C+ 11 E 38 D+ 17 D- 67 B+ 39 D+ 51 C+ 38 C- 1596

1657 Hassan Yassin Kamusinde Boys M 45 C 54 C+ 15 D- 34 D 21 D- 49 C 57 B- 45 C 38 C- 1596

1658 Stephen Myles Kamusinde Boys M 52 C+ 45 C 7 E 28 D 14 D- 56 B- 62 B 38 D+ 38 C- 1596

1659 Brian Ruto Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 47 C 25 D 41 C- 26 D 21 D- 56 B- 54 C+ 38 C- 1596

1660 Opaa Nekesa Veronica Kamasielo F 38 D+ 36 D+ 26 D 48 C 32 D 68 B+ 55 B- 31 D 38 C- 1596

1661 Mitungu Sharon Kamasielo F 33 D 39 D+ 20 D- 36 D+ 32 D 85 A 57 B- 43 C- 38 C- 1596

1662 Oscar Wanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 41 C- 41 C- 3 E 27 D 17 D- 77 A- 79 A- 28 D- 38 C- 1596

1663 Aniphar Juma Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 47 C 53 C+ 17 D- 28 D 30 D 47 C 76 A- 32 D 38 C- 1596

1664 Caleb Mgeni Simotwo Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 36 D+ 29 D 49 C 28 D 39 D+ 49 C 68 B+ 38 C- 1596

1665 Patvin Kibet Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 40 C- 42 C- 38 D+ 24 D- 26 D 59 B- 61 B 38 C- 1596

1666 Jeff Ong'Or Okinyo Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 35 D+ 33 D 45 C 28 D 30 D 51 C+ 60 B 38 C- 1596

1667 Bryton Sifuma Chesamisi Boys High School M 31 D 47 C 35 D+ 37 D+ 38 D+ 29 D 67 B+ 50 C+ 38 C- 1596

1668 Wafula John Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 34 D 21 D- 40 C- 29 D 35 D+ 70 A- 54 C+ 38 C- 1596

1669 Lazarus Tunje Katana Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 43 C- 44 C- 31 D 33 D 16 D- 57 B- 52 C+ 38 C- 1596

1670 Oluoch Clinton Odhiambo Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 33 D 42 C- 43 C- 34 D 32 D 75 A- 49 C 38 C- 1596

1671 Masudi Yonah Kiprop Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 58 B- 23 D- 39 D+ 28 D 25 D 63 B 47 C 38 C- 1596

1672 Makokha Wisdom Aketch Chesamisi Boys High School M 52 C+ 41 C- 50 C+ 32 D 34 D 30 D 68 B+ 24 E 38 C- 1596

1673 Leon Omudanga Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 42 C- 27 D 44 C- 25 D 32 D 65 B+ 49 C 38 C- 1596

1674 Desmond Xavier Masinde Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 26 D- 26 D 47 C 31 D 29 D 65 B+ 56 B- 38 C- 1596

1675 Odhiambo John Choro Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 27 D- 42 C- 48 C 32 D 42 C- 78 A- 28 D- 38 C- 1596

1676 Makani Jonah Amazimbi Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 33 D 25 D 32 D 24 D- 28 D 66 B+ 77 A- 38 C- 1596

1677 Isaac Kibet Cheptaek Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 46 C 11 E 33 D 29 D 31 D 70 A- 66 B+ 38 C- 1596

1678 Murphin Barasa Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 46 C 29 D 35 D+ 20 D- 32 D 63 B 60 B 38 C- 1596

1679 Owen Kibet Kiboi Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 35 D+ 22 D- 43 C- 19 D- 29 D 69 B+ 38 D+ 52 C+ 38 C- 1596
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1680 Vivian Waliaula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 39 D+ 25 D 45 C 29 D 48 C 60 B 38 D+ 38 C- 1596

1681 Naomi Akasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 59 B- 17 D- 32 D 25 D 55 B- 53 C+ 32 D 38 C- 1596

1682 Lavenda Awinja Ogonji Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 41 C- 52 C+ 47 C 46 C 33 D 59 B- 31 D 38 C- 1596

1683 Situma Kanini Fatmah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 50 C+ 12 E 34 D 26 D 41 C- 51 C+ 56 B- 38 C- 1596

1684 Valencia Nekesa Ikomol Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 55 B- 48 C 7 E 33 D 14 D- 40 C- 53 C+ 59 B- 38 C- 1596

1685 Christabel Adhiambo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 39 D+ 16 D- 33 D 15 D- 55 B- 57 B- 58 B- 38 C- 1596

1686 Linah Christine Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 41 C- 47 C 8 E 31 D 28 D 47 C 62 B 57 B- 38 C- 1596

1687 Ochieng' Marion Achieng' Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 34 D 11 E 35 D+ 25 D 45 C 55 B- 68 B+ 38 C- 1596

1688 Phaustine Nangila Nyukuri Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 54 C+ 23 D- 42 C- 21 D- 30 D 45 C 56 B- 38 C- 1596

1689 Ikonga Aquinita Isindu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 55 B- 26 D 38 D+ 21 D- 30 D 40 C- 56 B- 38 C- 1596

1690 Lynn Cecilia Wiraka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 44 C- 53 C+ 20 D- 39 D+ 27 D 38 D+ 54 C+ 63 B 38 C- 1596

1691 Maina Jane Wambui Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 47 C 34 D 41 C- 30 D 54 C+ 50 C+ 38 C- 1596

1692 Wanyonyi Sharon Ack Chelekei Sec F 29 D- 21 D- 15 D- 69B+ 24 D- 70 A- 47 C 41 C- 38 C- 1596

1693 Godwill Adaki Makori Wamalwa Kijana M 40 C- 45 C 13 E 33 D 37 D+ 67 B+ 48 C 44 C- 37 C- 1693

1694 Nalianya Wanyama Chris Wamalwa Kijana F 31 D 42 C- 22 D- 47 C 26 D 64 B 47 C 48 C 37 C- 1693

1695 Gloria Nekesa Barasa Wamalwa Kijana F 46 C 49 C 3 E 34 D 30 D 57 B- 52 C+ 49 C 37 C- 1693

1696 Wanyonyi Nalondo Suma St.Peter'S Nakalira M 46 C 25 D- 46 C 32 D 38 D+ 55 B- 48 C 38 D+ 37 C- 1693

1697 Elizabeth Masibo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 55 B- 11 E 20 D- 14 D- 64 B 68 B+ 29 D- 37 C- 1693

1698 Lexy Nekesa Soita St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 53 C+ 13 E 24 D- 20 D- 68 B+ 56 B- 25 D- 37 C- 1693

1699 Abigael Cherop St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 51 C+ 18 D- 23 D- 20 D- 78 A- 63 B 21 E 37 C- 1693

1700 Ruth Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 36 D+ 28 D 22 D- 68 B+ 63 B 44 C- 37 C- 1693

1701 Josphine Kisaka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 34 D 46 C 10 E 26 D 17 D- 73 A- 62 B 35 D+ 37 C- 1693

1702 Purity Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 50 C+ 52 C+ 28 D 29 D 23 D- 80 A- 35 D+ 37 C- 1693

1703 Nancy Moraa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 56 B- 60 B 25 D 25 D 19 D- 65 B+ 26 D- 37 C- 1693

1704 Chenenje Marion St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 46 C 22 D- 26 D 21 D- 46 C 49 C 69 B+ 37 C- 1693

1705 Ndalila Valentine St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 40 C- 53 C+ 19 D- 28 D 12 E 68 B+ 62 B 37 C- 1693

1706 Clare Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 39 D+ 43 C- 25 D 26 D 23 D- 62 B 40 C- 58 B- 37 C- 1693

1707 Anne N. Khamala St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 40 C- 34 D+ 24 D 48 C 31 D+ 41 C- 50 C+ 50 C+ 37 C- 1693

1708 Wanyonyi Anice Nafula St. Theresa'S Girls' F 35 D+ 63 B 8 E 44 C- 24 D- 52 C+ 59 B- 31 D 37 C- 1693

1709 Ngoya Nafula Ivine St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 50 C+ 28 D 47 C 31 D 40 C- 47 C 51 C+ 37 C- 1693

1710 Silas Kibet Kiplimo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 51 C+ 44 C- 49 C 31 D 31 D 48 C 34 D 37 C- 1693

1711 James Wanjala Murutu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 48 C 43 C- 42 C- 36 D+ 39 D+ 43 C- 27 D- 37 C- 1693

1712 Daniel Wekesa Maruti St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 43 C- 31 D 32 D 23 D- 32 D 74 A- 29 D- 37 C- 1693

1713 Peter Omondi Makokha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 43 C- 52 C+ 42 C- 40 C- 32 D 40 C- 39 D+ 37 C- 1693

1714 Augustine Wekesa Khaemba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 40 C- 69 B+ 31 D 19 D- 43 C- 52 C+ 26 D- 37 C- 1693

1715 Wasike Cedric Baraka St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 45 C 47 C 31 D 36 D+ 42 C- 44 C- 36 D+ 37 C- 1693

1716 Jacob Recha Burudi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 41 C- 32 D 42 C- 26 D 57 B- 52 C+ 35 D+ 37 C- 1693

1717 Vincent W Muliro St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 36 D+ 10 E 36 D+ 19 D- 79 A- 54 C+ 37 D+ 37 C- 1693

1718 Suleiman Murgor Kiprop St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 36 D+ 19 D- 44 C- 20 D- 68 B+ 41 C- 43 C- 37 C- 1693

1719 Emmanuel Nyongesa Sifuna St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 49 C 28 D 46 C 28 D 38 D+ 46 C 47 C 37 C- 1693

1720 Alvin Kipsambu Tendet St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 50 C+ 40 C- 38 D+ 22 D- 37 D+ 51 C+ 36 D+ 37 C- 1693

1721 Isaac Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 41 C- 29 D 43 C- 26 D 34 D 50 C+ 45 C 37 C- 1693

1722 Peter Wangila Wasike St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 49 C 17 D- 50 C+ 40 C- 33 D 44 C- 39 D+ 37 C- 1693

1723 Mmanga Nesta Shisinya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 42 C- 13 E 41 C- 17 D- 69 B+ 42 C- 38 D+ 37 C- 1693

1724 Fredrick Llare St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 28 D- 23 D- 38 D+ 18 D- 65 B+ 52 C+ 35 D+ 37 C- 1693

1725 Priestly Konde Kadenge St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 49 C 13 E 30 D 10 E 54 C+ 64 B 40 C- 37 C- 1693

1726 Gift Obae Odipo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 36 D+ 30 D 40 C- 30 D 45 C 54 C+ 36 D+ 37 C- 1693

1727 Bramuel Odikara Iloke St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 30 D 11 E 38 D+ 21 D- 64 B 59 B- 39 D+ 37 C- 1693

1728 Bruce Magasa Kongo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 40 C- 50 C+ 30 D 12 E 48 C 35 D+ 40 C- 37 C- 1693

1729 Timothy Chetekeyi Wambasi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 40 C- 18 D- 43 C- 32 D 20 D- 69 B+ 37 D+ 37 C- 1693

1730 Awino Shantel Castro St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 33 D 22 D- 31 D 21 D- 70 A- 41 C- 41 C- 37 C- 1693

1731 Khisa Ezra Fadhili St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 38 D+ 29 D 40 C- 23 D- 56 B- 35 D+ 56 B- 37 C- 1693

1732 Darius Kakuko St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 40 C- 57 B- 50 C+ 37 D+ 25 D 40 C- 30 D 37 C- 1693

1733 Mukhwana Oscar Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 50 C+ 36 D+ 45 C 35 D+ 26 D 50 C+ 33 D 37 C- 1693

1734 Eugene Simiyu Wangila St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 36 D+ 27 D 28 D 17 D- 60 B 51 C+ 43 C- 37 C- 1693

1735 Wabwile Fidelis Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 48 C 14 D- 33 D 21 D- 55 B- 54 C+ 41 C- 37 C- 1693

1736 William Juma Waswa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 31 D 14 D- 39 D+ 71 A- 51 C+ 29 D- 37 C- 1693

1737 Ezekiel Wafula Jekombe St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 42 C- 26 D 27 D 22 D- 60 B 59 B- 20 E 37 C- 1693
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1738 Clinton Kavai Chogo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 43 C- 8 E 30 D 13 E 58 B- 47 C 61 B 37 C- 1693

1739 Reagan Mululu Nakitare St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 65 B+ 29 D- 10 E 48 C 26 D 65 B+ 43 C- 37 C- 1693

1740 Walucho David Masika St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 31 D 16 D- 43 C- 18 D- 67 B+ 52 C+ 37 C- 1693

1741 Brian Mang'oha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 41 C- 20 D- 24 D- 16 D- 60 B 59 B- 19 E 37 C- 1693

1742 Wasolo Adam Nangendo St. John'S Buko Sec M 50 C+ 52 C+ 29 D 36 D+ 13 E 25 D 59 B- 40 C- 37 C- 1693

1743 Wanyonyi Peter St. John'S Buko Sec M 39 D+ 39 D+ 68 B+ 41 C- 23 D- 43 C- 44 C- 36 D+ 37 C- 1693

1744 Nanjala Wekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 58 C+ 57 C+ 16 D- 45 C - 27 D - 39 D+ 50 C - - - 45 C- 37 C- 1693

1745 Protus Nyongesa St Jan Secondary School M 41 C- 39 D+ 23 D- 36 D+ 53 C+ 35 D+ 48 C 62 B 37 C- 1693

1746 Mathew Juma St Elizabeth Sibakala M 28D- 57B- 01E 42C- 17D- 37D+ 56B- 56B- 37 C- 1693

1747 Faith Situma St Elizabeth Sibakala F 29D- 54C+ 01E 32D 16D- 62B 57B- 47C 37 C- 1693

1748 Misiko Leonard Wanyonyi Sa Lwanda Sec. M 30 D 30 D 11 E 31 D 14 D- 76 A- 60 B 52 C+ 37 C- 1693

1749 Belden Manya Kituyi Sa Lwanda Sec. M 36 D+ 24 D- 9 E 20 D- 22 D- 90 A 72 A- 44 C- 37 C- 1693

1750 Nyongesa Elisha Simiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. M 31 D 36 D+ 3 E 46 C 21 D- 55 B- 52 C+ 55 B- 37 C- 1693

1751 Albert Wafula Wekesa Sa Lwanda Sec. M 40 C- 61 B 8 E 38 D+ 14 D- 21 D- 75 A- 43 C- 37 C- 1693

1752 Juma Isaiah New Hope Mwangale Sec M 54 C+ 54 C+ 27 D 29 D 17 D- 49 C 63 B 49 C 37 C- 1693

1753 Austin Wanjala Namboani Friends M 39D+ 38D+ 09E 38D+ 22D- 18D- 86A 68B+ 37 C- 1693

1754 Wekesa Masinde Austine Namawanga Bahai M 36D+ 33D 28D 46C -- 22D- -- 31D 75A- 56B- -- -- 37 C- 1693

1755 Wafula Mackenzie Miruri School M 32 D 30 D 22 D- 31 D -- 31 D 72 A- -- 50 C+ -- -- -- 37 C- 1693

1756 Wangila  Lydia Miruri School F 42 C- 44 C- 33 D 21 D- -- 26 D 71 A- -- 44 C- -- -- 14 E 37 C- 1693

1757 Ian Simiyu Matili Friends M 32 D 55 B- 11 E 29 D 26 D 62 B 44 C- 58 B- 37 C- 1693

1758 Isaac Wafula Matili Friends M 44 C- 45 C 12 E 38 D+ 23 D- 67 B+ 35 D+ 54 C+ 37 C- 1693

1759 Bineah Sande Matili Friends M 39 D+ 24 D- 45 C 21 D- 63 B 53 C+ 54 C+ 37 C- 1693

1760 Moses Makokha Matili Friends M 48 C 40 C- 18 D- 29 D 45 C 24 D- 55 B- 53 C+ 37 C- 1693

1761 Paul Masika Matili Friends M 38 D+ 47 C 27 D 46 C 40 C- 41 C- 55 B- 32 D 37 C- 1693

1762 William Wanyonyi Matili Friends M 45 C 60 B 8 E 33 D 33 D 48 C 64 B 25 D- 37 C- 1693

1763 Valary Juma Matili Friends F 45 C 50 C+ 22 D- 43 C- 37 D+ 52 C+ 47 C 31 D 37 C- 1693

1764 Aisha Purity Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 43 C- 42 C- 33 D 42 C- 33 D 34 D 51 C+ 64 B 37 C- 1693

1765 Naliaka Rebecca Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 50 C+ 51 C+ 13 E 40 C- 32 D 28 D 59 B- 47 C 37 C- 1693

1766 Kilali Lona Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 48 C 51 C+ 15 D- 38 D+ 21 D- 53 C+ 55 B- 32 D 37 C- 1693

1767 Moses Mwema Mutie Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 33 D 42 C- 38 D+ 36 D+ 30 D 69 B+ 56 B- 38 D+ 37 C- 1693

1768 Amos Werunga Kamusinde Boys M 49 C 59 B- 9 E 33 D 29 D 54 C+ 46 C 48 C 37 C- 1693

1769 Ronald Kiptoo Kamusinde Boys M 23 D- 58 B- 6 E 30 D 10 E 67 B+ 60 B 35 D+ 37 C- 1693

1770 Chris Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 50 C+ 17 D- 39 D+ 22 D- 62 B 47 C 34 D 37 C- 1693

1771 Stephen Bahati Kamusinde Boys M 47 C 48 C 7 E 30 D 12 E 62 B 60 B 31 D 37 C- 1693

1772 Steven Omondi Kamusinde Boys M 37 D+ 58 B- 5 E 33 D 15 D- 66 B+ 63 B 37 C- 1693

1773 Lewis Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 49 C 48 C 16 D- 39 D+ 31 D 26 D 68 B+ 47 C 37 C- 1693

1774 John Muliro Kamukuywa Township M 55 B- 52 C+ 7 E 24 D- 25 D 50 C+ 53 C+ 37 D+ 37 C- 1693

1775 Joy Nekesa Wandabwa Kamukuywa Township F 49 C 54 C+ 15 D- 25 D 24 D- 39 D+ 62 B 46 C 37 C- 1693

1776 Chengasia Wanyonyi Amos Kamasielo M 28 D- 29 D- 8 E 34 D 29 D 88 A 70 A- 42 C- 37 C- 1693

1777 Mikely Navalayo Kamasielo F 49 C 41 C- 9 E 27 D 34 D 67 B+ 53 C+ 42 C- 37 C- 1693

1778 Wafula Emily Nasimiyu Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 41 C- 51 C+ 10 E 18 D- 28 D 49 C 68 B+ 42 C- 37 C- 1693

1779 Vallary Nanjala Wafula Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 43 C- 53 C+ 19 D- 22 D- 25 D 31 D 53 C+ 66 B+ 37 C- 1693

1780 Gabriel Ruto Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 39 D+ 39 D+ 36 D+ 35 D+ 27 D 40 C- 65 B+ 37 C- 1693

1781 Ignatius Shabaya Luya Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 18 E 30 D 35 D+ 46 C 24 D- 62 B 62 B 37 C- 1693

1782 Wafula Nyongesa Mordecai Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 40 C- 6 E 37 D+ 20 D- 32 D 73 A- 48 C 37 C- 1693

1783 Shadrack Ochomo Zeloet Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 37 D+ 23 D- 48 C 34 D 13 E 65 B+ 54 C+ 37 C- 1693

1784 Japheth Mtai Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 37 D+ 55 B- 0 X 30 D 27 D 59 B- 52 C+ 37 C- 1693

1785 Shadrack Aluse Osiako Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 33 D 36 D+ 35 D+ 40 C- 30 D 65 B+ 49 C 37 C- 1693

1786 Sindani Wamalwa Japheth Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 49 C 33 D 59 B- 45 C 38 D+ 34 D 40 C- 37 C- 1693

1787 Sialo Tonny Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 47 C 23 D- 36 D+ 22 D- 30 D 59 B- 58 B- 37 C- 1693

1788 Abednego Okanyamit Ijakaa Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 35 D+ 30 D 30 D 25 D 24 D- 54 C+ 75 A- 37 C- 1693

1789 Christopher Otemo Baraka Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 36 D+ 18 D- 34 D 18 D- 28 D 68 B+ 62 B 37 C- 1693

1790 Ian Juma Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 53 C+ 45 C 22 D- 38 D+ 20 D- 23 D- 59 B- 56 B- 37 C- 1693

1791 Isaac Wanjala Barasa Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 47 C 34 D 41 C- 27 D 31 D 58 B- 54 C+ 37 C- 1693

1792 Micah Ezekiel Bituyu Friends M 32 D 58 B- 30 D+ 26 D 56 B- 34 D+ 50 C 40 D+ 37 C- 1693

1793 Cecilia Nyongesa Bituyu Friends F 40 C- 45 C 13 E 35 C- 28 D 71 B+ 56 C+ 36 D 37 C- 1693

1794 Purity Nanjala Bituyu Friends F 39 D+ 68 B+ 8 E 36 C- 30 D+ 39 D 73 B+ 29 E 37 C- 1693

1795 Catherine Nasimiyu Sikuku Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 52 C+ 27 D 38 D+ 30 D 48 C 57 B- 37 C- 1693
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1796 Nekesa Dorah Matumbai Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 52 C+ 17 D- 47 C 33 D 58 B- 38 D+ 37 C- 1693

1797 Faith Chepkosgei Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 53 C+ 9 E 40 C- 29 D 42 C- 45 C 48 C 37 C- 1693

1798 Ruth Nakhumicha Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 60 B 20 D- 39 D+ 30 D 36 D+ 47 C 48 C 37 C- 1693

1799 Valentine Nangekhe Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 52 C+ 22 D- 46 C 27 D 49 C 54 C+ 37 C- 1693

1800 Juma Davine Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 58 B- 60 B 17 D- 35 D+ 18 D- 23 D- 43 C- 53 C+ 37 C- 1693

1801 Crisiom Wafula Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana M 46 C 39 D+ 14 D- 33 D 27 D 59 B- 66 B+ 36 C- 1801

1802 Calisters Wafula Wamalwa Kijana M 25 D- 35 D+ 36 D+ 33 D 32 D 55 B- 45 C 56 B- 36 C- 1801

1803 Wanjala Kelly Henry Wamalwa Kijana M 27 D- 40 C- 10 E 40 C- 44 C- 36 D+ 63 B 52 C+ 36 C- 1801

1804 Wabwile Gideon Wafula Wamalwa Kijana M 52 C+ 35 D+ 22 D- 36 D+ 31 D 63 B 42 C- 43 C- 36 C- 1801

1805 Nyongesa Obed Laban Wamalwa Kijana M 37 D+ 38 D+ 20 D- 46 C 45 C 42 C- 54 C+ 48 C 36 C- 1801

1806 Cetrick Khasievera Amulafu Wamalwa Kijana M 28 D- 31 D 53 C+ 31 D 57 B- 44 C- 45 C 39 D+ 36 C- 1801

1807 Tabitha Mulati Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana F 43 C- 44 C- 8 E 44 C- 40 C- 62 B 42 C- 49 C 36 C- 1801

1808 Fiona Nasimiyu Mukhwana Wamalwa Kijana F 33 D 38 D+ 21 D- 42 C- 31 D 72 A- 41 C- 48 C 36 C- 1801

1809 Sarah Nangila Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 33 D 42 C- 19 D- 37 D+ 32 D 76 A- 40 C- 46 C 36 C- 1801

1810 Briver Wekesa St.Peter'S Nakalira M 40 C- 43 C- 5 E 29 D 19 D- 68 B+ 58 B- 37 D+ 36 C- 1801

1811 Noel Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 54 C+ 14 D- 24 D- 10 E 61 B 55 B- 34 D 36 C- 1801

1812 Maline Sifuna Mukoa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 54 C+ 23 D- 28 D 22 D- 45 C 63 B 33 D 36 C- 1801

1813 Wangila Vallerian Nasimiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 65 B+ 23 D- 34 D 23 D- 70 A- 25 D- 36 C- 1801

1814 Melvine Mumelo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 53 C+ 8 E 27 D 18 D- 65 B+ 56 B- 18 E 36 C- 1801

1815 Hildah Nelima St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 40 C- 58 B- 10 E 20 D- 15 D- 70 A- 53 C+ 16 E 36 C- 1801

1816 Ritah Binyibwa Shiminyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 47 C 23 D- 25 D 17 D- 68 B+ 57 B- 30 D 36 C- 1801

1817 Favour Wangila St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 42 C- 17 D- 34 D 22 D- 85 A 55 B- 36 C- 1801

1818 Imeldah Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 50 C+ 4 E 26 D 14 D- 63 B 53 C+ 44 C- 36 C- 1801

1819 Cephase Odhiambo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 38 D+ 7 E 30 D 18 D- 50 C+ 52 C+ 67 B+ 36 C- 1801

1820 Winny Musimbi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 47 C 38 D+ 34 D 27 D 47 C 65 B+ 36 C- 1801

1821 Nesta Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 57 B- 56 B- 24 D- 30 D 31 D 20 D- 67 B+ 36 C- 1801

1822 Kariuki Leah Waceke St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 42 C- 23 D- 26 D 38 D+ 26 D 45 C 64 B 36 C- 1801

1823 Faith Anita Wanjala St. Theresa'S Girls' F 35 D+ 55 B- 10 E 41 C- 23 D- 50 C+ 48 C 44 C- 36 C- 1801

1824 Agneta Chebet Tataka St. Theresa'S Girls' F 34 D 36 D+ 39 D+ 40 C- 28 D 59 B- 54 C+ 40 C- 36 C- 1801

1825 Careen Nanjala Masai St. Theresa'S Girls' F 35 D+ 48 C 16 D- 38 D+ 27 D 50 C+ 55 B- 43 C- 36 C- 1801

1826 Monicah Kong'Ani Barasa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 39 D+ 44 C- 44 C- 41 C- 47 C 47 C 41 C- 38 D+ 36 C- 1801

1827 Ipadet Husuna St. Theresa'S Girls' F 30 D 42 C- 24 D- 45 C 37 D+ 30 D 50 C+ 63 B 36 C- 1801

1828 Wabwire Nekesa Miriam St. Theresa'S Girls' F 44 C- 46 C 13 E 34 D 23 D- 47 C 49 C 60 B 36 C- 1801

1829 Warren W Watangwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 47 C 34 D 39 D+ 48 C 29 D 43 C- 40 C- 36 C- 1801

1830 Nanjendo Frankline St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 47 C 33 D 32 D 29 D 24 D- 68 B+ 44 C- 36 C- 1801

1831 Amon Kimutai Biwott St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 35 D+ 57 B- 43 C- 40 C- 44 C- 34 D 36 C- 1801

1832 Michael Kangau St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 43 C- 29 D 41 C- 31 D 43 C- 58 B- 37 D+ 36 C- 1801

1833 Edwin Mworsho Chamakui St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 0 X 62 B 52 C+ 30 D 37 D+ 44 C- 25 D- 36 C- 1801

1834 Emmanuel Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 33 D 36 D+ 31 D 27 D 39 D+ 60 B 56 B- 36 C- 1801

1835 Charles Ongamo Eugene St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 34 D 31 D 46 C 45 C 25 D 61 B 31 D 36 C- 1801

1836 Bravin Oketch Odhiambo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 62 B 43 C- 13 E 32 D 17 D- 59 B- 58 B- 27 D- 36 C- 1801

1837 Daniel Kibichy Musanga St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 37 D+ 42 C- 45 C 28 D 28 D 47 C 41 C- 36 C- 1801

1838 Samuel Mulinge Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 37 D+ 30 D 47 C 27 D 45 C 54 C+ 31 D 36 C- 1801

1839 Braven Kisaka Wamalwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 39 D+ 48 C 23 D- 12 E 69 B+ 58 B- 14 E 36 C- 1801

1840 Collins Lugadiru Odiero St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 45 C 39 D+ 27 D 43 C- 57 B- 27 D- 36 C- 1801

1841 Ignatius Plimo Limasia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 22 D- 23 D- 48 C 22 D- 65 B+ 57 B- 28 D- 36 C- 1801

1842 Gabriel Makokha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 35 D+ 25 D 34 D 15 D- 70 A- 51 C+ 34 D 36 C- 1801

1843 Derrick Tiberian St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 55 B- 23 D- 41 C- 28 D 18 D- 69 B+ 30 D 36 C- 1801

1844 Elphas Ngeywo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 47 C 29 D 41 C- 28 D 50 C+ 49 C 8 E 36 C- 1801

1845 Ian Waweru Mwangi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 40 C- 37 D+ 40 C- 35 D+ 31 D 48 C 50 C+ 36 C- 1801

1846 Shadrack Nalianya Manyorori St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 30 D 29 D 50 C+ 26 D 48 C 59 B- 29 D- 36 C- 1801

1847 Eusebius Simiyu Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 36 D+ 16 D- 35 D+ 25 D 59 B- 53 C+ 35 D+ 36 C- 1801

1848 Benjamin Wekesa Ekadel St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 40 C- 17 D- 28 D 27 D 55 B- 51 C+ 48 C 36 C- 1801

1849 Bravin Wanjala Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 50 C+ 17 D- 43 C- 26 D 20 D- 56 B- 46 C 36 C- 1801

1850 Adrian Wamalwa Khaemba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 51 C+ 9 E 28 D 19 D- 60 B 53 C+ 28 D- 36 C- 1801

1851 Charles Wanyama Masika St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 45 C 9 E 40 C- 22 D- 66 B+ 51 C+ 18 E 36 C- 1801

1852 Eugene Simiyu St. John'S Buko Sec M 40 C- 49 C 8 E 44 C- 14 D- 47 C 72 A- 24 E 36 C- 1801

1853 Brian Nakhaima St. John'S Buko Sec M 41 C- 40 C- 10 E 29 D 15 D- 67 B+ 66 B+ 24 E 36 C- 1801
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1854 Sarah Nelima St. John'S Buko Sec F 36 D+ 36 D+ 14 D- 32 D 21 D- 66 B+ 67 B+ 30 D 36 C- 1801

1855 Elizabeth Nafula St Jan Secondary School F 52 C+ 46 C 24 D- 39 D+ 30 D 39 D+ 46 C 52 C+ 36 C- 1801

1856 Branham Katenya Sikhendu Mixed M 51 C+ 45 C 28 D 36 D+ 29 D 22 D- 42 C- 55 B- 36 C- 1801

1857 Namboabi Allan Wekesa Sa Lwanda Sec. M 38 D+ 44 C- 22 D- 50 C+ 28 D 49 C 45 C 49 C 36 C- 1801

1858 Juma Emmanuel Sikuku Sa Lwanda Sec. M 44 C- 49 C 5 E 31 D 18 D- 63 B 51 C+ 43 C- 36 C- 1801

1859 Benard Wafula Namawanga Bahai M 39D+ 32D 5E 41C- -- 18D- 75A- -- 68B+ -- 64B -- 36 C- 1801

1860 Wanjala Gelus Miruri School M 56 B- 57 B- 9 E 28 D -- 16 D- -- 40 C- 52 C+ 39 D+ -- -- 36 C- 1801

1861 Amtala  Samwel Miruri School M 42 C- 39 D+ 22 D- 30 D -- 18 D- 75 A- -- 51 C+ 37 D+ -- 35 D+ 36 C- 1801

1862 Wekesa Daniel Miruri School M 43 C- 20 D- 7 E 46 C 28 D 20 D- 66 B+ -- -- -- -- -- 36 C- 1801

1863 Sindani Elizabeth Miruri School F 56 B- 40 C- 17 D- 35 D+ 26 D 21 D- -- 64 B 35 D+ 38 D+ -- -- 36 C- 1801

1864 Khaukha Gershom John Matili Friends M 50 C+ 45 C 23 D- 49 C 33 D 33 D 50 C+ 44 C- 36 C- 1801

1865 Trizzer Nanjala Matili Friends F 41 C- 56 B- 35 D+ 34 D 34 D 44 C- 44 C- 45 C 36 C- 1801

1866 Centrine Nyongesa Matili Friends F 37 D+ 45 C 12 E 41 C- 20 D- 65 B+ 46 C 35 D+ 36 C- 1801

1867 Clare Wangila Matili Friends F 36 D+ 50 C+ 13 E 46 C 30 D 55 B- 51 C+ 25 D- 36 C- 1801

1868 Patience Atieno Matili Friends F 54 C+ 42 C- 14 D- 25 D 24 D- 62 B 55 B- 36 C- 1801

1869 Joy Nelima Simiyu Maeni Girls F 46 C 46 C 13 E 19 D- 29 D 59 B- 38 D+ 67 B+ 36 C- 1801

1870 Makokha Caro Nasipwondi Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 30 D 39 D+ 23 D- 40 C- 40 C- 52 C+ 69 B+ 52 C+ 36 C- 1801

1871 Janet Nekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 39 D+ 53 C+ 13 E 44 C- 29 D 57 B- 57 B- 37 D+ 36 C- 1801

1872 Wafula Valentine Nakhumicha Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 45 C 47 C 12 E 33 D 22 D- 59 B- 63 B 62 B 36 C- 1801

1873 Edgar Otieno Kamusinde Boys M 54 C+ 48 C 5 E 34 D 18 D- 66 B+ 42 C- 36 D+ 36 C- 1801

1874 Anold Simiyu Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 47 C 49 C 3 E 38 D+ 17 D- 61 B 47 C 35 D+ 36 C- 1801

1875 Malcon Were Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 54 C+ 17 D- 32 D 24 D- 50 C+ 49 C 42 C- 36 C- 1801

1876 Grivin Alfayo Kamusinde Boys M 50 C+ 54 C+ 4 E 20 D- 20 D- 56 B- 54 C+ 35 D+ 36 C- 1801

1877 John Ali Wafula Kamukuywa Township M 52 C+ 51 C+ 28 D 33 D 42 C- 33 D 51 C+ 37 D+ 36 C- 1801

1878 Mirriam Nekesa Simiyu Kamukuywa Township F 49 C 62 B 1 E 32 D 17 D- 52 C+ 50 C+ 34 D 36 C- 1801

1879 Mutoro Simiyu Elias Kamasielo M 32 D 37 D+ 11 E 36 D+ 12 E 84 A 56 B- 38 D+ 36 C- 1801

1880 Dan Jibwakale Kamasielo M 34 D 52 C+ 47 C 27 D 27 D 38 D+ 62 B 36 D+ 36 C- 1801

1881 Dickson Brodas Makokha Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 37 D+ 43 C- 25 D 42 C- 31 D 35 D+ 57 B- 51 C+ 36 C- 1801

1882 Wanyonyi Lavendah Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 36 D+ 45 C 2 E 15 D- 28 D 59 B- 85 A 21 E 36 C- 1801

1883 Joseph Hope Wanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 31 D 47 C 31 D 44 C- 42 C- 32 D 45 C 59 B- 36 C- 1801

1884 Beyonce Nasimiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 45 C 49 C 4 E 25 D 29 D 74 A- 48 C 31 D 36 C- 1801

1885 Esther Nakhumicha Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 40 C- 51 C+ 31 D 40 C- 38 D+ 39 D+ 56 B- 35 D+ 36 C- 1801

1886 Bradly Nehemia Nandokha Chesamisi Boys High School M 32 D 42 C- 43 C- 38 D+ 27 D 32 D 46 C 68 B+ 36 C- 1801

1887 Wanyonyi Wafula Edwin Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 32 D 13 E 38 D+ 20 D- 25 D 71 A- 63 B 36 C- 1801

1888 Mike Barasa Chesamisi Boys High School M 29 D- 36 D+ 32 D 43 C- 24 D- 33 D 65 B+ 63 B 36 C- 1801

1889 Stephen Wanjau Kabui Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 32 D 22 D- 39 D+ 32 D 27 D 73 A- 59 B- 36 C- 1801

1890 Emmanuel Wayne Rooney Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 38 D+ 27 D 53 C+ 36 D+ 29 D 59 B- 36 D+ 36 C- 1801

1891 Mungoche Teddy Murunga Chesamisi Boys High School M 58 B- 41 C- 29 D 33 D 16 D- 27 D 54 C+ 51 C+ 36 C- 1801

1892 Mutaki Abigael Nanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 58 B- 19 D- 49 C 19 D- 32 D 48 C 35 D+ 36 C- 1801

1893 Wanyonyi Machuma Juliet Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 36 D+ 48 C 15 D- 49 C 24 D- 42 C- 67 B+ 34 D 36 C- 1801

1894 Faith Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 48 C 7 E 38 D+ 23 D- 57 B- 61 B 23 D- 36 C- 1801

1895 Annholyne Mutenyo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 44 C- 48 C 26 D 37 D+ 33 D 33 D 51 C+ 56 B- 36 C- 1801

1896 Patricia Muthio Matata Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 38 D+ 48 C 14 D- 37 D+ 33 D 46 C 47 C 56 B- 36 C- 1801

1897 Praise Joyce Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 43 C- 3 E 35 D+ 25 D 34 D 56 B- 55 B- 36 C- 1801

1898 Linah Namalwa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 44 C- 54 C+ 30 D 37 D+ 28 D 37 D+ 43 C- 59 B- 36 C- 1801

1899 Ushindi Healing Wabomba Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 39 D+ 52 C+ 11 E 27 D 26 D 48 C 54 C+ 56 B- 36 C- 1801

1900 Purity Machuma Kimungui Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 42 C- 46 C 20 D- 38 D+ 17 D- 30 D 50 C+ 61 B 36 C- 1801

1901 Braiton Barasa Wekesa Wamalwa Kijana M 39 D+ 43 C- 2 E 36 D+ 24 D- 55 B- 37 D+ 63 B 35 C- 1901

1902 Kiraus Khamala Tonny Wamalwa Kijana M 38 D+ 57 B- 27 D 34 D 37 D+ 46 C 49 C 36 D+ 35 C- 1901

1903 Veronica Werengekha Kundu Wamalwa Kijana F 35 D+ 36 D+ 14 D- 28 D 26 D 64 B 42 C- 56 B- 35 C- 1901

1904 Sharon Nelima Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana F 30 D 41 C- 12 E 33 D 35 D+ 63 B 45 C 52 C+ 35 C- 1901

1905 Abigael Nelima Wamalwa Kijana F 42 C- 39 D+ 11 E 33 D 30 D 72 A- 41 C- 49 C 35 C- 1901

1906 Abigael Shantel Maasai Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 49 C 10 E 30 D 30 D 66 B+ 45 C 46 C 35 C- 1901

1907 Oyoko Lencer Achieng' Wamalwa Kijana F 42 C- 41 C- 43 C- 27 D 29 D 61 B 41 C- 24 E 35 C- 1901

1908 Maurine Naliaka Wekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 44 C- 11 E 31 D 21 D- 66 B+ 56 B- 39 D+ 35 C- 1901

1909 Wanyama Laureen St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 55 B- 12 E 25 D 9 E 69 B+ 59 B- 23 E 35 C- 1901

1910 Vionah Namalwa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 40 C- 45 C 31 D 22 D- 65 B+ 55 B- 33 D 35 C- 1901

1911 Elizabeth Wekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 50 C+ 12 E 15 D- 24 D- 71 A- 62 B 20 E 35 C- 1901
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1912 Norah Wabomba St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 45 C 32 D 30 D 23 D- 57 B- 58 B- 35 C- 1901

1913 Deborah Nyongesa Naliaka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 45 C 21 D- 21 D- 21 D- 55 B- 56 B- 35 C- 1901

1914 Mitchelle Jepkurui Kesbai St. Theresa'S Girls' F 31 D 44 C- 27 D 42 C- 34 D 46 C 52 C+ 49 C 35 C- 1901

1915 Ijakaa Mirriam Adiongi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 39 D+ 49 C 15 D- 49 C 33 D 28 D 58 B- 47 C 35 C- 1901

1916 Karisa Anitah Kirwa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 53 C+ 43 C- 23 D- 36 D+ 23 D- 17 D- 50 C+ 55 B- 35 C- 1901

1917 Faith Elizabeth Mutoro St. Theresa'S Girls' F 37 D+ 45 C 20 D- 34 D 25 D 45 C 42 C- 62 B 35 C- 1901

1918 Keneth Otsieno Ogutu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 47 C 42 C- 34 D 31 D 29 D 54 C+ 39 D+ 35 C- 1901

1919 Katumanga Bonface Anjeo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 37 D+ 33 D 49 C 33 D 28 D 49 C 38 D+ 35 C- 1901

1920 Braven Preston Milimo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 43 C- 46 C 36 D+ 34 D 29 D 39 D+ 42 C- 35 C- 1901

1921 Sean Davies Sheunda St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 37 D+ 38 D+ 36 D+ 33 D 30 D 49 C 53 C+ 35 C- 1901

1922 Paphel Bwayo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 55 B- 32 D 33 D 22 D- 63 B 38 D+ 33 D 35 C- 1901

1923 Austine Wafula Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 50 C+ 53 C+ 34 D 35 D+ 46 C 34 D 35 C- 1901

1924 Abiud Makwato Sitati St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 42 C- 24 D- 44 C- 22 D- 22 D- 49 C 57 B- 35 C- 1901

1925 Makuach Anyuon Makuach St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 40 C- 38 D+ 40 C- 21 D- 40 C- 43 C- 44 C- 35 C- 1901

1926 Geoffrey Lumit St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 45 C 38 D+ 35 D+ 38 D+ 22 D- 47 C 31 D 35 C- 1901

1927 Daniel Mulongo Makokha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 38 D+ 26 D 24 D- 16 D- 74 A- 56 B- 29 D- 35 C- 1901

1928 Wanyonyi Joseph Clever St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 40 C- 20 D- 46 C 24 D- 30 D 49 C 49 C 35 C- 1901

1929 Evira Fadhil Karani St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 41 C- 7 E 37 D+ 24 D- 73 A- 49 C 29 D- 35 C- 1901

1930 Sudi Aquinas Khisa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 61 B 45 C 23 D- 39 D+ 20 D- 23 D- 40 C- 51 C+ 35 C- 1901

1931 Mugera Paul Obwoyore St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 33 D 18 D- 48 C 17 D- 26 D 62 B 37 D+ 35 C- 1901

1932 Odhiambo Lucky Omondi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 36 D+ 12 E 36 D+ 23 D- 65 B+ 50 C+ 34 D 35 C- 1901

1933 Morgan Simiyu Makokha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 50 C+ 42 C- 29 D 28 D 46 C 25 D- 35 C- 1901

1934 Lesley Kisaka St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 41 C- 18 D- 43 C- 18 D- 55 B- 40 C- 36 D+ 35 C- 1901

1935 Francis Mwaura Nganga St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 34 D 14 D- 35 D+ 17 D- 45 C 41 C- 50 C+ 35 C- 1901

1936 Daniel Lusweti Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 46 C 15 D- 32 D 21 D- 31 D 63 B 40 C- 35 C- 1901

1937 Clive Ochola Oduor St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 42 C- 4 E 27 D 21 D- 58 B- 53 C+ 16 E 35 C- 1901

1938 Lavine Nafula St. John'S Buko Sec F 31 D 44 C- 8 E 36 D+ 14 D- 46 C 61 B 51 C+ 35 C- 1901

1939 Abigael Nekesa Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec F 34 D 41 C- 6 E 31 D 13 E 54 C+ 69 B+ 49 C 35 C- 1901

1940 Chesiire Jonathan St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 60 B- 38 D+ 19 D- 50 C+ 17 D- 26 D - 39 D+ - 55 C+ - - - 35 C- 1901

1941 Wanjala Dinoleans St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 45 C- 45 C- 14 E 50 C+ - 23 D- 48 C- - 57 C+ 45 C- - - - 35 C- 1901

1942 Onesmus Walunywa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 36 D+ 33 D 43 C 40 C 20 D- 43 C - 26 D- - - - - 60 B- 35 C- 1901

1943 Eliya Wekesa St Jan Secondary School M 41 C- 50 C+ 9 E 34 D 23 D- 55 B- 22 E 61 B 35 C- 1901

1944 Esther Chemtai St Jan Secondary School F 41 C- 51 C+ 7 E 22 D- 22 D- 66 B+ 33 D 54 C+ 35 C- 1901

1945 Wanyonyi W David Sikhendu Mixed M 17 E 39 D+ 10 E 40 C- 19 D- 44 C- 60 B 60 B 35 C- 1901

1946 Haoji Nyongesa Simiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. M 40 C- 41 C- 2 E 21 D- 20 D- 60 B 51 C+ 49 C 35 C- 1901

1947 Joshua Wanjala Namboani Friends M 38D+ 35D+ 07E 35D+ 25D 49C 59B- 56B- 35 C- 1901

1948 Wemela Joel Wekesa Namawanga Bahai M 45C 33D 14D- 43C- 42C- 17D- -- 50C+ -- -- -- 54C+ 35 C- 1901

1949 Khisa Roy Miruri School M 53 C+ 31 D 2 E 20 D- -- 10 E 71 A- -- 41 C- 45 C -- -- 35 C- 1901

1950 Muchaka Belinda Miruri School F 39 D+ 48 C 32 D 22 D- -- 21 D- 58 B- -- -- -- 67 B+ -- 35 C- 1901

1951 Emmanuel Nyongesa Matili Friends M 44 C- 55 B- 10 E 36 D+ 25 D 24 D- 52 C+ 54 C+ 35 C- 1901

1952 Brian Wafula Wekesa Matili Friends M 52 C+ 52 C+ 17 D- 25 D 19 D- 43 C- 44 C- 48 C 35 C- 1901

1953 Maxwell Situma Wekesa Matili Friends M 37 D+ 48 C 16 D- 40 C- 30 D 24 D- 56 B- 52 C+ 35 C- 1901

1954 Brendah Wanjala Matili Friends F 38 D+ 49 C 13 E 34 D 22 D- 56 B- 37 D+ 61 B 35 C- 1901

1955 Yvonne Wamalwa Matili Friends F 31 D 52 C+ 6 E 22 D- 20 D- 56 B- 55 B- 46 C 35 C- 1901

1956 Shalom Nasimiyu Matili Friends F 49 C 45 C 7 E 28 D 18 D- 63 B 55 B- 25 D- 35 C- 1901

1957 Niva Chepkemoi Tekweny0 Maeni Girls F 43 C- 42 C- 14 D- 42 C- 38 D+ 51 C+ 51 C+ 46 C 35 C- 1901

1958 Nanjala Veronica Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 31 D 37 D+ 36 D+ 40 C- 34 D 40 C- 41 C- 62 B 35 C- 1901

1959 Elizabeth Nafula Simiyu Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 36 D+ 39 D+ 8 E 38 D+ 17 D- 47 C 54 C+ 60 B 35 C- 1901

1960 Milimo Marion Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 51 C+ 42 C- 15 D- 44 C- 22 D- 29 D 57 B- 42 C- 35 C- 1901

1961 Ndiwa Joy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 51 C+ 44 C- 14 D- 30 D 24 D- 46 C 54 C+ 42 C- 35 C- 1901

1962 Waswa Tabitha Adhiambo Kibunde Secondary F 42 42 28 13 55 46 33 13 35 C- 1901

1963 Wanyonyi Collins Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 44 C- 38 D+ 15 D- 37 D+ 26 D 70 A- 45 C 21 E 35 C- 1901

1964 Sichangi Rabecca Khatete Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 38 D+ 62 B 8 E 31 D 22 D- 56 B- 58 B- 14 E 35 C- 1901

1965 Wangila Martha Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 31 D 46 C 4 E 25 D 29 D 61 B 65 B+ 38 D+ 35 C- 1901

1966 Susan Kundu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 41 C- 53 C+ 13 E 28 D 26 D 50 C+ 61 B 25 D- 35 C- 1901

1967 Seth Juma Kamusinde Boys M 35 D+ 54 C+ 15 D- 35 D+ 20 D- 50 C+ 53 C+ 36 D+ 35 C- 1901

1968 Mike Khamala Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 43 C- 39 D+ 8 E 32 D 17 D- 62 B 68 B+ 33 D 35 C- 1901

1969 Emmanuel Makona Kamusinde Boys M 52 C+ 46 C 7 E 24 D- 15 D- 58 B- 56 B- 30 D 35 C- 1901
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1970 Kelly Karisa Kamusinde Boys M 52 C+ 43 C- 4 E 19 D- 19 D- 51 C+ 49 C 50 C+ 35 C- 1901

1971 Hillary Adams Kamusinde Boys M 57 B- 51 C+ 2 E 27 D 17 D- 44 C- 56 B- 32 D 35 C- 1901

1972 Christopher Williams Mukhwana Kamusinde Boys M 43 C- 40 C- 9 E 30 D 13 E 57 B- 54 C+ 45 C 35 C- 1901

1973 Callistus Buteremu Wanyonyi Kamusinde Boys M 36 D+ 52 C+ 14 D- 37 D+ 12 E 57 B- 45 C 36 D+ 35 C- 1901

1974 Anastacia Wamalwa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 56 B- 47 C 10 E 29 D 31 D 45 C 54 C+ 38 D+ 35 C- 1901

1975 Dorine Juma Nelima Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 36 D+ 44 C- 8 E 40 C- 34 D 67 B+ 25 D- 51 C+ 35 C- 1901

1976 Meliza Nelima Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 28 D- 41 C- 9 E 28 D 25 D 76 A- 52 C+ 42 C- 35 C- 1901

1977 Otieno Pavel Onyango Chesamisi Boys High School M 50 C+ 36 D+ 12 E 25 D 18 D- 15 D- 74 A- 54 C+ 35 C- 1901

1978 Khisa David Nakitare Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 39 D+ 19 D- 40 C- 29 D 22 D- 58 B- 53 C+ 35 C- 1901

1979 Mohammed Jao Said Chesamisi Boys High School M 35 D+ 38 D+ 24 D- 49 C 25 D 28 D 65 B+ 47 C 35 C- 1901

1980 Eugine Juma Wanjala Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 48 C 45 C 27 D 34 D 36 D+ 48 C 44 C- 35 C- 1901

1981 Sileka Alex Chesamisi Boys High School M 51 C+ 38 D+ 29 D 37 D+ 29 D 29 D 65 B+ 39 D+ 35 C- 1901

1982 Kingston Saningo Sitati Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 48 C 30 D 36 D+ 32 D 36 D+ 64 B 36 D+ 35 C- 1901

1983 Bravon Omondi Ochieng Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 40 C- 29 D 40 C- 27 D 36 D+ 60 B 34 D 35 C- 1901

1984 Jairus Wafula Wekesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 54 C+ 50 C+ 27 D 46 C 27 D 30 D 48 C 34 D 35 C- 1901

1985 Samuel Lovoni Asamba Chesamisi Boys High School M 32 D 40 C- 35 D+ 28 D 25 D 30 D 48 C 78 A- 35 C- 1901

1986 Elly Kwemoi Justus Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 33 D 25 D 28 D 34 D 32 D 65 B+ 67 B+ 35 C- 1901

1987 Mukholi Mukhwenyi Harry Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 39 D+ 30 D 33 D 20 D- 20 D- 58 B- 66 B+ 35 C- 1901

1988 Innocent Chanayo Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 35 D+ 22 D- 32 D 19 D- 26 D 57 B- 65 B+ 35 C- 1901

1989 Wekesa Jonathan Barasa Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 35 D+ 32 D 41 C- 25 D 27 D 53 C+ 59 B- 35 C- 1901

1990 Emmanuel Khisa Namachanja Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 45 C 16 D- 25 D 20 D- 30 D 51 C+ 59 B- 35 C- 1901

1991 Joseph Kimtai Sende Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 39 D+ 11 E 37 D+ 21 D- 31 D 70 A- 58 B- 35 C- 1901

1992 Amanya Joseph Odera Chesamisi Boys High School M 49 C 47 C 25 D 42 C- 21 D- 29 D 48 C 48 C 35 C- 1901

1993 Mc-Vivianne Chavera Bituyu Friends M 26 D- 28 D- 18 D- 26 D 47 C 35 C- 77 A- 51 C 35 C- 1901

1994 Everton Khaemba Bituyu Friends M 35 D+ 39 D+ 6 E 17 D- 27 D 80 A 66 B 31 D- 35 C- 1901

1995 Sarah Mulongo Bituyu Friends F 28 D- 55 B- 11 E 37 C- 28 D 50 C 70 B+ 22 E 35 C- 1901

1996 Mitchelle Taabu Musundi Bituyu Friends F 30 D 58 B- 14 E 41 C 36 C- 52 C 50 C 34 D- 35 C- 1901

1997 Masinde Dorcas Kendrahh Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 46 C 13 E 46 C 29 D 38 D+ 53 C+ 39 D+ 35 C- 1901

1998 Hope Nyongesa Musati Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 30 D 54 C+ 0 X 13 E 28 D 32 D 66 B+ 61 B 35 C- 1901

1999 Kisiengo Awino Eunice Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 39 D+ 9 E 33 D 22 D- 46 C 51 C+ 57 B- 35 C- 1901

2000 Yvonne Abigael Wati Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 48 C 5 E 36 D+ 17 D- 38 D+ 49 C 57 B- 35 C- 1901

2001 Shanel Chema Ashuma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 42 C- 10 E 35 D+ 29 D 31 D 55 B- 51 C+ 35 C- 1901

2002 Damaris Muronji Shilaro Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 48 C 3 E 44 C- 22 D- 31 D 56 B- 50 C+ 35 C- 1901

2003 Lydiah Ling'Ondo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 57 B- 17 D- 28 D 22 D- 39 D+ 39 D+ 58 B- 35 C- 1901

2004 Pasasha Phoebe Nekesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 40 C- 37 D+ 13 E 35 D+ 27 D 49 C 50 C+ 57 B- 35 C- 1901

2005 Christine Kanini Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 42 C- 8 E 29 D 23 D- 37 D+ 60 B 51 C+ 35 C- 1901

2006 Nelima Joy Ack Chelekei Sec F 37 D+ 24 D- 10 E 62 B 14 D- 63 B 53 C+ 34 D 35 C- 1901

2007 Lloyd Simiyu Masika Wamalwa Kijana M 34 D 38 D+ 6 E 28 D 23 D- 76 A- 53 C+ 43 C- 34 C- 2007

2008 Manguya Robison Wangutusi St.Peter'S Nakalira M 44 C- 31 D 20 D- 27 D 26 D 23 D- 57 B- 67 B+ 34 C- 2007

2009 Brilliant Bellah Anyanga St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 48 C 13 E 22 D- 17 D- 70 A- 54 C+ 28 D- 34 C- 2007

2010 Sabina Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 52 C+ 23 D- 34 D 18 D- 50 C+ 49 C 23 E 34 C- 2007

2011 Audrey Makokha St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 36 D+ 7 E 22 D- 14 D- 57 B- 48 C 47 C 34 C- 2007

2012 Wanjala Rebeccah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 45 C 9 E 28 D 17 D- 63 B 52 C+ 37 D+ 34 C- 2007

2013 Mourine Naulikha St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 51 C+ 8 E 25 D 18 D- 60 B 46 C 30 D 34 C- 2007

2014 Shalline Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 50 C+ 12 E 21 D- 20 D- 72 A- 49 C 28 D- 34 C- 2007

2015 Sheillah Barasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 57 B- 18 D- 15 D- 15 D- 59 B- 48 C 28 D- 34 C- 2007

2016 Abigael Wamboi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 26 D- 55 B- 23 D- 27 D 21 D- 71 A- 47 C 26 D- 34 C- 2007

2017 Dayce Wekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 38 D+ 13 E 27 D 23 D- 59 B- 50 C+ 51 C+ 34 C- 2007

2018 Esther Chemotwoi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 27 D- 39 D+ 25 D 42 C- 23 D- 57 B- 58 B- 35 D+ 34 C- 2007

2019 Clinton Sichangi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 45 C 44 C- 43 C- 34 D 29 D 38 D+ 36 D+ 34 C- 2007

2020 Wafula Eugine Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 48 C 30 D 48 C 36 D+ 23 D- 41 C- 33 D 34 C- 2007

2021 Boiton Juma Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 46 C 45 C 40 C- 33 D 33 D 37 D+ 48 C 34 C- 2007

2022 Reagan Namanda Khisa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 38 D+ 48 C 46 C 29 D 36 D+ 49 C 25 D- 34 C- 2007

2023 Meshack Wafula Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 58 B- 26 D 33 D 20 D- 38 D+ 48 C 44 C- 34 C- 2007

2024 Chris Rotich Mtai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 36 D+ 39 D+ 47 C 41 C- 28 D 31 D 63 B 31 D 34 C- 2007

2025 Isaac Wekesa Marani St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 37 D+ 26 D 34 D 25 D 33 D 58 B- 48 C 34 C- 2007

2026 Kyalo Charles Kioko St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 38 D+ 33 D 36 D+ 30 D 22 D- 60 B 39 D+ 34 C- 2007

2027 Jallam J Kipkogei St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 48 C 23 D- 46 C 34 D 41 C- 42 C- 34 D 34 C- 2007
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2028 Joshua Ombeche Masaka St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 43 C- 32 D 45 C 35 D+ 33 D 39 D+ 40 C- 34 C- 2007

2029 Eeme Nabwana Emmanuel St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 48 C 34 D 26 D 20 D- 43 C- 61 B 27 D- 34 C- 2007

2030 Juma Joshua Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 31 D 40 C- 45 C 35 D+ 31 D 37 D+ 44 C- 34 C- 2007

2031 Khatete Isaac St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 38 D+ 35 D+ 21 D- 42 C- 37 D+ 22 D- 68 B+ 42 C- 34 C- 2007

2032 Fenwick Z. Kilwake St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 43 C- 29 D 37 D+ 26 D 21 D- 57 B- 37 D+ 34 C- 2007

2033 Nyingeh Joseph Mushelle St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 40 C- 15 D- 44 C- 30 D 29 D 69 B+ 34 D 34 C- 2007

2034 Emmanuel Katila St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 55 B- 24 D- 37 D+ 24 D- 28 D 48 C 34 C- 2007

2035 Samwel W Weyusia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 35 D+ 27 D 39 D+ 26 D 33 D 64 B 29 D- 34 C- 2007

2036 Austine Nyangesoa Oyaro St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 38 D+ 36 D+ 18 D- 31 D 24 D- 68 B+ 41 C- 47 C 34 C- 2007

2037 Samuel Wamalwa Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 38 D+ 7 E 32 D 21 D- 66 B+ 47 C 34 D 34 C- 2007

2038 Job I Imani St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 47 C 53 C+ 38 D+ 26 D 27 D 46 C 26 D- 34 C- 2007

2039 Simiyu Alfred Nakitare St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 42 C- 32 D 30 D 25 D 22 D- 68 B+ 23 E 34 C- 2007

2040 Milton Otulya Simba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 56 B- 26 D 35 D+ 29 D 24 D- 48 C 26 D- 34 C- 2007

2041 Leonard Graffins Ngichabe St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 37 D+ 17 D- 23 D- 18 D- 66 B+ 53 C+ 37 D+ 34 C- 2007

2042 Wesley Mabele Mwambu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 37 D+ 17 D- 35 D+ 23 D- 74 A- 47 C 15 E 34 C- 2007

2043 Oliver Wakobola St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 61 B 27 D 35 D+ 21 D- 28 D 45 C 26 D- 34 C- 2007

2044 Willis Openji Omondi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 41 C- 8 E 40 C- 13 E 58 B- 52 C+ 23 E 34 C- 2007

2045 Emmanuel Masika St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 37 D+ 16 D- 57 B- 18 D- 53 C+ 45 C 25 D- 34 C- 2007

2046 Isaac Wekesa Chenje St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 45 C 6 E 33 D 22 D- 65 B+ 49 C 31 D 34 C- 2007

2047 Wafula Jaffar Tendwe St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 37 D+ 13 E 28 D 11 E 60 B 52 C+ 36 D+ 34 C- 2007

2048 Hannington Towet Rasmis St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 45 C 18 D- 32 D 15 D- 56 B- 48 C 7 E 34 C- 2007

2049 Brandell Mahelo Musumba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 31 D 2 E 26 D 14 D- 74 A- 46 C 32 D 34 C- 2007

2050 Benjamin Sunguti St. John'S Buko Sec M 36 D+ 50 C+ 36 D+ 39 D+ 21 D- 31 D 58 B- 35 D+ 34 C- 2007

2051 Tyson Mboya Kala St. John'S Buko Sec M 6 E 34 D 81 A 69 B+ 56 B- 34 C- 2007

2052 Mercy N Wakhungu St. John'S Buko Sec F 40 C- 48 C 6 E 25 D 16 D- 43 C- 81 A 34 C- 2007

2053  Augustine Wanjala Mulati St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 13 E 40 C- 08 E 21 D 24 D- 77A- 90 A 74 B+ 34 C- 2007

2054 Zeth Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 38 D+ 27 D- 40 C 45 C 42 C 26 D - 39 D+ - - - - 41 C- 34 C- 2007

2055 Douglas Otebs St Jan Secondary School M 28 D- 34 D 4 E 30 D 11 E 78 A- 51 C+ 52 C+ 34 C- 2007

2056 Elton Etyang St Jan Secondary School M 28 D- 58 B- 21 D- 22 D- 31 D 63 B 31 D 50 C+ 34 C- 2007

2057 Dinah Nyamusi St Jan Secondary School F 42 C- 60 B 13 E 23 D- 23 D- 41 C- 52 C+ 41 C- 34 C- 2007

2058 Maryline Atieno Simiyu Sikhendu Mixed F 35 D+ 42 C- 2 E 33 D 17 D- 54 C+ 67 B+ 35 D+ 34 C- 2007

2059 Makokha  Alvin Miruri School M 39 D+ 29 D- 16 D- 28 D -- 18 D- 75 A- -- 44 C- 54 C+ -- 24 E 34 C- 2007

2060 Doola Maxwell Miruri School M 51 C+ 38 D+ 6 E 32 D -- 17 D- 67 B+ -- 47 C 31 D -- 14 E 34 C- 2007

2061 Simiyu Sammy Murefu Miruri School M 40 C- 51 C+ 19 D- 27 D -- 14 D- 35 D+ -- 52 C+ -- -- -- 34 C- 2007

2062 Sandra Osalo Musiko Matili Friends M 42 C- 51 C+ 14 D- 23 D- 20 D- 56 B- 47 C 37 D+ 34 C- 2007

2063 Levi Mulongo Matili Friends M 47 C 46 C 22 D- 30 D 24 D- 66 B+ 41 C- 27 D- 34 C- 2007

2064 Daniella Natasha Matili Friends F 45 C 34 D 8 E 35 D+ 18 D- 42 C- 51 C+ 57 B- 34 C- 2007

2065 Everlyne Nyongesa Matili Friends F 36 D+ 60 B 16 D- 36 D+ 21 D- 27 D- 50 C+ 49 C 34 C- 2007

2066 Charity N. Simiyu Matili Friends F 40 C- 45 C 12 E 44 C- 26 D 37 D+ 60 B 35 D+ 34 C- 2007

2067 Makhakha Mary Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 35 D+ 37 D+ 14 D- 40 C- 21 D- 43 C- 52 C+ 54 C+ 34 C- 2007

2068 Shirlene Mustapha Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 45 C 49 C 35 D+ 37 D+ 32 D 33 D 58 B- 33 D 34 C- 2007

2069 Naliaka Shirley Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 48 C 53 C+ 24 D- 33 D 29 D 40 C- 56 B- 25 D- 34 C- 2007

2070 Bravinton Keya Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 36 D+ 38 D+ 27 D 53 C+ 35 D+ 31 D 57 B- 35 D+ 34 C- 2007

2071 Simon Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 38 D+ 62 B 19 D- 28 D 21 D- 49 C 44 C- 41 C- 34 C- 2007

2072 Maxwel Wanyama Kamusinde Boys M 46 C 54 C+ 4 E 28 D 16 D- 50 C+ 51 C+ 34 D 34 C- 2007

2073 Evan Wekesa Wanyonyi Kamusinde Boys M 28 D- 46 C 17 D- 40 C- 19 D- 58 B- 60 B 25 D- 34 C- 2007

2074 Joe Mukabi Kamusinde Boys M 39 D+ 42 C- 4 E 32 D 19 D- 57 B- 50 C+ 46 C 34 C- 2007

2075 Don Moen Okumu Kamusinde Boys M 44 C- 51 C+ 14 D- 46 C 18 D- 55 B- 26 D- 37 D+ 34 C- 2007

2076 Murunga Gilbert Kamusinde Boys M 50 C+ 40 C- 5 E 33 D 35 D+ 53 C+ 54 C+ 33 D 34 C- 2007

2077 Thomas Mbugua Kamusinde Boys M 51 C+ 40 C- 11 E 28 D 15 D- 52 C+ 62 B 34 C- 2007

2078 Gabriel Wanyonyi Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 42 C- 49 C 8 E 33 D 27 D 61 B 51 C+ 34 C- 2007

2079 Barasa Nasambu Phostine Kamasielo F 43 C- 45 C 5 E 28 D 22 D- 63 B 57 B- 24 E 34 C- 2007

2080 Dorcas Achilande Kamasielo F 38 D+ 41 C- 7 E 24 D- 23 D- 66 B+ 56 B- 36 D+ 34 C- 2007

2081 Stellar Anyele Otunga Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 45 C 46 C 10 E 28 D 25 D 42 C- 65 B+ 24 E 34 C- 2007

2082 Dan Kisa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 37 D+ 24 D- 3 E 51 C+ 40 C- 65 B+ 41 C- 10 E 34 C- 2007

2083 Ryan Otieno Omondi Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 37 D+ 30 D 34 D 28 D 22 D- 51 C+ 63 B 34 C- 2007

2084 John Giathi Kabuthia Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 45 C 21 D- 38 D+ 24 D- 24 D- 47 C 62 B 34 C- 2007

2085 Mabonga Winston Churchill Chesamisi Boys High School M 23 D- 29 D- 31 D 21 D- 23 D- 25 D 55 B- 58 B- 57 B- 34 C- 2007



60 
 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

2086 Gideon Onyango Juma Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 20 D- 28 D 43 C- 23 D- 27 D 64 B 55 B- 34 C- 2007

2087 Oigo Onyango Felix Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 40 C- 32 D 33 D 30 D 29 D 61 B 49 C 34 C- 2007

2088 Edwin Ochieng Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 38 D+ 28 D 40 C- 33 D 34 D 64 B 46 C 34 C- 2007

2089 Elly Kurkat Kipyego Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 41 C- 33 D 33 D 28 D 30 D 62 B 43 C- 34 C- 2007

2090 Bellarmine Gisemba Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 44 C- 33 D 45 C 34 D 29 D 52 C+ 37 D+ 34 C- 2007

2091 Louis Self Kisiang'Ani Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 40 C- 27 D 44 C- 35 D+ 34 D 67 B+ 33 D 34 C- 2007

2092 Musambai Wafula Gadson Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 37 D+ 34 D 34 D 22 D- 25 D 49 C 74 A- 34 C- 2007

2093 Ian Hussein Soita Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 30 D 11 E 19 D- 12 E 22 D- 70 A- 65 B+ 34 C- 2007

2094 Elvis Ochieng Otieno Chesamisi Boys High School M 33 D 46 C 24 D- 26 D 20 D- 28 D 57 B- 64 B 34 C- 2007

2095 Blessing Atieno Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 44 C- 5 E 41 C- 37 D+ 40 C- 51 C+ 40 C- 34 C- 2007

2096 Kituyi Brenda Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 54 C+ 44 C- 15 D- 40 C- 26 D 41 C- 48 C 37 D+ 34 C- 2007

2097 Wanyonyi Nasimiyu Annah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 14 E 60 B 0 X 43 C- 35 D+ 48 C 48 C 35 D+ 34 C- 2007

2098 Chazima Laventer Voenzi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 52 C+ 8 E 38 D+ 15 D- 44 C- 52 C+ 33 D 34 C- 2007

2099 Vivian Anyango Nyongesa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 38 D+ 48 C 9 E 26 D 22 D- 61 B 60 B 27 D- 34 C- 2007

2100 Yellenah Winral Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 32 D 3 E 36 D+ 28 D 34 D 53 C+ 69 B+ 34 C- 2007

2101 Njeri Mitchell Mureithi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 44 C- 50 C+ 5 E 32 D 25 D 43 C- 37 D+ 60 B 34 C- 2007

2102 Joy Waithera Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 39 D+ 12 E 43 C- 18 D- 37 D+ 45 C 62 B 34 C- 2007

2103 Faith Nanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 49 C 4 E 40 C- 22 D- 35 D+ 43 C- 59 B- 34 C- 2007

2104 Wekesa Diana Naliaka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 44 C- 39 D+ 7 E 42 C- 27 D 41 C- 48 C 57 B- 34 C- 2007

2105 Spinica Ali Noel Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 50 C+ 45 C 16 D- 41 C- 19 D- 26 D- 44 C- 54 C+ 34 C- 2007

2106 Wachilonga Emmauel Patisi Wamalwa Kijana M 36 D+ 33 D 3 E 31 D 37 D+ 32 D 28 D- 65 B+ 59 B- 33 C- 2106

2107 Noel Naliaka Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 44 C- 10 E 25 D 28 D 65 B+ 45 C 41 C- 33 C- 2106

2108 Viona Tunai Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 37 D+ 47 C 9 E 23 D- 29 D 68 B+ 47 C 34 D 33 C- 2106

2109 Obed Simiyu Wakwabubi St.Peter'S Nakalira M 41 C- 24 D- 12 E 52 C+ 28 D 59 B- 54 C+ 33 C- 2106

2110 Laureen Abigael Odhiambo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 48 C 15 D- 18 D- 18 D- 62 B 45 C 27 D- 33 C- 2106

2111 Abigael Chebet Too St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 50 C+ 15 D- 32 D 16 D- 74 A- 34 D 33 C- 2106

2112 Calvin Chepkoech Metto St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 55 B- 20 D- 22 D- 21 D- 55 B- 45 C 30 D 33 C- 2106

2113 Elizabeth Okwero St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 41 C- 20 D- 30 D 24 D- 64 B 47 C 22 E 33 C- 2106

2114 Blessing Cherop St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 40 C- 15 D- 18 D- 17 D- 49 C 43 C- 61 B 33 C- 2106

2115 Susan Etemesi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 30 D 45 C 15 D- 14 D- 58 B- 40 C- 54 C+ 33 C- 2106

2116 Jecinter Iminza Lidiolo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 51 C+ 44 C- 13 E 25 D 34 D 25 D 41 C- 63 B 33 C- 2106

2117 Hesbon Wanyonyi St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 40 C- 46 C 16 D- 23 D 28 D 48 C 42 C- 47 C 33 C- 2106

2118 Barasa N. Ruth St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 33 D+ 38 C- 17 D- 40 C 22 D 37 D+ 44 C- 51 C+ 33 C- 2106

2119 Wanjala Nekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 30 D+ 33 D+ 16 D- 24 D 17 D- 55 B- 51 C+ 40 C- 33 C- 2106

2120 Wamalwa Faith St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 32 D+ 33 D+ 19 D- 36 C- 31 D+ 57 B- 46 C 33 C- 2106

2121 Maximillah Cherotich Kamoet St. Theresa'S Girls' F 36 D+ 32 D 25 D 51 C+ 29 D 29 D 57 B- 44 C- 33 C- 2106

2122 Purity Nafula St. Theresa'S Girls' F 39 D+ 46 C 20 D- 37 D+ 29 D 52 C+ 54 C+ 34 D 33 C- 2106

2123 Faith Nangira St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 49 C 22 D- 50 C+ 30 D 39 D+ 55 B- 31 D 33 C- 2106

2124 Joel Kipchumba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 32 D 34 D 32 D 37 D+ 19 D- 80 A- 48 C 31 D 33 C- 2106

2125 Raymod Wayoyi Wepukhulu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 38 D+ 31 D 44 C- 27 D 59 B- 38 D+ 34 D 33 C- 2106

2126 Clifton Wafula Welemba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 35 D+ 41 C- 52 C+ 34 D 21 D- 44 C- 25 D- 33 C- 2106

2127 Jeremiah Wafula Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 42 C- 28 D 44 C- 30 D 25 D 49 C 41 C- 33 C- 2106

2128 Casper Studer Olumala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 39 D+ 27 D 32 D 17 D- 57 B- 50 C+ 33 D 33 C- 2106

2129 Ivan Wafula Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 46 C 24 D- 48 C 37 D+ 27 D 32 D 35 D+ 33 C- 2106

2130 Daniel Joseck Ngala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 35 D+ 31 D 33 D 25 D 25 D 54 C+ 46 C 33 C- 2106

2131 Omondi Emanuel Omwolo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 41 C- 61 B 36 D+ 29 D 25 D 35 D+ 33 D 33 C- 2106

2132 Dan Kipyego Ndiwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 25 D 53 C+ 20 D- 48 C 39 D+ 37 D+ 33 C- 2106

2133 Henry Bwire Afwande St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 42 C- 17 D- 33 D 18 D- 46 C 53 C+ 39 D+ 33 C- 2106

2134 Moses Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 60 B 41 C- 28 D 42 C- 29 D 24 D- 42 C- 32 D 33 C- 2106

2135 Victor Pseret Alisoreng St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 41 C- 24 D- 27 D 23 D- 57 B- 43 C- 35 D+ 33 C- 2106

2136 Dan Kiprotich Laikong St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 49 C 20 D- 33 D 21 D- 52 C+ 52 C+ 20 E 33 C- 2106

2137 Wanyonyi Elvis St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 46 C 15 D- 39 D+ 20 D- 63 B 42 C- 28 D- 33 C- 2106

2138 Samuel Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 38 D+ 6 E 27 D 11 E 79 A- 53 C+ 27 D- 33 C- 2106

2139 Abiud Tungwet St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 45 C 26 D 51 C+ 28 D 26 D 39 D+ 39 D+ 33 C- 2106

2140 Wafula Derick Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 24 D- 16 D- 38 D+ 12 E 68 B+ 50 C+ 33 D 33 C- 2106

2141 Kenn Kimeli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 49 C 20 D- 39 D+ 17 D- 54 C+ 41 C- 24 E 33 C- 2106

2142 Teddy Baraka St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 40 C- 29 D 51 C+ 29 D 25 D 51 C+ 17 E 33 C- 2106

2143 Mike Omurenga Okaburu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 40 C- 14 D- 40 C- 18 D- 54 C+ 36 D+ 40 C- 33 C- 2106
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2144 Emmanuel Sudi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 47 C 8 E 31 D 17 D- 38 D+ 68 B+ 24 E 33 C- 2106

2145 Nyongesa Namwenya Marion St. John'S Buko Sec F 31 D 50 C+ 5 E 20 D- 16 D- 54 C+ 70 A- 9 E 33 C- 2106

2146  Duncan Wekesa St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 27 D- 50 C+ 03 E 35 D+ 19 D- 57 C+ 70 B+ 55 C+ 33 C- 2106

2147  Debora Nalianya St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 42 C- 48 C 1 E 31 D 23 D- 54 C 71 B+ 39+ 33 C- 2106

2148 Doreen Nasambu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 49 C- 49 C- 19 D- 42 C - 21 D- 44 C- - 54 C - - - 36 D+ 33 C- 2106

2149 Wafula Ann St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 40 C- 39 D+ 29 D 49 C 19 D- 26 D 56 C+ - 43 C- - - - - 33 C- 2106

2150 Elijah Wafula Wekesa St Jan Secondary School M 38 D+ 39 D+ 32 D 36 D+ 26 D 43 C- 46 C 52 C+ 33 C- 2106

2151 Chrispinus Masinde Namboani Friends M 44C- 21D- 38D+ 21D- 22D- 66B+ 50C+ 32D 33 C- 2106

2152 Juma Joseph Miruri School M 36 D+ 45 C 36 D+ 33 D -- 20 D- -- 42 C- 32 D 55 B- -- -- 33 C- 2106

2153 Juma  Bartimaeous Miruri School M -- 38 D+ 4 E 48 C -- 14 D- -- 63 B -- -- 70 A- -- 33 C- 2106

2154 Linda Nanjala Matili Friends F 40 C- 49 C 11 E 24 D- 18 D- 56 B- 39 D+ 51 C+ 33 C- 2106

2155 Juma Tracy Katila Matili Friends F 38 D+ 56 B- 20 D- 29 D 20 D- 49 C 48 C 35 D+ 33 C- 2106

2156 Noel Cheprot Matili Friends F 42 C- 47 C 10 E 25 D 26 D 57 B- 45 C 37 D+ 33 C- 2106

2157 Elizabeth Wanjala Matili Friends F 40 C- 25 D- 17 D- 45 C 25 D 56 B- 46 C 33 D 33 C- 2106

2158 Chepkorir Delphine Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 38 D+ 37 D+ 7 E 30 D 24 D- 47 C 57 B- 50 C+ 33 C- 2106

2159 Biketi Treasure Nekesa Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 44 C- 43 C- 20 D- 31 D 25 D 42 C- 52 C+ 49 C 33 C- 2106

2160 Masinde Cynthiah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 43 C- 45 C 20 D- 38 D+ 29 D 42 C- 48 C 40 C- 33 C- 2106

2161 Muthoni Hellen Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 41 C- 50 C+ 14 D- 32 D 30 D 32 D 55 B- 44 C- 33 C- 2106

2162 Rose Angel Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 49 C 31 D 6 E 21 D- 24 D- 31 D 55 B- 65 B+ 33 C- 2106

2163 Nekesa Naomi Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 35 D+ 32 D 7 E 18 D- 18 D- 46 C 65 B+ 53 C+ 33 C- 2106

2164 Khaemba Jonah Simiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 43 C- 40 C- 22 D- 45 C 27 D 31 D 49 C 46 C 33 C- 2106

2165 Willard Wekesa Kamusinde Boys M 42 C- 50 C+ 4 E 26 D 15 D- 44 C- 61 B 34 D 33 C- 2106

2166 Eugine Wanjala Khaveko Kamusinde Boys M 37 D+ 50 C+ 6 E 29 D 16 D- 62 B 49 C 32 D 33 C- 2106

2167 Advin Nyongesa Kamusinde Boys M 48 C 63 B 3 E 45 C 19 D- 49 C 31 D 33 C- 2106

2168 Praise Kinda Kamasielo F 46 C 45 C 43 C- 35 D+ 34 D 39 D+ 43 C- 34 D 33 C- 2106

2169 Collins Nyongesa Mulongo Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 30 D 35 D+ 8 E 41 C- 18 D- 55 B- 50 C+ 42 C- 33 C- 2106

2170 Janerose Chepkwemoi Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 45 C 43 C- 5 E 21 D- 21 D- 47 C 66 B+ 31 D 33 C- 2106

2171 Edwin Wanjala Kitui Chesamisi Boys High School M 48 C 44 C- 11 E 40 C- 32 D 28 D 57 B- 43 C- 33 C- 2106

2172 Wasike Mungami Emmanuel Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 42 C- 51 C+ 24 D- 34 D 15 D- 59 B- 38 D+ 33 C- 2106

2173 Louise Wamalwa Muluma Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 0 X 30 D 36 D+ 26 D 28 D 49 C 67 B+ 33 C- 2106

2174 Emmanuel Wafula Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 31 D 24 D- 36 D+ 37 D+ 24 D- 26 D 53 C+ 66 B+ 33 C- 2106

2175 Abraham Wanyonyi Kinanja Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 29 D- 16 D- 38 D+ 22 D- 21 D- 63 B 61 B 33 C- 2106

2176 Mark Kiplang'At Sichei Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 42 C- 14 D- 39 D+ 25 D 26 D 46 C 60 B 33 C- 2106

2177 Harrison . Wamalwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 38 D+ 23 D- 33 D 19 D- 25 D 66 B+ 56 B- 33 C- 2106

2178 Mugabe Dreck Bituyu Friends M 32 D 33 D 16 D- 30 D+ 31 D+ 75 A- 53 C 20 E 33 C- 2106

2179 Samuel Mayeku Bituyu Friends M 26 D- 31 D 12 E 50 C+ 43 C 36 C- 59 C+ 42 D+ 33 C- 2106

2180 Samuel Chichi Bituyu Friends M 31 D 42 C- 23 D 30 D+ 36 C- 25 D 70 B+ 32 D- 33 C- 2106

2181 Ann Nekesa Bituyu Friends F 35 D+ 46 C 12 E 30 D+ 30 D+ 53 C 63 B- 20 E 33 C- 2106

2182 Teresia Awano Bituyu Friends F 34 D 33 D 6 E 28 D 17 D- 83 A 66 B 23 E 33 C- 2106

2183 Faith Chebet Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 37 D+ 43 C- 10 E 47 C 19 D- 41 C- 49 C 49 C 33 C- 2106

2184 Eunice Wafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 34 D 54 C+ 11 E 37 D+ 28 D 42 C- 53 C+ 47 C 33 C- 2106

2185 Nolvine Cherop Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 46 C 4 E 36 D+ 25 D 45 C 38 D+ 47 C 33 C- 2106

2186 Kiptum Damaris Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 46 C 13 E 39 D+ 24 D- 46 C 41 C- 45 C 33 C- 2106

2187 Nashan Chelimo Magdaline Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 49 C 13 E 41 C- 32 D 31 D 53 C+ 36 D+ 33 C- 2106

2188 Nekesa Laughter Shalom Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 43 C- 8 E 41 C- 21 D- 39 D+ 55 B- 35 D+ 33 C- 2106

2189 Margaret Auma Lwande Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 42 C- 9 E 40 C- 19 D- 41 C- 50 C+ 35 D+ 33 C- 2106

2190 Melody Lokoit Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 34 D 10 E 45 C 25 D 48 C 60 B 26 D- 33 C- 2106

2191 Wangila High Hope Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 43 C- 26 D 29 D 19 D- 17 D- 51 C+ 56 B- 33 C- 2106

2192 Nakhumicha Margret Lusweti Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 44 C- 7 E 35 D+ 22 D- 31 D 51 C+ 54 C+ 33 C- 2106

2193 Miriam Khalayi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 33 D 51 C+ 3 E 39 D+ 24 D- 37 D+ 53 C+ 51 C+ 33 C- 2106

2194 Wekesa Enock Ack Chelekei Sec M 32 D 36 D+ 5E 34 D 20 D- 66 B+ 58 B- 35 D+ 33 C- 2106

2195 Simiyu Charles Ack Chelekei Sec M 35 D+ 45 C 13 E 38 D+ 19 D- 47 C 58 B- 39 D+ 33 C- 2106

2196 Wangila Wafula Josiah Wamalwa Kijana M 40 C- 43 C- 2 E 37 D+ 28 D 49 C 57 B- 32 C- 2196

2197 Thomas Mulongo Nakhisa Wamalwa Kijana M 46 C 38 D+ 5 E 28 D 29 D 23 D- 43 C- 41 C- 55 B- 32 C- 2196

2198 Mandila Wanjala Isaiah Wamalwa Kijana M 33 D 34 D 32 D 32 D 49 C 40 C- 48 C 46 C 32 C- 2196

2199 Clinton Muuyi Wamalwa Kijana M 38 D+ 24 D- 18 D- 34 D 29 D 71 A- 41 C- 38 D+ 32 C- 2196

2200 Simiyu Sheila Nangila Wamalwa Kijana F 37 D+ 45 C 8 E 23 D- 22 D- 63 B 40 C- 41 C- 32 C- 2196

2201 Melvine Nangila Wamalwa Kijana F 40 C- 27 D- 4 E 39 D+ 27 D 71 A- 35 D+ 35 D+ 32 C- 2196
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2202 Linda Nakhumicha Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 51 C+ 47 C 10 E 27 D 27 D 54 C+ 44 C- 23 E 32 C- 2196

2203 Esther Nekesa Kuta Wamalwa Kijana F 41 C- 46 C 3 E 30 D 23 D- 57 B- 51 C+ 32 C- 2196

2204 Nyongesa Khisa Adeka Naomi Wamalwa Kijana F 37 D+ 44 C- 9 E 40 C- 31 D 64 B 44 C- 32 C- 2196

2205 Larves Wanjala St.Peter'S Nakalira M 46 C 35 D+ 31 D 38 D+ 30 D 64 B 33 D 32 C- 2196

2206 Edwin Matanda St.Peter'S Nakalira M 35 D+ 26 D- 10 E 29 D 18 D- 70 A- 61 B 32 C- 2196

2207 Daisy Mbone Wekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 55 B- 40 C- 6 E 23 D- 11 E 58 B- 48 C 27 D- 32 C- 2196

2208 Euniva Nekesa Wanyama St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 6 E 18 D- 17 D- 70 A- 60 B 23 E 32 C- 2196

2209 Jane Wangare St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 53 C+ 9 E 19 D- 12 E 59 B- 48 C 36 D+ 32 C- 2196

2210 Metrine Nafula Wekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 52 C+ 26 D 34 D 22 D- 37 D+ 66 B+ 30 D 32 C- 2196

2211 Lavender Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 31 D 16 D- 16 D- 22 D- 57 B- 61 B 19 E 32 C- 2196

2212 Rachael Amoding St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 34 D 19 D- 21 D- 17 D- 35 D+ 54 C+ 64 B 32 C- 2196

2213 Hellen Sichangi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 29 D- 45 C 5 E 19 D- 12 E 66 B+ 36 D+ 54 C+ 32 C- 2196

2214 Makungu Venesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 48 C 33 D+ 16 D- 33 D+ 23 D 45 C 45 C 38 D+ 23 E 32 C- 2196

2215 Eucabeth Naliaka Simiyu St. Theresa'S Girls' F 31 D 42 C- 22 D- 41 C- 25 D 52 C+ 50 C+ 34 D 32 C- 2196

2216 Cynthia Nafula Wafula St. Theresa'S Girls' F 33 D 40 C- 17 D- 48 C 34 D 36 D+ 39 D+ 58 B- 32 C- 2196

2217 Keith Otieno St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 38 D+ 28 D 44 C- 21 D- 38 D+ 33 D 46 C 32 C- 2196

2218 Griffine Adagi Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 38 D+ 40 C- 50 C+ 38 D+ 35 D+ 39 D+ 38 D+ 37 D+ 32 C- 2196

2219 Jeremy Mumo Asek St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 24 D- 53 C+ 32 D 44 C- 37 D+ 40 C- 33 D 32 C- 2196

2220 David Wafula Opicho St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 23 D- 33 D 29 D 73 A- 54 C+ 24 E 32 C- 2196

2221 Bonface Ongeri Onteri St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 37 D+ 25 D 42 C- 38 D+ 20 D- 52 C+ 38 D+ 32 C- 2196

2222 Atem Deng Atem St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 37 D+ 31 D 43 C- 30 D 30 D 64 B 26 D- 32 C- 2196

2223 Michael Obendo Wasike St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 35 D+ 34 D 35 D+ 26 D 28 D 43 C- 45 C 32 C- 2196

2224 Joseph Sengenge St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 46 C 40 C- 36 D+ 27 D 25 D 38 D+ 34 D 32 C- 2196

2225 Kish Simiyu Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 45 C 24 D- 41 C- 15 D- 37 D+ 36 D+ 41 C- 32 C- 2196

2226 Isaac Korir Chelasha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 44 C- 27 D 47 C 29 D 24 D- 44 C- 10 E 32 C- 2196

2227 Cleophas Wafula Mulongo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 36 D+ 25 D 39 D+ 18 D- 55 B- 40 C- 26 D- 32 C- 2196

2228 Isaac Kiplimo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 36 D+ 30 D 45 C 24 D- 23 D- 45 C 35 D+ 32 C- 2196

2229 Yusuf Lukman Wamukota St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 43 C- 8 E 36 D+ 19 D- 58 B- 54 C+ 26 D- 32 C- 2196

2230 Thaddeus John Okumu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 64 B 46 C 13 E 33 D 16 D- 21 D- 56 B- 31 D 32 C- 2196

2231 Kiarie Victor Chege St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 53 C+ 16 D- 41 C- 28 D 41 C- 31 D 32 C- 2196

2232 Michael Kibelesi Khacheche St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 41 C- 21 D- 45 C 29 D 30 D 51 C+ 26 D- 32 C- 2196

2233 Swaleh Juma Mwibanda St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 36 D+ 23 D- 36 D+ 16 D- 60 B 37 D+ 19 E 32 C- 2196

2234 Saima Malon Kiprotich St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 40 C- 11 E 35 D+ 28 D 22 D- 43 C- 54 C+ 32 C- 2196

2235 Brivian Nalobile Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 38 D+ 39 D+ 8 E 23 D- 16 D- 65 B+ 50 C+ 37 D+ 32 C- 2196

2236 Kelvin Ochieng St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 26 D- 35 D+ 16 D- 28 D 15 D- 65 B+ 46 C 42 C- 32 C- 2196

2237 Mabonga Samuel Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 38 D+ 7 E 32 D 15 D- 60 B 45 C 23 E 32 C- 2196

2238 Mercy Nekesa Wamono St. John'S Buko Sec F 38 D+ 48 C 13 E 34 D 21 D- 45 C 60 B 30 D 32 C- 2196

2239 Jerald Ochorokodi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 51 C 40 C- 16 D- 47 C - 23 D- - 37 D+ 47 C- 36 D+ - - - 32 C- 2196

2240 Ian Wanyonyi St Elizabeth Sibakala M 24D- 52C- 01E 39D+ 14D- 50C+ 62B 31D 32 C- 2196

2241 Noah Wekesa Sikhendu Mixed M 25 D- 30 D 2 E 40 C- 14 D- 40 C- 62 B 52 C+ 32 C- 2196

2242 Reagan Simiyu Sikhendu Mixed M 38 D+ 36 D+ 13 E 54 C+ 22 D- 19 D- 54 C+ 50 C+ 32 C- 2196

2243 Wasike George Wanyonyi Sikhendu Mixed M 22 D- 28 D- 3 E 33 D 17 D- 52 C+ 72 A- 49 C 32 C- 2196

2244 Wanyama Rapha Meshack Namawanga Bahai M 29D- 36D 30D 13E -- 18D- 76A- -- 64B -- -- 64B 32 C- 2196

2245 Wekesa Lameck Makokha Namawanga Bahai M 32D 36D 6E 37D+ 26D 17D- 57B- -- -- -- -- 64B 32 C- 2196

2246 Wekesa Peter James Namawanga Bahai M 32D 21D- 40C- 25D 22D- 24D- 74A- -- -- -- -- 46C 32 C- 2196

2247 Nakhumicha Abigael Miruri School F 38 D+ 32 D 2 E 26 D -- 11 E 59 B- -- 49 C 50 C+ -- -- 32 C- 2196

2248 Makokha Juliana Miruri School F 40 C- 41 C- 8 E 9 E -- 23 D- -- 54 C+ 38 D+ -- -- -- 32 C- 2196

2249 Simiyu  Elizabeth Miruri School F 39 D+ 36 D+ 5 E 20 D- -- 10 E 62 B -- 35 D+ -- -- -- 32 C- 2196

2250 Moses Wafula Matili Friends M 41 C- 43 C- 23 D- 38 D+ 28 D 47 C 46 C 35 D+ 32 C- 2196

2251 Ivy N. Wanyonyi Matili Friends F 36 D+ 37 D+ 8 E 27 D 12 E 56 B- 52 C+ 43 C- 32 C- 2196

2252 Annety Sikuku Matili Friends F 42 C- 37 D+ 23 D- 44 C- 20 D- 22 D- 62 B 42 C- 32 C- 2196

2253 Abigael Makhapila Matili Friends F 39 D+ 60 B 4 E 23 D- 13 E 49 C 53 C+ 34 D 32 C- 2196

2254 Wanyua Gloria Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 43 C- 35 D+ 13 E 28 D 28 D 44 C- 46 C 59 B- 32 C- 2196

2255 Sindani Ruth Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 41 C- 34 D 11 E 31 D 20 D- 41 C- 63 B 49 C 32 C- 2196

2256 Murunga Nanyama Florence Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 40 C- 59 B- 29 D 21 D- 26 D 38 D+ 54 C+ 21 E 32 C- 2196

2257 Wafula Oscar Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 25 D- 30 D 15 D- 23 D- 22 D- 79 A- 65 B+ 46 C 32 C- 2196

2258 Makokha Michael Mukhwana Kamusinde Boys M 43 C- 59 B- 7 E 36 D+ 23 D- 64 B 30 D 32 C- 2196

2259 Allan Kwemboi Kamusinde Boys M 43 C- 50 C+ 5 E 34 D 13 E 60 B 49 C 32 C- 2196
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2260 Nox Allan Akoko Kamasielo M 28 D- 30 D 13 E 14 D- 29 D 68 B+ 58 B- 41 C- 32 C- 2196

2261 Waliaula Nafula Magdaline Kamasielo F 32 D 30 D 12 E 33 D 26 D 71 A- 50 C+ 38 D+ 32 C- 2196

2263 Khayisie Princes Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 45 C 52 C+ 3 E 17 D- 22 D- 41 C- 60 B 28 D- 32 C- 2196

2264 Dorothy Nafula Ekeya Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 26 D- 27 D- 21 D- 50 C+ 43 C- 42 C- 45 C 41 C- 32 C- 2196

2266 Ruth Nekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 38 D+ 34 D 22 D- 36 D+ 43 C- 45 C 45 C 40 C- 32 C- 2196

2267 Caren Michel Mamati Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 54 C+ 44 C- 33 D 24 D- 41 C- 40 C- 31 D 39 D+ 32 C- 2196

2269 Kiptoo Zeth Naibei Chesamisi Boys High School M 33 D 36 D+ 19 D- 31 D 42 C- 21 D- 66 B+ 44 C- 32 C- 2196

2270 Oluku Staford Iliwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 32 D 12 E 41 C- 42 C- 34 D 35 D+ 35 D+ 57 B- 32 C- 2196

2272 Peter Wangila Masinde Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 33 D 38 D+ 42 C- 30 D 15 D- 58 B- 40 C- 32 C- 2196

2273 Simon Wafula Masolo Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 39 D+ 27 D 34 D 22 D- 25 D 65 B+ 39 D+ 32 C- 2196

2275 Jamal Ali Saidi Chesamisi Boys High School M 44 C- 41 C- 27 D 42 C- 28 D 33 D 58 B- 32 D 32 C- 2196

2276 Moses Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 38 D+ 22 D- 39 D+ 28 D 35 D+ 77 A- 39 D+ 32 C- 2196

2278 Roy Kiprop Lagat Chesamisi Boys High School M 30 D 22 D- 19 D- 26 D 16 D- 29 D 59 B- 72 A- 32 C- 2196

2279 Simiyu James Khaemba Chesamisi Boys High School M 35 D+ 46 C 21 D- 27 D 31 D 31 D 39 D+ 68 B+ 32 C- 2196

2281 Chilande Welligton Wamalwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 35 D+ 48 C 24 D- 31 D 30 D 28 D 58 B- 45 C 32 C- 2196

2282 Emmerson Bung'Aa Bituyu Friends M 23 D- 24 D- 5 E 25 D 23 D 77 A- 70 B+ 22 E 32 C- 2196

2284 Daisy Naliaka Bituyu Friends F 37 D+ 46 C 14 E 30 D+ 28 D 52 C 62 B- 32 D- 32 C- 2196

2285 Daisy Chelimo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 35 D+ 22 D- 43 C- 30 D 46 C 46 C 31 D 32 C- 2196

2287 Purity Naliaka Namaru Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 47 C 52 C+ 6 E 30 D 23 D- 43 C- 56 B- 28 D- 32 C- 2196

2288 Olaho Betty Ayuma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 42 C- 43 C- 6 E 34 D 20 D- 54 C+ 54 C+ 39 D+ 32 C- 2196

2290 Celestine Jeruto Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 41 C- 44 C- 5 E 30 D 13 E 40 C- 43 C- 57 B- 32 C- 2196

2291 Rachael Nerea Owano Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 41 C- 41 C- 6 E 32 D 15 D- 31 D 50 C+ 58 B- 32 C- 2196

2293 Ngoya Queenter Nasimiyu Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 38 D+ 10 E 31 D 21 D- 51 C+ 35 D+ 57 B- 32 C- 2196

2294 Ketray Wefitsa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 48 C 41 C- 19 D- 37 D+ 23 D- 36 D+ 36 D+ 50 C+ 32 C- 2196

2296 Silali Anne Ack Chelekei Sec F 18 E 31 D 4 E 40 C- 10 E 50 C+ 59 B- 52 C+ 32 C- 2196

2297 Barasa Melkizedik Wamalwa Kijana M 26 D- 39 D+ 23 D- 22 D- 32 D 64 B 36 D+ 53 C+ 31 D+ 2285

2299 Dickson Namisi Wamalwa Kijana M 28 D- 36 D+ 12 E 28 D 25 D 68 B+ 32 D 53 C+ 31 D+ 2285

2300 Juma Sheldon Wekesa Wamalwa Kijana M 27 D- 22 D- 9 E 36 D+ 33 D 71 A- 30 D 52 C+ 31 D+ 2285

2302 Nasimiyu Gift Wafula Wamalwa Kijana M 29 D- 33 D 27 D 32 D 52 C+ 30 D 48 C 48 C 31 D+ 2285

2303 James Simiyu Siatah Wamalwa Kijana M 38 D+ 31 D 12 E 32 D 27 D 73 A- 46 C 31 D+ 2285

2305 Haron Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana M 38 D+ 37 D+ 8 E 29 D 40 C- 25 D 62 B 44 C- 31 D+ 2285

2306 Eugine Mayila Karani Wamalwa Kijana M 38 D+ 31 D 12 E 39 D+ 46 C 29 D 64 B 38 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2308 Wanjiku Sarah Wamalwa Kijana F 30 D 51 C+ 4 E 25 D 42 C- 35 D+ 36 D+ 51 C+ 31 D+ 2285

2309 Martha N Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana F 34 D 52 C+ 9 E 21 D- 25 D 58 B- 40 C- 37 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2311 Mmbone Mutange Abigael Wamalwa Kijana F 35 D+ 24 D- 19 D- 31 D 32 D 61 B 41 C- 41 C- 31 D+ 2285

2312 Wabwile Mercy Wamalwa Kijana F 33 D 48 C 11 E 34 D 26 D 69 B+ 35 D+ 38 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2314 Josiah Hillary St.Peter'S Nakalira M 47 C 28 D- 17 D- 26 D 17 D- 12 E 59 B- 57 B- 31 D+ 2285

2315 Esnus Khalayi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 43 C- 10 E 18 D- 18 D- 59 B- 48 C 35 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2317 Lydia Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 53 C+ 9 E 13 E 10 E 56 B- 50 C+ 30 D 31 D+ 2285

2318 Precious Wanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 47 C 55 B- 18 D- 23 D- 20 D- 64 B 26 D- 31 D+ 2285

2320 Emmaculate Emusuguti St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 45 C 16 D- 16 D- 38 D+ 9 E 48 C 45 C 31 D+ 2285

2321 Ashley Naomi Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 52 C+ 16 D- 18 D- 19 D- 49 C 53 C+ 31 D+ 2285

2323 Wekesa Antonete St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 24 D- 28 D 20 D 46 C 22 D 45 C 43 C- 41 C- 31 D+ 2285

2324 Khatundi Sylvia Wekesa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 33 D 54 C+ 3 E 38 D+ 22 D- 48 C 57 B- 29 D- 31 D+ 2285

2326 Magamu Jael Atsenga St. Theresa'S Girls' F 35 D+ 52 C+ 44 C- 33 D 25 D 29 D- 52 C+ 18 E 31 D+ 2285

2327 Ooko Mary Atieno St. Theresa'S Girls' F 30 D 29 D- 25 D 40 C- 27 D 28 D 35 D+ 67 B+ 31 D+ 2285

2329 Mercy Jeptoo Kiprop St. Theresa'S Girls' F 26 D- 35 D+ 5 E 24 D- 27 D 43 C- 58 B- 58 B- 31 D+ 2285

2330 Harvey Mackey Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 34 D 29 D 49 C 37 D+ 20 D- 33 D 40 C- 31 D+ 2285

2332 Reinhard Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 47 C 27 D 32 D 18 D- 69 B+ 25 D- 29 D- 31 D+ 2285

2333 Munoko Mellias Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 44 C- 45 C 41 C- 27 D 32 D 36 D+ 32 D 31 D+ 2285

2335 Hosni Hamisi Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 40 C- 30 D 30 D 17 D- 43 C- 51 C+ 33 D 31 D+ 2285

2336 Briffins Joseph Marco St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 49 C 38 D+ 32 D 31 D 27 D 41 C- 25 D- 31 D+ 2285

2338 Billy Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 38 D+ 33 D 13 E 40 C- 16 D- 47 C 59 B- 38 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2339 Masabi Keith Waraba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 38 D+ 16 D- 31 D 16 D- 38 D+ 45 C 43 C- 31 D+ 2285

2341 Isaac Simiyu Khalakai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 55 B- 45 C 32 D 20 D- 22 D- 33 D 33 D 31 D+ 2285

2342 Sylvester Eregae Ekalale St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 27 D- 24 D- 25 D 17 D- 67 B+ 33 D 45 C 31 D+ 2285

2344 Ibrahim Bradly Ruto St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 32 D 14 D- 33 D 22 D- 54 C+ 44 C- 30 D 31 D+ 2285

2345 Emmanuel Kimwanga Wasilwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 42 C- 25 D 38 D+ 28 D 31 D 45 C 32 D 31 D+ 2285
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2346 Collins Okila St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 57 B- 35 D+ 28 D 22 D- 26 D 36 D+ 29 D- 31 D+ 2285

2347 Melkzedeck Barasa Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 33 D 7 E 41 C- 19 D- 53 C+ 49 C 35 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2348 Festurs Jimmy Sikolia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 50 C+ 23 D- 27 D 20 D- 30 D 56 B- 28 D- 31 D+ 2285

2349 Kelmoses Wekesa Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 35 D+ 9 E 39 D+ 18 D- 50 C+ 37 D+ 44 C- 31 D+ 2285

2350 Giftone Wanjala Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 38 D+ 13 E 46 C 25 D 53 C+ 37 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2351 Durrel Chesoli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 36 D+ 26 D- 45 C 32 D 25 D 25 D 61 B 32 D 31 D+ 2285

2352 Omasaja Xaviour St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 37 D+ 4 E 31 D 14 D- 71 A- 45 C 22 E 31 D+ 2285

2353 Mercyline Naliaka Masinde St. John'S Buko Sec F 37 D+ 57 B- 12 E 41 C- 10 E 23 D- 46 C 42 C- 31 D+ 2285

2354 Loice Naliaka St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 53 C 52 C 9 E 28 D - 20 D- 52 C - 56 C+ 23 E - - - 31 D+ 2285

2355 Joyce Naliaka St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 43 C- 45 C- 11 E 51 C+ - 22 D- 39 D+ - 40 C- - - - 35 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2356 Chrispinus Wangila St Jan Secondary School M 21 D- 48 C 4 E 23 D- 26 D 61 B 27 D- 58 B- 31 D+ 2285

2357 Diana Barasa St Elizabeth Sibakala F 45C 51C+ 02E 29D 18D- 22E 68B+ 31 D+ 2285

2358 Alvine Otsele Mahugi Sa Lwanda Sec. M 31 D 35 D+ 3 E 32 D 21 D- 64 B 62 B 31 D+ 2285

2359 Emmanuel Wanyonyi Simiyu New Hope Mwangale Sec M 39 D+ 57 B- 13 E 34 D 35 D+ 41 C- 43 C- 48 C 31 D+ 2285

2360 Ivyne Nafula New Hope Mwangale Sec F 53 C+ 44 C- 8 E 19 D- 17 D- 39 D+ 67 B+ 26 D- 31 D+ 2285

2361 Isaiah Emoit Opaa Namboani Friends M 30D 23D- 04E 32D 17D- 43C- 54C+ 67B+ 31 D+ 2285

2362 Briton Ityang Okisai Namboani Friends M 31D 50C+ 10E 22D- 25D 20D- 74A- 39D+ 31 D+ 2285

2363 Kevin Masinde Namawanga Bahai M 39D+ 46C 21D- 30D -- 21D- -- 41C- 60B 31D -- -- 31 D+ 2285

2364 Simiyu Daiana Nekesa Namawanga Bahai F 29D- 32D 6E 26D 14D- 16D- 62B -- -- -- 70A- -- 31 D+ 2285

2365 Musawa Daniel Miruri School F 38 D+ 41 C- 21 D- 27 D 20 D- 25 D -- 57 B- -- 46 C -- -- 31 D+ 2285

2366 Wekesa Adelide Miruri School F 43 C- 42 C- 6 E 27 D -- -- -- 59 B- 41 C- -- -- 37 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2367 Simiyu Lavender Miruri School F 47 C 31 D 9 E 15 D- 20 D- 18 D- -- 60 B -- -- -- -- 31 D+ 2285

2368 Bradford Mulongo Matili Friends M 38 D+ 34 D 8 E 40 C- 14 D- 56 B- 36 D+ 47 C 31 D+ 2285

2369 Martha Wanjala Matili Friends F 31 D 44 C- 10 E 32 D 15 D- 49 C 58 B- 43 C- 31 D+ 2285

2370 Naliaka Nasiuma Cynthia Maeni Girls F 34 D 44 C- 9 E 45 C 40 C- 48 C 43 C- 24 E 31 D+ 2285

2371 Nekesa Sylviah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 37 D+ 43 C- 6 E 25 D 21 D- 51 C+ 42 C- 49 C 31 D+ 2285

2372 Ng'Ang'A Lucy Wangoi Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 47 C 33 D 14 D- 26 D 27 D 41 C- 61 B 34 D 31 D+ 2285

2373 Nelima Seline Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 44 C- 25 D- 9 E 21 D- 20 D- 37 D+ 56 B- 61 B 31 D+ 2285

2374 Aoko Abigael Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 50 C+ 35 D+ 31 D 32 D 32 D 27 D 46 C 43 C- 31 D+ 2285

2375 Nafula Vivian Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 36 D+ 48 C 9 E 34 D 28 D 44 C- 58 B- 36 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2376 Allan Ainei Omayo Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 36 D+ 33 D 12 E 42 C- 26 D 61 B 47 C 28 D- 31 D+ 2285

2377 Yona Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 33 D 38 D+ 12 E 42 C- 26 D 55 B- 50 C+ 23 E 31 D+ 2285

2378 Wekesa Anjela Nakudi Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 25 D- 48 C 33 D 36 D+ 20 D- 31 D 53 C+ 47 C 31 D+ 2285

2379 Ndalila Christine Anyesi Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 36 D+ 58 B- 21 D- 31 D 38 D+ 40 C- 43 C- 26 D- 31 D+ 2285

2380 Juma Trizah Nelima Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 38 D+ 54 C+ 22 D- 23 D- 23 D- 57 B- 47 C 20 E 31 D+ 2285

2381 Samwel Simiyu Khaemba Kamusinde Boys M 43 C- 45 C 11 E 18 D- 12 E 38 D+ 61 B 39 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2382 Stonney Webale Wakhungu Kamukuywa Township M 50 C+ 56 B- 6 E 15 D- 23 D- 55 B- 34 D 29 D- 31 D+ 2285

2383 Naibei Damaris Chesang Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 25 D- 44 C- 5 E 27 D 26 D 44 C- 74 A- 34 D 31 D+ 2285

2384 Faith Vulifwa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 23 D- 31 D 19 D- 40 C- 34 D 68 B+ 45 C 29 D- 31 D+ 2285

2385 Mango Wamanje Bildard Chesamisi Boys High School M 32 D 35 D+ 16 D- 21 D- 18 D- 23 D- 67 B+ 57 B- 31 D+ 2285

2386 Elvis Otieno Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 38 D+ 24 D- 36 D+ 22 D- 23 D- 62 B 50 C+ 31 D+ 2285

2387 Alando Adrian Oluoch Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 34 D 23 D- 39 D+ 22 D- 22 D- 72 A- 47 C 31 D+ 2285

2388 Wekesa Emmanuel Keith Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 37 D+ 22 D- 34 D 22 D- 18 D- 71 A- 38 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2389 Sikuku Damian Berinaldo Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 30 D 36 D+ 34 D 22 D- 27 D 34 D 73 A- 31 D+ 2285

2390 Simiyu Gideon Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 28 D- 25 D- 31 D 39 D+ 19 D- 25 D 50 C+ 69 B+ 31 D+ 2285

2391 Owino Anton Otieno Chesamisi Boys High School M 40 C- 29 D- 16 D- 42 C- 11 E 25 D 49 C 59 B- 31 D+ 2285

2392 Lingoln Kipchumba Mutai Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 31 D 3 E 34 D 27 D 17 D- 51 C+ 57 B- 31 D+ 2285

2393 Muniafu Timothy Tonje Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 27 D- 24 D- 27 D 32 D 27 D 51 C+ 56 B- 31 D+ 2285

2394 Emmanuel Simiyu Mupalia Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 33 D 27 D 30 D 31 D 30 D 58 B- 54 C+ 31 D+ 2285

2395 Lucheli Juma David Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 36 D+ 22 D- 33 D 44 C- 34 D 54 C+ 48 C 31 D+ 2285

2396 Dennis Wamukoya Bituyu Friends M 28 D- 45 C 3 E 19 D- 17 D- 73 B+ 64 B- 22 E 31 D+ 2285

2397 Ann Nafula Bituyu Friends F 27 D- 51 C+ 7 E 35 C- 30 D+ 46 C- 56 C+ 30 D- 31 D+ 2285

2398 Barasa Jackline Nelima Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 43 C- 54 C+ 7 E 30 D 24 D- 32 D 56 B- 38 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2399 Emmah Nakhumicha Lupao Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 51 C+ 49 C 9 E 43 C- 26 D 39 D+ 37 D+ 38 D+ 31 D+ 2285

2400 Nekesa Lusweti Sheenah Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 30 D 50 C+ 3 E 36 D+ 21 D- 56 B- 41 C- 31 D 31 D+ 2285

2401 Wekesa Muthoni Joan Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 39 D+ 44 C- 4 E 38 D+ 23 D- 49 C 60 B 28 D- 31 D+ 2285

2402 Nasipwondi Juma Stella Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 49 C 45 C 6 E 39 D+ 28 D 40 C- 47 C 28 D- 31 D+ 2285

2403 Nyongesa Ivyne Wambani Ack Chelekei Sec F 35 D+ 42 C- 7 E 49 C 32 D 34 D 61 B 32 D 31 D+ 2285
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2404 Grivin Wafula Mukhwana Wamalwa Kijana M 44 C- 35 D+ 3 E 45 C 32 D 29 D 36 D+ 53 C+ 30 D+ 2376

2405 Simiyu Wafula Elvis Wamalwa Kijana M 34 D 43 C- 7 E 36 D+ 26 D 68 B+ 39 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2406 Levi Wafula Mwangala Wamalwa Kijana M 35 D+ 28 D- 10 E 24 D- 27 D 70 A- 46 C 34 D 30 D+ 2376

2407 Daisy Nekesa Chachalia Wamalwa Kijana F 40 C- 41 C- 5 E 26 D 23 D- 59 B- 40 C- 31 D 30 D+ 2376

2408 Gloria Nekesa Kundu Wamalwa Kijana F 42 C- 25 D- 11 E 19 D- 23 D- 60 B 38 D+ 50 C+ 30 D+ 2376

2409 Ivonne Namachanja Murambi Wamalwa Kijana F 47 C 31 D 4 E 42 C- 36 D+ 41 C- 48 C 30 D+ 2376

2410 Rabecca Inyanji Wamalwa Kijana F 42 C- 38 D+ 13 E 40 C- 41 C- 41 C- 33 D 44 C- 30 D+ 2376

2411 Norah Nafula Barasa Wamalwa Kijana F 40 C- 37 D+ 5 E 26 D 27 D 58 B- 40 C- 35 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2412 Veronicah Khasolani St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 50 C+ 27 D 23 D- 20 D- 66 B+ 25 D- 30 D+ 2376

2413 Nekesa Sarah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 48 C 10 E 20 D- 18 D- 55 B- 61 B 25 D- 30 D+ 2376

2414 Centinah Angela Barasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 44 C- 44 C- 9 E 20 D- 16 D- 63 B 49 C 20 E 30 D+ 2376

2415 Naomi Cherotich Kimutai St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 52 C+ 6 E 16 D- 9 E 55 B- 48 C 20 E 30 D+ 2376

2416 Akoth Stacy Ochieng St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 38 D+ 15 D- 21 D- 19 D- 42 C- 54 C+ 47 C 30 D+ 2376

2417 Dorcus Nangila Malaba St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 40 C- 14 D- 23 D- 21 D- 39 D+ 52 C+ 40 C- 30 D+ 2376

2418 Atieno Everlyne St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 49 C 50 C+ 3 E 17 D- 15 D- 52 C+ 44 C- 26 D- 30 D+ 2376

2419 Venesa Wanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 40 C- 4 E 24 D- 12 E 61 B 43 C- 39 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2420 Mbaya Hazel St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 28 D- 44 C- 16 D- 21 D- 16 D- 59 B- 52 C+ 36 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2421 Barbra Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 29 D- 41 C- 31 D 17 D- 28 D 17 D- 58 B- 54 C+ 30 D+ 2376

2422 Mitchel Muhenja Barasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 36 D+ 8 E 21 D- 31 D 14 D- 61 B 49 C 30 D+ 2376

2423 Amoit Margaret Juma St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 44 C- 17 D- 43 C- 34 D 43 C- 40 C- 42 C- 30 D+ 2376

2424 Wafula Nanjala Laurine St. Theresa'S Girls' F 33 D 49 C 18 D- 40 C- 38 D+ 22 D- 32 D 52 C+ 30 D+ 2376

2425 Sammy Nakhosi Wambayi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 46 C 41 C- 37 D+ 33 D 33 D 33 D 30 D 30 D+ 2376

2426 Pithon Wafula Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 33 D 44 C- 39 D+ 22 D- 42 C- 47 C 20 E 30 D+ 2376

2427 Samuel Wekesa Kanuti St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 38 D+ 27 D 47 C 22 D- 38 D+ 37 D+ 29 D- 30 D+ 2376

2428 Austine Alumasa Muruli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 33 D 31 D 49 C 36 D+ 18 D- 38 D+ 35 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2429 Wanjala Tonny St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 41 C- 23 D- 34 D 21 D- 61 B 37 D+ 28 D- 30 D+ 2376

2430 Onesmas Njuguna Mwagi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 29 D- 46 C 43 C- 21 D- 41 C- 34 D 30 D+ 2376

2431 Gaitano Etyang St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 39 D+ 28 D 27 D 21 D- 38 D+ 57 B- 33 D 30 D+ 2376

2432 Clinton Achongee Bwire St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 31 D 32 D 25 D 19 D- 60 B 39 D+ 29 D- 30 D+ 2376

2433 Praise N Wairegi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 38 D+ 22 D- 50 C+ 33 D 24 D- 37 D+ 36 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2434 Lampard Kiprop Tekei St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 37 D+ 42 C- 19 D- 34 D 19 D- 60 B 40 C- 29 D- 30 D+ 2376

2435 Innocent Ochieng Wasilwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 39 D+ 13 E 34 D 33 D 55 B- 42 C- 36 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2436 Emmanuel Muigai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 36 D+ 18 D- 41 C- 40 C- 42 C- 39 D+ 33 D 30 D+ 2376

2437 Haggai Kiprop St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 41 C- 41 C- 28 D 28 D 21 D- 31 D 37 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2438 Simiyu Holyfield Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 48 C 20 D- 27 D 31 D 24 D- 38 D+ 35 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2439 Altar Kiptoo Kilimameri St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 37 D+ 37 D+ 7 E 33 D 18 D- 66 B+ 36 D+ 39 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2440 Michael Wamalwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 59 B- 38 D+ 21 D- 33 D 21 D- 19 D- 63 B 21 E 30 D+ 2376

2441 Randolph Churchill Mbocha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 38 D+ 26 D 55 B- 24 D- 22 D- 45 C 44 C- 30 D+ 2376

2442 Mash Bera Kiprop St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 46 C 14 D- 49 C 24 D- 21 D- 41 C- 37 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2443 Job Nalua Wakoli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 46 C 25 D 37 D+ 22 D- 15 D- 37 D+ 31 D 30 D+ 2376

2444 Nyongesa Suleimani Elisha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 46 C 25 D 42 C- 19 D- 21 D- 32 D 41 C- 30 D+ 2376

2445 Christopher Kamau Ndungu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 37 D+ 21 D- 22 D- 48 C 18 D- 51 C+ 50 C+ 23 E 30 D+ 2376

2446 Victor Magare Kennedy St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 40 C- 14 D- 31 D 21 D- 22 D- 45 C 42 C- 30 D+ 2376

2447 Philemona Sibweche Wanyama St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 38 D+ 5 E 18 D- 15 D- 66 B+ 39 D+ 37 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2448 Juma Chrispus Makari St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 0 X 20 D- 30 D 17 D- 18 D- 70 A- 47 C 30 D+ 2376

2449 Wanyonyi Dedan Wanjala St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 29 D- 55 B- 11 E 34 D 39 D+ 27 D 48 C 51 C 30 D+ 2376

2450  Tracy Katoro St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 42 C- 52 C+ 4 E 31 D 21 D- 48 C 52 C 33 D 30 D+ 2376

2451 Abgael Nelima St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 42 C- 31 D 50 C+ 29 D 28 D 28 D 41 C- - - - - - 37 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2452 Ruth Mandila St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 46 C- 45 C- 1 E 34 D+ - 8 E 45 C- - 44 C- - - 46 C- - 30 D+ 2376

2453 Dorcus Wafula St Jan Secondary School F 35 D+ 44 C- 13 E 31 D 22 D- 44 C- 52 C+ 44 C- 30 D+ 2376

2454 Bukhebi M Cynthia Sikhendu Mixed F 33 D 40 C- 3 E 27 D 15 D- 44 C- 53 C+ 45 C 30 D+ 2376

2455 Oscar Wafula Barasa Nasianda Sa M 26 D- 57 B- 8 E 21 D- 35 D+ 63 B 38 D+ 32 D 30 D+ 2376

2456 Vivian Nasimiyu Mamati Namawanga Bahai F 33D 30D 16D- 34D -- 21D- -- 47C 55B- -- 60B -- 30 D+ 2376

2457 Methusellah Lusweti Matili Friends M 33 D 33 D 20 D- 40 C- 23 D- 42 C- 45 C 45 C 30 D+ 2376

2458 Fredrick Wasike Matili Friends M 43 C- 38 D+ 23 D- 28 D 16 D- 43 C- 57 B- 31 D 30 D+ 2376

2459 Vincentia Naliaka Matili Friends F 41 C- 44 C- 4 E 26 D 30 D 42 C- 42 C- 48 C 30 D+ 2376

2460 Glorious Bahati Matili Friends F 40 C- 42 C- 8 E 41 C- 17 D- 45 C 38 D+ 39 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2461 Dorothy Situma Maeni Girls F 48 C 38 D+ 25 D 34 D 18 D- 38 D+ 35 D+ 46 C 30 D+ 2376
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2462 Abigael Chepteek Maeni Girls F 34 D 41 C- 18 D- 25 D 21 D- 35 D+ 39 D+ 60 B 30 D+ 2376

2463 Barasa Cynthia Nelima Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 42 C- 7 E 30 D 23 D- 26 D 48 C 62 B 30 D+ 2376

2464 Beryne Wasike Nanjala Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 35 D+ 39 D+ 15 D- 24 D- 25 D 50 C+ 52 C+ 33 D 30 D+ 2376

2465 Kibet Ann Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 44 C- 43 C- 15 D- 44 C- 26 D 25 D 52 C+ 31 D 30 D+ 2376

2466 Wesonga Rebbeca Naliaka Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 38 D+ 37 D+ 18 D- 27 D 27 D 44 C- 61 B 30 D+ 2376

2467 Mackline Nafula Waswa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 30 D 35 D+ 2 E 21 D- 16 D- 67 B+ 55 B- 26 D- 30 D+ 2376

2468 Wanjala Tabitha Nelima Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 28 D- 43 C- 2 E 28 D 15 D- 53 C+ 67 B+ 40 C- 30 D+ 2376

2469 Doreen Nekesa Waswa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 29 D- 47 C 29 D 49 C 35 D+ 40 C- 34 D 37 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2470 Simiyu Ian Kamusinde Boys M 35 D+ 58 B- 4 E 34 D 19 D- 58 B- 35 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2471 Antony Busolo Kamusinde Boys M 34 D 53 C+ 2 E 24 D- 17 D- 79 A- 38 D+ 27 D- 30 D+ 2376

2472 David Nabibia Kamusinde Boys M 37 D+ 52 C+ 4 E 27 D 16 D- 62 B 38 D+ 26 D- 30 D+ 2376

2473 Stanley Simiyu Wanjala Kamusinde Boys M 38 D+ 47 C 17 D- 42 C- 16 D- 19 D- 52 C+ 35 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2474 Barua Esther Akadikor Kamasielo F 39 D+ 32 D 9 E 24 D- 21 D- 65 B+ 54 C+ 34 D 30 D+ 2376

2475 Wekesa W Felix Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 45 C 45 C 5 E 22 D- 17 D- 54 C+ 41 C- 32 D 30 D+ 2376

2476 Adelaite Nanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 27 D- 34 D 18 D- 31 D 35 D+ 63 B 40 C- 38 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2477 Grace Adionyi Oroni Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 22 D- 45 C 5 E 15 D- 17 D- 76 A- 47 C 16 E 30 D+ 2376

2478 George Simiyu Mlosi Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 35 D+ 34 D 35 D+ 32 D 29 D 45 C 53 C+ 30 D+ 2376

2479 Barry Ejikon Chesamisi Boys High School M 31 D 35 D+ 22 D- 34 D 25 D 27 D 58 B- 53 C+ 30 D+ 2376

2480 Oletukai Samuel Luchimbayi Chesamisi Boys High School M 36 D+ 26 D- 32 D 18 D- 29 D 22 D- 67 B+ 47 C 30 D+ 2376

2481 Mutama Nambakha Emmanuel Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 34 D 16 D- 24 D- 23 D- 23 D- 76 A- 46 C 30 D+ 2376

2482 Mbinga Emmanuel Chesamisi Boys High School M 0 X 45 C 28 D 36 D+ 24 D- 33 D 47 C 45 C 30 D+ 2376

2483 Bravia Biketi Wanyama Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 43 C- 30 D 27 D 28 D 21 D- 45 C 42 C- 30 D+ 2376

2484 Roy Omondi Chesamisi Boys High School M 27 D- 29 D- 42 C- 36 D+ 28 D 32 D 62 B 35 D+ 30 D+ 2376

2485 Nyongesa Eugine Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 21 D- 31 D 21 D- 53 C+ 27 D 23 D- 74 A- 28 D- 30 D+ 2376

2486 Enyakai Okwara Samuel Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 37 D+ 4 E 42 C- 30 D 25 D 56 B- 13 E 30 D+ 2376

2487 Kisara Enoch Kipchirchir Chesamisi Boys High School M 42 C- 37 D+ 8 E 29 D 13 E 24 D- 57 B- 52 C+ 30 D+ 2376

2488 Ezekiel Simiyu Bituyu Friends M 33 D 35 D+ 5 E 3 E 21 D 76 A- 57 C+ 25 E 30 D+ 2376

2489 David Wanjala Bituyu Friends M 30 D 29 D- 10 E 26 D 30 D+ 61 B- 65 B 30 D+ 2376

2490 Cynthia Adhiambo Bituyu Friends F 27 D- 53 C+ 5 E 31 D+ 21 D 47 C- 64 B- 31 D- 30 D+ 2376

2491 Bwanaupa Nasimiyu Noel Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 39 D+ 54 C+ 5 E 37 D+ 14 D- 40 C- 54 C+ 24 D- 30 D+ 2376

2492 Esther Kagea Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 42 C- 28 D 30 D 28 D 30 D 52 C+ 30 D+ 2376

2493 Abigael Kiokonthenyo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 45 C 46 C 5 E 43 C- 18 D- 27 D- 29 D- 57 B- 30 D+ 2376

2494 Lumuli Laura Nelima Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 53 C+ 44 C- 14 D- 33 D 18 D- 33 D 44 C- 43 C- 30 D+ 2376

2495 Simiyu Purity Nanjala Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 42 C- 36 D+ 7 E 26 D 27 D 27 D- 46 C 56 B- 30 D+ 2376

2496 Glorious Juma Elijah Wamalwa Kijana M 23 D- 21 D- 4 E 25 D 31 D 66 B+ 57 B- 29 D+ 2468

2497 Nekesa Lorin Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 34 D 34 D 7 E 36 D+ 38 D+ 68 B+ 36 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2498 Angela Nandako Kambuni Wamalwa Kijana F 33 D 30 D 22 D- 28 D 36 D+ 63 B 40 C- 32 D 29 D+ 2468

2499 Marion Nafula Wasike Wamalwa Kijana F 50 C+ 44 C- 11 E 27 D 23 D- 40 C- 45 C 29 D+ 2468

2500 Lucky Brender Wamalwa Kijana F 60 B 37 D+ 10 E 43 C- 33 D 32 D 37 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2501 Mathew Derrick Sikuku St.Peter'S Nakalira M 32 D 29 D- 8 E 27 D 17 D- 48 C 58 B- 45 C 29 D+ 2468

2502 Peter Hunterson Matere St.Peter'S Nakalira M 44 C- 23 D- 4 E 30 D 21 D- 66 B+ 34 D 43 C- 29 D+ 2468

2503 Billy Atonya St.Peter'S Nakalira M 48 C 21 D- 10 E 21 D- 21 D- 63 B 54 C+ 25 D- 29 D+ 2468

2504 Harron Wanyonyi Wekesa St.Peter'S Nakalira M 31 D 20 D- 10 E 28 D 17 D- 66 B+ 57 B- 18 E 29 D+ 2468

2505 Sifuati Samson Junior St.Peter'S Nakalira M 39 D+ 43 C- 10 E 24 D- 15 D- 38 D+ 52 C+ 45 C 29 D+ 2468

2506 Quintalia Makungu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 32 D 35 D+ 20 D- 25 D 17 D- 59 B- 52 C+ 23 E 29 D+ 2468

2507 Davin Nekesa Simiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 46 C 18 D- 16 D- 13 E 65 B+ 43 C- 18 E 29 D+ 2468

2508 Amazing Grace Auma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 37 D+ 5 E 20 D- 11 E 75 A- 46 C 12 E 29 D+ 2468

2509 Ivyne Nafula Masika St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 39 D+ 58 B- 29 D 15 D- 22 D- 34 D 48 C 34 D 29 D+ 2468

2510 Lucy Wanyonyi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 32 D 32 D 12 E 22 D- 16 D- 67 B+ 50 C+ 33 D 29 D+ 2468

2511 Azinwa Andeyo Nelvine St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 42 C- 55 B- 35 D+ 23 D- 16 D- 34 D 44 C- 29 D- 29 D+ 2468

2512 Hannah Nasambu Wanyonyi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 18 D- 21 D- 15 D- 74 A- 47 C 27 D- 29 D+ 2468

2513 Blessing Auma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 30 D 47 C 8 E 18 D- 18 D- 60 B 47 C 23 E 29 D+ 2468

2514 Simiyu Noel St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 28 D- 41 C- 7 E 11 E 13 E 39 D+ 50 C+ 61 B 29 D+ 2468

2515 Getrude Chebin St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 31 D 31 D 9 E 21 D- 19 D- 40 C- 51 C+ 58 B- 29 D+ 2468

2516 Juma Faith St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 29 D- 37 D+ 16 D- 23 D- 18 D- 57 B- 38 D+ 53 C+ 29 D+ 2468

2517 Faith Yiswa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 51 C+ 9 E 20 D- 14 D- 52 C+ 49 C 29 D+ 2468

2518 Purity Naliaka Mwanzo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 40 C- 13 E 21 D- 15 D- 32 D 43 C- 56 B- 29 D+ 2468

2519 Clara Nekesa Soitah St. Theresa'S Girls' F 38 D+ 42 C- 15 D- 40 C- 30 D 33 D 43 C- 43 C- 29 D+ 2468



67 
 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

2520 Matagat Brenda Chepkwemoi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 37 D+ 35 D+ 8 E 43 C- 28 D 46 C 45 C 34 D 29 D+ 2468

2521 Peter Were St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 38 D+ 34 D 38 D+ 41 C- 24 D- 30 D 36 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2522 Webala Edmond Waswa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 41 C- 20 D- 33 D 20 D- 64 B 37 D+ 29 D- 29 D+ 2468

2523 Kundu Daniel Obondi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 57 B- 39 D+ 18 D- 33 D 15 D- 34 D 49 C 32 D 29 D+ 2468

2524 Asiago Duke Ombati St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 41 C- 27 D 41 C- 30 D 19 D- 39 D+ 39 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2525 Ryan Martin Matanda St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 26 D- 43 C- 35 D+ 16 D- 51 C+ 26 D- 26 D- 29 D+ 2468

2526 Vincent B Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 33 D 19 D- 30 D 20 D- 52 C+ 40 C- 34 D 29 D+ 2468

2527 Fidel Otieno Owino St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 38 D+ 31 D 33 D 40 C- 22 D- 41 C- 10 E 29 D+ 2468

2528 Philimon Mwangaza St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 37 D+ 44 C- 31 D 32 D 25 D 17 D- 50 C+ 36 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2529 Jedidiah Ojondo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 29 D- 31 D 41 C- 23 D- 25 D 56 B- 28 D- 29 D+ 2468

2530 Ephron Simiyu Sikuku St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 38 D+ 21 D- 33 D 25 D 17 D- 58 B- 30 D 29 D+ 2468

2531 George Gitau Wachira St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 37 D+ 29 D- 25 D 24 D- 14 D- 56 B- 40 C- 43 C- 29 D+ 2468

2532 Harsh Juma Wamalwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 45 C 33 D 24 D- 20 D- 30 D 45 C 35 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2533 Joshua Okumu Sifuna St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 50 C+ 30 D 43 C- 24 D- 26 D 30 D 21 E 29 D+ 2468

2534 James Mumelo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 48 C 16 D- 39 D+ 21 D- 42 C- 39 D+ 24 E 29 D+ 2468

2535 Joel Wanyama Mukhwana St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 36 D+ 14 D- 32 D 22 D- 43 C- 54 C+ 29 D+ 2468

2536 Francis Njuguna St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 35 D+ 19 D- 24 D- 28 D 62 B 25 D- 40 C- 29 D+ 2468

2537 Terah Elvin Kiprotich St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 53 C+ 60 B 24 D- 23 D- 22 D- 19 E 29 D+ 2468

2538 Kipchumba Linnus Hudson St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 45 C 18 D- 31 D 26 D 32 D 47 C 28 D- 29 D+ 2468

2539 Ambrose Nyongesa Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 37 D+ 26 D 41 C- 26 D 26 D 46 C 26 D- 29 D+ 2468

2540 Winner Prince Odiala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 27 D- 26 D 32 D 37 D+ 15 D- 61 B 9 E 29 D+ 2468

2541 Lewis Ogega Ondeyo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 54 C+ 39 D+ 12 E 35 D+ 28 D 22 D- 55 B- 12 E 29 D+ 2468

2542 Njoroge Gabriel Kanyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 35 D+ 9 E 27 D 24 D- 19 D- 53 C+ 47 C 29 D+ 2468

2543 Kisanya Brighton Igadwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 33 D 3 E 37 D+ 21 D- 15 D- 57 B- 37 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2544 Nyongesa Rockpeter Mafunga St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 50 C+ 12 E 20 D- 12 E 15 D- 44 C- 54 C+ 29 D+ 2468

2545 Brian Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 37 D+ 11 E 39 C- 36 C- 25 D 25 D 35 D+ - - - - 43 C- - 29 D+ 2468

2546 Elizabeth Masinde St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 44 C- 43 C- 38 C- 34 D+ - 30 D+ - 26 D- 33 D 32 D - - - 29 D+ 2468

2547 Augustine Masinde St Jan Secondary School M 20 D- 39 D+ 39 D+ 29 D 43 C- 34 D 45 C 36 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2548 Valentine Makhanu Nelima Sikhendu Mixed F 15 E 33 D 4 E 34 D 16 D- 51 C+ 70 A- 26 D- 29 D+ 2468

2549 Abigael Nafula Simiyu Sikhendu Mixed F 31 D 37 D+ 4 E 25 D 17 D- 38 D+ 56 B- 47 C 29 D+ 2468

2550 Humphrey Simiyu Kalamu Sa Lwanda Sec. M 32 D 30 D 33 D 36 D+ 24 D- 19 D- 65 B+ 36 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2551 Fred Wanyonyi Sa Lwanda Sec. M 33 D 32 D 4 E 35 D+ 16 D- 51 C+ 61 B 26 D- 29 D+ 2468

2552 Wafula Robin Miruri School M 38 D+ 30 D 14 D- 19 D- -- 9 E -- 52 C+ 52 C+ 36 D+ -- -- 29 D+ 2468

2553 Richard Agnes Miruri School F 39 D+ 44 C- 5 E 21 D- -- 13 E -- 50 C+ 49 C -- -- 37 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2554 William Wanyonyi Matili Friends M 34 D 37 D+ 9 E 25 D 16 D- 61 B 34 D 46 C 29 D+ 2468

2555 Hillary Musungu Matili Friends M 32 D 37 D+ 13 E 41 C- 17 D- 46 C 57 B- 19 E 29 D+ 2468

2556 Maxwell Shanzu Matili Friends M 35 D+ 50 C+ 22 D- 36 D+ 33 D 48 C 31 D 16 E 29 D+ 2468

2557 Vivian Simiyu Matili Friends F 36 D+ 49 C 15 D- 32 D 21 D- 36 D+ 51 C+ 30 D 29 D+ 2468

2558 Leah Kisa Kimase Matili Friends F 38 D+ 44 C- 10 E 33 D 15 D- 53 C+ 53 C+ 26 D- 29 D+ 2468

2559 Veronica Shimuli Nyongesa Maeni Girls F 35 D+ 32 D 15 D- 32 D 18 D- 39 D+ 40 C- 58 B- 29 D+ 2468

2560 Wepukhulu Faith Nafula Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 33 D 35 D+ 22 D- 36 D+ 27 D 23 D- 39 D+ 60 B 29 D+ 2468

2561 Masengeli Rebecca Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 47 C 38 D+ 5 E 31 D 26 D 26 D 39 D+ 56 B- 29 D+ 2468

2562 Barasa Beverline Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 47 C 33 D 15 D- 30 D 24 D- 25 D 42 C- 51 C+ 29 D+ 2468

2563 Veronica Wekesa Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 33 D 50 C+ 17 D- 23 D- 20 D- 36 D+ 42 C- 48 C 29 D+ 2468

2564 Wafula Elizabeth Nelima Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 37 D+ 38 D+ 6 E 20 D- 21 D- 41 C- 62 B 35 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2565 Faith Nangila Juma Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 35 D+ 45 C 3 E 29 D 20 D- 45 C 51 C+ 25 D- 29 D+ 2468

2566 Simiyu Nanjala Syviah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 43 C- 40 C- 19 D- 41 C- 21 D- 36 D+ 45 C 23 E 29 D+ 2468

2567 Wekesa Kelvin Wangila Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 16 E 18 E 8 E 39 D+ 20 D- 79 A- 60 B 27 D- 29 D+ 2468

2568 Wamalwa Princewill Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 27 D- 32 D 12 E 41 C- 28 D 76 A- 36 D+ 29 D- 29 D+ 2468

2569 Abigael Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 30 D 47 C 15 D- 20 D- 19 D- 53 C+ 53 C+ 26 D- 29 D+ 2468

2570 Basil Obwino Kamusinde Boys M 36 D+ 48 C 6 E 31 D 19 D- 53 C+ 48 C 26 D- 29 D+ 2468

2571 Esther Mulongo Ijakaa Kamukuywa Township F 32 D 53 C+ 3 E 19 D- 19 D- 55 B- 42 C- 32 D 29 D+ 2468

2572 Barasa Namusime Floid Kamasielo M 31 D 35 D+ 12 E 39 D+ 25 D 52 C+ 51 C+ 32 D 29 D+ 2468

2573 Masika Victoriana Nanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 33 D 39 D+ 4 E 21 D- 14 D- 31 D 64 B 51 C+ 29 D+ 2468

2574 Murefu Sharon Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 30 D 42 C- 14 D- 16 D- 23 D- 46 C 42 C- 46 C 29 D+ 2468

2575 Michael Wanyonyi Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 29 D- 35 D+ 4 E 41 C- 26 D 30 D 24 E 74 A- 29 D+ 2468

2576 Edwin Masika Wanyonyi Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 23 D- 19 E 7 E 17 D- 22 D- 59 B- 56 B- 46 C 29 D+ 2468

2577 Christostine Wanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 39 D+ 40 C- 25 D 38 D+ 34 D 30 D 52 C+ 33 D 29 D+ 2468
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2578 Sammy Wekesa Wanyonyi Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 28 D- 21 D- 50 C+ 17 D- 43 C- 45 C 38 D+ 31 D 29 D+ 2468

2579 Joyce Nasimiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 24 D- 38 D+ 5 E 25 D 24 D- 69 B+ 43 C- 38 D+ 29 D+ 2468

2580 Beverlyne Namikoye Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 27 D- 34 D 22 D- 13 E 31 D 62 B 40 C- 41 C- 29 D+ 2468

2581 Mathews Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 38 D+ 48 C 41 C- 53 C+ 0 X 17 D- 43 C- 0 X 29 D+ 2468

2582 John Otieno Chesamisi Boys High School M 36 D+ 31 D 15 D- 37 D+ 19 D- 49 C 56 B- 29 D+ 2468

2583 Joel Wagula Mufutu Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 38 D+ 10 E 38 D+ 9 E 18 D- 52 C+ 54 C+ 29 D+ 2468

2584 Kipnusu Felex Kimtai Chesamisi Boys High School M 32 D 40 C- 9 E 41 C- 17 D- 27 D 49 C 49 C 29 D+ 2468

2585 Emmanuel Mukhungu Bituyu Friends M 19 E 25 D- 7 E 30 D+ 18 D- 76 A- 61 B- 24 E 29 D+ 2468

2586 Joseph Macharia Bituyu Friends M 31 D 32 D 1 E 20 D 25 D 63 B- 60 B- 29 D+ 2468

2587 Zuhura Saiddy Bituyu Friends F 26 D- 48 C 5 E 14 E 11 E 71 B+ 60 B- 26 E 29 D+ 2468

2588 Salome Nafula Bituyu Friends F 21 D- 34 D 3 E 18 D- 20 D 68 B 62 B- 36 D 29 D+ 2468

2589 Namukuru Wanyonyi Daisy Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 33 D 34 D 19 D- 37 D+ 19 D- 50 C+ 52 C+ 34 D 29 D+ 2468

2590 Nekesa Situma Viona Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 35 D+ 31 D 14 D- 36 D+ 18 D- 44 C- 60 B 22 D- 29 D+ 2468

2591 Faith Nanjala Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 40 C- 42 C- 5 E 34 D 17 D- 39 D+ 60 B 15 D- 29 D+ 2468

2592 Juma Mirriam Lavendar Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 31 D 33 D 9 E 39 D+ 21 D- 45 C 38 D+ 56 B- 29 D+ 2468

2593 Njihia Mildred Wanjiru Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 56 B- 49 C 8 E 37 D+ 26 D 26 D- 41 C- 29 D+ 2468

2594 Shadrack Wanjala Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana M 31 D 42 C- 3 E 22 D- 25 D 59 B- 48 C 28 D+ 2566

2595 Wafula Simiyu Caleb Wamalwa Kijana M 30 D 26 D- 10 E 30 D 32 D 64 B 36 D+ 44 C- 28 D+ 2566

2596 Jedidiah Wanjala Juma Wamalwa Kijana M 35 D+ 30 D 13 E 30 D 19 D- 65 B+ 43 C- 28 D+ 2566

2597 Wekesa Michael Wamalwa Kijana M 22 D- 33 D 13 E 20 D- 28 D 69 B+ 37 D+ 40 C- 28 D+ 2566

2598 Wafula Brian Wamalwa Kijana M 26 D- 41 C- 16 D- 21 D- 38 D+ 29 D 57 B- 38 D+ 28 D+ 2566

2599 Bramwel Wanjala Tietie Wamalwa Kijana M 31 D 44 C- 7 E 29 D 34 D 61 B 36 D+ 28 D+ 2566

2600 Wanyama W. Kelvin Wamalwa Kijana M 40 C- 24 D- 18 D- 20 D- 23 D- 57 B- 50 C+ 28 D+ 2566

2601 Freziah N. Kisiang'Ani Wamalwa Kijana F 39 D+ 36 D+ 10 E 30 D 36 D+ 31 D 53 C+ 41 C- 28 D+ 2566

2602 Abraham Kimutai St.Peter'S Nakalira M 33 D 30 D 30 D 42 C- 25 D 35 D+ 47 C 35 D+ 28 D+ 2566

2603 Phiny Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 49 C 16 D- 16 D- 13 E 66 B+ 30 D 20 E 28 D+ 2566

2604 Irine Maraka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 46 C 36 D+ 10 E 26 D 13 E 53 C+ 48 C 15 E 28 D+ 2566

2605 Wanjala Esther Nabangala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 34 D 40 C- 9 E 20 D- 14 D- 73 A- 38 D+ 25 D- 28 D+ 2566

2606 Quinter Belvin St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 54 C+ 38 D+ 7 E 25 D 38 D+ 15 D- 51 C+ 24 E 28 D+ 2566

2607 Leah Nelima Mungasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 31 D 46 C 8 E 20 D- 15 D- 61 B 40 C- 20 E 28 D+ 2566

2608 Lavender Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 38 D+ 18 D- 22 D- 15 D- 21 E 45 C 56 B- 28 D+ 2566

2609 Amanda Phillah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 25 D- 33 D 4 E 20 D- 7 E 55 B- 53 C+ 43 C- 28 D+ 2566

2610 Mitchelle Mwanahamisi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 36 D+ 11 E 20 D- 14 D- 50 C+ 57 B- 28 D+ 2566

2611 Boke Phatima Libese St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 34 D 30 D 11 E 30 D 16 D- 52 C+ 40 C- 47 C 28 D+ 2566

2612 Ruth Nasambu Simiyu St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 47 C 20 D- 7 E 23 D 18 D- 52 C+ 53 C+ 1 E 19 E 28 D+ 2566

2613 Kwatenge Mercy Nekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 33 D+ 37 C- 15 D- 38 C- 22 D 39 D+ 42 C- 30 D 28 D+ 2566

2614 Chenge Margaret Avisa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 34 D 30 D 12 E 43 C- 24 D- 38 D+ 51 C+ 40 C- 28 D+ 2566

2615 Kituyi Wekesa Solomon St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 36 D+ 32 D 37 D+ 37 D+ 18 D- 54 C+ 37 D+ 28 D- 28 D+ 2566

2616 Wafula Mark St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 34 D 15 D- 34 D 33 D 34 D 53 C+ 54 C+ 28 D+ 2566

2617 Njoroge John Kinuthia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 30 D 52 C+ 28 D 25 D 27 D 34 D 38 D+ 28 D+ 2566

2618 Longinus Wanjala Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 39 D+ 29 D 33 D 25 D 24 D- 41 C- 35 D+ 28 D+ 2566

2619 Wamukota Abraham Wangila St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 39 D+ 13 E 44 C- 29 D 21 D- 54 C+ 22 E 28 D+ 2566

2620 Wamalwa Japheth Mukhebi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 35 D+ 34 D 21 D- 27 D 18 D- 57 B- 42 C- 31 D 28 D+ 2566

2621 Wafula Shadrack St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 38 D+ 7 E 32 D 19 D- 49 C 45 C 26 D- 28 D+ 2566

2622 Kibet Riro Isaac St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 30 D 20 D- 36 D+ 25 D 29 D- 50 C+ 22 E 28 D+ 2566

2623 Alex Lenga Mwangiri St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 43 C- 12 E 18 D- 17 D- 40 C- 45 C 34 D 28 D+ 2566

2624 Bramwel Koech Kiboi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 36 D+ 23 D- 18 D- 35 D+ 23 D- 17 D- 67 B+ 38 D+ 28 D+ 2566

2625 Donnel John Wafukho St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 31 D 5 E 24 D- 13 E 68 B+ 36 D+ 24 E 28 D+ 2566

2626 Chemiati Braiton Sikochi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 33 D 19 D- 27 D 11 E 52 C+ 50 C+ 14 E 28 D+ 2566

2627 Mwanti Muchui Louis St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 49 C 9 E 27 D 15 D- 43 C- 41 C- 14 E 28 D+ 2566

2628 Hamdan Pwoka Mohammed St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 40 C- 9 E 43 C- 35 D+ 14 D- 41 C- 16 E 28 D+ 2566

2629 Nigel Richard St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 33 D 6 E 26 D 20 D- 56 B- 45 C 15 E 28 D+ 2566

2630 Anglypaul Lung'afu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 37 D+ 55 B- 48 C 22 D- 14 E 28 D+ 2566

2631 Bramwel Murumba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 55 B- 36 D+ 31 D 26 D 41 C- 14 E 28 D+ 2566

2632 Cynthia Wekesa St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 36 D+ 52 C+ 14 D- 22 D- 18 D- 41 C- 46 C 24 E 28 D+ 2566

2633 Julian Namarome St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 44 C- 37 D+ 24 D- 32 D+ - 21 D- - 36 D+ 44 C- 38 D+ - - - 28 D+ 2566

2634 Ivyne Nekesa St Jan Secondary School F 38 D+ 38 D+ 2 E 23 D- 24 D- 40 C- 18 E 69 B+ 28 D+ 2566

2635 Susan Naliaka St Elizabeth Sibakala F 28D- 30D 01E 21D- 16D- 40C- 41C- 60B 28 D+ 2566
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2636 Nivilly Nelima Sikhendu Mixed F 30 D 39 D+ 3 E 31 D 16 D- 42 C- 60 B 31 D 28 D+ 2566

2637 Wekesa Dancan Wanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. M 38 D+ 51 C+ 12 E 27 D 26 D 21 D- 59 B- 26 D- 28 D+ 2566

2638 Faith Nekesa Sa Lwanda Sec. F 42 C- 34 D 5 E 36 D+ 26 D 43 C- 54 C+ 32 D 28 D+ 2566

2639 Wanjala Brevin Nanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. F 47 C 31 D 14 D- 25 D 19 D- 56 B- 35 D+ 25 D- 28 D+ 2566

2640 Collins Wekesa Nasianda Sa M 23 D- 41 C- 15 D- 27 D 20 D- 28 D 56 B- 43 C- 28 D+ 2566

2641 Miriam Nasimiyu Namboani Friends F 56B- 38D+ 12E 22D- 20D- 31D 54C+ 34D 28 D+ 2566

2642 Joseph Wamela Wepukhulu Namawanga Bahai M 39D+ 36D 5E 22D- 20D- 12E 66B -- -- -- -- 40C- 28 D+ 2566

2643 Victor Wekesa Mukhuwana Namawanga Bahai M 25D- 27D- 15D- 17D- -- 17D- 70A- -- 54C+ -- -- 33D 28 D+ 2566

2644 Sasaka Prudence Naliaka Namawanga Bahai F 39D+ 37D 25D 23D- -- 24D- 50C -- 41C- -- -- 45C 28 D+ 2566

2645 Nyongesa  Isaiah Miruri School M 45 C 39 D+ 3 E 26 D -- 16 D- 43 C- -- 39 D+ -- -- 42 C- 28 D+ 2566

2646 Sichangi  Peninah Miruri School F 30 D 41 C- 2 E 14 D- -- 17 D- 55 B- -- 49 C 32 D -- -- 28 D+ 2566

2647 Nanjala Metrine Miruri School F 40 C- 46 C 15 D- 13 E -- 15 D- -- 43 C- 42 C- -- -- 31 D 28 D+ 2566

2648 Murutu Zachariah M Miruri School F 38 D+ 35 D+ 7 E 20 D- -- 9 E 82 A -- 29 D- -- -- 30 D 28 D+ 2566

2649 John Kweyu Matili Friends F 43 C- 36 D+ 29 D 25 D 16 D- 25 D 34 D 50 C+ 28 D+ 2566

2650 Stephen Isaiah Matili Friends F 34 D 24 D- 16 D- 30 D 20 D- 46 C 51 C+ 43 C- 28 D+ 2566

2651 Pricilla Akinyi Matili Friends F 42 C- 42 C- 6 E 30 D 18 D- 54 C+ 39 D+ 33 D 28 D+ 2566

2652 Emmanuel Makale Matili Friends F 31 D 50 C+ 7 E 21 D- 23 D- 44 C- 59 B- 19 E 28 D+ 2566

2653 Esther Amase Maeni Girls F 35 D+ 40 C- 7 E 36 D+ 33 D 53 C+ 35 D+ 29 D- 28 D+ 2566

2654 Shamim Idd Maeni Girls F 35 D+ 23 D- 14 D- 26 D 19 D- 28 D 40 C- 60 B 28 D+ 2566

2655 Chepchumba Ann Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 31 D 41 C- 12 E 31 D 18 D- 15 D- 47 C 59 B- 28 D+ 2566

2656 Marobo Esther Nasimiyu Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 35 D+ 32 D 7 E 27 D 21 D- 38 D+ 50 C+ 49 C 28 D+ 2566

2657 Khaemba Lucy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 36 D+ 40 C- 8 E 22 D- 21 D- 28 D- 55 B- 47 C 28 D+ 2566

2658 Permphillus Wafula Nasimiy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 37 D+ 45 C 12 E 29 D 22 D- 41 C- 43 C- 35 D+ 28 D+ 2566

2659 Lucky Wanyama Kamusinde Boys M 39 D+ 37 D+ 2 E 23 D- 14 D- 54 C+ 40 C- 43 C- 28 D+ 2566

2660 Jabez Wekesa Barasa Kamusinde Boys M 24 D- 42 C- 3 E 27 D 18 D- 59 B- 53 C+ 28 D+ 2566

2661 Lavendah .N. Nandasaba Kamukuywa Township F 41 C- 53 C+ 3 E 22 D- 19 D- 53 C+ 36 D+ 26 D- 28 D+ 2566

2662 Tabitha Nekesa Kiliswa Kamukuywa Township F 51 C+ 58 B- 1 E 15 D- 21 D- 38 D+ 39 D+ 25 D- 28 D+ 2566

2663 Kefa Bahati Beryl Kamasielo F 30 D 32 D 5 E 15 D- 17 D- 77 A- 42 C- 30 D 28 D+ 2566

2664 Faith Nanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 33 D 38 D+ 4 E 24 D- 26 D 44 C- 61 B 34 D 28 D+ 2566

2665 Mike Kibet Manyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 24 D- 33 D 15 D- 27 D 34 D 69 B+ 35 D+ 33 D 28 D+ 2566

2666 Jeremiah Khaita Wachilonga Chesamisi Boys High School M 33 D 33 D 15 D- 14 D- 21 D- 23 D- 50 C+ 61 B 28 D+ 2566

2667 Kelvin Kwemoi Kimai Chesamisi Boys High School M 29 D- 24 D- 22 D- 24 D- 28 D 19 D- 64 B 58 B- 28 D+ 2566

2668 Alex Gaitirira Chesamisi Boys High School M 36 D+ 34 D 22 D- 33 D 16 D- 24 D- 64 B 44 C- 28 D+ 2566

2669 Godiryn Missiko Junear Chesamisi Boys High School M 33 D 34 D 28 D 30 D 24 D- 25 D 64 B 38 D+ 28 D+ 2566

2670 Hamiltone Sidney Mwaluma Chesamisi Boys High School M 47 C 20 D- 6 E 29 D 10 E 28 D 37 D+ 60 B 28 D+ 2566

2671 Joshua Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 32 D 31 D 31 D 41 C- 28 D 16 D- 39 D+ 50 C+ 28 D+ 2566

2672 Benjamin Wafula Bituyu Friends M 27 D- 25 D- 4 E 18 D- 25 D 75 A- 57 C+ 20 E 28 D+ 2566

2673 Tonny Wangila Bituyu Friends M 28 D- 25 D- 18 D- 30 D+ 43 C 30 D+ 60 B- 33 D- 28 D+ 2566

2674 Pauline Olengo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 44 C- 44 C- 16 D- 33 D 33 D 37 D+ 49 C 33 D 28 D+ 2566

2675 Bamungo Beutence Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 46 C 47 C 8 E 34 D 18 D- 31 D 51 C+ 28 D- 28 D+ 2566

2676 Peter Wanyonyi Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana M 33 D 30 D 4 E 35 D+ 24 D- 68 B+ 37 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2677 Wafula Mark Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana M 33 D 27 D- 5 E 30 D 24 D- 53 C+ 50 C+ 35 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2678 Faith Nakhumicha Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana F 35 D+ 23 D- 5 E 20 D- 18 D- 55 B- 30 D 50 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2679 Vivian Awino Otieno Wamalwa Kijana F 41 C- 36 D+ 10 E 28 D 46 C 36 D+ 30 D 39 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2680 Waswa Nanjala Centrine Wamalwa Kijana F 40 C- 32 D 11 E 35 D+ 39 D+ 26 D 31 D 51 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2681 Abigael Naputola Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 41 C- 34 D 7 E 18 D- 39 D+ 22 D- 65 B+ 19 E 27 D+ 2648

2682 Joy Nafula Nganga Wamalwa Kijana F 45 C 44 C- 5 E 30 D 23 D- 40 C- 41 C- 27 D+ 2648

2683 Sauda Nasimiyu Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 40 C- 35 D+ 2 E 26 D 27 D 45 C 40 C- 27 D+ 2648

2684 Morgan Mungasa Wafula St.Peter'S Nakalira M 29 D- 20 D- 6 E 34 D 15 D- 56 B- 55 B- 34 D 27 D+ 2648

2685 Isaac Khisa Nyongesa St.Peter'S Nakalira M 39 D+ 29 D- 6 E 27 D 19 D- 54 C+ 55 B- 29 D- 27 D+ 2648

2686 Davis Wafula Walukana St.Peter'S Nakalira M 25 D- 26 D- 12 E 26 D 25 D 56 B- 57 B- 16 E 27 D+ 2648

2687 Malon Kaita Kiplimo St.Peter'S Nakalira M 34 D 25 D- 10 E 27 D 15 D- 68 B+ 46 C 9 E 27 D+ 2648

2688 Brandon Matayo Wangila St.Peter'S Nakalira M 46 C 32 D 19 D- 32 D 16 D- 64 B 26 D- 27 D+ 2648

2689 Shitakha Malafu Brighten St.Peter'S Nakalira M 42 C- 24 D- 12 E 33 D 17 D- 26 D 61 B 39 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2690 Lenah Nasimiyu Soita St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 40 C- 45 C 25 D 32 D 20 D- 44 C- 30 D 27 D+ 2648

2691 Anna Mchambalo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 35 D+ 6 E 20 D- 12 E 60 B 48 C 21 E 27 D+ 2648

2692 Faith Chelang'At St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 32 D 46 C 9 E 17 D- 20 D- 62 B 37 D+ 21 E 27 D+ 2648

2693 Veronicah Barasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 43 C- 3 E 19 D- 14 D- 52 C+ 48 C 17 E 27 D+ 2648
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2694 Fridhah Nasambu Namasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 41 C- 46 C 11 E 20 D- 15 D- 52 C+ 39 D+ 13 E 27 D+ 2648

2695 Lovine Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 37 D+ 5 E 14 D- 14 D- 66 B+ 35 D+ 21 E 27 D+ 2648

2696 Sophy Chelimo Mungosho St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 42 C- 14 D- 24 D- 16 D- 42 C- 48 C 12 E 27 D+ 2648

2697 Grace Katana St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 30 D 2 E 12 E 14 D- 52 C+ 44 C- 41 C- 27 D+ 2648

2698 Jones Kisiangani Nelima St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 25 D- 46 C 18 D- 19 D- 14 D- 43 C- 45 C 36 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2699 Floice Tata St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 31 D 51 C+ 14 D- 23 D- 28 D 18 D- 25 D- 55 B- 27 D+ 2648

2700 Caren Masika St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 43 C- 11 E 18 D- 15 D- 54 C+ 49 C 27 D+ 2648

2701 Valentine Kaye St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 45 C 13 E 17 D- 28 D 10 E 59 B- 37 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2702 Doreen Nanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 40 C- 5 E 27 D 12 E 37 D+ 39 D+ 48 C 27 D+ 2648

2703 Chemtai Naomi Kiprop St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 41 C- 11 E 36 D+ 22 D- 40 C- 42 C- 37 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2704 Modvine Chesang Kimai St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 33 D 9 E 36 D+ 17 D- 46 C 52 C+ 30 D 27 D+ 2648

2705 Chepkemei Beryl St. Theresa'S Girls' F 39 D+ 37 D+ 10 E 34 D 26 D 43 C- 50 C+ 28 D- 27 D+ 2648

2706 Hope Neema Wanyonyi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 34 D 44 C- 27 D 40 C- 30 D 26 D 39 D+ 35 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2707 Wanyonyi Trizer Nasimiyu St. Theresa'S Girls' F 37 D+ 32 D 1 E 32 D 17 D- 32 D 47 C 54 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2708 Sam Clifford Mwanja St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 32 D 25 D 38 D+ 16 D- 36 D+ 44 C- 28 D- 27 D+ 2648

2709 Kevin Sachita Chitelesi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 34 D 20 D- 35 D+ 21 D- 25 D- 49 C 43 C- 27 D+ 2648

2710 Nalyanya Simiyu Maxwel St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 33 D 15 D- 38 D+ 11 E 54 C+ 41 C- 24 E 27 D+ 2648

2711 Fortune Nandasaba Lumasi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 34 D 40 C- 18 D- 31 D 21 D- 62 B 32 D 28 D- 27 D+ 2648

2712 Cliff Chekata St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 31 D 20 D- 41 C- 29 D 19 D- 38 D+ 33 D 27 D+ 2648

2713 Stephene Nalyanya Sifuna St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 29 D- 18 D- 40 C- 46 C 42 C- 27 D- 27 D+ 2648

2714 Ian Dansellah Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 39 D+ 15 D- 37 D+ 25 D 20 D- 35 D+ 28 D- 27 D+ 2648

2715 Abdulhakim Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 36 D+ 26 D- 10 E 37 D+ 16 D- 64 B 40 C- 17 E 27 D+ 2648

2716 Wabomba Keith Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 36 D+ 37 D+ 10 E 35 D+ 17 D- 52 C+ 41 C- 9 E 27 D+ 2648

2717 Joses Barasa Ndulu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 39 D+ 10 E 22 D- 16 D- 63 B 36 D+ 15 E 27 D+ 2648

2718 Henry Barasa Saenyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 41 C- 10 E 28 D 31 D 16 D- 56 B- 24 E 27 D+ 2648

2719 Ann Khavere St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 39 D+ 35 D+ 7 E 36 C- - 23 D- 46 C- - 33 D - - - 43 C- 27 D+ 2648

2720 Timothy Wafula Nasianda Sa M 24 D- 44 C- 2 E 20 D- 18 D- 56 B- 26 D- 51 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2721 Abigail Namarome Namboani Friends F 35D+ 35D+ 10E 27D 25D 49C 49C 20E 27 D+ 2648

2722 Walubengo Morgan Wafula Namawanga Bahai M 25D- 33D 6E 24D- -- 9E 74A- -- 51C+ 46C -- -- 27 D+ 2648

2723 Wanyonyi Isaac Miruri School M 37 D+ 31 D 4 E 22 D- 18 D- 9 E -- 65 B+ -- 41 C- -- -- 27 D+ 2648

2724 Wanjala Kelvin Miruri School M 32 D 33 D 1 E 7 E -- 3 E 64 B -- 46 C -- -- 37 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2725 Simiyu  Micheal Miruri School M 43 C- 33 D 3 E 33 D 25 D 18 D- -- -- 56 B- -- -- 35 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2726 Wanjala Jael Miruri School F 39 D+ 32 D 12 E 28 D 36 D+ 26 D -- 58 B- -- 39 D+ -- -- 27 D+ 2648

2727 Faith Nabalayo Miruri School F 37 D+ 30 D 10 E 16 D- -- 11 E -- 58 B- 57 B- 16 E -- -- 27 D+ 2648

2728 Jacob Nyongesa Matili Friends M 33 D 43 C- 11 E 28 D 18 D- 28 D- 49 C 54 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2729 Oliver Barasa Matili Friends M 29 D- 43 C- 19 D- 28 D 27 D 40 C- 54 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2730 Hadley Wasike Matili Friends M 33 D 23 D- 45 C 17 D- 34 D 35 D+ 53 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2731 Griffix Wasike Matili Friends M 41 C- 33 D 19 D- 37 D+ 34 D 29 D 51 C+ 29 D- 27 D+ 2648

2732 Erastus Kwete Matili Friends M 30 D 37 D+ 4 E 29 D 15 D- 49 C 55 B- 14 E 27 D+ 2648

2733 Rael Chepteek Matili Friends F 34 D 43 C- 11 E 33 D 20 D- 33 D 45 C 45 C 27 D+ 2648

2734 Nafula Ann Matili Friends F 30 D 33 D 1 E 31 D 17 D- 53 C+ 41 C- 44 C- 27 D+ 2648

2735 Amani Nafula Matili Friends F 43 C- 40 C- 19 D- 39 D+ 18 D- 34 D 32 D 42 C- 27 D+ 2648

2736 Darline Nekesa Wafula Matili Friends F 35 D+ 40 C- 9 E 40 C- 21 D- 30 D 48 C 34 D 27 D+ 2648

2737 Jacintah Wekesa Matili Friends F 41 C- 43 C- 26 D 29 D 26 D 46 C 27 D- 27 D+ 2648

2738 Betty Nekesa Wanyonyi Maeni Girls F 34 D 37 D+ 12 E 44 C- 28 D 40 C- 48 C 28 D- 27 D+ 2648

2739 Musila Floviah Nekesa Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 40 C- 21 D- 9 E 28 D 15 D- 31 D 47 C 50 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2740 Masai Vivian Cherop Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 36 D+ 42 C- 16 D- 25 D 21 D- 31 D 36 D+ 49 C 27 D+ 2648

2741 Chebukati Lydiah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 31 D 29 D- 6 E 24 D- 14 D- 46 C 58 B- 41 C- 27 D+ 2648

2742 Nasimiyu Zipporah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 38 D+ 40 C- 9 E 44 C- 21 D- 43 C- 43 C- 15 E 27 D+ 2648

2743 Muboki Jotham Wangila Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 30 D 28 D- 15 D- 31 D 19 D- 20 D- 56 B- 50 C+ 27 D+ 2648

2744 Wekesa Brighton Makokha Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 35 D+ 38 D+ 5 E 24 D- 16 D- 66 B+ 38 D+ 21 E 27 D+ 2648

2745 Wanjala Florence Nekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 34 D 63 B 15 D- 22 D- 24 D- 40 C- 39 D+ 31 D 27 D+ 2648

2746 Sati Sharleen Oyela Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 27 D- 32 D 1 E 11 E 32 D 63 B 58 B- 27 D+ 2648

2747 Erick Ombisa Sande Kamusinde Boys M 33 D 44 C- 3 E 28 D 15 D- 52 C+ 39 D+ 38 D+ 27 D+ 2648

2748 Brian Kamanju Kamusinde Boys M 40 C- 38 D+ 5 E 28 D 13 E 47 C 50 C+ 21 E 27 D+ 2648

2749 Kipkorir Rooney Wayne Kamasielo M 32 D 32 D 5 E 22 D- 17 D- 60 B 53 C+ 26 D- 27 D+ 2648

2750 Susan Nangila Wamachali Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 19 E 38 D+ 34 D 18 D- 28 D 22 D- 58 B- 41 C- 27 D+ 2648

2751 Marion Nafula Makhapila Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 22 D- 32 D 16 D- 19 D- 27 D 60 B 36 D+ 35 D+ 27 D+ 2648
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2752 Ribson Wafula Shikuku Chesamisi Boys High School M 35 D+ 25 D- 14 D- 37 D+ 23 D- 25 D 51 C+ 44 C- 27 D+ 2648

2753 Bastian Wabwire Chesamisi Boys High School M 29 D- 36 D+ 26 D 32 D 26 D 22 D- 51 C+ 44 C- 27 D+ 2648

2754 Simeon Mutie Wakaba Chesamisi Boys High School M 41 C- 21 D- 23 D- 37 D+ 31 D 19 D- 47 C 42 C- 27 D+ 2648

2755 Wafula Eugine Misiko Chesamisi Boys High School M 34 D 36 D+ 23 D- 38 D+ 20 D- 21 D- 54 C+ 40 C- 27 D+ 2648

2756 Nixon Kipkemboi Too Chesamisi Boys High School M 27 D- 16 E 37 D+ 34 D 22 D- 31 D 35 D+ 64 B 27 D+ 2648

2757 Brian Wafula Bituyu Friends M 19 E 36 D+ 3 E 16 D- 13 E 74 B+ 62 B- 20 E 27 D+ 2648

2758 Ruth Nanjala Bituyu Friends F 34 D 50 C+ 16 D- 27 D 24 D 37 D 52 C 33 D- 27 D+ 2648

2759 Barasa Scovia Nakhumicha Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 41 C- 42 C- 7 E 40 C- 27 D 44 C- 33 D 22 D- 27 D+ 2648

2760 Jael Wekesa Naliaka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 32 D 46 C 17 D- 36 D+ 23 D- 34 D 51 C+ 29 D- 27 D+ 2648

2761 Emmanuel Wakudo Wamalwa Kijana M 38 D+ 36 D+ 23 D- 23 D- 36 D+ 37 D+ 48 C 26 D+ 2733

2762 Isaac Wekesa Wafula Wamalwa Kijana M 28 D- 36 D+ 8 E 24 D- 23 D- 60 B 27 D- 21 E 46 C 26 D+ 2733

2763 Simiyu Felix Willy Wamalwa Kijana M 32 D 39 D+ 18 D- 26 D 42 C- 34 D 34 D 46 C 26 D+ 2733

2764 Dalton Simiyu Barasa Wamalwa Kijana M 24 D- 26 D- 19 D- 27 D 32 D 61 B 39 D+ 32 D 26 D+ 2733

2765 Elizabeth Naliaka Wekesa Wamalwa Kijana F 37 D+ 42 C- 10 E 25 D 22 D- 54 C+ 31 D 31 D 26 D+ 2733

2766 Mary Nafula Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 24 D- 22 D- 6 E 18 D- 26 D 65 B+ 30 D 43 C- 26 D+ 2733

2767 Daisy Nanjala Mwanga Wamalwa Kijana F 31 D 31 D 19 D- 24 D- 20 D- 60 B 19 E 42 C- 26 D+ 2733

2768 Wanjala Nasambu Susan Wamalwa Kijana F 34 D 38 D+ 3 E 23 D- 22 D- 60 B 26 D- 41 C- 26 D+ 2733

2769 Faridah Nakhumicha Wamalwa Kijana F 28 D- 30 D 16 D- 23 D- 28 D 64 B 30 D 36 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2770 Purity Nelima Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana F 34 D 37 D+ 11 E 17 D- 18 D- 54 C+ 44 C- 35 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2771 Veronica Nafula Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana F 42 C- 28 D- 13 E 23 D- 21 D- 68 B+ 33 D 32 D 26 D+ 2733

2772 Veronica Nelima Wamalwa Kijana F 34 D 35 D+ 9 E 22 D- 38 D+ 38 D+ 57 B- 28 D- 26 D+ 2733

2773 Peace Naliaka Masinde Wamalwa Kijana F 41 C- 45 C 4 E 28 D 22 D- 54 C+ 28 D- 26 D+ 2733

2774 Alfayyo Tete St.Peter'S Nakalira M 32 D 25 D- 7 E 29 D 11 E 62 B 54 C+ 12 E 26 D+ 2733

2775 Sharon Mutonyi St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 5 E 13 E 17 D- 60 B 51 C+ 28 D- 26 D+ 2733

2776 Ashley Wanjala St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 38 D+ 8 E 18 D- 23 D- 62 B 42 C- 29 D- 26 D+ 2733

2777 Kimenian Melody St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 29 D- 35 D+ 9 E 14 D- 15 D- 62 B 49 C 28 D- 26 D+ 2733

2778 Anastancia Kisiang'Ani St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 39 D+ 49 C 6 E 21 D- 14 D- 45 C 44 C- 27 D- 26 D+ 2733

2779 Jacinta Malenya St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 28 D- 39 D+ 13 E 26 D 14 D- 54 C+ 44 C- 36 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2780 Delphine Cheprukei St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 16 E 25 D- 7 E 15 D- 11 E 50 C+ 48 C 51 C+ 26 D+ 2733

2781 June Cheruto St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 39 D+ 15 D- 29 D 13 E 29 D- 41 C- 45 C 26 D+ 2733

2782 Olubanda Nyakoa Gloria St. Theresa'S Girls' F 30 D 44 C- 12 E 31 D 23 D- 47 C 46 C 26 D- 26 D+ 2733

2783 Magdaline Nafula St. Theresa'S Girls' F 28 D- 34 D 15 D- 38 D+ 20 D- 57 B- 42 C- 26 D- 26 D+ 2733

2784 Jorim Cherop Sichei St. Theresa'S Girls' F 36 D+ 44 C- 22 D- 40 C- 32 D 34 D 35 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2785 Andrew O Oduor St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 37 D+ 21 D- 38 D+ 19 D- 39 D+ 39 D+ 28 D- 26 D+ 2733

2786 Antony Matete Chengole St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 36 D+ 22 D- 35 D+ 16 D- 33 D 39 D+ 30 D 26 D+ 2733

2787 Mercellinus Wanyonyi Wanyama St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 42 C- 19 D- 33 D 20 D- 22 D- 57 B- 28 D- 26 D+ 2733

2788 Eddy Kipsang St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 34 D 18 D- 33 D 25 D 23 D- 54 C+ 33 D 26 D+ 2733

2789 Meshack Etori St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 52 C+ 37 D+ 17 D- 29 D 24 D- 29 D- 40 C- 34 D 26 D+ 2733

2790 Nato Dibesh Wafula St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 49 C 17 D- 31 D 13 E 32 D 64 B 29 D- 26 D+ 2733

2791 Elvis Kimtai St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 37 D+ 41 C- 26 D 36 D+ 26 D 23 D- 33 D 35 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2792 Raed Ndiza St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 27 D- 26 D 43 C- 26 D 22 D- 32 D 21 E 26 D+ 2733

2793 Hosea Kiboi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 27 D- 19 D- 25 D 9 E 51 C+ 44 C- 19 E 26 D+ 2733

2794 Monayo Polycap Ongera St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 55 B- 37 D+ 16 D- 31 D 17 D- 32 D 39 D+ 22 E 26 D+ 2733

2795 Clinton Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 30 D 8 E 39 D+ 18 D- 50 C+ 19 E 43 C- 26 D+ 2733

2796 Erick Kamau St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 26 D- 13 E 27 D 19 D- 49 C 51 C+ 20 E 26 D+ 2733

2797 Hilton Wekesa Tabani St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 39 D+ 15 D- 44 C- 22 D- 21 D- 35 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2798 Caleb Kipyego Kirwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 42 C- 14 D- 28 D 25 D 27 D 40 C- 29 D- 26 D+ 2733

2799 Thomas Kube Olando St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 54 C+ 32 D 63 B 26 D+ 2733

2800 Moses Masinde St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 41 C- 27 D- 49 C 32 D+ 13 E 26 D - 33 D - 30 D - - - 26 D+ 2733

2801 Michele Robai St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 44 C- 21 E 23 D- 41 C - 20 D- 46 C- - 39 D+ - - - 26 D- 26 D+ 2733

2802 Noel Naliaka St Jan Secondary School F 28 D- 50 C+ 7 E 11 E 24 D- 46 C 27 D- 46 C 26 D+ 2733

2803 Ellyvice Wekesa Sikhendu Mixed M 35 D+ 26 D- 8 E 28 D 16 D- 22 E 50 C+ 51 C+ 26 D+ 2733

2804 Reuben Wangila New Hope Mwangale Sec M 31 D 42 C- 8 E 23 D- 15 D- 39 D+ 55 B- 40 C- 26 D+ 2733

2805 Wekesa Rodgers Miruri School M 50 C+ 42 C- 2 E 16 D- -- 14 D- -- 52 C+ 24 E 26 D- -- -- 26 D+ 2733

2806 Lusaka   Faith Miruri School F 39 D+ 22 D- 19 D- 26 D 24 D- 10 E -- 57 B- -- 42 C- -- -- 26 D+ 2733

2807 Khamala Frophinster Miruri School F 42 C- 51 C+ 3 E 20 D- -- 13 E -- 47 C 32 D 25 D- -- -- 26 D+ 2733

2808 Joseph Elly Matili Friends M 33 D 19 E 10 E 31 D 22 D- 52 C+ 44 C- 41 C- 26 D+ 2733

2809 Baraka Lumbasi Matili Friends M 32 D 30 D 21 D- 40 C- 24 D- 21 D- 47 C 41 C- 26 D+ 2733
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2810 Ryan Simiyu Matili Friends M 30 D 40 C- 30 D 30 D 36 D+ 30 D 34 D 41 C- 26 D+ 2733

2811 Georgina Nato Matili Friends F 44 C- 36 D+ 13 E 34 D 22 D- 27 D- 40 C- 45 C 26 D+ 2733

2812 Noel Nafula Matili Friends F 36 D+ 41 C- 12 E 41 C- 27 D 31 D 27 D- 44 C- 26 D+ 2733

2813 Ivon Wafula Matili Friends F 40 C- 38 D+ 15 D- 32 D 21 D- 23 E 43 C- 41 C- 26 D+ 2733

2814 Edna Kundu Matili Friends F 34 D 42 C- 12 E 34 D 21 D- 30 D 45 C 40 C- 26 D+ 2733

2815 Liken Zawadi Matili Friends F 36 D+ 42 C- 14 D- 34 D 25 D 35 D+ 39 D+ 37 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2816 Elsie Tiffah Matili Friends F 38 D+ 47 C 4 E 21 D- 20 D- 41 C- 37 D+ 37 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2817 Gloria Neema Matili Friends F 37 D+ 57 B- 7 E 24 D- 16 D- 40 C- 30 D 33 D 26 D+ 2733

2818 Betty Nanjala Mukholy Matili Friends F 33 D 39 D+ 7 E 33 D 28 D 47 C 49 C 27 D- 26 D+ 2733

2819 Phoebe Wekesa Maeni Girls F 38 D+ 41 C- 17 D- 38 D+ 16 D- 38 D+ 44 C- 25 D- 26 D+ 2733

2820 Brenda Nekesa Wanyonyi Maeni Girls F 35 D+ 33 D 9 E 39 D+ 13 E 42 C- 28 D- 53 C+ 26 D+ 2733

2821 Alexander Joy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 41 C- 45 C 18 D- 20 D- 24 D- 23 D- 31 D 46 C 26 D+ 2733

2822 Mbai Daniella Akoro Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 42 C- 51 C+ 6 E 28 D 25 D 33 D 34 D 36 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2823 Nanjala Faith Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 42 C- 45 C 20 D- 25 D 23 D- 27 D 35 D+ 34 D 26 D+ 2733

2824 Nancy Kharono Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 38 D+ 33 D 19 D- 25 D 16 D- 35 D+ 59 B- 23 E 26 D+ 2733

2825 Valendah Naliaka Wanyonyi Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 31 D 33 D 6 E 21 D- 19 D- 41 C- 44 C- 51 C+ 26 D+ 2733

2826 Mwasame Convince Juma Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 39 D+ 43 C- 19 D- 41 C- 24 D- 27 D 41 C- 23 E 26 D+ 2733

2827 Heskey Mukhebi Wabwile Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 34 D 32 D 12 E 35 D+ 22 D- 53 C+ 45 C 21 E 26 D+ 2733

2828 Leo Makokha Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 37 D+ 34 D 36 D+ 23 D- 66 B+ 30 D 11 E 26 D+ 2733

2829 Nyariki Shawn Gabriel Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 30 D 26 D- 5 E 38 D+ 23 D- 67 B+ 37 D+ 26 D- 26 D+ 2733

2830 Mutimba Brian Mukhebi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 17 E 24 D- 46 C 30 D 16 D- 25 D 41 C- 46 C 26 D+ 2733

2831 Wanjala Violet Nafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 28 D- 36 D+ 16 D- 29 D 27 D 35 D+ 51 C+ 42 C- 26 D+ 2733

2832 Sheila Nafula Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 34 D 34 D 2 E 27 D 22 D- 45 C 57 B- 41 C- 26 D+ 2733

2833 Thabitha Nekesa Wanyonyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 37 D+ 46 C 19 D- 31 D 14 D- 19 D- 49 C 32 D 26 D+ 2733

2834 Magdaline Naliaka Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 21 D- 34 D 1 E 25 D 22 D- 43 C- 66 B+ 15 E 26 D+ 2733

2835 Munialo Blessings Tunai Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 31 D 40 C- 3 E 18 D- 21 D- 47 C 52 C+ 48 C 26 D+ 2733

2836 Morgan Temba Kamusinde Boys M 37 D+ 42 C- 3 E 18 D- 12 E 50 C+ 40 C- 26 D- 26 D+ 2733

2837 Henry Njuguna Kamusinde Boys M 63 B 6 E 60 B 54 C+ 26 D+ 2733

2838 Maxwell Wanyama Kamusinde Boys M 30 D 46 C 3 E 23 D- 9 E 50 C+ 37 D+ 31 D 26 D+ 2733

2839 Dan Nyongesa Macharia Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 34 D 27 D- 10 E 24 D- 23 D- 69 B+ 27 D- 46 C 26 D+ 2733

2840 Shadrack Natembea Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 31 D 32 D 1 E 23 D- 21 D- 60 B 48 C 18 E 26 D+ 2733

2841 Ruth Moraa Katami Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 29 D- 37 D+ 9 E 19 D- 26 D 55 B- 29 D- 48 C 26 D+ 2733

2842 Roy Wachira Muchiri Chesamisi Boys High School M 35 D+ 28 D- 25 D 19 D- 17 D- 24 D- 44 C- 56 B- 26 D+ 2733

2843 Wakhungu Victor Chesamisi Boys High School M 28 D- 32 D 9 E 29 D 25 D 23 D- 43 C- 63 B 26 D+ 2733

2844 Simiyu Mulongo Samuel Chesamisi Boys High School M 37 D+ 40 C- 34 D 28 D 24 D- 26 D 45 C 0 X 26 D+ 2733

2845 Brian Likwiro Chesamisi Boys High School M 26 D- 0 X 11 E 31 D 27 D 27 D 47 C 55 B- 26 D+ 2733

2846 Jurkuch Akech Akol Chesamisi Boys High School M 35 D+ 19 E 9 E 30 D 18 D- 21 D- 67 B+ 36 D+ 26 D+ 2733

2847 Ann Barasa Bituyu Friends F 32 D 32 D 8 E 28 D 14 E 59 C+ 64 B- 26 E 26 D+ 2733

2848 Nyongesa Ruth Bituyu Friends F 33 D 53 C+ 3 E 30 D+ 27 D 31 D- 52 C 17 E 26 D+ 2733

2849 Brigid Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 36 D+ 51 C+ 6 E 29 D 28 D 32 D 42 C- 34 D 26 D+ 2733

2850 Simiyu Faith Nafula Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 38 D+ 40 C- 4 E 29 D 15 D- 19 D- 31 D 55 B- 26 D+ 2733

2851 Tayvine Nafula Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 38 D+ 41 C- 10 E 26 D 17 D- 27 D- 39 D+ 51 C+ 26 D+ 2733

2852 Muigai Joseph Wamalwa Kijana M 31 D 28 D- 15 D- 25 D 42 C- 26 D 23 E 52 C+ 25 D+ 2824

2853 Obedi Sikuku Wakoli Wamalwa Kijana M 27 D- 25 D- 9 E 26 D 23 D- 62 B 46 C 25 D+ 2824

2854 Elkana Wafula Wekesa Wamalwa Kijana M 22 D- 36 D+ 18 D- 27 D 36 D+ 26 D 41 C- 37 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2855 Mwangi Wachira Gerald Wamalwa Kijana M 54 C+ 21 D- 2 E 33 D 18 D- 37 D+ 45 C 25 D+ 2824

2856 Daisy Nalonja Mukhongo Wamalwa Kijana F 27 D- 24 D- 6 E 32 D 28 D 56 B- 31 D 43 C- 25 D+ 2824

2857 Betty Perita Mutali Wamalwa Kijana F 21 D- 35 D+ 6 E 33 D 21 D- 61 B 37 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2858 Simiyu Charity Wamalwa Kijana F 35 D+ 32 D 2 E 33 D 26 D 53 C+ 23 E 36 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2859 Sandra Chesia Wamalwa Kijana F 28 D- 38 D+ 11 E 18 D- 27 D 51 C+ 41 C- 33 D 25 D+ 2824

2860 Selina Nafula Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana F 33 D 32 D 2 E 26 D 26 D 65 B+ 26 D- 22 E 25 D+ 2824

2861 Esther Nasambu Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana F 36 D+ 35 D+ 4 E 14 D- 17 D- 66 B+ 27 D- 21 E 25 D+ 2824

2862 Lilian Nasambu Wamalwa Kijana F 37 D+ 33 D 4 E 30 D 23 D- 50 C+ 27 D- 43 C- 25 D+ 2824

2863 Mulongo M Deborah Wamalwa Kijana F 27 D- 36 D+ 11 E 30 D 29 D 55 B- 28 D- 35 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2864 Meshack Simiyu Karani St.Peter'S Nakalira M 34 D 20 D- 10 E 28 D 15 D- 30 D 71 A- 4 E 25 D+ 2824

2865 Brian Kibet Otwane St.Peter'S Nakalira M 30 D 29 D- 4 E 32 D 14 D- 54 C+ 50 C+ 14 E 25 D+ 2824

2866 Mildred Baraka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 38 D+ 5 E 9 E 14 D- 56 B- 42 C- 14 E 25 D+ 2824

2867 Sharon Juma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 31 D 50 C+ 13 E 20 D- 19 D- 47 C 38 D+ 26 D- 25 D+ 2824



73 
 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

2868 Ruth Chelang'At St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 38 D+ 43 C- 12 E 25 D 24 D- 63 B 22 E 25 D+ 2824

2869 Patricia Nafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 39 D+ 34 D 6 E 22 D- 14 D- 60 B 36 D+ 15 E 25 D+ 2824

2870 Harriet Nafula Machimbo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 27 D- 41 C- 7 E 28 D 14 D- 40 C- 52 C+ 25 D+ 2824

2871 Nazline Khatundi Wanyama St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 37 D+ 39 D+ 15 D- 25 D 14 D- 29 D- 44 C- 44 C- 25 D+ 2824

2872 Stephen Masika Masinde St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 18 E 30 D+ 13 E 24 D 17 D- 48 C 43 C- 39 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2873 Juliet Wasike St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 33 D+ 30 D+ 20 D 25 D 17 D- 33 D 46 C 24 E 25 D+ 2824

2874 Purity Adhiambo St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 36 D+ 12 E 45 C 19 D- 41 C- 32 D 32 D 25 D+ 2824

2875 Wakoli Gaudencia Naliaka St. Theresa'S Girls' F 30 D 30 D 3 E 39 D+ 16 D- 50 C+ 35 D+ 31 D 25 D+ 2824

2876 Kongani Angella Liyondo St. Theresa'S Girls' F 22 D- 25 D- 16 D- 44 C- 24 D- 23 D- 33 D 64 B 25 D+ 2824

2877 Asitwa Diphrodah Mkiwa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 45 C 38 D+ 8 E 33 D 22 D- 28 D 37 D+ 36 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2878 Wesley Mutoro Kusienya St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 39 D+ 34 D 30 D 25 D 24 D- 38 D+ 26 D- 25 D+ 2824

2879 Caleb Kimukoti Murumba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 35 D+ 42 C- 30 D 23 D- 23 D- 36 D+ 28 D- 25 D+ 2824

2880 Melchzedek Wekesa Barasa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 37 D+ 20 D- 33 D 23 D- 36 D+ 41 C- 24 E 25 D+ 2824

2881 Luvonga Walubengo Robert St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 33 D 30 D 43 C- 26 D 25 D 25 D- 29 D- 25 D+ 2824

2882 Wanyonyi Peter Nyongesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 56 B- 40 C- 22 D- 32 D 24 D- 24 D- 33 D 25 D+ 2824

2883 Byrum Wekesa Sangura St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 37 D+ 14 D- 36 D+ 30 D 26 D 37 D+ 33 D 25 D+ 2824

2884 Evans * Kiprotich St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 31 D 19 D- 39 D+ 29 D 27 D 40 C- 31 D 25 D+ 2824

2885 Bethwel Kipkoech St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 24 D- 5 E 33 D 6 E 48 C 40 C- 33 D 25 D+ 2824

2886 Lovy Blessing Wekesa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 35 D+ 18 D- 40 C- 29 D 21 D- 21 E 29 D- 25 D+ 2824

2887 Bright Obama Otieno St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 24 D- 40 C- 10 E 29 D 11 E 42 C- 40 C- 36 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2888 Makokha Keith Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 33 D 4 E 29 D 20 D- 27 D- 40 C- 42 C- 25 D+ 2824

2889 Nyongesa Emmanuel Wabwire St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 31 D 32 D 11 E 25 D 13 E 57 B- 47 C 11 E 25 D+ 2824

2890 Jestimore Wamalwa Mocho St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 23 D- 14 D- 24 D- 12 E 59 B- 31 D 25 D+ 2824

2891 Levi Almasi Opote St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 50 C+ 34 D 2 E 30 D 15 D- 46 C 34 D 10 E 25 D+ 2824

2892 Shirleen Nanjala St. John'S Buko Sec F 22 D- 31 D 3 E 27 D 19 D- 49 C 56 B- 2 E 25 D+ 2824

2893 Ruth Mukhwana St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 39 D+ 32 D 7 E 40 C - 19 D- 36 D+ - 40 C- - - - 29 D- 25 D+ 2824

2894 Collins Barasa St Jan Secondary School M 18 E 34 D 3 E 12 E 37 D+ 20 D- 61 B 40 C- 25 D+ 2824

2895 Samuel Mukalukha St Jan Secondary School M 21 D- 18 E 4 E 24 D- 33 D 18 D- 65 B+ 44 C- 25 D+ 2824

2896 Sophy Silingi St Elizabeth Sibakala F 26D- 36D+ 02E 11E 18D- 41C- 53C+ 38D+ 25 D+ 2824

2897 Absolom Makasi Kilui Sa Lwanda Sec. M 29 D- 30 D 4 E 24 D- 14 D- 62 B 34 D 40 C- 25 D+ 2824

2898 Maxmilla Jepto Kipkembo Namawanga Bahai F 37D+ 48C 5E 18D- -- 15D- 41C- -- 41C- -- -- 43C- 25 D+ 2824

2899 Wanyakha Paul Miruri School M 37 D+ 26 D- 8 E 31 D -- 16 D- 55 B- -- 26 D- 40 C- -- -- 25 D+ 2824

2900 Wakoli Kariuki Miruri School M 44 C- 28 D- 11 E 23 D- -- 15 D- -- 53 C+ 36 D+ 39 D+ -- -- 25 D+ 2824

2901 Simiyu Jemimah Miruri School M 18 E 27 D- 11 E 16 D- -- 15 D- 50 C+ -- 61 B 28 D- -- -- 25 D+ 2824

2902 Eburu  Scovia Miruri School F 36 D+ 35 D+ 5 E 25 D -- 9 E -- 38 D+ 47 C 30 D -- -- 25 D+ 2824

2903 Simiyu Zipporah Miruri School F 38 D+ 31 D 9 E 13 E -- 9 E 42 C- -- 34 D -- 55 B- -- 25 D+ 2824

2904 Amos Ndiema Matili Friends M 28 D- 22 D- 45 C 24 D- 42 C- 58 B- 25 D+ 2824

2905 Oliver Juma Matili Friends M 29 D- 38 D+ 29 D 38 D+ 27 D 29 D 26 D- 49 C 25 D+ 2824

2906 Emmanuel Barasa Matili Friends M 35 D+ 36 D+ 18 D- 32 D 25 D 32 D 36 D+ 43 C- 25 D+ 2824

2907 Micah W Wafula Matili Friends M 25 D- 36 D+ 15 D- 29 D 48 C 38 D+ 35 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2908 John Wafula Matili Friends M 31 D 35 D+ 14 D- 24 D- 19 D- 48 C 48 C 25 D- 25 D+ 2824

2909 Moses Mungai Matili Friends M 38 D+ 36 D+ 12 E 40 C- 23 D- 28 D 47 C 25 D+ 2824

2910 Rasoa Khakasa Matili Friends F 28 D- 31 D 17 D- 28 D 13 E 25 D 48 C 47 C 25 D+ 2824

2911 Wekesa Christine Matili Friends F 29 D- 52 C+ 16 D- 36 D+ 13 E 39 D+ 40 C- 25 D+ 2824

2912 Mercy Nafula Matili Friends F 33 D 45 C 12 E 32 D 28 D 22 E 46 C 32 D 25 D+ 2824

2913 Diana Shiundu Matili Friends F 38 D+ 22 D- 5 E 33 D 13 E 56 B- 48 C 22 E 25 D+ 2824

2914 Janipher Wekesa Matili Friends F 27 D- 28 D- 5 E 43 C- 22 D- 52 C+ 49 C 20 E 25 D+ 2824

2915 Dorcus Juma Matili Friends F 36 D+ 34 D 6 E 40 C- 20 D- 53 C+ 33 D 18 E 25 D+ 2824

2916 Naomi Hope Matili Friends F 38 D+ 39 D+ 8 E 31 D 16 D- 36 D+ 50 C+ 13 E 25 D+ 2824

2917 Wafula Debora Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 32 D 25 D- 10 E 18 D- 16 D- 43 C- 49 C 46 C 25 D+ 2824

2918 Hope Mary Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 40 C- 35 D+ 13 E 28 D 19 D- 32 D 41 C- 38 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2919 Edith Nasimiyu Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 33 D 32 D 7 E 19 D- 21 D- 41 C- 62 B 29 D- 25 D+ 2824

2920 Kesa Peris Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 40 C- 36 D+ 10 E 26 D 23 D- 36 D+ 48 C 26 D- 25 D+ 2824

2921 Nelima Lilian Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 32 D 33 D 16 D- 22 D- 22 D- 23 E 54 C+ 45 C 25 D+ 2824

2922 Meldah Cheruto Kipsisey Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 30 D 20 D- 21 D- 24 D- 37 D+ 51 C+ 35 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2923 Christopher Simiyu Wamukota Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 21 D- 20 D- 7 E 48 C 27 D 45 C 30 D 42 C- 25 D+ 2824

2924 Barasa Ambrose Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 24 D- 17 E 4 E 33 D 19 D- 75 A- 40 C- 9 E 25 D+ 2824

2925 Ivone Nekesa Makona Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 36 D+ 37 D+ 17 D- 21 D- 29 D 43 C- 43 C- 24 E 25 D+ 2824
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2926 Melvin K Lyuba Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 25 D- 36 D+ 3 E 25 D 23 D- 56 B- 43 C- 43 C- 25 D+ 2824

2927 James Rodrey Kamukuywa Township M 28 D- 46 C 6 E 24 D- 14 D- 55 B- 37 D+ 29 D- 25 D+ 2824

2928 Nasimiyu Shannon Kamasielo F 38 D+ 30 D 3 E 17 D- 22 D- 54 C+ 45 C 17 E 25 D+ 2824

2929 Lewis Juma Wamalwa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 33 D 37 D+ 3 E 13 E 14 D- 39 D+ 58 B- 34 D 25 D+ 2824

2930 Dorcus Nasimiyu Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 20 D- 42 C- 2 E 15 D- 15 D- 40 C- 59 B- 27 D- 25 D+ 2824

2931 Samuel Wanjala Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 22 D- 33 D 11 E 19 D- 22 D- 51 C+ 56 B- 21 E 25 D+ 2824

2932 Elvis Wafulah Ijono Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 21 D- 27 D- 46 C 38 D+ 38 D+ 27 D 38 D+ 29 D- 25 D+ 2824

2933 Deisy Nafula Mulongo Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 33 D 30 D 11 E 13 E 24 D- 57 B- 39 D+ 39 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2934 Miriam Nasambu Wangila Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 31 D 43 C- 18 D- 28 D 28 D 43 C- 34 D 36 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2935 Linet Nekesa Wamukota Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 22 D- 23 D- 18 D- 14 D- 28 D 65 B+ 37 D+ 26 D- 25 D+ 2824

2936 Emmanuel Kiptoo Lawendi Chesamisi Boys High School M 36 D+ 24 D- 25 D 30 D 30 D 33 D 33 D 47 C 25 D+ 2824

2937 Stanley Kareithi Njinu Chesamisi Boys High School M 46 C 28 D 39 D+ 32 D 15 D- 47 C 22 E 25 D+ 2824

2938 Favour Neema Kisienya Chesamisi Boys High School M 36 D+ 19 E 10 E 29 D 23 D- 15 D- 31 D 67 B+ 25 D+ 2824

2939 Paul Wanyonyi Chesamisi Boys High School M 13 E 21 D- 23 D- 32 D 26 D 22 D- 41 C- 57 B- 25 D+ 2824

2940 Daniel Soita Bituyu Friends M 27 D- 32 D 11 E 30 D+ 21 D 62 B- 43 D+ 20 E 25 D+ 2824

2941 Valentine Imali Bituyu Friends F 24 D- 35 D+ 5 E 17 D- 14 E 52 C 67 B 20 E 25 D+ 2824

2942 Joy Nekesa Bituyu Friends F 23 D- 24 D- 3 E 22 D 20 D 63 B- 53 C 21 E 25 D+ 2824

2943 Fauzia Leturuka Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 42 C- 42 C- 8 E 41 C- 23 D- 32 D 38 D+ 28 D- 25 D+ 2824

2944 Wanambisi Stephen Ack Chelekei Sec M 20 D- 40 C- 4 E 30 D 15 D- 49 C 46 C 19 E 25 D+ 2824

2945 Wangila Ruth Ack Chelekei Sec F 11 E 29 D- 4 E 47 C 11 E 45 C 43 C- 36 D+ 25 D+ 2824

2946 James Wekesa Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana M 25 D- 22 D- 15 D- 39 D+ 23 D- 59 B- 34 D 31 D 24 D 2918

2947 John Nalianya Musungu Wamalwa Kijana F 28 D- 23 D- 9 E 19 D- 28 D 61 B 23 E 43 C- 24 D 2918

2948 Wafula Nasambu Faith Wamalwa Kijana F 35 D+ 42 C- 3 E 22 D- 23 D- 39 D+ 37 D+ 39 D+ 24 D 2918

2949 Lydia Nafula Barasa Wamalwa Kijana F 36 D+ 39 D+ 14 D- 19 D- 17 D- 58 B- 28 D- 24 D 2918

2950 Abigael Nanjala Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana F 34 D 37 D+ 4 E 19 D- 28 D 48 C 28 D- 43 C- 24 D 2918

2951 Ruth Mulongo Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana F 26 D- 35 D+ 10 E 30 D 35 D+ 40 C- 41 C- 24 D 2918

2952 Naomi Nafula Wamalwa Kijana F 38 D+ 29 D- 22 D- 32 D 40 C- 30 D 32 D 38 D+ 24 D 2918

2953 Marline Nanjala Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana F 31 D 24 D- 5 E 25 D 22 D- 64 B 38 D+ 24 D 2918

2954 Lilian Wakoli Wamalwa Kijana F 28 D- 35 D+ 7 E 18 D- 25 D 60 B 31 D 24 D 2918

2955 Wamukota Peter Wangwe St.Peter'S Nakalira M 37 D+ 21 D- 9 E 27 D 18 D- 23 D- 55 B- 36 D+ 24 D 2918

2956 Derrick Mwigai Wesonga St.Peter'S Nakalira M 34 D 7 E 28 D 20 D- 47 C 59 B- 17 E 24 D 2918

2957 Caren N Naliaka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 41 C- 17 D- 26 D 16 D- 35 D+ 37 D+ 32 D 24 D 2918

2958 Purity Wambulwa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 43 C- 36 D+ 11 E 30 D 20 D- 54 C+ 28 D- 24 D 2918

2959 Mercy Namalwa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 45 C 29 D- 14 D- 23 D- 14 D- 56 B- 27 D- 20 E 24 D 2918

2960 Chambarita Gloria St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 26 D- 34 D 17 D- 29 D 22 D- 55 B- 37 D+ 26 D- 24 D 2918

2961 Agnes Muliki St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 45 C 8 E 20 D- 16 D- 44 C- 37 D+ 22 E 24 D 2918

2962 Wanyama Lydiah St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 35 D+ 9 E 12 E 12 E 55 B- 41 C- 16 E 24 D 2918

2963 Gladwel Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 32 D 31 D 14 D- 27 D 17 D- 29 D- 37 D+ 52 C+ 24 D 2918

2964 Brilian Nekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 35 D+ 38 D+ 7 E 18 D- 15 D- 35 D+ 30 D 49 C 24 D 2918

2965 Rosanne Halima St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 27 D- 47 C 15 D- 25 D 15 D- 43 C- 36 D+ 24 D 2918

2966 Leah Maghilda St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 24 D- 32 D 11 E 28 D 14 D- 20 E 52 C+ 45 C 24 D 2918

2967 Tezra Nandwa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 29 D 31 D+ 19 D- 35 C- 19 D- 22 E 40 C- 32 D 24 D 2918

2968 Tina Favour Chuka St. Theresa'S Girls' F 35 D+ 32 D 4 E 31 D 18 D- 47 C 40 C- 22 D- 24 D 2918

2969 Mandu Ivy Owano St. Theresa'S Girls' F 36 D+ 22 D- 3 E 35 D+ 15 D- 40 C- 48 C 18 E 24 D 2918

2970 Diana Karinga St. Theresa'S Girls' F 33 D 36 D+ 10 E 26 D 20 D- 23 D- 33 D 56 B- 24 D 2918

2971 Leonard Juma Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 47 C 27 D- 36 D+ 33 D 27 D 23 D- 28 D- 38 D+ 24 D 2918

2972 Moses Obonyo Shiundu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 33 D 15 D- 31 D 23 D- 58 B- 38 D+ 28 D- 24 D 2918

2973 Githinji Maina Griffin St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 42 C- 22 D- 35 D+ 19 D- 24 D- 31 D 31 D 24 D 2918

2974 Gideon Jamin St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 31 D 22 D- 27 D 27 D 14 D- 39 D+ 37 D+ 24 D 2918

2975 Keith Ochieng Odhiambo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 28 D- 15 D- 27 D 16 D- 18 D- 61 B 36 D+ 24 D 2918

2976 Samuel Wanjala Masika St. John'S Buko Sec M 20 D- 32 D 3 E 22 D- 9 E 61 B 49 C 18 E 24 D 2918

2977 Tobiana Nangila Wanjala St. John'S Buko Sec F 31 D 33 D 4 E 28 D 13 E 48 C 52 C+ 12 E 24 D 2918

2978 Xadian Mswaili St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 17 E 25 D- 4 E 38 C- - 16 D- 49 C- - 35 D+ - 46 C- - - 24 D 2918

2979 Ziporah Nelima Wafula Sikhendu Mixed F 20 D- 29 D- 1 E 30 D 17 D- 32 D 46 C 51 C+ 24 D 2918

2980 Wanjala Silas Mukhwana Sa Lwanda Sec. M 26 D- 32 D 3 E 15 D- 15 D- 51 C+ 53 C+ 27 D- 24 D 2918

2981 Tunguta Nelvine Nafula Sa Lwanda Sec. F 36 D+ 48 C 7 E 24 D- 20 D- 40 C- 37 D+ 25 D- 24 D 2918

2982 Simiyu Joy Nafula Nasianda Sa F 18 E 47 C 5 E 19 D- 24 D- 55 B- 32 D 39 D+ 24 D 2918

2983 Levy Wanjala Mikisi Namboani Friends M 21D- 21D- 19D- 29D 23D- 29D 53C+ 44C- 24 D 2918



75 
 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

2984 Wanyonyi Ayub Miruri School M 34 D 32 D 3 E 14 D- -- 11 E 60 B -- 34 D -- -- 33 D 24 D 2918

2985 Joshua Wafula Matili Friends M 30 D 22 D- 4 E 21 D- 11 E 52 C+ 55 B- 24 D 2918

2986 Belvin Wanjala Matili Friends M 29 D- 31 D 13 E 27 D 16 D- 36 D+ 36 D+ 52 C+ 24 D 2918

2987 Sharon Nasimiyu Simiyu Matili Friends F 28 D- 48 C 7 E 26 D 20 D- 36 D+ 30 D 41 C- 24 D 2918

2988 Abigael Wanjala Matili Friends F 37 D+ 53 C+ 10 E 31 D 19 D- 30 D 27 D- 39 D+ 24 D 2918

2989 Lavender Wanjala Matili Friends F 31 D 42 C- 16 D- 30 D 17 D- 21 E 43 C- 36 D+ 24 D 2918

2990 Hildah Nekesa Matili Friends F 35 D+ 47 C 15 D- 31 D 27 D 19 D- 36 D+ 24 D 2918

2991 Memory Wabomba Matili Friends F 29 D- 49 C 3 E 23 D- 18 D- 20 E 53 C+ 35 D+ 24 D 2918

2992 Racheal Munjaru Matili Friends F 34 D 39 D+ 9 E 28 D 24 D- 42 C- 35 D+ 37 D+ 24 D 2918

2993 Veronica Mukhwana Matili Friends F 39 D+ 44 C- 30 D 34 D 32 D 19 E 33 D 34 D 24 D 2918

2994 Khisa Nasike Purity Matili Friends F 35 D+ 49 C 10 E 30 D 15 D- 37 D+ 37 D+ 24 E 24 D 2918

2995 Mary Damaris Nafula Maeni Girls F 34 D 36 D+ 11 E 36 D+ 31 D 41 C- 37 D+ 18 E 24 D 2918

2996 Khaemba Mirriam Naliaka Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 35 D+ 34 D 6 E 36 D+ 21 D- 29 D 33 D 48 C 24 D 2918

2997 Dorcas Njoki Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 36 D+ 34 D 12 E 24 D- 13 E 26 D 42 C- 47 C 24 D 2918

2998 Nekesa Isabella Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 31 D 7 E 19 D- 17 D- 38 D+ 48 C 41 C- 24 D 2918

2999 Modiphine Cheprot Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 38 D+ 32 D 20 D- 38 D+ 28 D 39 D+ 37 D+ 27 D- 24 D 2918

3000 Murunga Doricas Nasimiyu Kibunde Secondary F 43 38 10 15 47 40 22 11 24 D 2918

3001  Wasike Phoebe Nelima Kibunde Secondary F 32 41 13 12 51 45 17 7 24 D 2918

3002 Lumwachi Luke Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 24 D- 42 C- 14 D- 40 C- 32 D 45 C 16 E 24 D 2918

3003 Benerd Wanjala Wandabwa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 23 D- 25 D- 1 E 29 D 8 E 67 B+ 42 C- 11 E 24 D 2918

3004 Lesther Khaemba Kamusinde Boys M 41 C- 39 D+ 4 E 21 D- 10 E 35 D+ 52 C+ 24 D 2918

3005 Khisa Emmanuel Kamukuywa Township M 29 D- 36 D+ 7 E 16 D- 10 E 41 C- 35 D+ 49 C 24 D 2918

3006 Simiyu Mohamed Isaac Kamasielo M 24 D- 31 D 15 D- 18 D- 21 D- 57 B- 41 C- 19 E 24 D 2918

3007 Reagan Wafula Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 33 D 31 D 5 E 23 D- 11 E 41 C- 57 B- 28 D- 24 D 2918

3008 Philip Barasa Sitati Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 27 D- 37 D+ 6 E 25 D 24 D- 44 C- 44 C- 39 D+ 24 D 2918

3009 Leah Nasimiyu Wanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 26 D- 35 D+ 10 E 14 D- 23 D- 59 B- 38 D+ 30 D 24 D 2918

3010 Vivian Wanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 22 D- 21 D- 11 E 24 D- 26 D 54 C+ 50 C+ 26 D- 24 D 2918

3011 Desterius Atingo Mbinga Chesamisi Boys High School M 31 D 32 D 22 D- 19 D- 21 D- 20 D- 57 B- 39 D+ 24 D 2918

3012 Meshack Wanjala Bituyu Friends M 17 E 35 D+ 3 E 9 E 14 E 67 B 55 C+ 1 E 24 D 2918

3013 Esther Waswa Bituyu Friends F 25 D- 49 C 9 E 21 D 21 D 23 E 57 C+ 34 D- 24 D 2918

3014 Dorcas Nakhungu Bituyu Friends F 21 D- 28 D- 3 E 21 D 5 E 60 B- 55 C+ 21 E 24 D 2918

3015 Juniper Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana M 21 D- 30 D 11 E 28 D 31 D 28 D 31 D 52 C+ 23 D 2987

3016 Evans Wekesa Nakibongochi Wamalwa Kijana M 21 D- 35 D+ 7 E 13 E 14 D- 40 C- 32 D 47 C 23 D 2987

3017 Simiyu Meshack Wamalwa Kijana M 24 D- 24 D- 9 E 28 D 31 D 57 B- 19 E 38 D+ 23 D 2987

3018 Eugine Barasa Wamalwa Kijana M 28 D- 41 C- 3 E 24 D- 22 D- 48 C 38 D+ 34 D 23 D 2987

3019 Matala Isaac Wamalwa Kijana M 24 D- 25 D- 6 E 24 D- 36 D+ 61 B 30 D 23 D 2987

3020 Jacinta Nekesa Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 36 D+ 13 E 40 C- 26 D 29 D- 43 C- 23 D 2987

3021 Abigael Mukhebi Wamalwa Kijana F 35 D+ 26 D- 5 E 29 D 17 D- 57 B- 25 D- 32 D 23 D 2987

3022 Alice Nasipwondi Juma Wamalwa Kijana F 27 D- 34 D 1 E 17 D- 15 D- 51 C+ 45 C 26 D- 23 D 2987

3023 Angela Nafula Sakula Wamalwa Kijana F 29 D- 28 D- 10 E 26 D 23 D- 63 B 31 D 34 D 23 D 2987

3024 Galrvine Nekesa Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana F 24 D- 38 D+ 5 E 16 D- 16 D- 61 B 20 E 30 D 23 D 2987

3025 Purity Nanjala Barasa Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 40 C- 7 E 20 D- 20 D- 48 C 37 D+ 28 D- 23 D 2987

3026 Marion Naliaka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 25 D- 41 C- 10 E 18 D- 17 D- 62 B 28 D- 23 D 2987

3027 Catrina Nasambu Sikolia St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 34 D 8 E 27 D 12 E 55 B- 41 C- 26 D- 23 D 2987

3028 Prisca Nakhumicha Kimungui St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 35 D+ 6 E 21 D- 13 E 50 C+ 37 D+ 25 D- 23 D 2987

3029 Joy Kisiang'Ani St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 26 D- 34 D 24 D- 31 D 22 D- 40 C- 49 C 20 E 23 D 2987

3030 Penina Wageni St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 30 D 41 C- 10 E 24 D- 13 E 40 C- 33 D 37 D+ 23 D 2987

3031 Joan Chepkiach Lokurun St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 20 D- 47 C 19 D- 19 D- 15 D- 48 C 30 D 23 D 2987

3032 Rodah Nanyama St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 29 D- 45 C 9 E 14 D- 19 D- 48 C 37 D+ 21 E 23 D 2987

3033 Patience Khaoya St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 32 D 32 D 12 E 15 D- 17 D- 54 C+ 41 C- 19 E 23 D 2987

3034 Waliaula Brenda Mikachi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 26 D- 32 D 12 E 26 D 18 D- 50 C+ 31 D 35 D+ 23 D 2987

3035 Nelima Lydia St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 38 D+ 8 E 32 D 21 D- 39 D+ 40 C- 30 D 23 D 2987

3036 Doricas Wakhungu Khisa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 30 D 36 D+ 13 E 29 D 22 D- 39 D+ 45 C 28 D- 23 D 2987

3037 Stecy Mazicha St. Theresa'S Girls' F 28 D- 27 D- 3 E 37 D+ 17 D- 48 C 45 C 24 D- 23 D 2987

3038 Nyagoa Puok Dak St. Theresa'S Girls' F 34 D 26 D- 21 D- 28 D 23 D- 38 D+ 33 D 49 C 23 D 2987

3039 Samwel Kirop Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 37 D+ 24 D- 5 E 24 D- 14 D- 56 B- 37 D+ 29 D- 23 D 2987

3040 Deng Garang Ajak St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 24 D- 8 E 27 D 15 D- 49 C 36 D+ 25 D- 23 D 2987

3041 Venic Chesebe Ngeywo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 28 D- 4 E 35 D+ 19 D- 21 D- 37 D+ 36 D+ 23 D 2987
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3042 Samuel Katoi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 43 C- 43 C- 26 D 36 D+ 26 D 7 E 27 D- 23 D 2987

3043 Ian Wabwile Wechuli St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 45 C 20 D- 16 D- 20 D- 20 D- 20 D- 36 D+ 41 C- 23 D 2987

3044 Timothy N Njoroge St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 41 C- 43 C- 13 E 31 D 53 C+ 28 D- 23 D 2987

3045 Jacob Juma St. John'S Buko Sec M 28 D- 34 D 11 E 31 D 16 D- 63 B 32 D 23 D 2987

3046 Linda Nelima Nyongesa St. John'S Buko Sec F 33 D 43 C- 9 E 29 D 19 D- 34 D 46 C 25 D- 23 D 2987

3047 Lan Wafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 40 C- 40 C- 5 E 29 D - 13 E 32 D - 25 D- - - 36 D+ - 23 D 2987

3048 Titus Kipkoech St Jan Secondary School M 34 D 33 D 5 E 39 D+ 41 C- 25 D 37 D+ 34 D 23 D 2987

3049 Caren Naliaka Wekhwela Sa Lwanda Sec. F 38 D+ 28 D- 7 E 21 D- 16 D- 51 C+ 44 C- 28 D- 23 D 2987

3050 Paul Wangila Mukhwana Nasianda Sa M 16 E 40 C- 3 E 18 D- 22 D- 43 C- 25 D- 50 C+ 23 D 2987

3051 Emmanuel Etyang Namboani Friends M 18E 25D- 11E 20D- 15D- 63B 54C+ 23 D 2987

3052  Deborah Amoding Namboani Friends F 21D- 29D- 15D- 16D- 23D- 66B+ 30D 12E 23 D 2987

3053 Alex Wekesa Simiyu Namawanga Bahai M 17E 21D- 15D- 12E -- 18D- 72A- -- 39D+ -- -- 36D 23 D 2987

3054 Simiyu Sarafine Namalwa Namawanga Bahai F 32D 43C- 6E 10E -- 18D- 35D -- 50C+ -- -- 30D 23 D 2987

3055 Josephine Namalwa Wamal Namawanga Bahai F 22D- 37D 2E 9E -- 14D- 48C -- 53C+ -- 28D- -- 23 D 2987

3056 Wafula Granton Miruri School M 32 D 35 D+ 32 D 40 C- -- 20 D- -- -- 28 D- 38 D+ -- -- 23 D 2987

3057 Nyongesa Timothy Miruri School M 28 D- 23 D- 10 E 13 E -- 11 E 57 B- -- 40 C- 35 D+ -- -- 23 D 2987

3058 Nyongesa Godfrey Miruri School M 30 D 20 D- 1 E 13 E -- 8 E 77 A- -- 39 D+ -- -- -- 23 D 2987

3059 Wasike Vero Miruri School F 31 D 30 D 10 E 11 E -- 9 E 47 C -- 41 C- 35 D+ -- -- 23 D 2987

3060 Augustine Wafula Matili Friends M 23 D- 27 D- 7 E 22 D- 15 D- 55 B- 30 D 41 C- 23 D 2987

3061 Esau Simiyu Matili Friends M 31 D 28 D- 18 D- 37 D+ 16 D- 53 C+ 30 D 26 D- 23 D 2987

3062 Caleb Wekesa Matili Friends M 25 D- 30 D 19 D- 27 D 20 D- 43 C- 47 C 20 E 23 D 2987

3063 Faith Angatia Matili Friends F 31 D 17 E 15 D- 39 D+ 22 D- 37 D+ 34 D 44 C- 23 D 2987

3064 Gloria Mwila Matili Friends F 27 D- 48 C 5 E 31 D 21 D- 34 D 33 D 43 C- 23 D 2987

3065 Chebet Elsie Matili Friends F 26 D- 32 D 16 D- 32 D 27 D 20 D- 41 C- 43 C- 23 D 2987

3066 Victory Wangila Matili Friends F 36 D+ 46 C 13 E 23 D- 15 D- 34 D 34 D 36 D+ 23 D 2987

3067 Annah Nafula Matili Friends F 27 D- 43 C- 5 E 21 D- 23 D- 46 C 36 D+ 31 D 23 D 2987

3068 Patience Nalianya Matili Friends F 38 D+ 40 C- 12 E 41 C- 15 D- 29 D- 35 D+ 26 D- 23 D 2987

3069 Anne Nafula Matili Friends F 39 D+ 44 C- 9 E 27 D 16 D- 32 D 40 C- 29 D- 23 D 2987

3070 Sarah Keti Matili Friends F 36 D+ 30 D 11 E 24 D- 28 D 46 C 37 D+ 24 E 23 D 2987

3071 Monica Akinyi Matili Friends F 29 D- 41 C- 33 D 25 D 22 D- 32 D 40 C- 23 E 23 D 2987

3072 Margaret Nangila Wanjala Maeni Girls F 37 D+ 20 D- 4 E 24 D- 18 D- 20 E 37 D+ 55 B- 23 D 2987

3073 Sylvia Nekesa Wanyama Maeni Girls F 31 D 37 D+ 4 E 16 D- 27 D 36 D+ 26 D- 46 C 23 D 2987

3074 Nekesa Angela Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 34 D 7 E 23 D- 20 D- 33 D 41 C- 49 C 23 D 2987

3075 Vellah Nancy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 35 D+ 41 C- 12 E 24 D- 16 D- 21 D- 31 D 47 C 23 D 2987

3076 Nelima Faith Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 30 D 40 C- 14 D- 22 D- 20 D- 28 D- 41 C- 37 D+ 23 D 2987

3077 Abby Nakalila Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 36 D+ 36 D+ 18 D- 38 D+ 20 D- 31 D 27 D- 37 D+ 23 D 2987

3078 Wabwile Naomi Nelima Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 41 C- 3 E 26 D 18 D- 31 D 35 D+ 36 D+ 23 D 2987

3079 Leah Mariah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 26 D- 33 D 8 E 24 D- 19 D- 46 C 52 C+ 8 E 23 D 2987

3080 Laureen Makokha Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 40 C- 31 D 19 D- 24 D- 19 D- 29 D- 51 C+ 23 D 2987

3081 Wanjala Amos Simiyu Kibunde Secondary M 40 35 5 10 33 40 20 16 23 D 2987

3082 Wanyonyi Kelvin Simiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 31 D 19 E 6 E 37 D+ 22 D- 43 C- 45 C 47 C 23 D 2987

3083 Khaemba Benedict Wanyama Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 22 D- 26 D- 11 E 38 D+ 22 D- 54 C+ 40 C- 37 D+ 23 D 2987

3084 Goodwin Juma Wamalwa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 20 D- 29 D- 22 D- 28 D 30 D 24 D- 61 B 14 E 23 D 2987

3085 Wekesa Sadra Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 12 E 43 C- 8 E 20 D- 26 D 47 C 44 C- 10 E 23 D 2987

3086 Doricus Naliaka Wanyonyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 19 E 42 C- 12 E 32 D 33 D 33 D 52 C+ 20 E 23 D 2987

3087 Walukana Tabitha Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 27 D- 25 D- 7 E 14 D- 28 D 56 B- 44 C- 19 E 23 D 2987

3088 Nyongesa Lucy Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 27 D- 52 C+ 3 E 12 E 22 D- 40 C- 41 C- 18 E 23 D 2987

3089 Drake Paul Kamusinde Boys M 28 D- 9 E 1 E 21 D- 16 D- 46 C 45 C 38 D+ 23 D 2987

3090 Nyaranga Gabriel Wafula Kamukuywa Township M 26 D- 45 C 8 E 10 E 35 D+ 17 D- 35 D+ 39 D+ 23 D 2987

3091 Simiyu Elizabeth Nekesa Kamukuywa Township F 38 D+ 62 B 1 E 9 E 8 E 46 C 19 E 18 E 23 D 2987

3092 Khaita Mukwana Jonah Kamasielo M 28 D- 38 D+ 11 E 34 D 15 D- 25 D 49 C 36 D+ 23 D 2987

3093 Adrian Wanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 30 D 43 C- 6 E 29 D 17 D- 47 C 31 D 26 D- 23 D 2987

3094 Wanjala Mulati Elias Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 38 D+ 27 D- 4 E 19 D- 20 D- 45 C 49 C 20 E 23 D 2987

3095 Josephine Nafula Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 22 D- 31 D 4 E 17 D- 21 D- 40 C- 55 B- 14 E 23 D 2987

3096 Lizandra Wafula Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 22 D- 26 D- 9 E 21 D- 25 D 48 C 53 C+ 25 D- 23 D 2987

3097 Deborah Nafula Wanyonyi Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 22 D- 30 D 12 E 26 D 30 D 38 D+ 36 D+ 40 C- 23 D 2987

3098 Cynthia Nasimiyu Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 17 E 20 D- 39 D+ 23 D- 28 D 27 D 52 C+ 29 D- 23 D 2987

3099 Amos Kipkorir Pyator Chesamisi Boys High School M 28 D- 20 D- 14 D- 25 D 17 D- 19 D- 50 C+ 41 C- 23 D 2987
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3100 Robin Khaemba Chesamisi Boys High School M 43 C- 40 C- 20 D- 29 D 22 D- 14 D- 37 D+ 27 D- 23 D 2987

3101 Johnpaul Nasong'O Chesamisi Boys High School M 39 D+ 38 D+ 18 D- 30 D 19 D- 23 D- 48 C 20 E 23 D 2987

3102 Godfrey Wafula Bituyu Friends M 21 D- 27 D- 3 E 21 D 13 E 62 B- 39 D 44 D+ 23 D 2987

3103 Elisha Wanjala Bituyu Friends M 23 D- 13 E 22 D 61 B- 62 B- 24 E 23 D 2987

3104 Sylivia Nanjala Bituyu Friends F 21 D- 29 D- 7 E 15 D- 20 D 61 B- 48 C- 33 D- 23 D 2987

3105 Keziah Okonji Mulongo Bituyu Friends F 21 D- 26 D- 8 E 17 D- 13 E 65 B 50 C 22 E 23 D 2987

3106 Rodah Machuma Simiyu Ack Chelekei Sec F 11 E 32 D 4 E 49 C 17 D- 40 C- 40 C- 21 E 23 D 2987

3107 Sabastian Wanjala Wafula Wamalwa Kijana M 33 D 18 E 5 E 22 D- 24 D- 22 D- 31 D 60 B 22 D 3079

3108 Elisha Wanyonyi Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana M 25 D- 26 D- 2 E 20 D- 14 D- 46 C 50 C+ 22 D 3079

3109 Wekesa Wamalwa Evans Wamalwa Kijana M 22 D- 23 D- 9 E 19 D- 22 D- 56 B- 32 D 35 D+ 22 D 3079

3110 Osieno Munyendo Mark Wamalwa Kijana M 33 D 37 D+ 9 E 32 D 23 D- 54 C+ 26 D- 27 D- 22 D 3079

3111 Wanyonyi Sela Nasambu Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 28 D- 8 E 21 D- 26 D 49 C 30 D 39 D+ 22 D 3079

3112 Tabitha Nanjala Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana F 26 D- 27 D- 3 E 33 D 24 D- 58 B- 35 D+ 22 D 3079

3113 Yusuf Namayengo  Wanyonyi St.Peter'S Nakalira M 33 D 22 D- 12 E 26 D 16 D- 43 C- 48 C 25 D- 22 D 3079

3114 Khisa Erick Barasa St.Peter'S Nakalira M 25 D- 14 E 14 D- 23 D- 3 E 11 E 40 C- 60 B 22 D 3079

3115 Issa Longoro St.Peter'S Nakalira M 20 D- 31 D 2 E 26 D 15 D- 47 C 44 C- 22 D 3079

3116 Juma Palang'A Eugine St.Peter'S Nakalira M 28 D- 30 D 14 D- 28 D 16 D- 19 D- 47 C 37 D+ 22 D 3079

3117 Sharon Shakila St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 23 D- 38 D+ 7 E 14 D- 13 E 34 D 36 D+ 48 C 22 D 3079

3118 Elizabeth Wambui St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 30 D 21 D- 27 D 24 D- 35 D+ 20 D- 47 C 29 D- 22 D 3079

3119 Praxides Wanyama St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 33 D 12 E 20 D- 20 D- 14 D- 54 C+ 39 D+ 22 D 3079

3120 Munialo Simiyu Solomon St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 15 E 15 E 36 C- 23 D 27 D 27 D 33 D 36 D+ 22 D 3079

3121 Wafula Grivin Mulongo St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 26 D 31 D+ 12 E 24 D 17 D- 35 D+ 39 D+ 33 D 22 D 3079

3122 Iloka Sarah Ilukol St. Theresa'S Girls' F 33 D 34 D 7 E 36 D+ 25 D 40 C- 31 D 33 D 22 D 3079

3123 Yvonne Naliaka Etyang'A St. Theresa'S Girls' F 28 D- 44 C- 10 E 38 D+ 20 D- 32 D 39 D+ 32 D 22 D 3079

3124 Shalin Adisa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 28 D- 38 D+ 9 E 33 D 21 D- 40 C- 35 D+ 31 D 22 D 3079

3125 Joy Chemtai Naibei St. Theresa'S Girls' F 35 D+ 28 D- 10 E 38 D+ 24 D- 42 C- 39 D+ 29 D- 22 D 3079

3126 Wafula Nasimiyu Elizabeth St. Theresa'S Girls' F 27 D- 36 D+ 8 E 29 D 14 D- 37 D+ 49 C 24 D- 22 D 3079

3127 Dophne Chikombe Wakhisi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 34 D 44 C- 12 E 35 D+ 19 D- 28 D- 40 C- 20 D- 22 D 3079

3128 Ann Nyambura St. Theresa'S Girls' F 31 D 28 D- 10 E 29 D 22 D- 20 D- 21 D- 61 B 22 D 3079

3129 Wekesa Damaris Naswa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 24 D- 25 D- 9 E 26 D 19 D- 33 D 37 D+ 52 C+ 22 D 3079

3130 James Lukorito St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 33 D 35 D+ 16 D- 27 D 16 D- 48 C 27 D- 28 D- 22 D 3079

3131 Kevin Ochieng St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 39 D+ 12 E 33 D 21 D- 22 D- 24 E 36 D+ 22 D 3079

3132 Eugene Wafula Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 32 D 25 D- 18 D- 22 D- 15 D- 50 C+ 38 D+ 19 E 22 D 3079

3133 Lucas Kafwa Fungo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 39 D+ 35 D+ 15 D- 25 D 11 E 13 E 53 C+ 22 D 3079

3134 Mahlow Luvanda Muserengwa St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 53 C+ 0 X 0 X 44 C- 14 D- 10 E 36 D+ 32 D 22 D 3079

3135 Jacktone Ndiema St. John'S Buko Sec M 20 D- 23 D- 1 E 9 E 6 E 51 C+ 57 B- 15 E 22 D 3079

3136 Ann Lusike Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec F 25 D- 32 D 13 E 25 D 17 D- 35 D+ 44 C- 36 D+ 22 D 3079

3137 Barasa Abner Mulwale St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 19 E 43 C- 03 E 17 D- 15 D- 42 C- 52 C 29 D- 22 D 3079

3138 Micah Oswana St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 37 D+ 36 D+ 23 D- 40 C 22 D- 19 D- - 25 D- - 11 E - - - 22 D 3079

3139 Mary Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 34 D 36 D+ 13 E 36 C- - 16 D- - 39 D+ 28 D- 32 D - - - 22 D 3079

3140 Josephine Osamong St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 42 C- 40 C- 4 E 27 D - 14 E 33 D - 31 D 28 D- - - - 22 D 3079

3141 Faith Wafunafu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 39 D+ 37 D+ 8 E 31 D+ - 22 D- - 32 D 34 D - - - 32 D 22 D 3079

3142 Caren Naliaka Wafula St Elizabeth Sibakala F 23D- 28D- 02E 10E 11E 39D+ 51C+ 40C- 22 D 3079

3143 Wanyonyi Naliaka Cynthia Sikhendu Mixed F 25 D- 32 D 3 E 30 D 14 D- 31 D 52 C+ 31 D 22 D 3079

3144 Edith W Kokonya Sikhendu Mixed F 33 D 39 D+ 4 E 21 D- 22 D- 18 D- 50 C+ 30 D 22 D 3079

3145 Grace Nanjala Makwara Sikhendu Mixed F 26 D- 36 D+ 4 E 19 D- 15 D- 30 D 38 D+ 46 C 22 D 3079

3146 Wekesa Clinton Wanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. M 25 D- 23 D- 4 E 14 D- 17 D- 45 C 53 C+ 18 E 22 D 3079

3147 Daisy Kimingichi New Hope Mwangale Sec F 47 C 40 C- 15 D- 21 D- 19 D- 27 D- 33 D 27 D- 22 D 3079

3148 Evaton Juma Wakhatet Namawanga Bahai M 20D- 23D- 4E 15D- -- 13E 78A- -- 31D 26D- -- -- 22 D 3079

3149 Akomoli Joseph Miruri School M 26 D- 26 D- 2 E 19 D- -- 10 E 69 B+ -- 26 D- 30 D -- -- 22 D 3079

3150 Wanyonyi Emmanuel Miruri School M 25 D- 31 D 2 E 13 E -- 7 E 42 C- -- 53 C+ -- -- 33 D 22 D 3079

3151 Wanjala Sylvia Miruri School F 36 D+ 36 D+ 7 E 16 D- -- 12 E 49 C -- 36 D+ 17 E -- -- 22 D 3079

3152 Okedi Abigael Miruri School F 34 D 23 D- 4 E 4 E -- 10 E 51 C+ -- 50 C+ 11 E -- -- 22 D 3079

3153 Kelvin Barasa Matili Friends M 18 E 24 D- 5 E 27 D 13 E 17 D- 40 C- 57 B- 22 D 3079

3154 Graham Kayaywa Matili Friends M 19 E 26 D- 26 D 28 D 37 D+ 20 D- 27 D- 48 C 22 D 3079

3155 Moses Wekesa Matili Friends M 33 D 28 D- 4 E 18 D- 17 D- 60 B 29 D- 32 D 22 D 3079

3156 Dominic Odaan Matili Friends M 27 D- 37 D+ 13 E 27 D 18 D- 37 D+ 31 D 43 C- 22 D 3079

3157 Saustine Wafula Matili Friends M 33 D 37 D+ 12 E 35 D+ 22 D- 47 C 26 D- 27 D- 22 D 3079
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3158 Deborah Nafula Matili Friends F 30 D 38 D+ 7 E 29 D 20 D- 29 D- 35 D+ 42 C- 22 D 3079

3159 Esther Mukhwana Matili Friends F 30 D 49 C 9 E 32 D 24 D- 42 C- 27 D- 22 D 3079

3160 Mirriam Wanjala Matili Friends F 30 D 41 C- 16 D- 41 C- 22 D- 28 D 29 D- 25 D- 22 D 3079

3161 Esther Wikhare Matili Friends F 39 D+ 42 C- 15 D- 40 C- 16 D- 21 E 30 D 15 E 22 D 3079

3162 Mary Precious Kitui Maeni Girls F 30 D 26 D- 8 E 33 D 27 D 34 D 28 D- 50 C+ 22 D 3079

3163 Mutonyi Sarah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 32 D 31 D 9 E 19 D- 17 D- 24 E 40 C- 45 C 22 D 3079

3164 Barasa Winfrey Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 42 C- 47 C 11 E 18 D- 13 E 23 D- 22 E 41 C- 22 D 3079

3165 Makungu Gillyrose Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 38 D+ 39 D+ 12 E 26 D 26 D 31 D 37 D+ 23 E 22 D 3079

3166 Mutonyi Jennifer Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 39 D+ 39 D+ 11 E 20 D- 19 D- 25 D- 54 C+ 11 E 22 D 3079

3167 Wekesa Dominic Wamalwa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 25 D- 24 D- 2 E 18 D- 16 D- 59 B- 40 C- 18 E 22 D 3079

3168 Cheng'Asia Denis Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 21 D- 28 D- 5 E 33 D 21 D- 34 D 61 B 16 E 22 D 3079

3169 Cynthiah Nekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 19 E 49 C 3 E 15 D- 16 D- 37 D+ 48 C 18 E 22 D 3079

3170 Lusweti Rachael Namboka Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 27 D- 43 C- 8 E 15 D- 17 D- 35 D+ 49 C 17 E 22 D 3079

3171 Wanyama .N. Jenitah Kamukuywa Township F 32 D 47 C 5 E 13 E 18 D- 39 D+ 36 D+ 28 D- 22 D 3079

3172 Brian Simiyu Barasa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 22 D- 34 D 4 E 14 D- 15 D- 56 B- 37 D+ 17 E 22 D 3079

3173 Nafula Faith Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 35 D+ 37 D+ 3 E 14 D- 22 D- 30 D 43 C- 34 D 22 D 3079

3174 Wafula Christabel Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 36 D+ 41 C- 6 E 18 D- 24 D- 23 E 44 C- 30 D 22 D 3079

3175 Abigael Nanjala Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 22 D- 18 E 23 D- 17 D- 22 D- 57 B- 39 D+ 29 D- 22 D 3079

3176 Mercy Esenya Otidi Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 30 D 32 D 14 D- 23 D- 20 D- 36 D+ 39 D+ 39 D+ 22 D 3079

3177 Abigael Chepkorir Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 15 E 35 D+ 16 D- 15 D- 20 D- 30 D 44 C- 35 D+ 22 D 3079

3178 Trizer Nanjala Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 19 E 32 D 8 E 15 D- 22 D- 60 B 36 D+ 22 E 22 D 3079

3179 Wekesa Kelvin Simiyu Chesamisi Boys High School M 33 D 32 D 13 E 31 D 20 D- 29 D 49 C 31 D 22 D 3079

3180 Barack Wanjala Wafula Chesamisi Boys High School M 30 D 41 C- 8 E 15 D- 18 D- 25 D 21 E 46 C 22 D 3079

3181 Joshua Sambu Chesamisi Boys High School M 25 D- 28 D- 19 D- 28 D 21 D- 26 D 49 C 38 D+ 22 D 3079

3182 John Bosco Owino Bituyu Friends M 27 D- 34 D 8 E 27 D 18 D- 44 D+ 50 C 35 D 22 D 3079

3183 Kalamu Emmanuel Bituyu Friends M 17 E 25 D- 3 E 14 E 19 D- 63 B- 56 C+ 13 E 22 D 3079

3184 Briton Wayongo Bituyu Friends M 20 D- 29 D- 3 E 22 D 12 E 38 D 70 B+ 22 D 3079

3185 Caren Machuma Bituyu Friends F 22 D- 36 D+ 6 E 23 D 18 D- 54 C 42 D+ 10 E 22 D 3079

3186 Winfridah Shivaji Bituyu Friends F 27 D- 37 D+ 4 E 24 D 20 D 24 E 49 C- 41 D+ 22 D 3079

3187 Nafula Olivia Ack Chelekei Sec F 20 D- 31 D 4 E 40 C- 10 E 41 C- 33 D 30 D 22 D 3079

3188 Derick Masika Barasa Wamalwa Kijana M 32 D 29 D- 9 E 27 D 38 D+ 31 D 34 D 38 D+ 21 D 3160

3189 Derick Simiyu Lusweti Wamalwa Kijana M 35 D+ 28 D- 9 E 29 D 18 D- 31 D 39 D+ 36 D+ 21 D 3160

3190 Paul Ekesa Wamalwa Kijana M 16 E 30 D 8 E 19 D- 21 D- 62 B 34 D 21 D 3160

3191 Augustine Wafula Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana M 23 D- 19 E 4 E 22 D- 22 D- 56 B- 27 D- 36 D+ 21 D 3160

3192 Phinah Nafula Sichangi Wamalwa Kijana F 47 C 36 D+ 6 E 14 D- 20 D- 28 D- 38 D+ 23 E 21 D 3160

3193 Lenah Nanjala Makokha Wamalwa Kijana F 29 D- 38 D+ 4 E 10 E 17 D- 60 B 28 D- 20 E 21 D 3160

3194 Lucy Machuma Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 31 D 16 E 5 E 23 D- 18 D- 49 C 27 D- 42 C- 21 D 3160

3195 Velma Favour Matere Wamalwa Kijana F 34 D 42 C- 16 D- 22 D- 32 D 24 D- 26 D- 39 D+ 21 D 3160

3196 Favour Esther Wamalwa Kijana F 39 D+ 31 D 23 D- 34 D 32 D 37 D+ 29 D- 21 D 3160

3197 Selpha Naliaka Sichangi Wamalwa Kijana F 34 D 31 D 5 E 27 D 15 D- 43 C- 38 D+ 21 D 3160

3198 Pauline Nasimiyu Murutu Wamalwa Kijana F 46 C 26 D- 2 E 23 D- 22 D- 40 C- 30 D 21 D 3160

3199 Nanjala Damaris Juma Wamalwa Kijana F 39 D+ 35 D+ 3 E 30 D 23 D- 43 C- 27 D- 21 D 3160

3200 Rambanya John Juma St.Peter'S Nakalira M 32 D 29 D- 0 E 32 D 22 D- 59 B- 27 D- 21 D 3160

3201 Collins Pepela St.Peter'S Nakalira M 24 D- 20 D- 8 E 29 D 17 D- 48 C 40 C- 11 E 21 D 3160

3202 Augastine Wanyonyi Wangila St.Peter'S Nakalira M 38 D+ 23 D- 1 E 30 D 3 E 36 D+ 46 C 18 E 21 D 3160

3203 Wekesa Partrick Simiyu St.Peter'S Nakalira M 25 D- 14 E 6 E 30 D 9 E 47 C 51 C+ 20 E 21 D 3160

3204 Ruth Cheruto St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 28 D- 35 D+ 6 E 15 D- 12 E 51 C+ 39 D+ 14 E 21 D 3160

3205 Nafula Cracious Juma St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 20 D- 36 D+ 3 E 7 E 11 E 37 D+ 42 C- 38 D+ 21 D 3160

3206 Dorcas Tatait St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 24 D- 38 C- 18 D- 24 D 17 D- 27 D- 32 D 37 D+ 21 D 3160

3207 Hassan Nabwile Asha St. Theresa'S Girls' F 36 D+ 34 D 7 E 34 D 20 D- 37 D+ 37 D+ 24 D- 21 D 3160

3208 Stellah Nekesa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 33 D 16 D- 39 D+ 22 D- 30 D 35 D+ 24 D- 21 D 3160

3209 Chepkorir Sandra Musa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 28 D- 45 C 28 D 30 D 28 D 28 D- 26 D- 22 D- 21 D 3160

3210 Wanyonyi Nanyama Veronica St. Theresa'S Girls' F 30 D 39 D+ 14 D- 25 D 27 D 33 D 33 D 12 E 21 D 3160

3211 Kamau Eunice Wairimu St. Theresa'S Girls' F 28 D- 29 D- 16 D- 39 D+ 30 D 43 C- 34 D 21 D- 21 D 3160

3212 Zecarlos Onserio Moturi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 48 C 30 D 17 D- 30 D 22 D- 28 D- 33 D 21 D 3160

3213 Odede Davis John St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 36 D+ 32 D 16 D- 33 D 17 D- 41 C- 28 D- 21 D 3160

3214 Haggai Oppuche Oteba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 29 D- 37 D+ 17 D- 21 D- 10 E 50 C+ 34 D 14 E 21 D 3160

3215 Evans Wafula Wanjala St. John'S Buko Sec M 32 D 27 D- 12 E 40 C- 17 D- 16 D- 44 C- 33 D 21 D 3160
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3216  Titus Masinde Wekesa St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 19 E 31 D 15 D- 22 D- 21 D- 41 C- 48 C 34 D 21 D 3160

3217  Saul Wanyonyi St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 21 D- 42 C- 03 E 13 E 11 E 48 C 40 C- 28 D- 21 D 3160

3218 Joseph Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 44 C- 24 E 3 E 41 C 12 E 18 D- - 33 D - - - - 33 D 21 D 3160

3219 Bonety Khavere St Elizabeth Sibakala F 25D- 42C- 03E 16D- 16D- 28D- 39D+ 36D+ 21 D 3160

3220 Terah W Wanjala Sikhendu Mixed M 25 D- 26 D- 3 E 29 D 10 E 9 E 43 C- 50 C+ 21 D 3160

3221 Milton Wafula Sikhendu Mixed M 16 E 31 D 7 E 21 D- 16 D- 45 C 38 D+ 32 D 21 D 3160

3222 Nyongesa M Gizinger Sikhendu Mixed M 20 D- 25 D- 2 E 23 D- 8 E 33 D 57 B- 30 D 21 D 3160

3223 Lavendah Nafula Mulongo Sikhendu Mixed F 25 D- 35 D+ 2 E 27 D 15 D- 18 E 41 C- 36 D+ 21 D 3160

3224 Watiti Stellah Nasimiyu Sikhendu Mixed F 17 E 31 D 5 E 22 D- 19 D- 41 C- 44 C- 34 D 21 D 3160

3225 Mercy Nangila Wekesa Sa Lwanda Sec. F 44 C- 32 D 2 E 15 D- 17 D- 34 D 43 C- 21 E 21 D 3160

3226 Lindah Nekesa Wekesa Nasianda Sa F 20 D- 49 C 5 E 26 D 24 D- 44 C- 25 D- 26 D- 21 D 3160

3227 Lonah Nambande Namboani Friends F 24D- 31D 06E 25D 25D 40C- 18E 37D+ 21 D 3160

3228 Walucho Joseph Masinde Namawanga Bahai M 27D- 21D- 2E 12E -- 10E 59B- -- 40C- -- 45C -- 21 D 3160

3229 Morphat Juma Machebe Namawanga Bahai M 15E 21D- 4E 17D- -- 12E 63B -- 23E -- 40C- -- 21 D 3160

3230 Masibo Isaac Miruri School M 33 D 16 E 2 E 16 D- -- 10 E 53 C+ -- 36 D+ 31 D -- -- 21 D 3160

3231 Wafula Nekesa Faith Miruri School F 32 D 34 D 7 E 16 D- -- 15 D- 42 C- -- 41 C- 7 E -- -- 21 D 3160

3232 Mackenzie Whitney Miruri School F 26 D- 44 C- 4 E 15 D- -- 18 D- 47 C -- 25 D- 31 D -- -- 21 D 3160

3233 Joseph Nyongesa Matili Friends M 31 D 36 D+ 11 E 33 D 22 D- 20 D- 31 D 40 C- 21 D 3160

3234 Carlos Mwera Matili Friends M 31 D 42 C- 9 E 15 D- 47 C 35 D+ 21 D 3160

3235 Eugene Sambu Lumbasi Matili Friends M 35 D+ 31 D 12 E 29 D 17 D- 28 D- 45 C 21 D 3160

3236 Muhuyi Mirriam Matili Friends F 21 D- 35 D+ 9 E 27 D 12 E 41 C- 30 D 32 D 21 D 3160

3237 Robby Mandy Mwera Matili Friends F 35 D+ 39 D+ 15 D- 17 D- 22 D- 33 D 35 D+ 25 D- 21 D 3160

3238 Barasa Abigael Matili Friends F 35 D+ 41 C- 16 D- 24 D- 20 D- 31 D 32 D 24 E 21 D 3160

3239 Viola Akinyi Matili Friends F 36 D+ 37 D+ 5 E 16 D- 12 E 40 C- 35 D+ 9 E 21 D 3160

3240 Veronicah Mugosi Adda Matili Friends F 29 D- 47 C 7 E 22 D- 15 D- 37 D+ 38 D+ 28 D- 21 D 3160

3241 Faith Nabwile Matili Friends F 28 D- 21 D- 5 E 37 D+ 10 E 51 C+ 34 D 28 D- 21 D 3160

3242 Nivel Wanjala Matili Friends F 30 D 43 C- 8 E 29 D 16 D- 24 E 42 C- 25 D- 21 D 3160

3243 Sarah Ejulu Matili Friends F 35 D+ 45 C 12 E 29 D 12 E 18 E 40 C- 21 E 21 D 3160

3244 Purity Simiyu Matili Friends F 37 D+ 42 C- 9 E 25 D 10 E 23 E 48 C 13 E 21 D 3160

3245 Diana Wabule Matili Friends F 30 D 25 D- 4 E 40 C- 19 D- 27 D- 45 C 21 D 3160

3246 Barasa Marion Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 37 D+ 32 D 12 E 26 D 17 D- 21 D- 32 D 43 C- 21 D 3160

3247 Nelima Sharline Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 32 D 15 D- 25 D 21 D- 34 D 35 D+ 34 D 21 D 3160

3248 Saawa Velma Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 35 D+ 38 D+ 10 E 33 D 16 D- 26 D 37 D+ 18 E 21 D 3160

3249 Khaemba Diana Nasipwondi Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 32 D 45 C 12 E 11 E 18 D- 24 E 51 C+ 15 E 21 D 3160

3250 Naliaka Zipporah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 29 D- 36 D+ 6 E 15 D- 17 D- 37 D+ 45 C 15 E 21 D 3160

3251 Wanjala Valentine Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 30 D 23 D- 3 E 22 D- 18 D- 28 D- 46 C 40 C- 21 D 3160

3252 Nelima Nelvin Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 40 C- 14 D- 21 D- 20 D- 26 D- 40 C- 21 D 3160

3253 Michael Shikuku Nyongesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 24 D- 28 D- 3 E 34 D 21 D- 47 C 44 C- 14 E 21 D 3160

3254 Esther Nelima Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 24 D- 36 D+ 2 E 12 E 22 D- 32 D 56 B- 9 E 21 D 3160

3255 Wabomba Mercy Nafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 24 D- 33 D 1 E 24 D- 24 D- 40 C- 49 C 18 E 21 D 3160

3256 Arnold Mandila Kamusinde Boys M 33 D 49 C 6 E 24 D- 17 D- 46 C 23 E 21 D 3160

3257 Angela Mmbone Kamukuywa Township F 34 D 38 D+ 3 E 21 D- 12 E 50 C+ 22 E 31 D 21 D 3160

3258 Emmanuel Wekesa Kamasielo M 28 D- 21 D- 21 D- 20 D- 18 D- 40 C- 39 D+ 35 D+ 21 D 3160

3259 Wamacho Nanyama Mary Kamasielo F 24 D- 30 D 5 E 17 D- 16 D- 44 C- 46 C 20 E 21 D 3160

3260 Barasa Nasimiyu Naomi Kamasielo F 28 D- 35 D+ 14 D- 18 D- 18 D- 44 C- 34 D 31 D 21 D 3160

3261 Laura Chepkwemoi Kwalia Kamasielo F 34 D 19 E 6 E 19 D- 19 D- 56 B- 39 D+ 18 E 21 D 3160

3262 Wekesa Nasimiyu Sharline Kamasielo F 32 D 24 D- 5 E 21 D- 14 D- 47 C 41 C- 13 E 21 D 3160

3263 Rodgers Wafula Wanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 20 D- 30 D 10 E 18 D- 19 D- 32 D 58 B- 23 E 21 D 3160

3264 Juliet Masinde Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 32 D 44 C- 4 E 20 D- 19 D- 26 D- 41 C- 31 D 21 D 3160

3265 Martha Naliaka Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 31 D 33 D 2 E 18 D- 20 D- 27 D- 56 B- 29 D- 21 D 3160

3266 Nangila Dorcus Ochebo Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 32 D 43 C- 6 E 16 D- 23 D- 18 E 54 C+ 24 E 21 D 3160

3267 Emmanuel Wanjala Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 24 D- 24 D- 0 E 20 D- 19 D- 48 C 46 C 22 E 21 D 3160

3268 Shalet Mulongo Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 30 D 26 D- 15 D- 21 D- 22 D- 59 B- 15 E 29 D- 21 D 3160

3269 Faith Imo Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 33 D 24 D- 12 E 20 D- 24 D- 50 C+ 36 D+ 28 D- 21 D 3160

3270 Clinton Kibet Chesamisi Boys High School M 30 D 39 D+ 11 E 26 D 25 D 10 E 44 C- 26 D- 21 D 3160

3271 George Simiyu Bituyu Friends M 20 D- 30 D 4 E 11 E 15 D- 64 B- 42 D+ 27 E 21 D 3160

3272 Daniel Simiyu Bituyu Friends M 7 E 40 C- 3 E 22 D 25 D 32 D- 51 C 11 E 21 D 3160

3273 Anjella Brudence Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 31 D 38 D+ 8 E 37 D+ 16 D- 33 D 35 D+ 17 D- 21 D 3160
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3274 Simiyu Director Ambuto Wamalwa Kijana M 25 D- 39 D+ 4 E 23 D- 19 D- 29 D- 51 C+ 20 D 3246

3275 Abel Karani Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana M 24 D- 27 D- 2 E 16 D- 17 D- 57 B- 31 D 20 D 3246

3276 Meshack Wekesa Musa Wamalwa Kijana M 28 D- 23 D- 7 E 15 D- 20 D- 61 B 11 E 27 D- 20 D 3246

3277 Wanyonyi Simiyu Sylvester Wamalwa Kijana M 22 D- 19 E 10 E 19 D- 27 D 64 B 17 E 25 D- 20 D 3246

3278 Juma Emmanuel Taabu Wamalwa Kijana M 32 D 18 E 2 E 22 D- 29 D 16 D- 52 C+ 29 D- 20 D 3246

3279 Ivyne Nasike Wangwe Wamalwa Kijana F 30 D 38 D+ 3 E 24 D- 15 D- 23 E 30 D 44 C- 20 D 3246

3280 Abigael Nekesa Masika Wamalwa Kijana F 31 D 29 D- 5 E 20 D- 24 D- 48 C 16 E 37 D+ 20 D 3246

3281 Nelima Beryne Songoi Wamalwa Kijana F 25 D- 35 D+ 9 E 16 D- 18 D- 45 C 25 D- 31 D 20 D 3246

3282 Faraji Rehema Mohammed Wamalwa Kijana F 29 D- 28 D- 13 E 37 D+ 29 D 42 C- 23 E 30 D 20 D 3246

3283 Miriam Nafula Wekesa Wamalwa Kijana F 36 D+ 42 C- 3 E 28 D 11 E 38 D+ 27 D- 20 D 3246

3284 Clara Nanjala Wanyama Wamalwa Kijana F 44 C- 23 D- 3 E 30 D 23 D- 41 C- 23 E 26 D- 20 D 3246

3285 Sheila Naliaka Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 30 D 37 D+ 11 E 18 D- 25 D 37 D+ 30 D 24 E 20 D 3246

3286 Nafula Abigael Wamalwa Kijana F 26 D- 28 D- 7 E 23 D- 25 D 51 C+ 32 D 21 E 20 D 3246

3287 Linah Nekesa Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana F 23 D- 26 D- 5 E 21 D- 20 D- 51 C+ 36 D+ 19 E 20 D 3246

3288 Diana Misanya Barasa Wamalwa Kijana F 31 D 35 D+ 2 E 14 D- 18 D- 47 C 26 D- 20 D 3246

3289 Gabriel Jaaziel Wata St.Peter'S Nakalira M 40 C- 21 D- 7 E 19 D- 19 D- 24 E 52 C+ 10 E 20 D 3246

3290 Maryline Mairura St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 31 D 37 D+ 3 E 14 D- 7 E 38 D+ 44 C- 14 E 20 D 3246

3291 Brenda Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 27 D- 36 D+ 20 D- 14 D- 17 D- 34 D 44 C- 26 D- 20 D 3246

3292 Stella Mukhwana St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 33 D 31 D 2 E 10 E 10 E 51 C+ 36 D+ 24 E 20 D 3246

3293 Welekhesia Faith St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 24 D- 31 D 3 E 10 E 14 D- 34 D 31 D 48 C 20 D 3246

3294 Lihani Ivone St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 24 D- 40 C- 20 D 24 D 17 D- 28 D- 30 D 28 D- 20 D 3246

3295 Esther Naliaka St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 42 C- 28 D 5 E 24 D 22 D 22 E 33 D 28 D- 20 D 3246

3296 Natasha Ikol St. Theresa'S Girls' F 40 C- 21 D- 7 E 39 D+ 24 D- 31 D 33 D 27 D- 20 D 3246

3297 Wanjala Idda St. Theresa'S Girls' F 30 D 35 D+ 8 E 31 D 22 D- 31 D 37 D+ 21 D- 20 D 3246

3298 Otieno Lilian Akoth St. Theresa'S Girls' F 33 D 31 D 7 E 33 D 22 D- 38 D+ 35 D+ 21 D- 20 D 3246

3299 Praise Naliaka Wanjala St. Theresa'S Girls' F 29 D- 39 D+ 11 E 30 D 22 D- 40 C- 30 D 14 E 20 D 3246

3300 Veronica Machuma Natwati St. Theresa'S Girls' F 26 D- 33 D 12 E 26 D 22 D- 39 D+ 40 C- 26 D- 20 D 3246

3301 Esther Cheruto Kaberio St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 30 D 5 E 31 D 23 D- 37 D+ 37 D+ 14 E 20 D 3246

3302 Cyprian Matumbai Simiyu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 34 D 30 D 15 D- 33 D 10 E 48 C 26 D- 24 E 20 D 3246

3303 Wayne George Muniu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 44 C- 26 D- 10 E 27 D 30 D 37 D+ 29 D- 20 D 3246

3304 Roy Ogura Wanyonyi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 33 D 41 C- 4 E 21 D- 17 D- 31 D 36 D+ 20 E 20 D 3246

3305 Rakama Barasa Samuel St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 46 C 15 D- 21 D- 34 D 53 C+ 20 D 3246

3306 Masika Ian Wanjala St. John'S Buko Sec M 21 D- 12 E 11 E 34 D 20 D- 38 D+ 43 C- 34 D 20 D 3246

3307 Marline Kilande Wanjala St. John'S Buko Sec F 25 D- 37 D+ 3 E 16 D- 19 D- 34 D 46 C 29 D- 20 D 3246

3308 Andrew Musundi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 17 E 16 E 12 E 25 D - 20 D- - 35 D+ 35 D+ - - - 40 C- 20 D 3246

3309 Juma Mukhwana St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 23 E 26 D- 24 D- 29 D 24 D- 28 D - 43 C- - - - - 32 D 20 D 3246

3310 Belvin Oteba St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 25 D- 35 D+ 3 E 40 C - 18 D- 29 D- - 30 D 24 E - - - 20 D 3246

3311 Brenda Nekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 34 D 37 D+ 14 E 20 D- - 13 E 11 E - 30 D - - 52 C - 20 D 3246

3312 Elizabeth Nekesa St Jan Secondary School F 37 D+ 34 D 4 E 30 D 22 D- 28 D- 20 E 41 C- 20 D 3246

3313 Esther Nekesa St Elizabeth Sibakala F 16E 40C- 02E 21D- 18D- 28D- 37D+ 38D+ 20 D 3246

3314 Mercyline N Wanyonyi Sikhendu Mixed F 22 D- 31 D 1 E 18 D- 14 D- 20 E 35 D+ 48 C 20 D 3246

3315 Metrine Nanjala Kunania Sikhendu Mixed F 28 D- 31 D 12 E 31 D 19 D- 30 D 41 C- 33 D 20 D 3246

3316 Wanyony Naomi Nabutilu Nasianda Sa F 27 D- 43 C- 7 E 20 D- 24 D- 19 D- 49 C 0 X 25 D- 20 D 3246

3317 Nanjala Lilian Nasianda Sa F 17 E 40 C- 7 E 21 D- 18 D- 45 C 23 E 32 D 20 D 3246

3318 Madaraka Grifins Bruce Namawanga Bahai M 21D- 23D- 9E 24D- -- 13E 56B- -- 35D+ 38D+ -- -- 20 D 3246

3319 Wafula Collins Samukoya Namawanga Bahai M 16E 34D 5E 18D- -- 8E 57B- -- 38D+ 22E -- -- 20 D 3246

3320 Levi Juma Wanjala Namawanga Bahai M 22D- 17E 3E 11E -- 8E 69B -- 34D -- 37D+ -- 20 D 3246

3321 Lindah Namarome Simiyu Namawanga Bahai F 31D 48C 20D- 13E 13E 15D- 42C- -- -- -- -- 23E 20 D 3246

3322 Wekesa  Timothy Miruri School M 29 D- 26 D- 1 E 9 E -- 7 E 62 B -- 26 D- 31 D -- -- 20 D 3246

3323 Barasa Samson Miruri School M 28 D- 24 D- 10 E 31 D -- 12 E -- 47 C 35 D+ 25 D- -- -- 20 D 3246

3324 Ngweyo   Daisy Miruri School F 41 C- 41 C- 5 E 23 D- -- 7 E -- 38 D+ 26 D- 24 E -- -- 20 D 3246

3325 Kaita Lucy Miruri School F 28 D- 31 D 7 E 12 E 18 D- 11 E 40 C- -- -- -- -- 46 C 20 D 3246

3326 Kaita Lucy Miruri School F 16E 1E 12 E 40 C 20 D 3246

3327 Keith Wamalwa Matili Friends M 25 D- 19 E 5 E 23 D- 18 D- 43 C- 17 E 50 C+ 20 D 3246

3328 Fobian Wekesa Wanyonyi Matili Friends M 24 D- 28 D- 10 E 37 D+ 21 D- 15 D- 32 D 45 C 20 D 3246

3329 Bramwel Wasike Matili Friends M 24 D- 36 D+ 10 E 26 D 12 E 16 D- 29 D- 45 C 20 D 3246

3330 Christopher Wachilonga Matili Friends M 26 D- 32 D 4 E 25 D 21 D- 42 C- 31 D 34 D 20 D 3246

3331 Mpala Wekesa Job Matili Friends M 27 D- 19 E 6 E 26 D 17 D- 48 C 30 D 32 D 20 D 3246
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3332 Beatrice Mukoya Matili Friends F 36 D+ 37 D+ 9 E 23 D- 26 D 29 D- 38 D+ 24 E 20 D 3246

3333 Wakhungu Mercy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 40 C- 19 D- 17 D- 19 D- 21 D- 28 D- 36 D+ 20 D 3246

3334 Wafula Esnus Nanjala Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 32 D 34 D 9 E 22 D- 18 D- 32 D 42 C- 34 D 20 D 3246

3335 Emmah Simiyu Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 31 D 46 C 6 E 26 D 24 D- 22 D- 27 D- 29 D- 33 D 20 D 3246

3336 Masika Ann Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 37 D+ 29 D- 8 E 14 D- 21 D- 30 D 43 C- 32 D 20 D 3246

3337 Wafula N Daisy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 30 D 35 D+ 6 E 18 D- 18 D- 35 D+ 37 D+ 22 E 20 D 3246

3338 Nekesa Sheila Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 27 D- 32 D 16 D- 39 D+ 21 D- 26 D 36 D+ 18 E 20 D 3246

3339 Sikulu Naliaka Moureen Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 16 E 31 D 6 E 20 D- 21 D- 33 D 58 B- 11 E 20 D 3246

3340 Brian Juma Omonya Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 19 E 29 D- 3 E 31 D 22 D- 49 C 39 D+ 41 C- 20 D 3246

3341 Samuel Simiyu Wanyama Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 22 D- 20 D- 3 E 22 D- 13 E 53 C+ 40 C- 22 E 20 D 3246

3342 John Juma Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 19 E 20 D- 6 E 32 D 27 D 47 C 38 D+ 16 E 20 D 3246

3343 Wafula David Sifuna Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 28 D- 21 D- 3 E 32 D 22 D- 40 C- 40 C- 14 E 20 D 3246

3344 Simiyu Joel Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 32 D 23 D- 14 D- 34 D 13 E 22 D- 33 D 44 C- 20 D 3246

3345 Sarah Nelima Barasa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 23 D- 24 D- 1 E 14 D- 19 D- 40 C- 49 C 30 D 20 D 3246

3346 Rose Nagila Nyongesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 25 D- 30 D 7 E 7 E 21 D- 44 C- 49 C 17 E 20 D 3246

3347 Watiti Leornida Nangila Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 21 D- 31 D 9 E 27 D 17 D- 44 C- 39 D+ 17 E 20 D 3246

3348 Wakoli Mirabel Dorcas Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 30 D 28 D- 3 E 16 D- 23 D- 40 C- 43 C- 15 E 20 D 3246

3349 Wanjala Valentine Nelima Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 19 E 29 D- 15 D- 54 C+ 27 D 36 D+ 23 E 14 E 20 D 3246

3350 Philip Adira Malipo Kamukuywa Township M 32 D 38 D+ 6 E 21 D- 9 E 47 C 34 D 22 E 20 D 3246

3351 Linda Nasimiyu Nyongesa Kamukuywa Township F 24 D- 50 C+ 5 E 21 D- 12 E 40 C- 21 E 28 D- 20 D 3246

3352 Ndiema Dancan Kamasielo M 30 D 35 D+ 9 E 19 D- 24 D- 39 D+ 36 D+ 25 D- 20 D 3246

3353 Caleb Kitiyo Kamasielo M 18 E 28 D- 27 D 33 D 21 D- 37 D+ 36 D+ 25 D- 20 D 3246

3354 Wanjala Wafula Allan Kamasielo M 21 D- 24 D- 2 E 8 E 13 E 61 B 39 D+ 17 E 20 D 3246

3355 Sharmarine N Sikuku Kamasielo F 19 E 21 D- 6 E 21 D- 21 D- 54 C+ 40 C- 20 E 20 D 3246

3356 Ezra Kipyego Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 29 D- 35 D+ 3 E 15 D- 15 D- 35 D+ 38 D+ 33 D 20 D 3246

3357 Naibei Dalmas Kibet Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 21 D- 26 D- 38 D+ 27 D 24 D- 12 E 48 C 22 E 20 D 3246

3358 Sharline Wanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 20 D- 42 C- 7 E 14 D- 19 D- 29 D- 49 C 23 E 20 D 3246

3359 Niva Chemtai Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 30 D 44 C- 4 E 16 D- 23 D- 30 D 36 D+ 22 E 20 D 3246

3360 Thiery Wafula Nyongesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 16 E 20 D- 5 E 14 D- 21 D- 56 B- 38 D+ 23 E 20 D 3246

3361 Collins Omaria Okosa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 14 E 9 E 2 E 16 D- 17 D- 69 B+ 32 D 20 E 20 D 3246

3362 Anita Chebet Ndiema Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 14 E 4 E 8 E 15 D- 30 D 67 B+ 28 D- 23 E 20 D 3246

3363 Morgan Otieno Oduory Chesamisi Boys High School M 20 D- 24 D- 10 E 19 D- 16 D- 15 D- 39 D+ 52 C+ 20 D 3246

3364 Branton Jeshuran Wesa Chesamisi Boys High School M 9 E 33 D 23 D- 23 D- 20 D- 9 E 40 C- 44 C- 20 D 3246

3365 David Wekesa Bituyu Friends M 24 D- 23 D- 5 E 27 D 17 D- 55 C+ 39 D 28 E 20 D 3246

3366 Faith Naliaka Bituyu Friends F 12 E 40 C- 6 E 22 D 18 D- 30 D- 53 C 12 E 20 D 3246

3367 Majok Geu Achrine Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 39 D+ 36 D+ 7 E 30 D 24 D- 33 D 30 D 21 D- 20 D 3246

3368 Rael Naspan Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 39 D+ 68 B+ 0 X 8 E 21 D- 7 E 26 D- 20 D 3246

3369 Nanjala Agrina Ack Chelekei Sec F 19 E 24 D- 3 E 43 C 11 E 6 E 62 B 18 E 20 D 3246

3370 Masinde Brigit Ack Chelekei Sec F 11 E 16 E 2 E 47 C 4 E 57 B- 26 D- 17 E 20 D 3246

3371 Bright Ngarish Sikuku Wamalwa Kijana M 35 D+ 28 D- 2 E 19 D- 19 D- 39 D+ 35 D+ 19 D 3246

3372 Derick Wafula Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana M 22 D- 26 D- 10 E 8 E 36 D+ 37 D+ 31 D 32 D 19 D 3246

3373 Joyce Ambasa Salano Wamalwa Kijana F 25 D- 31 D 3 E 6 E 16 D- 46 C 38 D+ 19 D 3246

3374 Faith Nanjala Wamalwa Kijana F 33 D 28 D- 11 E 23 D- 29 D 21 D- 41 C- 33 D 19 D 3246

3375 Anne Naliaka Musungu Wamalwa Kijana F 21 D- 36 D+ 4 E 19 D- 15 D- 41 C- 32 D 19 D 3246

3376 Yvone Nekesa Lubanga Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 30 D 2 E 23 D- 24 D- 47 C 26 D- 19 D 3246

3377 Jane Nafula Masungo Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 31 D 5 E 20 D- 23 D- 54 C+ 24 E 19 D 3246

3378 Naomi Melody Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana F 31 D 22 D- 2 E 14 D- 16 D- 59 B- 16 E 19 D 3246

3379 Ganun Mathok Thiep St.Peter'S Nakalira M 22 D- 10 E 4 E 20 D- 11 E 49 C 47 C 19 D 3246

3380 Faith Monday St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 30 D 39 D+ 11 E 30 D 22 D- 29 D- 39 D+ 19 D 3246

3381 Deborah Wekesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 32 D 50 C+ 4 E 23 D- 12 E 39 D+ 18 E 19 D 3246

3382 Simiyu Sammy St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 25 D 25 D 2 E 24 D 11 E 10 E 47 C 25 D- 19 D 3246

3383 Lavenda Akinyi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 34 D 8 E 34 D 21 D- 23 D- 44 C- 28 D- 19 D 3246

3384 Wekesa Dorcas Nasimiyu St. Theresa'S Girls' F 26 D- 39 D+ 7 E 26 D 21 D- 28 D- 40 C- 28 D- 19 D 3246

3385 Emma Chelangat St. Theresa'S Girls' F 37 D+ 17 E 20 D- 27 D 21 D- 34 D 32 D 25 D- 19 D 3246

3386 Faith Nanjala Kinuche St. Theresa'S Girls' F 31 D 32 D 22 D- 35 D+ 22 D- 21 D- 31 D 19 E 19 D 3246

3387 Wasike Patience Nanyama St. Theresa'S Girls' F 31 D 30 D 5 E 30 D 19 D- 35 D+ 32 D 19 E 19 D 3246
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3388 Esther Nyaboke Okeri St. Theresa'S Girls' F 36 D+ 17 E 8 E 17 D- 16 D- 17 E 23 D- 53 C+ 19 D 3246

3389 Wafula Nicole Nasike St. Theresa'S Girls' F 35 D+ 26 D- 4 E 20 D- 18 D- 28 D- 24 D- 48 C 19 D 3246

3390 Grace Nasimiyu St. Theresa'S Girls' F 31 D 38 D+ 21 D- 25 D 20 D- 29 D- 31 D 19 D 3246

3391 Clifton Lubanga Habil St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 42 C- 14 D- 31 D 22 D- 38 D+ 33 D 19 D 3246

3392 Keagan Macharia St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 51 C+ 43 C- 27 D 4 E 11 E 27 D- 19 D 3246

3393 Wafula Lydia St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 24 D- 42 C- 01 E 13 E 11 E 34 D 45 C 24 E 19 D 3246

3394 Ruth Namalwa W St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 15 E 40 C- 03 E 17 D- 16 D- 32 D 40 C- 15 E 19 D 3246

3395 Eugene Wanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 40 C- 29 D- 1 E 22 D- - 13 E 41 C- - 26 D- 27 D- - - - 19 D 3246

3396 Veronicah Mandila St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 26 D- 38 D+ 4 E 21 D- 7 E 21 D- 30 D - - - 47 C- - - 19 D 3246

3397 Labson Sitati St Jan Secondary School M 25 D- 32 D 4 E 14 D- 30 D 18 D- 31 D 43 C- 19 D 3246

3398 Joy Nekesa St Jan Secondary School F 13 E 18 E 2 E 14 D- 20 D- 50 C+ 8 E 42 C- 19 D 3246

3399 Stella Siniyu St Elizabeth Sibakala F 27D- 43C- 02E 23D- 13E 19E 52C+ 20E 19 D 3246

3400 Dennis Kiprotich Namboani Friends M 14E 27D- 06E 23D- 20D- 42C- 35D+ 31D 19 D 3246

3401 Job Omukata Namboani Friends M 26D- 21D- 06E 21D- 15D- 33D+ 23E 46C 19 D 3246

3402 Wafula Wanyonyi Mihid Namawanga Bahai M 24D- 23D- 2E 13E -- 9E 54C -- 44C- 15E -- -- 19 D 3246

3403 Wafula Amos Sichangi Namawanga Bahai M 21D- 18E 3E 8E -- 15D- 42C- -- 32D -- 50C+ -- 19 D 3246

3404 Joseph Abraham Miruri School M 32 D 23 D- 3 E 16 D- -- 8 E -- 41 C- 30 D 30 D -- -- 19 D 3246

3405 Munyanya Samwel Miruri School M 27 D- 27 D- 10 E 24 D- 21 D- 20 D- -- 50 C+ -- -- -- 31 D 19 D 3246

3406 Wanyonyi Naomi Miruri School F 22 D- 20 D- 3 E 16 D- -- 8 E 47 C -- 41 C- 18 E -- -- 19 D 3246

3407 Simiyu Sarah Miruri School F 28 D- 45 C 1 E 20 D- -- 10 E -- 36 D+ 32 D 16 E -- -- 19 D 3246

3408 Henry Khisa Matili Friends M 22 D- 38 D+ 13 E 24 D- 17 D- 18 E 36 D+ 38 D+ 19 D 3246

3409 Zetrick Masika Matili Friends M 34 D 35 D+ 8 E 22 D- 15 D- 17 D- 30 D 36 D+ 19 D 3246

3410 Seth Wangila Matili Friends M 29 D- 23 D- 12 E 25 D 16 D- 19 D- 44 C- 36 D+ 19 D 3246

3411 Adrian Soita Mukhwana Matili Friends M 16 E 29 D- 13 E 31 D 15 D- 50 C+ 23 E 34 D 19 D 3246

3412 Kimani Josphat M Matili Friends M 35 D+ 22 D- 3 E 26 D 11 E 37 D+ 30 D 29 D- 19 D 3246

3413 Nabwana Abigael Matili Friends F 24 D- 21 D- 6 E 24 D- 15 D- 9 E 47 C 37 D+ 19 D 3246

3414 Faith Nasambu Wanjala Matili Friends F 28 D- 39 D+ 17 D- 39 D+ 22 D- 25 D- 20 E 34 D 19 D 3246

3415 Abigael Tata Matili Friends F 34 D 29 D- 6 E 18 D- 18 D- 36 D+ 35 D+ 32 D 19 D 3246

3416 Annety Wanjala Matili Friends F 28 D- 36 D+ 15 D- 36 D+ 25 D 19 E 24 E 32 D 19 D 3246

3417 Dianah Nelima Simiyu Matili Friends F 33 D 27 D- 1 E 26 D 17 D- 37 D+ 37 D+ 15 E 19 D 3246

3418 Sarah Nakitare Matili Friends F 22 D- 38 D+ 3 E 25 D 19 D- 42 C- 28 D- 20 E 13 E 19 D 3246

3419 Nelly Mukhwana Matili Friends F 22 D- 44 C- 9 E 15 D- 24 D- 34 D 29 D- 35 D+ 19 D 3246

3420 Shaline Wasike Matili Friends F 25 D- 34 D 4 E 37 D+ 25 D 31 D 28 D- 31 D 19 D 3246

3421 Lucy Nasimiyu Matili Friends F 31 D 42 C- 9 E 25 D 21 D- 24 E 33 D 26 D- 19 D 3246

3422 Nelima Esther Matili Friends F 23 D- 48 C 5 E 27 D 11 E 27 D- 39 D+ 19 E 19 D 3246

3423 Wandati Mohammed Matili Friends F 35 D+ 29 D- 6 E 20 D- 22 D- 32 D 44 C- 13 E 19 D 3246

3424 Linet Rusai Manoa Maeni Girls F 31 D 34 D 11 E 26 D 30 D 39 D+ 21 E 27 D- 19 D 3246

3425 Ashley Atieno Ouma Maeni Girls F 41 C- 16 E 13 E 15 D- 17 E 60 B 19 D 3246

3426 Rabecca Siboe Maeni Girls F 24 D- 21 D- 3 E 24 D- 27 D 28 D- 21 E 50 C+ 19 D 3246

3427 Yvone Nafula Sikuku Maeni Girls F 31 D 27 D- 3 E 18 D- 25 D 20 E 31 D 40 C- 19 D 3246

3428 Gloria Butali Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 23 D- 26 D- 6 E 17 D- 17 D- 24 E 43 C- 41 C- 19 D 3246

3429 Nasipwondi Sarah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 38 D+ 11 E 19 D- 14 D- 20 D- 31 D 36 D+ 19 D 3246

3430 Wambui Zainab Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 33 D 33 D 3 E 14 D- 15 D- 36 D+ 39 D+ 27 D- 19 D 3246

3431 Mauka Brenda Kibunde Secondary F 38 28 13 6 38 43 27 4 19 D 3246

3432 Nafula Gleins Murunga Kibunde Secondary F 35 32 1 15 48 27 26 20 19 D 3246

3433 Nyukuri Hawkins Mukhwana Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 28 D- 27 D- 3 E 38 D+ 10 E 45 C 30 D 34 D 19 D 3246

3434 Caleb Wafula Wanyonyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 32 D 20 D- 2 E 37 D+ 18 D- 43 C- 28 D- 14 E 20 E 19 D 3246

3435 Wanjala Naliaka Meliza Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 27 D- 33 D 2 E 13 E 26 D 37 D+ 41 C- 14 E 19 D 3246

3436 Wekesa Phostine Nanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 32 D 35 D+ 7 E 8 E 21 D- 27 D- 46 C 11 E 19 D 3246

3437 Tobias Waliaula Kamusinde Boys M 30 D 40 C- 9 E 22 D- 12 E 43 C- 29 D- 18 E 19 D 3246

3438 Khalagai Isaac Kamasielo M 30 D 22 D- 1 E 16 D- 11 E 42 C- 40 C- 13 E 19 D 3246

3439 Joshua Mukhwana Wanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 34 D 27 D- 5 E 9 E 40 C- 22 D- 26 D- 38 D+ 19 D 3246

3440 Augustine Arisa Omoding Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 19 E 27 D- 11 E 21 D- 20 D- 62 B 25 D- 13 E 19 D 3246

3441 Morine Chepkorir Kwalia Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 20 D- 27 D- 20 D- 17 D- 28 D 29 D- 37 D+ 37 D+ 19 D 3246

3442 Paul Mathews Chesamisi Boys High School M 28 D- 25 D- 3 E 22 D- 15 D- 20 D- 55 B- 18 E 19 D 3246

3443 Abednego Mogeni Bosire Chesamisi Boys High School M 25 D- 15 E 5 E 17 D- 11 E 12 E 71 A- 16 E 19 D 3246

3444 Stephen Wekesa Bituyu Friends M 21 D- 28 D- 15 D- 24 D 21 D 46 C- 31 D- 19 D 3246

3445 Chrisantus Simiyu Bituyu Friends M 24 D- 25 D- 4 E 12 E 14 E 54 C 51 C 18 E 19 D 3246
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3446 Stephen Ng'Ang'A Bituyu Friends M 27 D- 25 D- 1 E 11 E 11 E 60 B- 41 D+ 11 E 19 D 3246

3447 James Juma Bituyu Friends M 24 D- 19 E 2 E 9 E 11 E 56 C+ 48 C- 31 D- 19 D 3246

3448 Emmanuel Chemiat Bituyu Friends M 23 D- 22 D- 3 E 16 D- 19 D- 58 C+ 35 D 25 E 19 D 3246

3449 Faith Neema Bituyu Friends F 27 D- 36 D+ 22 D 19 D- 21 D 22 E 42 D+ 27 E 19 D 3246

3450 Noleca Nasimiyu Bituyu Friends F 25 D- 28 D- 9 E 16 D- 17 D- 45 C- 46 C- 15 E 19 D 3246

3451 Victory Matsitsa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 67 B+ 0 X 0 X 14 D- 0 X 51 C+ 0 X 0 X 19 D 3246

3452 Kaptuya Asenath Bartonjo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 30 D 30 D 0 X 14 D- 18 D- 47 C 34 D 24 D- 19 D 3246

3453 Robert Nesta Talita Wamalwa Kijana M 29 D- 17 E 2 E 18 D- 25 D 49 C 19 E 31 D 18 D 3425

3454 Fanuel Wekesa Wafula Wamalwa Kijana M 18 E 27 D- 8 E 16 D- 24 D- 57 B- 14 E 27 D- 18 D 3425

3455 Reja Wanjala Joshua Wamalwa Kijana M 24 D- 22 D- 4 E 21 D- 22 D- 45 C 26 D- 30 D 18 D 3425

3456 Faith Nafula Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana F 30 D 34 D 10 E 18 D- 21 D- 43 C- 27 D- 18 D 3425

3457 Walubengo Nekesa Velma Wamalwa Kijana F 25 D- 27 D- 3 E 16 D- 19 D- 56 B- 21 E 23 E 18 D 3425

3458 Dorcas Walubengo Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 33 D 4 E 19 D- 11 E 51 C+ 13 E 21 E 18 D 3425

3459 Rosemary Nafula Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana F 25 D- 27 D- 3 E 17 D- 19 D- 55 B- 16 E 21 E 18 D 3425

3460 Wafula Hadija Nekesa Wamalwa Kijana F 20 D- 30 D 17 D- 12 E 24 D- 54 C+ 12 E 18 D 3425

3461 Nyongesa Nafula Hellen Wamalwa Kijana F 32 D 36 D+ 4 E 33 D 24 D- 21 E 39 D+ 18 D 3425

3462 Wamalwa Esther Wamalwa Kijana F 29 D- 35 D+ 6 E 14 D- 17 D- 43 C- 26 D- 26 D- 18 D 3425

3463 Esther Khisa Kitui Wamalwa Kijana F 17 E 17 E 7 E 25 D 25 D 56 B- 18 E 24 E 18 D 3425

3464 Franciscar Nasimiyu Barasa Wamalwa Kijana F 29 D- 37 D+ 4 E 23 D- 19 D- 46 C 19 E 18 D 3425

3465 Mary Ondiso St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 28 D- 34 D 6 E 18 D- 17 D- 51 C+ 24 E 18 D 3425

3466 Valentine Asekon St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 17 E 25 D- 21 D- 17 D- 17 D- 35 D+ 42 C- 18 D 3425

3467 Mildah Wafula St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 14 E 25 D- 11 E 20 D- 13 E 36 D+ 27 D- 48 C 18 D 3425

3468 Micah Wekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 28 D 12 E 6 E 18 D- 13 E 28 D- 37 D+ 41 C- 18 D 3425

3469 Mukholo Bethy Teresa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 24 D- 15 E 8 E 38 C- 20 D 20 E 33 D 31 D 18 D 3425

3470 Zulfa Apadet Akinyi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 33 D 30 D 2 E 26 D 17 D- 33 D 32 D 29 D- 18 D 3425

3471 Mabonga Esther Nasambu St. Theresa'S Girls' F 27 D- 19 E 4 E 26 D 13 E 33 D 47 C 24 D- 18 D 3425

3472 Joan Nekesa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 29 D- 16 D- 31 D 23 D- 31 D 33 D 24 D- 18 D 3425

3473 Harriety Kerubo St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 25 D- 5 E 19 D- 18 D- 11 E 46 C 29 D- 18 D 3425

3474 Valary Khaoya St. Theresa'S Girls' F 33 D 45 C 8 E 25 D 18 D- 17 E 28 D- 15 E 18 D 3425

3475 Ali Khanifa Tenda St. Theresa'S Girls' F 26 D- 29 D- 8 E 17 D- 15 D- 25 D- 28 D- 54 C+ 18 D 3425

3476 Mercy Nafula Simiyu St. Theresa'S Girls' F 25 D- 25 D- 6 E 16 D- 16 D- 10 E 21 D- 50 C+ 18 D 3425

3477 Purity Alung'At Epili St. Theresa'S Girls' F 32 D 27 D- 6 E 34 D 14 D- 37 D+ 33 D 18 D 3425

3478 Mokua Jacob Mogeni St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 34 D 25 D- 10 E 25 D 15 D- 36 D+ 30 D 26 D- 18 D 3425

3479 Meshack Kamau Njogu St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 34 D 26 D- 8 E 30 D 16 D- 44 C- 26 D- 17 E 18 D 3425

3480 Oscar Imoo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 36 D+ 15 E 16 D- 27 D 14 D- 26 D- 30 D 25 D- 18 D 3425

3481 Brian Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec M 20 D- 32 D 1 E 9 E 6 E 36 D+ 44 C- 26 D- 18 D 3425

3482 Sheilah Nekesa Wanyonyi St. John'S Buko Sec F 20 D- 30 D 8 E 13 E 12 E 30 D 52 C+ 7 E 18 D 3425

3483  Yvonne Nafula St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 30 D 39 D+ 03 E 11 E 16 D- 19 E 46 C 13 E 18 D 3425

3484 Mourine Njibwakwale St Jan Secondary School F 22 D- 27 D- 0 E 12 E 13 E 34 D 39 D+ 44 C- 18 D 3425

3485 David Wafula Bukhebi Sikhendu Mixed M 19 E 16 E 1 E 22 D- 6 E 58 B- 27 D- 34 D 18 D 3425

3486 Evans Mkunja Wanyama Sikhendu Mixed M 29 D- 32 D 4 E 19 D- 14 D- 33 D 41 C- 23 E 18 D 3425

3487 Khisa Scovia Sikhendu Mixed F 24 D- 28 D- 1 E 28 D 10 E 18 E 49 C 33 D 18 D 3425

3488 Morine Chepet Khaukha Sikhendu Mixed F 17 E 26 D- 4 E 19 D- 9 E 18 E 38 D+ 50 C+ 18 D 3425

3489 Morgan Saenyi Nasianda Sa M 15 E 39 D+ 2 E 15 D- 13 E 35 D+ 19 E 43 C- 18 D 3425

3490 Praise Nelima Nasianda Sa F 30 D 32 D 3 E 14 D- 24 D- 42 C- 22 E 27 D- 18 D 3425

3491 Purity Amase Wamalwa Namboani Friends F 25D- 29D- 05E 15D- 09E 22D- 42C- 36D+ 18 D 3425

3492 Martha Nasimiyu Wamela Namawanga Bahai F 28D- 33D 2E 16D- -- 14D- 38D -- 38D+ -- -- 28D- 18 D 3425

3493 Adelide Nafuna Namawanga Bahai F 23D- 35D 9E 14D- -- 16D- 32D -- 36D+ -- 25D- -- 18 D 3425

3494 Wafula Shadrack Miruri School M 15 E 31 D 6 E 11 E -- 5 E 51 C+ -- 26 D- 34 D -- -- 18 D 3425

3495 Wanjala Ruth Miruri School F 38 D+ 23 D- 9 E 20 D- -- 16 D- 41 C- -- 28 D- 24 E -- -- 18 D 3425

3496 Mukui  Jentrix Miruri School F 33 D 31 D 6 E 15 D- -- 8 E -- 36 D+ 36 D+ 20 E -- -- 18 D 3425

3497 Wanjala Vallary Miruri School F 26 D- 35 D+ 14 D- 21 D- -- 9 E -- 39 D+ 31 D 20 E -- -- 18 D 3425

3498 Reagan Ambenge Matili Friends M 19 E 33 D 15 D- 28 D 23 D- 25 D- 22 E 43 C- 18 D 3425

3499 John Bell Omer Matili Friends M 24 D- 21 D- 4 E 33 D 15 D- 33 D 25 D- 42 C- 18 D 3425

3500 Steven Dyllan Matili Friends M 37 D+ 31 D 5 E 23 D- 17 D- 23 E 30 D 34 D 18 D 3425

3501 Ayub Gisore Nyang`Auu Matili Friends M 25 D- 16 E 15 D- 28 D 20 D- 35 D+ 30 D 29 D- 18 D 3425

3502 Jane Moraa Matili Friends F 24 D- 36 D+ 16 D- 31 D 19 D- 27 D- 24 E 30 D 18 D 3425

3503 Daisy Barasa Matili Friends F 21 D- 28 D- 10 E 25 D 15 D- 43 C- 31 D 18 D 3425
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3504 Faith Simiyu Matili Friends F 28 D- 37 D+ 15 D- 32 D 11 E 23 D- 36 D+ 18 D 3425

3505 Abigael Cherop Kwemoi Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 33 D 21 D- 9 E 23 D- 18 D- 27 D- 38 D+ 38 D+ 18 D 3425

3506 Cheruto Patience Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 26 D- 29 D- 6 E 20 D- 17 D- 31 D 38 D+ 36 D+ 18 D 3425

3507 Barasa Faith Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 30 D 28 D- 6 E 13 E 13 E 33 D 36 D+ 39 D+ 18 D 3425

3508 Michael L Sipeto Wabwire Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 20 D- 20 D- 12 E 35 D+ 15 D- 36 D+ 22 E 33 D 18 D 3425

3509 Vivian Nelima Ananda Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 23 D- 32 D 1 E 26 D 23 D- 33 D 36 D+ 17 E 18 D 3425

3510 Nafula Viviane Barasa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 24 D- 32 D 2 E 12 E 14 D- 45 C 33 D 10 E 18 D 3425

3511 Patrick Wafula Kamusinde Boys M 32 D 34 D 8 E 25 D 24 D- 26 D 30 D 18 D 3425

3512 Wanyama .N. Jacinta Kamukuywa Township F 23 D- 37 D+ 1 E 12 E 16 D- 48 C 29 D- 22 E 18 D 3425

3513 Wanjala Dennis Kamasielo M 25 D- 18 E 6 E 29 D 10 E 54 C+ 30 D 10 E 18 D 3425

3514 Brian Ndiwa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 34 D 36 D+ 6 E 13 E 15 D- 30 D 37 D+ 19 E 18 D 3425

3515 Caren Nangila Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 30 D 44 C- 9 E 17 D- 22 D- 28 D- 32 D 23 E 18 D 3425

3516 Yvonne Nanjala Simiyu Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 25 D- 33 D 7 E 10 E 16 D- 13 E 55 B- 21 E 18 D 3425

3517 Edwin Wafula Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 16 E 10 E 4 E 15 D- 20 D- 54 C+ 37 D+ 19 E 18 D 3425

3518 Charles Wanyama Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 20 D- 25 D- 3 E 29 D 28 D 19 D- 36 D+ 33 D 18 D 3425

3519 Mike Wafula Wanyama Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 25 D- 23 D- 16 D- 22 D- 28 D 27 D- 36 D+ 32 D 18 D 3425

3520 Ruth Naliaka Barasa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 27 D- 23 D- 18 D- 20 D- 25 D 28 D- 44 C- 24 E 18 D 3425

3521 Purity Nelima Mukhwana Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 12 E 23 D- 8 E 11 E 25 D 48 C 35 D+ 15 E 18 D 3425

3522 Nelly Nafula Nyongesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 11 E 13 E 3 E 12 E 13 E 69 B+ 31 D 14 E 18 D 3425

3523 Josephine Nekesa Bituyu Friends F 25 D- 26 D- 1 E 18 D- 15 D- 34 D- 56 C+ 27 E 18 D 3425

3524 Anita Wafula Bituyu Friends F 21 D- 34 D 4 E 22 D 23 D 31 D- 44 D+ 19 E 18 D 3425

3525 Elizabeth Wanjiko Bituyu Friends F 29 D- 35 D+ 5 E 14 E 23 D 21 E 50 C 18 E 18 D 3425

3526 Hilda Nasike Bituyu Friends F 18 E 19 E 6 E 18 D- 18 D- 51 C 46 C- 15 E 18 D 3425

3527 Nafula Viona Ack Chelekei Sec F 24 D- 35 D+ 1 E 29 D 13 E 26 D- 35 D+ 28 D- 18 D 3425

3528 Deogracious Baraka Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana M 14 E 25 D- 13 E 13 E 26 D 49 C 31 D 17 D- 3500

3529 Alfred Kisielo Mukire Wamalwa Kijana M 10 E 21 D- 2 E 14 D- 12 E 59 B- 7 E 29 D- 17 D- 3500

3530 Wekesa Barasa Evans Wamalwa Kijana M 28 D- 28 D- 5 E 19 D- 15 D- 52 C+ 24 E 17 D- 3500

3531 Brian Wanyonyi Wayama Wamalwa Kijana M 21 D- 21 D- 6 E 20 D- 20 D- 51 C+ 19 E 19 E 17 D- 3500

3532 Faith Nanjala Khaemba Wamalwa Kijana F 24 D- 23 D- 5 E 11 E 15 D- 46 C 29 D- 25 D- 17 D- 3500

3533 Wamocha Emmanuel Patisi St.Peter'S Nakalira M 32 D 14 E 3 E 18 D- 14 D- 50 C+ 16 E 5 E 17 D- 3500

3534 Joseph Wanyonyi Sikuku St.Peter'S Nakalira M 27 D- 21 D- 12 E 26 D 17 D- 31 D 35 D+ 25 D- 17 D- 3500

3535 Tevin Kiplai Kiptoo St.Peter'S Nakalira M 23 D- 17 E 10 E 18 D- 17 D- 56 B- 14 E 9 E 17 D- 3500

3536 Collins Simiyu Wanyonyi St.Peter'S Nakalira M 29 D- 24 D- 17 D- 25 D 14 D- 38 D+ 27 D- 25 D- 17 D- 3500

3537 Joy Nafula Nyongesa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 31 D 43 C- 4 E 12 E 11 E 30 D 30 D 17 E 17 D- 3500

3538 Mary Nanjala Sasaka St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 34 D 11 E 10 E 13 E 41 C- 42 C- 10 E 17 D- 3500

3539 Anita N Luketelo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 27 D- 25 D- 17 D- 21 D- 16 D- 37 D+ 27 D- 30 D 17 D- 3500

3540 Wafula Nasambu Joyce St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 22 D- 38 D+ 19 D- 19 D- 11 E 37 D+ 27 D- 17 D- 3500

3541 Clinton Wekesa Barasa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 37 C- 25 D 4 E 23 D 14 E 24 E 31 D 24 E 17 D- 3500

3542 Wanjala Nafula Phyllis St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 13 E 20 D- 7 E 21 D 14 E 37 D+ 26 D- 37 D+ 17 D- 3500

3543 Lindah Nasambu St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 18 E 20 D- 21 D 18 D- 28 D 17 D- 19 E 35 D+ 17 D- 3500

3544 Simiyu Elizabeth St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 31 D+ 29 D 5 E 21 D 17 D- 24 E 34 D 23 E 17 D- 3500

3545 Isabella Wamalwa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 22 D- 26 D 14 E 33 D+ 18 D- 27 D- 33 D 19 E 17 D- 3500

3546 Wafula Rabecca Nangila St. Theresa'S Girls' F 21 D- 26 D- 8 E 25 D 22 D- 34 D 39 D+ 28 D- 17 D- 3500

3547 Khaemba Nasambu Veronicah St. Theresa'S Girls' F 28 D- 35 D+ 3 E 32 D 21 D- 26 D- 31 D 27 D- 17 D- 3500

3548 Nyongesa Nanjala Sharon St. Theresa'S Girls' F 23 D- 34 D 12 E 29 D 23 D- 27 D 19 E 30 D 17 D- 3500

3549 Mazden Khamala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 32 D 24 D- 20 D- 34 D 38 D+ 21 D- 20 E 16 E 17 D- 3500

3550 Michael Enyakasi St. John'S Buko Sec M 22 D- 23 D- 1 E 12 E 4 E 46 C 39 D+ 8 E 17 D- 3500

3551 Evans Wangila St. John'S Buko Sec M 21 D- 35 D+ 0 E 5 E 7 E 32 D 44 C- 1 E 17 D- 3500

3552 Hillary Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 26 D- 23 E 1 E 26 D - 9 E 37 D+ - 32 D 32 D - - - 17 D- 3500

3553 Maxiwell Okwakau St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 20 E 40 C- 10 E 27 D 9 E 17 D- - 33 D - - - - 27 D- 17 D- 3500

3554 Faith Masungo St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 26 D- 34 D 3 E 29 D - 19 D- 29 D- - 29 D- - - - 35 D+ 17 D- 3500

3555 Mitchell Nasimiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 44 C- 33 D 8 E 24 D- - 15 D- 24 E - 33 D - - - 24 E 17 D- 3500

3556 Rabecca Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 38 D+ 20 E 12 E 31 D+ 17 D- 19 D- 32 D - - - - - 21 E 17 D- 3500

3557 Deborah Nelima St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 35 D+ 36 D+ 6 E 19 D- - 19 D- 21 E - 30 D - - - 18 E 17 D- 3500

3558 Britney Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 34 D 37 D+ 4 E 31 D+ - 11 E - 24 E 19 E - - 31 D - 17 D- 3500

3559 Alan Simiyu St Jan Secondary School M 26 D- 41 C- 8 E 9 E 29 D 19 D- 32 D 17 D- 3500

3560 Imelda Nyongesa Sikhendu Mixed F 29 D- 33 D 6 E 22 D- 28 D 23 D- 33 D 30 D 17 D- 3500

3561 Nangila Esther Wafula Nasianda Sa F 9 E 23 D- 1 E 19 D- 17 D- 40 C- 22 E 37 D+ 17 D- 3500
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3562 Eunice Venesa Nasianda Sa F 31 D 32 D 3 E 17 D- 12 E 38 D+ 28 D- 34 D 17 D- 3500

3563 Dan Bahati Wanyonyi Namboani Friends M 21D- 19E 07E 27D 09E 17D- 28D- 46C 17 D- 3500

3564 Sillah Chemiati Namboani Friends M 17E 14E 12E 15D- 17D- 50C+ 08E 29D 17 D- 3500

3565 Aketch Shadrack Ochieng' Namawanga Bahai M 18E 15E 2E 14D- -- 11E 38D -- 18E -- 50C+ -- 17 D- 3500

3566 Jane Nafula Wekesa Namawanga Bahai F 19E 28D- 3E 11E -- 11E 47C -- 41C- -- -- 24E 17 D- 3500

3567 Juliet Makhapila Namawanga Bahai F 21D- 33D 2E 12E -- 17D- -- 26D- 48C -- -- 17E 17 D- 3500

3568 Wanjala Bramwel Miruri School M 26 D- 14 E 14 D- 17 D- -- 3 E 53 C+ -- 10 E 28 D- -- -- 17 D- 3500

3569 Barasa Moses Miruri School M 30 D 28 D- 3 E 14 D- -- 8 E -- 53 C+ 23 E 22 E -- -- 17 D- 3500

3570 Omonya Anjela Miruri School F 33 D -- 1 E 3 E -- -- 42 C- -- 40 C- 29 D- -- -- 17 D- 3500

3571 Kiliswa Naomi Miruri School F 29 D- 24 D- 1 E 14 D- -- 13 E 48 C -- 30 D 15 E -- -- 17 D- 3500

3572 Timothy Wekesa Matili Friends M 16 E 23 D- 15 D- 27 D 25 D 20 D- 19 E 39 D+ 17 D- 3500

3573 Emmanuel Simiyu Matili Friends M 34 D 29 D- 18 D- 30 D 22 D- 18 E 20 E 36 D+ 17 D- 3500

3574 Hannington Wanjala Matili Friends M 27 D- 24 D- 11 E 30 D 20 D- 38 D+ 33 D 10 E 17 D- 3500

3575 Yvonne Simiyu Matili Friends F 31 D 38 D+ 8 E 26 D 7 E 19 E 20 E 35 D+ 17 D- 3500

3576 Sheila Wafula Matili Friends F 26 D- 32 D 4 E 20 D- 28 D 32 D 23 E 34 D 17 D- 3500

3577 Selina Nanjala Matili Friends F 27 D- 35 D+ 5 E 23 D- 16 D- 20 E 34 D 31 D 17 D- 3500

3578 Ruth Khamisi Matili Friends F 26 D- 31 D 6 E 25 D 17 D- 29 D- 34 D 30 D 17 D- 3500

3579 Caren Ayuma Matili Friends F 30 D 46 C 2 E 23 D- 19 D- 5 E 21 E 27 D- 17 D- 3500

3580 Azinah Juma Matili Friends F 31 D 44 C- 8 E 23 D- 16 D- 20 E 34 D 24 E 17 D- 3500

3581 Daisy Kundu Matili Friends F 33 D 36 D+ 2 E 31 D 11 E 31 D 4 E 29 D- 21 E 17 D- 3500

3582 Aquilla Panda Matili Friends F 29 D- 37 D+ 3 E 23 D- 21 D- 35 D+ 27 D- 21 E 17 D- 3500

3583 Dianah Wekhomba Matili Friends F 29 D- 48 C 12 E 24 D- 19 D- 26 D- 27 D- 18 E 17 D- 3500

3584 Caren Nanjala Matili Friends F 24 D- 44 C- 13 E 32 D 18 D- 12 E 31 D 14 E 17 D- 3500

3585 Esther Makhulo Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 30 D 33 D 3 E 14 D- 12 E 26 D- 40 C- 16 E 17 D- 3500

3586 Wafula Faith Nasimiyu Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 27 D- 31 D 11 E 23 D- 20 D- 25 D- 43 C- 13 E 17 D- 3500

3587 Miriam Wekesa Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 28 D- 22 D- 6 E 18 D- 17 D- 25 D- 48 C 11 E 17 D- 3500

3588 Luvanda David Musasia Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 20 D- 29 D- 1 E 21 D- 14 D- 40 C- 31 D 6 E 17 D- 3500

3589 Lusweti Victor Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 18 E 24 D- 13 E 36 D+ 24 D- 45 C 24 E 13 E 17 D- 3500

3590 Wabomba Nancy Naliaka Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 21 D- 40 C- 1 E 13 E 18 D- 36 D+ 28 D- 27 D- 17 D- 3500

3591 Wanjala Machuma Linda Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 18 E 36 D+ 6 E 21 D- 20 D- 21 E 46 C 20 E 17 D- 3500

3592 Gloria Nekesa Nasong'O Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 28 D- 43 C- 3 E 13 E 12 E 33 D 36 D+ 20 E 17 D- 3500

3593 Wangila Rose Nekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 12 E 37 D+ 2 E 12 E 18 D- 34 D 41 C- 18 E 17 D- 3500

3594 Daphra Joy Lusweti Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 20 D- 31 D 2 E 15 D- 20 D- 32 D 37 D+ 13 E 17 D- 3500

3595 Waswa Babra Nafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 16 E 45 C 2 E 34 D 24 D- 27 D- 29 D- 12 E 17 D- 3500

3596 Wanjala Daisy Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 17 E 20 D- 3 E 35 D+ 32 D 40 C- 21 E 17 D- 3500

3597 Neelima Esther Sikuku Kamasielo F 24 D- 37 D+ 23 D- 25 D 16 D- 29 D- 27 D- 22 E 17 D- 3500

3598 Kwendeni Emily Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 25 D- 24 D- 4 E 8 E 20 D- 24 D- 53 C+ 11 E 17 D- 3500

3599 David Sikuku Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 22 D- 27 D- 7 E 21 D- 20 D- 23 E 33 D 42 C- 17 D- 3500

3600 Faith Cheruto Masai Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 5 E 14 E 4 E 12 E 23 D- 59 B- 30 D 18 E 17 D- 3500

3601 Amirah Nekesa Juma Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 22 D- 23 D- 14 D- 23 D- 25 D 17 E 39 D+ 28 D- 17 D- 3500

3602 Glidah Nekesa Mukhwana Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 30 D 27 D- 19 D- 22 D- 26 D 19 E 36 D+ 24 E 17 D- 3500

3603 Brenda Naliaka Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 24 D- 13 E 14 D- 21 D- 27 D 23 E 39 D+ 33 D 17 D- 3500

3604 Mahlon Ruto Matui Chesamisi Boys High School M 27 D- 21 D- 13 E 32 D 11 E 17 D- 32 D 39 D+ 17 D- 3500

3605 Foustine Akinyi Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 26 D- 0 X 0 X 47 C 31 D 0 X 0 X 47 C 17 D- 3500

3606 Eunice Nafula Wafula Ack Chelekei Sec F 11 E 12 E 1 E 42 C- 9 E 40 C- 33 D 24 E 17 D- 3500

3607 Jefferson Kinyangi Ubanga Wamalwa Kijana M 27 D- 18 E 4 E 20 D- 24 D- 40 C- 21 E 30 D 16 D- 3579

3608 Abdulghafar Matayo Wamalwa Kijana M 31 D 22 D- 5 E 23 D- 24 D- 41 C- 16 E 16 D- 3579

3609 Leah N Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 15 E 14 E 11 E 20 D- 27 D 51 C+ 24 E 19 E 16 D- 3579

3610 Pelindah Nasambu Simiyu Wamalwa Kijana F 22 D- 25 D- 7 E 14 D- 21 D- 43 C- 27 D- 16 D- 3579

3611 Lesley Obonyo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 36 D+ 5 E 7 E 13 E 42 C- 34 D 18 E 16 D- 3579

3612 Davin Okiru St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 22 D- 33 D 5 E 22 D- 17 D- 37 D+ 29 D- 13 E 16 D- 3579

3613 Lucy Jesca Amollo St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 22 D- 27 D- 7 E 17 D- 10 E 15 E 34 D 44 C- 16 D- 3579

3614 Tabitha Mayu Martha St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 25 D- 34 D 3 E 11 E 11 E 34 D 44 C- 16 D- 3579

3615 Eliud Angatia St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 27 D 14 E 2 E 27 D 15 D- 36 D+ 24 E 25 D- 16 D- 3579

3616 Wanjala N Lindah St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 7 E 41 C- 6 E 30 D+ 17 D- 13 E 15 E 29 D- 16 D- 3579

3617 Jamilah Ritah St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 33 D+ 23 D- 5 E 22 D 13 E 18 E 35 D+ 22 E 16 D- 3579

3618 Venessa Mutende St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 14 E 14 E 10 E 16 D- 15 D- 47 C 32 D 11 E 16 D- 3579

3619 Purity Khavulan St. Theresa'S Girls' F 22 D- 28 D- 7 E 24 D- 22 D- 27 D- 40 C- 20 D- 16 D- 3579
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3620 Rabecca Nanjala St. Theresa'S Girls' F 27 D- 27 D- 8 E 30 D 16 D- 22 D- 35 D+ 19 E 16 D- 3579

3621 Jacinta Anyona Mukhuyi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 24 D- 23 D- 1 E 15 D- 14 D- 12 E 18 E 45 C 16 D- 3579

3622 Elisha Ikaal St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 35 D+ 19 E 9 E 28 D 12 E 38 D+ 20 E 28 D- 16 D- 3579

3623 Mathew Simiyu Juma St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 32 D 21 D- 11 E 19 D- 12 E 41 C- 29 D- 21 E 16 D- 3579

3624 Calvin Wakol Edung St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 23 D- 20 D- 12 E 26 D 9 E 46 C 19 E 16 D- 3579

3625 Wafula Joseph St. John'S Buko Sec M 19 E 36 D+ 2 E 23 D- 11 E 42 C- 29 D- 7 E 16 D- 3579

3626 Zainab Nekesa St. John'S Buko Sec F 25 D- 37 D+ 17 D- 24 D- 23 D- 31 D 19 E 4 E 16 D- 3579

3627  Kituyi Faith Nangila St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 15 E 41 C- 04 E 13 E 15 D- 19 E 40 C- 10 E 16 D- 3579

3628 Samuel Khisa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 21 E 22 E 1 E 38 C- 14 E 17 D- 34 D - - 30 D - - - 16 D- 3579

3629 Adline Murambo St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 28 D- 24 E 5 E 30 D+ - 16 D- 28 D- - 36 D+ 17 E - - - 16 D- 3579

3630 Mercy Khisa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 36 D+ 24 E 4 E 25 D - 12 E 30 D - 33 D - - - - 16 D- 3579

3631 Thomas Wanjala Wafula Sikhendu Mixed M 17 E 21 D- 7 E 17 D- 11 E 30 D 38 D+ 32 D 16 D- 3579

3632 Naomi Wanjala Sikhendu Mixed F 22 D- 30 D 3 E 21 D- 12 E 24 E 39 D+ 31 D 16 D- 3579

3633 Betty Juma Nanjala Sikhendu Mixed F 22 D- 25 D- 4 E 32 D 19 D- 14 D- 33 D 30 D 16 D- 3579

3634 Sichangi Naomi Nekesa Sa Lwanda Sec. F 29 D- 20 D- 17 D- 19 D- 19 D- 22 E 40 C- 20 E 16 D- 3579

3635 Samwel Wanyonyi Nasianda Sa M 15 E 36 D+ 3 E 19 D- 15 D- 40 C- 24 E 21 E 16 D- 3579

3636 Chebukati Margret Nafula Nasianda Sa F 10 E 23 D- 2 E 22 D- 19 D- 39 D+ 28 D- 35 D+ 16 D- 3579

3637 Francisca Wabwoba Nasianda Sa F 17 E 26 D- 3 E 20 D- 15 D- 46 C 18 E 27 D- 16 D- 3579

3638 Isaac Kipchumba Namboani Friends M 21D- 24D- 05E 26D 15D- 33D 33D 29D- 16 D- 3579

3639 Emmah Nelima Wekesa Namboani Friends F 29D- 21D- 10E 30D 22D- 28D- 31D 31D 16 D- 3579

3640 Michelle Cherop Barasa Namboani Friends F 27D- 18E 02E 16D- 12E 52C+ 27D- 14E 16 D- 3579

3641 Erima Hilda Malenya Namawanga Bahai F 24D- 33D 5E 10E -- 12E 33D -- 22E -- 40C- -- 16 D- 3579

3642 Waswa Nafula Clare Namawanga Bahai F 28D- 31D 2E 15D- -- 10E -- 31D 35D+ -- 26D- -- 16 D- 3579

3643 Wanyonyi Collins Miruri School M 37 D+ 14 E 9 E 11 E -- 8 E 40 C- -- 32 D 23 E -- -- 16 D- 3579

3644 Weteya Alex Miruri School M 31 D 38 D+ 16 D- 13 E 13 E 12 E -- 35 D+ 20 E -- -- -- 16 D- 3579

3645 Doola  Titus Miruri School M 27 D- 31 D 4 E 15 D- 22 D- 15 D- -- 35 D+ -- -- -- -- 16 D- 3579

3646 Nekoye Sarah Miruri School F 31 D 26 D- 4 E 11 E -- 13 E -- 39 D+ 37 D+ 23 E -- -- 16 D- 3579

3647 Dennis Chege Matili Friends M 19 E 18 E 9 E 41 C- 19 D- 30 D 15 E 30 D 16 D- 3579

3648 Davis Munane Matili Friends M 20 D- 33 D 10 E 23 D- 19 D- 40 C- 17 E 24 E 16 D- 3579

3649 Stallon Orone Matili Friends M 26 D- 21 D- 11 E 27 D 19 D- 41 C- 18 E 22 E 16 D- 3579

3650 Wafula David Matili Friends M 31 D 25 D- 19 D- 31 D 27 D 20 D- 12 E 22 E 16 D- 3579

3651 Beauter Nalianya Matili Friends F 35 D+ 28 D- 4 E 20 D- 12 E 21 E 27 D- 36 D+ 16 D- 3579

3652 Teris Chepkwemoi Matili Friends F 23 D- 32 D 4 E 21 D- 18 D- 26 D- 26 D- 35 D+ 16 D- 3579

3653 Sheila Saidi Matili Friends F 31 D 33 D 5 E 24 D- 14 D- 19 E 28 D- 34 D 16 D- 3579

3654 Mercy Nafula Matili Friends F 24 D- 29 D- 6 E 23 D- 17 D- 16 E 35 D+ 32 D 16 D- 3579

3655 Dorcus Waliaula Matili Friends F 24 D- 35 D+ 4 E 19 D- 18 D- 12 E 26 D- 31 D 16 D- 3579

3656 Yvonne Wanjiku Matili Friends F 23 D- 33 D 1 E 18 D- 2 E 34 D 28 D- 30 D 16 D- 3579

3657 Mirriam Wafula Matili Friends F 31 D 35 D+ 7 E 19 D- 18 D- 13 E 19 E 30 D 16 D- 3579

3658 Mpala Nicol Matili Friends F 24 D- 31 D 12 E 27 D 18 D- 30 D 24 E 29 D- 16 D- 3579

3659 Martha Masika Matili Friends F 30 D 40 C- 8 E 18 D- 21 D- 9 E 21 E 27 D- 16 D- 3579

3660 Hildah Nafula Matili Friends F 30 D 28 D- 12 E 27 D 10 E 29 D- 37 D+ 23 E 18 E 16 D- 3579

3661 Sarah Nasimiyu Matili Friends F 27 D- 40 C- 18 D- 33 D 18 D- 16 E 16 E 8 E 16 D- 3579

3662 Patience Nekesa Matili Friends F 20 D- 39 D+ 5 E 20 D- 19 D- 30 D 29 D- 16 E 16 D- 3579

3663 Naliaka Purity Matili Friends F 34 D 28 D- 9 E 33 D 13 E 26 D- 37 D+ 15 E 16 D- 3579

3664 Bahati Deborah Makhapila Matili Friends F 23 D- 33 D 4 E 28 D 16 D- 33 D 29 D- 16 D- 3579

3665 Chelangat Branis Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 22 D- 29 D- 9 E 24 D- 16 D- 29 D- 31 D 38 D+ 14 E 16 D- 3579

3666 Cherotich Abigael Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 28 D- 25 D- 6 E 15 D- 18 D- 31 D 30 D 31 D 16 D- 3579

3667 Nanjala Hildah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 19 E 24 D- 7 E 23 D- 20 D- 30 D 42 C- 23 E 16 D- 3579

3668 Abigael Nanjala Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 27 D- 5 E 29 D 16 D- 18 E 37 D+ 17 E 16 D- 3579

3669 Naliaka Fransiscah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 30 D 26 D- 6 E 19 D- 20 D- 29 D- 36 D+ 16 E 16 D- 3579

3670 Wanyonyi Lilian Kibunde Secondary F 16 27 20 3 38 30 5 5 16 D- 3579

3671 Silali Kimson Kwemoi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 32 D 20 D- 4 E 39 D+ 4 E 34 D 27 D- 7 E 16 D- 3579

3672 Wekesa Emmanuel Wanyonyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 15 E 27 D- 1 E 29 D 17 D- 33 D 24 E 37 D+ 16 D- 3579

3673 Wanjala Clinton Khisa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 22 D- 19 E 3 E 31 D 18 D- 36 D+ 32 D 34 D 16 D- 3579

3674 Mulialia Zebetayo Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 21 D- 35 D+ 5 E 36 D+ 19 D- 28 D- 14 E 17 E 16 D- 3579

3675 Khisa Braizon Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 25 D- 14 E 14 D- 38 D+ 23 D- 37 D+ 13 E 15 E 16 D- 3579

3676 Wekesa Naomi Wasike Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 18 E 25 D- 17 D- 32 D 31 D 29 D- 32 D 12 E 16 D- 3579

3677 Gripht Wanjala Wanyonyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 25 D- 14 E 24 D- 37 D+ 23 D- 32 D 25 D- 16 D- 3579
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3678 Nelphine Wanjala Kamukuywa Township F 29 D- 52 C+ 7 E 20 D- 13 E 27 D- 15 E 16 E 16 D- 3579

3679 Lubembe Bill Clinton Kamasielo M 22 D- 18 E 4 E 11 E 19 D- 26 D- 53 C+ 12 E 16 D- 3579

3680 Dennis Orodi Olekete Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 22 D- 25 D- 4 E 8 E 13 E 44 C- 37 D+ 19 E 16 D- 3579

3681 Mercy Wamalwa Bituyu Friends F 17 E 32 D 50 C+ 8 E 12 E 34 D- 9 E 1 E 16 D- 3579

3682 Natembeya Wanjala Dominic Wamalwa Kijana M 24 D- 26 D- 4 E 27 D 28 D 33 D 14 E 15 D- 3654

3683 Esther Nanjala Juma Wamalwa Kijana F 17 E 15 E 1 E 17 D- 17 D- 47 C 27 D- 15 D- 3654

3684 Rachael Vicheti Wanyonyi Wamalwa Kijana F 29 D- 21 D- 3 E 12 E 20 D- 45 C 20 E 15 D- 3654

3685 Dickson Wanyonyi St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 13 E 27 D 8 E 28 D 10 E 9 E 31 D 30 D 15 D- 3654

3686 Khamala Dorcus St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 26 D 26 D 7 E 9 E 17 D- 18 E 29 D- 31 D 15 D- 3654

3687 Josephine Kalengeka Tsisaga St. Theresa'S Girls' F 27 D- 25 D- 4 E 24 D- 19 D- 26 D- 35 D+ 23 D- 15 D- 3654

3688 Chepteek Stellah Masai St. Theresa'S Girls' F 24 D- 27 D- 3 E 26 D 16 D- 32 D 23 D- 23 D- 15 D- 3654

3689 Sheila Naliaka Wanjala St. Theresa'S Girls' F 25 D- 30 D 5 E 30 D 21 D- 22 D- 24 D- 23 D- 15 D- 3654

3690 Juma Abigael Mebo St. Theresa'S Girls' F 28 D- 29 D- 8 E 27 D 30 D 22 D- 28 D- 22 D- 15 D- 3654

3691 Edel Kezia Wekesa St. Theresa'S Girls' F 21 D- 20 D- 10 E 28 D 25 D 22 D- 23 D- 20 D- 15 D- 3654

3692 Winny Ann Teresina St. Theresa'S Girls' F 21 D- 35 D+ 10 E 17 D- 14 D- 21 D- 27 D- 13 E 15 D- 3654

3693 Fred Masinde Wasike St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 24 D- 26 D- 10 E 16 D- 10 E 47 C 23 E 12 E 15 D- 3654

3694 Samuel Wangila St. John'S Buko Sec M 19 E 31 D 0 E 8 E 8 E 49 C 27 D- 5 E 15 D- 3654

3695 Lavin  Sakaya  Nambande St. John'S Buko Sec F 34 D 30 D 4 E 21 D- 18 D- 34 D 9 E 15 D- 3654

3696 Nyongesa Phylis Nelima St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 15 E 35 D+ 03E 12E 11E 17E 50C 19E 15 D- 3654

3697 Caren Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 28 D- 23 E 15 D- 30 D+ 9 E 22 D- - 25 D- - - - - 26 D- 15 D- 3654

3698 Phostin Nasimiyu St Jan Secondary School F 32 D 37 D+ 3 E 12 E 17 D- 23 E 34 D 15 D- 3654

3699 Khakali Esther Wekesa St Jan Secondary School F 27 D- 29 D- 9 E 10 E 23 D- 19 E 7 E 49 C 15 D- 3654

3700 Esther Nasimiyu St Jan Secondary School F 19 E 37 D+ 2 E 12 E 11 E 5 E 48 C 15 D- 3654

3701 Ivonne Nanjala St Jan Secondary School F 13 E 12 E 0 E 10 E 14 D- 38 D+ 9 E 43 C- 15 D- 3654

3702 Edwin Simiyu Wafula Sikhendu Mixed M 16 E 18 E 10 E 30 D 14 D- 15 D- 30 D 30 D 15 D- 3654

3703 Daisy Sichangi Nasianda Sa F 13 E 27 D- 2 E 20 D- 15 D- 36 D+ 30 D 26 D- 15 D- 3654

3704 Collins Okatege Namboani Friends M 16E 11E 02E 18D- 11E 50C+ 25D- 14E 15 D- 3654

3705 Austine Okoth Namawanga Bahai M 19E 11E 3E 7E -- 3E 37D -- 37D+ -- 48C -- 15 D- 3654

3706 Wafula Eliya Simiyu Miruri School M 30 D 28 D- 4 E 7 E -- 8 E 49 C -- 18 E -- -- 14 E 15 D- 3654

3707 Ndiwa  Emmanuel Miruri School M 28 D- 16 E 3 E 17 D- -- 14 D- -- 42 C- 28 D- -- -- -- 15 D- 3654

3708 Cherop Abigael Miruri School F 23 D- 21 D- 12 E 18 D- -- 11 E -- 32 D 15 E -- -- 35 D+ 15 D- 3654

3709 Abiud Wekesa Matili Friends M 20 D- 29 D- 13 E 31 D 8 E 18 E 22 E 43 C- 15 D- 3654

3710 Joshua W. Wekesa Matili Friends M 28 D- 21 D- 8 E 28 D 18 D- 13 E 23 E 36 D+ 15 D- 3654

3711 Samuel Masika Matili Friends M 15 E 21 D- 7 E 24 D- 18 D- 38 D+ 23 E 30 D 15 D- 3654

3712 Kelvin Wanjala Matili Friends M 21 D- 26 D- 5 E 46 C 18 D- 21 E 8 E 23 E 15 D- 3654

3713 Ronald Wangila Matili Friends M 21 D- 22 D- 12 E 16 D- 7 E 46 C 8 E 21 E 15 D- 3654

3714 Stephen Majasho Matili Friends M 25 D- 29 D- 12 E 20 D- 16 D- 16 E 26 D- 37 D+ 15 D- 3654

3715 Shadrack Sifuna Matili Friends M 32 D 19 E 15 D- 31 D 15 D- 30 D 17 E 16 E 15 D- 3654

3716 Vivian Nekesa Matili Friends F 34 D 35 D+ 3 E 19 D- 16 D- 24 E 25 D- 23 E 15 D- 3654

3717 Jacinta Bosibori Maeni Girls F 23 D- 22 D- 3 E 14 D- 28 D 19 E 26 D- 32 D 15 D- 3654

3718 Wanyama Marion Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 25 D- 29 D- 6 E 14 D- 21 D- 18 E 26 D- 37 D+ 15 D- 3654

3719 Mary Mutua Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 31 D 24 D- 6 E 17 D- 18 D- 33 D 20 E 28 D- 15 D- 3654

3720 Vivian Vihenda Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 27 D- 24 D- 8 E 25 D 16 D- 16 E 37 D+ 11 E 15 D- 3654

3721 Wafula Esther Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 27 D- 34 D 2 E 23 D- 17 D- 17 E 35 D+ 10 E 15 D- 3654

3722 Nafula Nelly Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 27 D- 40 C- 7 E 12 E 4 E 14 D- 19 E 31 D 15 D- 3654

3723 Bacili Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 22 D- 13 E 9 E 33 D 28 D 36 D+ 17 E 6 E 15 D- 3654

3724 Moses Sichangi Simiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 23 D- 18 E 4 E 37 D+ 16 D- 39 D+ 19 E 14 E 15 D- 3654

3725 Wafula Bonfane Maruti Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 18 E 32 D 14 D- 35 D+ 17 D- 26 D 12 E 15 D- 3654

3726 Munyole Kelvin Jothan Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 20 D- 24 D- 9 E 26 D 23 D- 29 D- 33 D 17 E 15 D- 3654

3727 Nickson Simiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 24 D- 19 E 33 D 25 D 22 D- 27 D 17 E 12 E 15 D- 3654

3728 Sifuna Selina Namukuru Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 13 E 30 D 2 E 16 D- 21 D- 32 D 29 D- 30 D 15 D- 3654

3729 Purity Tunai Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 18 E 30 D 8 E 13 E 15 D- 33 D 39 D+ 19 E 15 D- 3654

3730 Makila Gloria Makila Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 18 E 21 D- 2 E 9 E 26 D 21 E 48 C 16 E 15 D- 3654

3731 Lina Akinyi Adambi Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 20 D- 40 C- 1 E 15 D- 18 D- 24 E 26 D- 7 E 15 D- 3654

3732 Sikenyi Noely Naswa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 14 E 25 D- 6 E 9 E 26 D 34 D 35 D+ 10 E 15 D- 3654

3733 Kachero Titus Kamasielo M 13 E 23 D- 2 E 20 D- 9 E 51 C+ 21 E 12 E 15 D- 3654

3734 Ndiwa Chelangat Centrine Kamasielo F 26 D- 17 E 5 E 8 E 20 D- 54 C+ 14 E 15 D- 3654

3735 Hilder Nekesa Wambeo Kamasielo F 30 D 22 D- 4 E 23 D- 14 D- 33 D 26 D- 14 E 15 D- 3654
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3736 Nyongesa Emmanuel Khisa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 23 D- 26 D- 4 E 16 D- 16 D- 17 E 41 C- 17 E 15 D- 3654

3737 Wekesa Scovia Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 16 E 40 C- 3 E 15 D- 21 D- 24 E 33 D 19 E 15 D- 3654

3738 Davis Ngugi Wamalwa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 13 E 13 E 4 E 11 E 15 D- 44 C- 29 D- 33 D 15 D- 3654

3739 Solomon Wanjala Situma Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 22 D- 27 D- 7 E 22 D- 22 D- 27 D- 35 D+ 19 E 15 D- 3654

3740 Sarah Chebet Menon Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 13 E 24 D- 15 D- 15 D- 12 E 34 D 37 D+ 2 E 18 E 15 D- 3654

3741 Mellane Wekesa Bituyu Friends M 22 D- 37 D+ 4 E 11 E 16 D- 16 E 44 D+ 10 E 15 D- 3654

3742 Patience Khisa Bituyu Friends F 18 E 36 D+ 4 E 10 E 16 D- 17 E 45 C- 12 E 15 D- 3654

3743 Roda Ann Nakhumicha Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 18 E 48 C 1 E 25 D 22 D- 6 E 13 E 9 E 15 D- 3654

3744 Wanjala Regimond Juma Ack Chelekei Sec M 8 E 18 E 3 E 42 C-  5 E 25 D- 35 D+ 24 E 15 D- 3654

3745 Elisha Wanjala Wabwile Wamalwa Kijana M 18 E 19 E 13 E 18 D- 33 D 19 D- 29 D- 33 D 14 D- 3717

3746 Elphas Wakhungu Mukite Wamalwa Kijana M 20 D- 16 E 2 E 15 D- 11 E 37 D+ 24 E 32 D 14 D- 3717

3747 Dennis Kavani Sitati Wamalwa Kijana M 20 D- 27 D- 6 E 23 D- 18 D- 33 D 26 D- 14 D- 3717

3748 Lydia Nafula Wanyama Wamalwa Kijana F 24 D- 34 D 5 E 14 D- 16 D- 30 D 19 E 23 E 14 D- 3717

3749 Daisy Nasimiyu Khaemba Wamalwa Kijana F 20 D- 19 E 4 E 13 E 14 D- 45 C 17 E 17 E 14 D- 3717

3750 Shania Iwain Ndalila Wamalwa Kijana F 25 D- 19 E 9 E 15 D- 13 E 48 C 13 E 14 D- 3717

3751 Masinde Mavin Wawire St.Peter'S Nakalira M 15 E 7 E 1 E 15 D- 10 E 34 D 41 C- 6 E 14 D- 3717

3752 Isaac Mwatsi Muhalia St.Peter'S Nakalira M 22 D- 14 E 3 E 16 D- 4 E 30 D 35 D+ 12 E 14 D- 3717

3753 Abigael Mmbone St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 31 D 27 D- 4 E 14 D- 9 E 36 D+ 11 E 13 E 14 D- 3717

3754 Elizabeth Nasimiyu Barasa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 27 D- 32 D 9 E 17 D- 14 D- 32 D 13 E 11 E 14 D- 3717

3755 Precious Wangeci Muhoro St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 30 D 30 D 14 D- 14 D- 19 D- 22 E 20 E 10 E 14 D- 3717

3756 Cedrick Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 33 D+ 15 E 2 E 22 D 14 E 29 D- 27 D- 10 E 14 D- 3717

3757 Baraka Reuben St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 25 D 3 E 2 E 20 D 16 D- 23 E 30 D 19 E 14 D- 3717

3758 Phanice Wanyonyi St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 23 D- 20 D- 3 E 19 D- 14 E 18 E 14 E 42 C- 14 D- 3717

3759 Ruth Nanjala Simiyu St. Theresa'S Girls' F 21 D- 24 D- 1 E 22 D- 16 D- 29 D- 33 D 25 D- 14 D- 3717

3760 Lince Naliaka St. Theresa'S Girls' F 22 D- 27 D- 18 D- 24 D- 21 D- 26 D- 29 D- 25 D- 14 D- 3717

3761 Lydia Chepteek St. Theresa'S Girls' F 23 D- 26 D- 13 E 33 D 18 D- 18 D- 21 D- 21 D- 14 D- 3717

3762 Mutoro Caren Naliaka St. Theresa'S Girls' F 29 D- 25 D- 2 E 24 D- 14 D- 30 D 20 D- 17 E 14 D- 3717

3763 Newton Wanjala St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 28 D- 11 E 45 C 6 E 34 D 4 E 14 D- 3717

3764 Deric Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec M 17 E 23 D- 13 E 8 E 37 D+ 44 C- 7 E 14 D- 3717

3765 Reagan Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec M 21 D- 13 E 3 E 9 E 4 E 45 C 27 D- 3 E 14 D- 3717

3766 Elijah Wekesa St. John'S Buko Sec M 10 E 25 D- 0 E 2 E 4 E 35 D+ 39 D+ 1 E 14 D- 3717

3767 Rabbeca Nafula Simiyu St. John'S Buko Sec F 26 D- 23 D- 14 D- 19 D- 11 E 19 D- 30 D 23 E 5 E 14 D- 3717

3768 Marysharon Barasa St. John'S Buko Sec F 25 D- 31 D 11 E 18 D- 11 E 14 D- 30 D 14 E 14 D- 3717

3769  Austine Simiyu St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 21 D- 31 D 02E 13E 08E 19E 40C- 12E 14 D- 3717

3770 Silvia Walumbe St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 25 D- 37 D+ 1 E 26 D - 15 D- 21 E - 23 E 9 E - - - 14 D- 3717

3771 Esnas Nasimiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 37 D+ 30 D 7 E 18 D- 6 E 11 E - 17 E - - - - 25 D- 14 D- 3717

3772 Susan Nanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 33 D 33 D 4 E 22 D- - 17 D- - 17 E 26 D- - - - 15 E 14 D- 3717

3773 Irine Sirengo St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 25 D- 27 D- 2 E 22 D- - 17 D- - 20 E 20 E - - 37 D+ - 14 D- 3717

3774 Calistus Seme St Jan Secondary School M 14 E 31 D 5 E 17 D- 17 D- 39 D+ 4 E 19 E 14 D- 3717

3775 Esther Imbachi St Jan Secondary School F 25 D- 35 D+ 9 E 20 D- 7 E 30 D 17 E 19 E 14 D- 3717

3776 Rachael Alice St Elizabeth Sibakala F 21D- 37D+ 01E 09E 12E 16E 38D+ 16E 14 D- 3717

3777 Dishon Okanga Sikuku Sikhendu Mixed M 24 D- 24 D- 6 E 27 D 21 D- 15 D- 26 D- 20 E 14 D- 3717

3778 Busuru W Isaiah Sikhendu Mixed M 13 E 16 E 7 E 22 D- 14 D- 12 E 18 E 45 C 14 D- 3717

3779 Juma Charity Nasambu Sa Lwanda Sec. F 37 D+ 25 D- 4 E 13 E 13 E 30 D 29 D- 16 E 14 D- 3717

3780 Gideon Barasa Simiyu Nasianda Sa M 11 E 21 D- 2 E 17 D- 16 D- 13 E 38 D+ 27 D- 14 D- 3717

3781 Deborah Nasimiyu Wefwafwa Nasianda Sa F 13 E 28 D- 5 E 16 D- 16 D- 35 D+ 25 D- 27 D- 14 D- 3717

3782 Faith Slovier Wanjala Nasianda Sa F 22 D- 29 D- 7 E 12 E 11 E 43 C- 28 D- 26 D- 14 D- 3717

3783 Wanyonyi Valencia Nasianda Sa F 15 E 30 D 4 E 23 D- 15 D- 31 D 28 D- 25 D- 14 D- 3717

3784 Juma Jacob Namboani Friends M 21D- 15E 10E 17D- 15D- 33D 20E 31D 14 D- 3717

3785 Morgan Wanyonyi Wafula Namawanga Bahai M 17E 23D- 9E 21D- 13E 14D- -- 35D+ -- 28D- -- -- 14 D- 3717

3786 Waswa Wafula Braviane Namawanga Bahai M 18E 19E 2E 9E 9E 8E 41C- -- -- -- 35D+ -- 14 D- 3717

3787 Wanyonyi Dan Miruri School M 19 E 41 C- 1 E 8 E -- 7 E 39 D+ -- 20 E 8 E -- -- 14 D- 3717

3788 Wamalwa Japheth Miruri School M 23 D- 11 E 4 E 26 D -- 13 E 43 C- -- 22 E -- 2 E -- -- 14 D- 3717

3789 Simiyu Peter Miruri School M 29 D- 17 E 4 E 5 E -- -- 47 C -- 25 D- -- 15 E -- -- 14 D- 3717

3790 Wafula Daniel Miruri School M 17 E 23 D- 1 E 8 E -- 8 E 46 C -- 22 E -- -- -- 25 D- 14 D- 3717

3791 Monicah Nanjala Miruri School F 18 E 29 D- 2 E 5 E -- 3 E 46 C -- 29 D- -- 6 E -- -- 14 D- 3717

3792 Wafula Naliaka Teresa Miruri School F 29 D- 20 D- 1 E 2 E -- 4 E 48 C -- 21 E -- 3 E -- -- 14 D- 3717

3793 Makhapila Augustine Matili Friends M 22 D- 31 D 11 E 19 D- 7 E 19 E 6 E 36 D+ 14 D- 3717
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3794 David Simiyu Matili Friends M 24 D- 29 D- 6 E 25 D 11 E 6 E 18 E 36 D+ 14 D- 3717

3795 Bramwel Wekesa Matili Friends M 32 D 27 D- 15 D- 25 D 10 E 18 E 13 E 26 D- 14 D- 3717

3796 Daniel Makokha Matili Friends M 16 E 32 D 15 D- 18 D- 15 D- 15 D- 4 E 26 D- 14 D- 3717

3797 Caleb Wanjala Matili Friends M 23 D- 28 D- 5 E 18 D- 14 D- 33 D 22 E 25 D- 14 D- 3717

3798 Wafula Charles Matili Friends M 22 D- 16 E 20 D- 35 D+ 10 E 31 D 12 E 20 E 14 D- 3717

3799 Allan Ezekiel Matili Friends M 19 E 25 D- 5 E 18 D- 21 D- 37 D+ 28 D- 19 E 14 D- 3717

3800 Brown Wanjala Matili Friends M 20 D- 23 D- 4 E 36 D+ 21 D- 15 D- 18 E 15 E 14 D- 3717

3801 Nyongesa Valentine Matili Friends F 24 D- 23 D- 3 E 30 D 20 D- 22 E 29 D- 29 D- 14 D- 3717

3802 Christine Machuma Matili Friends F 21 D- 29 D- 5 E 23 D- 10 E 26 D- 33 D 27 D- 14 D- 3717

3803 Scolastica Bwonya Matili Friends F 22 D- 33 D 31 D 16 D- 26 D- 13 E 25 D- 14 D- 3717

3804 Celestine Nanjala Matili Friends F 20 D- 36 D+ 8 E 25 D 19 D- 21 E 17 E 24 E 14 D- 3717

3805 Wafula Elizabeth Matili Friends F 19 E 30 D 7 E 26 D 24 D- 31 D 21 E 22 E 14 D- 3717

3806 Gloriah Dodo Matili Friends F 29 D- 45 C 7 E 18 D- 13 E 19 E 14 E 20 E 14 D- 3717

3807 Jacinta Mukhwana Matili Friends F 22 D- 35 D+ 3 E 12 E 15 D- 28 D- 26 D- 15 E 14 D- 3717

3808 Clare Mufupi Matili Friends F 31 D 36 D+ 9 E 22 D- 18 D- 20 E 23 E 18 E 14 D- 3717

3809 Moita Vivian Matili Friends F 29 D- 36 D+ 6 E 24 D- 12 E 31 D 17 E 16 E 14 D- 3717

3810 Leah Orago Matili Friends F 30 D 21 D- 4 E 24 D- 8 E 36 D+ 18 E 11 E 14 D- 3717

3811 Wanyonyi Sharon Naliaka Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 34 D 31 D 8 E 13 E 22 D- 16 E 31 D 14 D- 3717

3812 Julia Wafula Wanjala Kibunde Secondary F 24 30 16 11 30 30 15 6 14 D- 3717

3813  Ivine Nyongesa Kibunde Secondary F 24 19 4 13 35 31 8 6 14 D- 3717

3814 Venah Wanyonyi Kibunde Secondary F 16 19 5 7 32 21 12 5 14 D- 3717

3815 Abigael Nekesa Wanyonyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 22 D- 35 D+ 4 E 12 E 19 D- 24 E 33 D 6 E 14 D- 3717

3816 Mutenyo Emmanuel Temba Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 19 E 26 D- 17 D- 27 D 20 D- 19 E 32 D 5 E 14 D- 3717

3817 Wafula Wekesa Festus Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 16 E 19 E 4 E 29 D 21 D- 33 D 28 D- 31 D 14 D- 3717

3818 Philip Juma Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 19 E 14 E 7 E 35 D+ 10 E 28 D 27 D- 28 D- 14 D- 3717

3819 Wabomba Rabecca Nafula Kamukuywa Township F 26 D- 34 D 4 E 14 D- 10 E 33 D 26 D- 11 E 14 D- 3717

3820 Khisa Wafula Wyclife Kamasielo M 17 E 22 D- 16 D- 17 D- 15 D- 33 D 25 D- 7 E 14 D- 3717

3821 Simiyu Collins Kamasielo M 15 E 19 E 5 E 9 E 13 E 42 C- 38 D+ 5 E 14 D- 3717

3822 Temko Borter Abigael Kamasielo F 25 D- 17 E 3 E 14 D- 14 D- 41 C- 21 E 11 E 14 D- 3717

3823 Emeje Amoding Cynthia Kamasielo F 21 D- 18 E 7 E 17 D- 15 D- 34 D 31 D 20 E 14 D- 3717

3824 Morgan Mandila Wanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 12 E 26 D- 4 E 9 E 13 E 16 E 52 C+ 24 E 14 D- 3717

3825 Erick Simiyu Wanyonyi Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 7 E 7 E 2 E 7 E 16 D- 43 C- 25 D- 25 D- 14 D- 3717

3826 Emmanuel Khamala Muyundo Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 19 E 28 D- 9 E 16 D- 19 D- 43 C- 23 E 21 E 14 D- 3717

3827 Victor Wafula Khisa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 29 D- 20 D- 5 E 5 E 26 D 19 E 35 D+ 14 D- 3717

3828 Pamphila Otidi Isanya Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 13 E 26 D- 1 E 15 D- 19 D- 22 E 42 C- 21 E 14 D- 3717

3829 Abigail Nasambu Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 11 E 14 E 7 E 9 E 9 E 53 C+ 25 D- 17 E 14 D- 3717

3830 Valentine Wenani Nafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 14 E 22 D- 10 E 14 D- 19 D- 40 C- 22 E 14 E 14 D- 3717

3831 Ezekiel Wanjala Bituyu Friends M 14 E 16 E 2 E 5 E 9 E 58 C+ 34 D- 10 E 14 D- 3717

3832 Esther Mulongo Bituyu Friends F 13 E 25 D- 4 E 20 D 16 D- 31 D- 35 D 6 E 14 D- 3717

3833 Charity Nasimiyu Bituyu Friends F 23 D- 22 D- 6 E 13 E 17 D- 22 E 40 D+ 30 D- 14 D- 3717

3834 Barasa Milton Ack Chelekei Sec M 4 E 3 E 1 E 30 D 5 E 47 C 16 E 8 E 14 D- 3717

3835 Job Simiyu Wekesa Wamalwa Kijana M 21 D- 18 E 2 E 23 D- 15 D- 23 E 37 D+ 13 D- 3807

3836 Clinton Wafula Wamalwa Kijana M 15 E 13 E 10 E 19 D- 34 D 30 D 29 D- 13 D- 3807

3837 Sophia Khisa Wangila Wamalwa Kijana F 23 D- 30 D 3 E 15 D- 15 D- 18 E 16 E 29 D- 13 D- 3807

3838 Charata Mushere Zipporah Wamalwa Kijana F 28 D- 22 D- 4 E 21 D- 26 D 23 E 18 E 25 D- 13 D- 3807

3839 Vivian Nelima Juma Wamalwa Kijana F 20 D- 18 E 4 E 12 E 15 D- 43 C- 16 E 18 E 13 D- 3807

3840 Ayesa Kisya Elyse Wamalwa Kijana F 25 D- 21 D- 5 E 15 D- 16 D- 25 D- 12 E 25 D- 13 D- 3807

3841 Naomi Nanjala Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana F 21 D- 19 E 5 E 17 D- 20 D- 38 D+ 13 E 22 E 13 D- 3807

3842 Anne Nasimiyu Wanjala Wamalwa Kijana F 15 E 12 E 3 E 19 D- 18 D- 42 C- 21 E 20 E 13 D- 3807

3843 Abdalla Esther Nabangala Wamalwa Kijana F 21 D- 16 E 4 E 13 E 21 D- 41 C- 11 E 13 D- 3807

3844 Margaret Namwaki Machimbo Wamalwa Kijana F 25 D- 12 E 3 E 17 D- 20 D- 38 D+ 11 E 13 D- 3807

3845 Stephen Wafula St.Peter'S Nakalira M 20 D- 10 E 4 E 15 D- 9 E 38 D+ 27 D- 6 E 13 D- 3807

3846 Fedinand Wamalwa Wanjala St.Peter'S Nakalira M 20 D- 16 E 4 E 16 D- 7 E 6 E 42 C- 13 D- 3807

3847 Ritah Chesang Kimaswa St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 14 E 7 E 17 D- 12 E 46 C 23 E 13 E 13 D- 3807

3848 Nehemiah Wekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 19 E 25 D 8 E 23 D 8 E 33 D 14 E 18 E 13 D- 3807

3849 Damaris Chepchumba St. Theresa'S Girls' F 19 E 17 E 9 E 25 D 21 D- 25 D- 23 D- 22 D- 13 D- 3807

3850 Farytrezer Nanjala Soita St. Theresa'S Girls' F 29 D- 28 D- 8 E 24 D- 14 D- 24 D- 25 D- 15 E 13 D- 3807

3851 Lindah Atieno Aluodo St. Theresa'S Girls' F 23 D- 23 D- 4 E 15 D- 13 E 19 E 35 D+ 14 E 13 D- 3807



90 
 

 

101 102 121 231 232 233 311 312 313 441 442 443 446 449 451 501 511 565

SN NAME SCHOOL GENDERENG KIS MAT BIO PHY CHE HIS GEO CRE HSC AD AGR BC D&D COM FRE MUSBST AGP MG POSN

3852 Monari Vanice Boyani St. Theresa'S Girls' F 20 D- 25 D- 3 E 22 D- 17 D- 24 D- 21 D- 13 D- 3807

3853 Barasa Joan Naliaka St. John'S Buko Sec F 14 E 21 D- 1 E 10 E 8 E 27 D- 42 C- 4 E 13 D- 3807

3854 Wafula Martha Nasambu St. John'S Buko Sec F 23 D- 24 D- 1 E 16 D- 10 E 33 D 29 D- 4 E 13 D- 3807

3855 Abigael Naliaka Sikuku St. John'S Buko Sec F 23 D- 33 D 2 E 27 D 12 E 22 E 27 D- 12 E 13 D- 3807

3856 Nyongesa Sharleen Khisa St. John'S Buko Sec F 27 D- 36 D+ 21 D- 18 D- 8 E 12 E 24 E 20 E 13 D- 3807

3857 Juma Mulongo St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 20 E 27 D- 18 D- 25 D 16 D- 17 D- 14 E - - 19 E - - - 13 D- 3807

3858 Edwin Ekisa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 24 E 26 D- 1 E 23 D- - 10 E 24 E - 44 C- - - - 20 E 13 D- 3807

3859 Clare Ikemery St Jan Secondary School F 17 E 42 C- 4 E 13 E 22 D- 27 D- 4 E 19 E 13 D- 3807

3860 Hope Nekesa St Jan Secondary School F 10 E 12 E 1 E 13 E 17 D- 25 D- 4 E 43 C- 13 D- 3807

3861 Ivonne Nasimiyu St Jan Secondary School F 30 D 24 D- 4 E 25 D 20 D- 17 E 8 E 13 D- 3807

3862 Waliaula Isaac Wekesa Sikhendu Mixed M 14 E 20 D- 7 E 21 D- 10 E 22 E 30 D 32 D 13 D- 3807

3863 Milton W Masafu Sikhendu Mixed M 17 E 14 E 7 E 26 D 12 E 8 E 30 D 30 D 13 D- 3807

3864 Simiyu Joseph Wasike Sikhendu Mixed M 17 E 20 D- 1 E 27 D 12 E 13 E 35 D+ 22 E 13 D- 3807

3865 Sylvia Nafula Juma Sikhendu Mixed F 34 D 25 D- 2 E 19 D- 12 E 19 E 30 D 14 E 13 D- 3807

3866 Brimah Simiyu Nasianda Sa M 13 E 26 D- 2 E 13 E 15 D- 34 D 15 E 31 D 13 D- 3807

3867 Lucas Wanyonyi Nasianda Sa M 7 E 22 D- 1 E 17 D- 8 E 43 C- 14 E 17 E 13 D- 3807

3868 Saratuk Hildah Nasianda Sa F 13 E 16 E 1 E 15 D- 18 D- 35 D+ 25 D- 27 D- 13 D- 3807

3869 Mercy Ipalei Nasianda Sa F 19 E 40 C- 1 E 15 D- 13 E 26 D- 23 E 10 E 14 E 13 D- 3807

3870 Batimayo Olunywa Namboani Friends M 15E 10E 05E 16D- 10E 41C- 22E 25D- 13 D- 3807

3871 Alpa Wamalwa Munyasia Namboani Friends M 13E 18E 05E 09E 16D- 45C 23E 23E 13 D- 3807

3872 Eugine Nyongesa Wafula Namawanga Bahai M 21D- 21D- 14D- 7E 19D- 13E -- 19E -- -- 31D -- 13 D- 3807

3873 Wanjala Aldury Nekesa Namawanga Bahai F 24D- 21D- 2E 10E -- 3E 11E -- 33D -- 30D -- 13 D- 3807

3874 John Waliaula Matili Friends M 13 E 30 D 6 E 20 D- 12 E 31 D 18 E 27 D- 13 D- 3807

3875 Brighton Simiyu Matili Friends M 21 D- 21 D- 13 E 28 D 18 D- 14 D- 10 E 20 E 13 D- 3807

3876 Sikuku Isaac Matili Friends M 28 D- 23 D- 2 E 12 E 13 E 43 C- 17 E 13 D- 3807

3877 Paul Odhiambo Matili Friends M 19 E 26 D- 5 E 20 D- 10 E 32 D 32 D 12 E 13 D- 3807

3878 Wafula Meshack Matili Friends M 26 D- 28 D- 8 E 23 D- 10 E 17 E 35 D+ 7 E 13 D- 3807

3879 Brian Wafula Matili Friends M 26 D- 26 D- 11 E 28 D 13 E 18 D- 26 D- 18 E 16 E 13 D- 3807

3880 Mildred Wafula Matili Friends F 23 D- 24 D- 3 E 18 D- 16 D- 18 E 29 D- 29 D- 13 D- 3807

3881 Ruth Naliaka Matili Friends F 28 D- 26 D- 6 E 20 D- 21 D- 29 D- 26 D- 29 D- 13 D- 3807

3882 Elizabeth Ayeti Matili Friends F 24 D- 18 E 10 E 18 D- 25 D 29 D- 24 E 29 D- 13 D- 3807

3883 Abigael Nekesa Matili Friends F 24 D- 33 D 13 E 23 D- 15 D- 23 E 11 E 29 D- 13 D- 3807

3884 Franziscah Cherotich Matili Friends F 23 D- 24 D- 4 E 25 D 16 D- 15 E 21 E 28 D- 13 D- 3807

3885 Brenda Khalai Matili Friends F 26 D- 22 D- 8 E 26 D 9 E 19 E 27 D- 26 D- 13 D- 3807

3886 Esther Mary Matili Friends F 32 D 31 D 9 E 31 D 13 E 21 E 19 E 21 E 13 D- 3807

3887 Hayo Laura Nafula Matili Friends F 21 D- 40 C- 3 E 14 D- 9 E 8 E 15 E 21 E 13 D- 3807

3888 Naomi Abdi Matili Friends F 22 D- 34 D 8 E 25 D 14 D- 18 E 17 E 20 E 13 D- 3807

3889 Esther Wekesa Matili Friends F 30 D 23 D- 5 E 33 D 14 D- 3 E 10 E 20 E 13 D- 3807

3890 Ruth Simiyu Matili Friends F 22 D- 39 D+ 7 E 18 D- 17 D- 9 E 19 E 8 E 13 D- 3807

3891 Victoria Nanjala Matili Friends F 24 D- 34 D 6 E 20 D- 15 D- 20 E 28 D- 10 E 13 D- 3807

3892 Maggy Achieng Juma Maeni Girls F 20 D- 18 E 3 E 15 D- 20 D- 13 E 12 E 36 D+ 13 D- 3807

3893 Barasa Diana Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 20 D- 22 D- 8 E 20 D- 12 E 19 E 32 D 26 D- 13 D- 3807

3894 Jackline Agiro Omuse Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 26 D- 24 D- 7 E 12 E 14 D- 31 D 21 E 25 D- 13 D- 3807

3895 Wafula Ruth Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 22 D- 24 D- 3 E 23 D- 12 E 24 E 35 D+ 22 E 13 D- 3807

3896 Lavenda Naliaka Ikwara Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 26 D- 25 D- 8 E 12 E 17 D- 21 E 35 D+ 22 E 13 D- 3807

3897 Shoso Stephen Kibunde Secondary M 24 27 23 8 32 26 12 3 13 D- 3807

3898 Wanyama Makumba Elvis Kamasielo M 26 D- 16 E 1 E 26 D 12 E 30 D 28 D- 21 E 13 D- 3807

3899 Chemiat Barasa Ian Kamasielo M 10 E 19 E 5 E 15 D- 13 E 49 C 24 E 16 E 13 D- 3807

3900 Nasenya Daisy Kamasielo F 16 E 30 D 4 E 15 D- 19 D- 22 E 32 D 13 D- 3807

3901 Brian Simiyu Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 17 E 35 D+ 5 E 11 E 19 D- 25 D- 25 D- 24 E 13 D- 3807

3902 Rebecca Wafula Nekoye Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 18 E 30 D 6 E 12 E 12 E 24 E 40 C- 13 E 13 D- 3807

3903 Timothy Mulongo Wanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 20 D- 15 E 16 D- 22 D- 22 D- 32 D 21 E 15 E 13 D- 3807

3904 Ivone Nakhumicha Waswa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 14 E 25 D- 5 E 16 D- 9 E 19 E 40 C- 1 E 16 E 13 D- 3807

3905 Laura Makhapila Nanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 5 E 10 E 16 D- 3 E 24 D- 14 E 40 C- 22 E 13 D- 3807

3906 Faith Nafula Waswa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 11 E 31 D 2 E 16 D- 19 D- 26 D- 26 D- 10 E 13 D- 3807

3907 Peter Wekesa Bituyu Friends M 16 E 18 E 2 E 5 E 10 E 57 C+ 26 E 13 E 13 D- 3807

3908 Daniel Wasike Wafula Bituyu Friends M 19 E 37 D+ 3 E 4 E 14 E 44 D+ 29 E 21 E 13 D- 3807

3909 Jeremiah Wafula Bituyu Friends M 23 D- 22 D- 4 E 16 D- 7 E 37 D 30 D- 17 E 13 D- 3807
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3910 Macylas Wekesa Bituyu Friends F 14 E 24 D- 1 E 12 E 16 D- 21 E 47 C- 7 E 13 D- 3807

3911 Newton M Kamau Wamalwa Kijana M 12 E 19 E 4 E 10 E 22 D- 37 D+ 26 D- 12 D- 3883

3912 Kisuya Esther Nafula Wamalwa Kijana F 16 E 20 D- 5 E 10 E 14 D- 35 D+ 22 E 21 E 12 D- 3883

3913 Purity Nasimiyu Wekesa Wamalwa Kijana F 23 D- 15 E 3 E 5 E 20 D- 37 D+ 17 E 14 E 12 D- 3883

3914 Monica Nafula Wataka Wamalwa Kijana F 19 E 25 D- 9 E 17 D- 6 E 35 D+ 11 E 23 E 12 D- 3883

3915 Vyone Naliaka Musungu Wamalwa Kijana F 13 E 22 D- 2 E 13 E 22 D- 37 D+ 16 E 18 E 12 D- 3883

3916 Purity Nakhumicha Chelotwa Wamalwa Kijana F 28 D- 28 D- 2 E 30 D 17 D- 19 E 18 E 12 D- 3883

3917 Waswa Bravin Mukhongo St.Peter'S Nakalira M 16 E 16 E 8 E 22 D- 12 E 19 E 43 C- 6 E 12 D- 3883

3918 Macknon Wafula Makokha St.Peter'S Nakalira M 6 E 1 E 29 D 3 E 36 D+ 20 E 4 E 12 D- 3883

3919 Wisdom Wangila St.Peter'S Nakalira M 26 D- 23 D- 7 E 24 D- 12 E 3 E 31 D 21 E 12 D- 3883

3920 Brian Wanjala Kakai St.Peter'S Nakalira M 10 E 12 E 1 E 18 D- 17 D- 33 D 29 D- 10 E 12 D- 3883

3921 Ferdinand Wanyama St.Peter'S Nakalira M 29 D- 17 E 7 E 10 E 11 E 36 D+ 23 E 25 D- 12 D- 3883

3922 Mocho  Morgan  Wamalwa St.Peter'S Nakalira M 21 D- 29 D- 10 E 22 D- 9 E 31 D 16 E 12 D- 3883

3923 Newton Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 9 E 19 E 7 E 8 E 13 E 12 E 29 D- 40 C- 12 D- 3883

3924 Simiyu Boaz St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 14 E 26 D 1 E 8 E 15 D- 28 D- 12 E 25 D- 12 D- 3883

3925 Jemimah Mulati St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 17 E 20 D- 4 E 19 D- 11 E 34 D 29 D- 21 E 12 D- 3883

3926 Mary Nekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 14 E 25 D 10 E 6 E 14 E 16 E 15 E 37 D+ 12 D- 3883

3927 Stacy Rita St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 20 D- 13 E 1 E 11 E 6 E 32 D 31 D 21 E 12 D- 3883

3928 Chebet Prudence Donald St. Theresa'S Girls' F 20 D- 27 D- 2 E 13 E 11 E 26 D- 31 D 17 E 12 D- 3883

3929 Khisa Nasimiyu Phoebe St. Theresa'S Girls' F 29 D- 21 D- 4 E 25 D 13 E 16 E 20 D- 14 E 12 D- 3883

3930 Odhiambo Caroline Akinyi St. Theresa'S Girls' F 25 D- 15 E 1 E 16 D- 13 E 26 D- 31 D 13 E 12 D- 3883

3931 Kiboi Andronicus Chepkorir St. Theresa'S Girls' F 17 E 20 D- 8 E 17 D- 16 D- 24 D- 21 D- 11 E 12 D- 3883

3932 Elsie Lucy Wandera St. Theresa'S Girls' F 25 D- 18 E 7 E 19 D- 16 D- 24 D- 25 D- 10 E 12 D- 3883

3933 Mwangi Vivian Muthoni St. Theresa'S Girls' F 29 D- 18 E 27 D 22 D- 12 E 15 D- 10 E 18 E 12 D- 3883

3934 Milimo Brenda Wafula St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 13 E 43 C- 01E 08E 13E 08E 25D- 12 D- 3883

3935 Jacob Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 19 E 19 E 1 E 20 D- - 16 D- 35 D+ - 19 E 8 E - - - 12 D- 3883

3936 Otwane Akiru St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 29 D- 27 D- 12 E 22 D- - 17 D- - 25 D- 14 E - - - 17 E 12 D- 3883

3937 Ejoi Odionyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 33 D 27 D- 2 E 22 D- - 13 E 19 E - 21 E - - 27 D- - 12 D- 3883

3938 Phaustine Ochieng St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 14 E 17 E 4 E 26 D - 10 E - 19 E 11 E - 37 D+ - - 12 D- 3883

3939 Hellen Barasa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 29 D- 28 D- 4 E 24 D- - 10 E 30 D - 14 E 8 E - - - 12 D- 3883

3940 Mary Nasimiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 30 D 22 E 6 E 32 D+ - 14 E 23 E - 20 E 14 E - - - 12 D- 3883

3941 Ruth Kimalilo St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 32 D 33 D 4 E 22 D- - 14 E - 23 E 21 E - - - 22 E 12 D- 3883

3942 Catherine Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 27 D- 37 D+ 7 E 19 D- - 14 E - 12 E 18 E - - - 16 E 12 D- 3883

3943 John Wanjala St Jan Secondary School M 18 E 21 D- 0 E 12 E 12 E 42 C- 13 E 15 E 12 D- 3883

3944 Isabella Akisa St Jan Secondary School F 13 E 18 E 0 E 8 E 14 D- 40 C- 0 E 22 E 12 D- 3883

3945 Dailyne Nekesa St Jan Secondary School F 16 E 32 D 0 E 13 E 12 E 37 D+ 3 E 17 E 12 D- 3883

3946 Caren Namwenya St Jan Secondary School F 11 E 33 D 0 E 9 E 6 E 37 D+ 1 E 12 E 12 D- 3883

3947 Beverlyn Wafula St Elizabeth Sibakala F 17E 39D+ 01E 14D- 13E 18E 19E 27D- 12 D- 3883

3948 Marycynthia Atieno Sikhendu Mixed F 16 E 16 E 1 E 10 E 19 D- 11 E 34 D 32 D 12 D- 3883

3949 Marion N Nyongesa Sikhendu Mixed F 25 D- 28 D- 1 E 5 E 7 E 17 E 36 D+ 17 E 12 D- 3883

3950 Kwoba Naphtali Wanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. M 26 D- 19 E 10 E 16 D- 15 D- 23 D- 28 D- 21 E 12 D- 3883

3951 Lavender Masika Naliaka Sa Lwanda Sec. F 24 D- 25 D- 2 E 14 D- 11 E 16 E 31 D 11 E 12 D- 3883

3952 Gentrix Okola Mulaya Sa Lwanda Sec. F 37 D+ 32 D 3 E 0 X 11 E 12 E 23 E 9 E 12 D- 3883

3953 Lucy Namalwa Sikuku Sa Lwanda Sec. F 21 D- 24 D- 4 E 14 D- 12 E 30 D 18 E 12 E 12 D- 3883

3954 Nuh Nerima New Hope Mwangale Sec M 31 D 31 D 4 E 14 D- 8 E 13 E 23 E 21 E 12 D- 3883

3955 Wafula Douglas Nasianda Sa M 10 E 24 D- 4 E 18 D- 8 E 38 D+ 18 E 9 E 12 D- 3883

3956 Makhet Elvis Wekesa Nasianda Sa M 5 E 18 E 3 E 14 D- 9 E 42 C- 11 E 9 E 12 D- 3883

3957 Metrine Nafula Wafula Nasianda Sa F 21 D- 21 D- 4 E 16 D- 11 E 27 D- 18 E 26 D- 12 D- 3883

3958 Micah Wekesa Sikuku Namboani Friends M 12E 12E 03E 06E 09E 41C- 08E 28D- 12 D- 3883

3959 Abraham Kibet Namboani Friends M 15E 07E 03E 12E 11E 13E 42C- 25D- 12 D- 3883

3960 William Okiru Namboani Friends M 08E 06E 07E 11E 11E 10E 48C 12E 12 D- 3883

3961 Annet Atoo Ochoro Namboani Friends F 13E 10E 03E 06E 04E 09E 47C 02E 12 D- 3883

3962 David Kharinda Wakhungu Namawanga Bahai M 23D- 24D- 10E 19D- 18D- 11E -- 26D- -- 23E -- -- 12 D- 3883

3963 Liomu Timothy Wekesa Namawanga Bahai M 23D- 15E 1E 6E -- 4E 1E -- 14E -- 40C- -- 12 D- 3883

3964 Wafula Joy Lichuma Namawanga Bahai F 17E 20D- 2E 5E -- 11E 23E -- 29D- -- 35D+ -- 12 D- 3883

3965 Wekesa Dismus Miruri School M 19 E 20 D- 5 E 8 E -- 18 D- 35 D+ -- 18 E -- -- -- 14 E 12 D- 3883

3966 Wayne Kelvin Matili Friends M 22 D- 9 E 15 D- 17 D- 32 D 13 E 1 E 5 E 12 D- 3883
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3967 Wanjala Antony Matili Friends M 10 E 18 E 1 E 14 D- 1 E 11 E 40 C- 12 D- 3883

3968 Zan Azuri Matili Friends M 17 E 13 E 8 E 39 D+ 12 E 24 E 16 E 32 D 12 D- 3883

3969 Joshua Jakali Matili Friends M 15 E 29 D- 5 E 21 D- 14 D- 12 E 16 E 32 D 12 D- 3883

3970 Brian Simiyu Matili Friends M 19 E 24 D- 13 E 21 D- 22 D- 16 E 18 E 31 D 12 D- 3883

3971 Haron Wafula Matili Friends M 13 E 20 D- 5 E 25 D 14 D- 12 E 9 E 28 D- 12 D- 3883

3972 Evans Simiyu Matili Friends M 22 D- 26 D- 6 E 28 D 9 E 18 E 18 E 27 D- 12 D- 3883

3973 Ian Wanjala Matili Friends M 26 D- 26 D- 5 E 19 D- 7 E 21 E 25 D- 26 D- 12 D- 3883

3974 Joseph Nabwana Matili Friends M 18 E 20 D- 10 E 29 D 15 D- 12 E 11 E 25 D- 12 D- 3883

3975 Sikenyi Mwangale Matili Friends M 41 C- 27 D- 6 E 15 D- 0 X 22 E 24 E 12 D- 3883

3976 Mwanahawa Issa Matili Friends M 21 D- 20 D- 6 E 25 D 14 D- 13 E 17 E 20 E 12 D- 3883

3977 James Karioki Matili Friends M 25 D- 26 D- 6 E 25 D 14 D- 15 E 18 E 19 E 12 D- 3883

3978 Fidel Wamalwa Matili Friends M 12 E 27 D- 15 D- 27 D 14 D- 12 E 12 E 15 E 12 D- 3883

3979 Michael Makhapila Matili Friends M 12 E 21 D- 20 D- 22 D- 18 D- 27 D- 15 E 19 E 12 D- 3883

3980 Jemimah Wakoli Matili Friends F 25 D- 29 D- 7 E 17 D- 5 E 20 E 30 D 7 E 12 D- 3883

3981 Vivian Nyongesa Matili Friends F 24 D- 27 D- 3 E 15 D- 13 E 9 E 19 E 32 D 12 D- 3883

3982 Mitchel Nelima Wekesa Matili Friends F 18 E 25 D- 1 E 16 D- 13 E 25 D- 20 E 31 D 12 D- 3883

3983 Wekesa Samuel Matili Friends F 22 D- 25 D- 6 E 16 D- 14 D- 19 E 19 E 29 D- 12 D- 3883

3984 Chepkoech Faith Matili Friends F 24 D- 32 D 7 E 18 D- 11 E 10 E 13 E 29 D- 12 D- 3883

3985 Cecilia Chesoli Matili Friends F 21 D- 25 D- 5 E 27 D 10 E 16 E 19 E 25 D- 12 D- 3883

3986 Geily Ann Matili Friends F 19 E 29 D- 5 E 21 D- 15 D- 32 D 22 E 23 E 12 D- 3883

3987 Rebbah Nelima Walumbe Matili Friends F 19 E 27 D- 8 E 24 D- 10 E 11 E 35 D+ 21 E 12 D- 3883

3988 Billiet Nangila Matili Friends F 21 D- 28 D- 3 E 20 D- 16 D- 13 E 28 D- 20 E 12 D- 3883

3989 Diana Barasa Matili Friends F 19 E 24 D- 7 E 30 D 12 E 30 D 16 E 16 E 12 D- 3883

3990 Zakinah Wanyonyi Matili Friends F 21 D- 34 D 5 E 19 D- 18 D- 15 E 18 E 13 E 12 D- 3883

3991 Faith Amombo Omondi Maeni Girls F 19 E 20 D- 4 E 25 D 30 D 19 E 21 E 18 E 12 D- 3883

3992 Christabel Nasambu Lusweti Maeni Girls F 28 D- 17 E 2 E 12 E 30 D 15 E 20 E 32 D 12 D- 3883

3993 Wanjala Sussy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 30 D 22 D- 4 E 10 E 10 E 15 E 24 E 33 D 12 D- 3883

3994 Wanjala Agnes Nanyama Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 28 D- 30 D 6 E 24 D- 14 D- 22 E 24 E 15 E 12 D- 3883

3995 Dalmas Wanyama Wanjala Kibunde Secondary M 17 27 10 11 18 43 18 18 12 D- 3883

3996 Shikuku Emmanuel Nabibia Kibunde Secondary M 14 21 8 9 29 19 15 4 12 D- 3883

3997 Damaris Wanjala Kibunde Secondary F 21 20 6 9 24 29 7 12 D- 3883

3998 Simiyu Wekesa Cliffe Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 8 E 10 E 2 E 22 D- 17 D- 39 D+ 9 E 9 E 12 D- 3883

3999 Simiyu Noah Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 13 E 17 E 5 E 37 D+ 3 E 33 D 12 E 3 E 12 D- 3883

4000 Abiud Wekesa Nyongesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 10 E 13 E 3 E 17 D- 20 D- 35 D+ 15 E 2 E 12 D- 3883

4001 Namungubo Vincent Kibet Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 17 E 13 E 4 E 27 D 19 D- 30 D 15 E 12 D- 3883

4002 Kisaka Daisy Naliaka Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 13 E 28 D- 6 E 6 E 19 D- 17 E 39 D+ 4 E 12 D- 3883

4003 Lucy Naliaka Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 27 D- 32 D 2 E 10 E 32 D 21 E 23 E 22 E 12 D- 3883

4004 Wamalwa Sharon Nafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 22 D- 21 D- 0 E 14 D- 17 D- 23 E 29 D- 18 E 12 D- 3883

4005 Ivy Edna Wasike Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 12 E 35 D+ 1 E 24 D- 18 D- 12 E 13 E 12 D- 3883

4006 Cynthia Ayeko Juma Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 14 E 18 E 5 E 14 D- 20 D- 39 D+ 15 E 11 E 12 D- 3883

4007 Sharon Nabisino Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 12 E 32 D 3 E 29 D 21 D- 24 E 20 E 9 E 12 D- 3883

4008 Masika Nafula Winnie Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 23 D- 26 D- 1 E 8 E 18 D- 30 D 24 E 7 E 12 D- 3883

4009 Wachilonga Edith Namarome Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 21 D- 30 D 6 E 16 D- 18 D- 17 E 19 E 6 E 12 D- 3883

4010 Netondo Berine Nanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 13 E 24 D- 4 E 13 E 17 D- 37 D+ 16 E 3 E 12 D- 3883

4011 Musungu Kisembe Kamukuywa Township M 15 E 40 C- 3 E 17 D- 12 E 19 E 13 E 17 E 12 D- 3883

4012 Wanjala Naliaka Doricus Kamukuywa Township F 22 D- 37 D+ 1 E 6 E 11 E 25 D- 18 E 12 E 12 D- 3883

4013 Ababu Ashiono Elisha Kamasielo M 22 D- 26 D- 4 E 14 D- 12 E 22 E 34 D 9 E 12 D- 3883

4014 Piris Muriayi Emmanuel Kamasielo M 20 D- 29 D- 1 E 15 D- 10 E 30 D 5 E 12 D- 3883

4015 Kiboi Kibet Alex Kamasielo M 15 E 16 E 2 E 3 E 7 E 44 C- 26 D- 3 E 12 D- 3883

4016 Meshack Sikuku Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 15 E 21 D- 9 E 15 D- 15 D- 9 E 30 D 16 E 12 D- 3883

4017 Barasa Faith Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 19 E 33 D 3 E 11 E 16 D- 15 E 34 D 16 E 12 D- 3883

4018 Menjo Chepkwemoi Sarah Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 24 D- 28 D- 3 E 13 E 16 D- 16 E 31 D 14 E 12 D- 3883

4019 Jacob Mukhwana Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 7 E 6 E 5 E 12 E 19 D- 42 C- 10 E 14 E 12 D- 3883

4020 Lorna Nasambu Nyongesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 26 D- 22 D- 12 E 15 D- 23 D- 20 E 28 D- 22 E 12 D- 3883

4021 Centrine Nafula Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 16 E 14 E 11 E 9 E 22 D- 43 C- 21 E 8 E 12 D- 3883

4022 Marion Chebet Chepkurui Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 16 E 14 E 16 D- 12 E 20 D- 16 E 25 D- 30 D 12 D- 3883

4023 Milcah Nekesa Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 15 E 14 E 6 E 6 E 11 E 41 C- 27 D- 12 E 12 D- 3883

4024 Yassin Wanjala Bituyu Friends M 27 D- 12 E 1 E 12 E 21 D 38 D 15 E 5 E 12 D- 3883
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4025 Charles Juma Bituyu Friends M 17 E 23 D- 8 E 17 D- 17 D- 29 E 36 D 12 E 12 D- 3883

4026 Brian Wafula Bituyu Friends M 22 D- 16 E 1 E 16 D- 15 D- 37 D 29 E 9 E 12 D- 3883

4027 Mercy Naliaka Bituyu Friends F 14 E 39 D+ 5 E 17 D- 18 D- 18 E 26 E 8 E 12 D- 3883

4028 Stellah Nekesa Bituyu Friends F 25 D- 20 D- 1 E 9 E 47 C- 17 E 12 D- 3883

4029 Bilha Nekesa Bituyu Friends F 14 E 34 D 3 E 12 E 18 D- 27 E 38 D 17 E 12 D- 3883

4030 Ruth Naliaka Bituyu Friends F 16 E 22 D- 3 E 13 E 15 D- 35 D 33 D- 11 E 12 D- 3883

4031 Magdalene Chepchumba Boiyo Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 27 D- 0 X 17 D- 10 E 0 X 0 X 54 C+ 0 X 12 D- 3883

4032 Simiyu Vitalis Walubengo Ack Chelekei Sec M 12E 7 E 2 E 31 D 2 E 35 D+ 20 E 8 E 12 D- 3883

4033 Nyongesa Alex Barasa Ack Chelekei Sec M 9 E 5 E 2 E 38 D+ 8 E 29 D- 29 D- 22 E 12 D- 3883

4034 Wanjala Eugene Ack Chelekei Sec M 8 E 11 E 1 E 42 C- 12 E 22 E 27 D- 16 E 12 D- 3883

4035 Vivian Nanjala Wanjala Ack Chelekei Sec F 19 E 32 D 1 E 19 D- 5 E 21 E 31 D 13 E 12 D- 3883

4036 Jafred M Wakoli Wamalwa Kijana M 11 E 22 D- 2 E 10 E 24 D- 31 D 24 E 11 D- 4008

4037 Sifuma Evans Wamalwa Kijana M 15 E 19 E 4 E 12 E 18 D- 38 D+ 19 E 11 D- 4008

4038 David Nyongesa Wamalwa Wamalwa Kijana M 13 E 33 D 3 E 19 D- 17 D- 21 E 17 E 11 D- 4008

4039 Kenphancy Simiyu Sibulukhu Wamalwa Kijana M 15 E 23 D- 3 E 19 D- 19 D- 28 D- 13 E 11 D- 4008

4040 Nyongesa Wafula Devis St.Peter'S Nakalira M 14 E 16 E 6 E 29 D 20 D- 22 E 12 E 25 D- 11 D- 4008

4041 Wafula Pritson Simiyu St.Peter'S Nakalira M 15 E 10 E 6 E 23 D- 17 D- 20 E 30 D 17 E 11 D- 4008

4042 Jairus Simiyu Khisa St.Peter'S Nakalira M 13 E 13 E 10 E 24 D- 13 E 35 D+ 12 E 11 D- 4008

4043 Masinde Briver St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 14 E 15 E 2 E 6 E 16 D- 25 D- 22 E 30 D 11 D- 4008

4044 Wekesa Jeffer St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 21 D- 22 D- 1 E 15 D- 9 E 16 E 10 E 26 D- 11 D- 4008

4045 Sikuku Nekhonga Lincy St. Theresa'S Girls' F 22 D- 20 D- 4 E 21 D- 13 E 16 E 20 D- 9 E 11 D- 4008

4046 Chemwotei Lovine Cherop St. Theresa'S Girls' F 20 D- 27 D- 11 E 19 D- 18 D- 18 E 19 E 17 E 11 D- 4008

4047 Wanjala Cynthia Nanyama St. Theresa'S Girls' F 36 D+ 10 E 11 E 14 D- 5 E 18 E 1 E 11 D- 4008

4048 Leon Wanjala Cheboyit St. John'S Buko Sec M 28 D- 5 E 39 D+ 34 D 4 E 11 D- 4008

4049 Sarah Nekesa St. John'S Buko Sec F 17 E 26 D- 6 E 18 D- 11 E 31 D 21 E 9 E 11 D- 4008

4050 Mary Magdalene Nato St. John'S Buko Sec F 24 D- 29 D- 6 E 20 D- 11 E 15 E 28 D- 21 E 11 D- 4008

4051 0Ketch Hellen Akinyi St. John'S Buko Sec F 22 D- 25 D- 5 E 21 D- 16 D- 14 E 24 E 11 D- 4008

4052 Abraham Wamalwa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 27 D- 23 E 3 E 25 D - 20 D- - 22 E 17 E 18 E - - - 11 D- 4008

4053 Samuel Wanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 19 E 6 E 1 E 25 D - 10 E 30 D - 17 E 12 E - - - 11 D- 4008

4054 Dalmas Wafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 27 D- 19 E 7 E 23 D- 11 E 10 E 25 D- - - - - - 26 D- 11 D- 4008

4055 Asha Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 19 E 31 D 3 E 21 D- 3 E 15 D- - 15 E - 8 E - - - 11 D- 4008

4056 Wanjala Lucy St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 19 E 16 E 1 E 22 D- - 28 D 28 D- - 24 E 6 E - - - 11 D- 4008

4057 Catherine Oswana St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 28 D- 26 D- 4 E 23 D- - 15 D- 18 E - 23 E 24 E - - - 11 D- 4008

4058 Charity Wekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 32 D 27 D- 5 E 21 D- - 8 E - 22 E 21 E 16 E - - - 11 D- 4008

4059 Vivian Nafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 30 D 24 E 3 E 19 D- - 14 E 20 E - 15 E - 29 D- - - 11 D- 4008

4060 Brenda Nafula St Jan Secondary School F 12 E 13 E 0 E 17 D- 7 E 38 D+ 1 E 14 E 11 D- 4008

4061 Branice Kiberenge St Jan Secondary School F 10 E 11 E 4 E 3 E 17 D- 22 E 2 E 36 D+ 11 D- 4008

4062 Macton Musawa St Elizabeth Sibakala M 13E 25D- 01E 19D- 16D- 16E 12E 14E 11 D- 4008

4063 Peter Muhila Wafula Sikhendu Mixed M 18 E 19 E 1 E 23 D- 11 E 9 E 33 D 25 D- 11 D- 4008

4064 Linos Simiyu Sipikiti Sikhendu Mixed M 9 E 14 E 1 E 12 E 6 E 34 D 30 D 16 E 11 D- 4008

4065 Isaiah Simiyu Sikhendu Mixed M 15 E 21 D- 1 E 21 D- 11 E 24 E 34 D 11 D- 4008

4066 Khisa Lavendah Nekesa Sikhendu Mixed F 20 D- 19 E 1 E 22 D- 6 E 17 E 32 D 22 E 11 D- 4008

4067 Cyprian Wanjala Simiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. M 14 E 21 D- 2 E 4 E 6 E 32 D 25 D- 20 E 11 D- 4008

4068 Lewis Barasa New Hope Mwangale Sec M 19 E 21 D- 2 E 7 E 11 E 21 E 38 D+ 11 D- 4008

4069 Wanyony Wanjala Morgan Nasianda Sa M 10 E 26 D- 1 E 17 D- 15 D- 18 E 26 D- 11 D- 4008

4070 Alfred Mukaisi Nasianda Sa M 8 E 22 D- 2 E 15 D- 10 E 30 D 13 E 15 E 11 D- 4008

4071 Shamimu Zurah Nasianda Sa F 12 E 26 D- 2 E 14 D- 13 E 34 D 21 E 19 E 11 D- 4008

4072 Sifuna Stephen Wafula Namawanga Bahai M 9E 7E 2E 6E -- 4E 10E -- 8E -- 40C- -- 11 D- 4008

4073 Wafula Clifton Wanjala Namawanga Bahai M 13E 18E 3E 13E -- 5E 29D- -- 18E -- 38D+ -- 11 D- 4008

4074 Makhapila Betty Khahindi Namawanga Bahai F 24D- 27D- 1E 12E -- 12E 29D- -- 26D- 11E -- -- 11 D- 4008

4075 Nyongesa Faith Nasimyu Namawanga Bahai F 15E 28D- 2E 12E -- 8E 38D -- 23E 11E -- -- 11 D- 4008

4076 Wangila George Miruri School M -- 15 E 2 E 7 E -- -- 35 D+ -- 30 D 17 E -- -- 11 D- 4008

4077 Kipruto Sammy Miruri School M 22 D- 21 D- 10 E 14 D- -- 4 E -- 27 D- 24 E 10 E -- -- 11 D- 4008

4078 Sabwami Brivin Miruri School M 13 E 18 E 14 D- 7 E -- 6 E -- 38 D+ 15 E -- -- 24 E 11 D- 4008

4079 Wanjala  Diana Miruri School F 27 D- 20 D- 10 E 11 E -- -- 32 D -- 18 E 8 E -- -- 11 D- 4008

4080 Muthoni Tabitha Miruri School F 22 D- 24 D- 4 E 12 E -- 12 E 32 D -- 21 E 20 E -- -- 11 D- 4008

4081 Augustine Wekesa Matili Friends M 17 E 7 E 17 D- 13 E 49 C 11 D- 4008
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4082 Arnold Juma Matili Friends M 13 E 20 D- 5 E 9 E 16 D- 18 D- 22 E 27 D- 11 D- 4008

4083 Kennedy Wangila Matili Friends M 24 D- 30 D 11 E 17 D- 11 E 8 E 23 E 11 D- 4008

4084 Jeremiah Wekesa Matili Friends M 21 D- 16 E 3 E 38 D+ 10 E 24 E 11 E 22 E 11 D- 4008

4085 Geofrey Longilang Matili Friends M 20 D- 29 D- 4 E 33 D 12 E 8 E 12 E 20 E 11 D- 4008

4086 Noah Nyongesa Matili Friends M 16 E 16 E 4 E 29 D 21 D- 16 D- 11 E 19 E 11 D- 4008

4087 Antony Njogu Matili Friends M 21 D- 20 D- 11 E 23 D- 11 E 14 D- 21 E 15 E 11 D- 4008

4088 Danstane Wakoli Matili Friends M 20 D- 24 D- 7 E 15 D- 10 E 13 E 5 E 25 D- 11 D- 4008

4089 Davin Nanjala Matili Friends M 13 E 30 D 5 E 19 D- 17 D- 14 E 13 E 11 E 11 D- 4008

4090 Zeinab Ibrahim Matili Friends F 20 D- 16 E 6 E 27 D 3 E 14 E 12 E 29 D- 11 D- 4008

4091 Valentine Nasimiyu Matili Friends F 20 D- 29 D- 4 E 19 D- 15 D- 7 E 6 E 22 E 11 D- 4008

4092 Faith Nafula Juma Matili Friends F 17 E 17 E 2 E 23 D- 9 E 25 D- 32 D 22 E 11 D- 4008

4093 Antonety Riziki Matili Friends F 18 E 33 D 8 E 30 D 12 E 20 E 23 E 16 E 22 E 11 D- 4008

4094 Sandra Esesa Matili Friends F 26 D- 32 D 1 E 15 D- 12 E 15 E 17 E 20 E 11 D- 4008

4095 Mitchel Kedeki Matili Friends F 26 D- 27 D- 8 E 17 D- 10 E 24 E 26 D- 15 E 11 D- 4008

4096 Sharon Nabwile Matili Friends F 20 D- 33 D 2 E 12 E 15 D- 8 E 17 E 15 E 11 D- 4008

4097 Violet Meule Matili Friends F 22 D- 24 D- 4 E 21 D- 14 D- 16 E 8 E 5 E 11 D- 4008

4098 Linda Cherubet Maeni Girls F 26 D- 22 D- 3 E 18 D- 22 D- 12 E 21 E 8 E 11 D- 4008

4099 Dorothy Achieng Otieno Maeni Girls F 45 C 13 E 12 E 8 E 24 D- 11 D- 4008

4100 Namwenya Abigael Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 28 D- 26 D- 6 E 23 D- 13 E 16 D- 16 E 22 E 11 D- 4008

4101 Simiyu Ann Kibunde Secondary F 12 9 1 6 30 29 9 2 11 D- 4008

4102 Khaemba Joseph Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 12 E 16 E 2 E 18 D- 17 D- 33 D 19 E 23 E 11 D- 4008

4103 Asikala Victor Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 12 E 19 E 7 E 37 D+ 14 D- 23 E 15 E 9 E 11 D- 4008

4104 Viona Nekesa Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 13 E 18 E 5 E 16 D- 21 D- 33 D 7 E 11 E 11 D- 4008

4105 Kelvin Mukanda Nyongesa Kamukuywa Township M 11 E 27 D- 3 E 16 D- 8 E 30 D 13 E 13 E 11 D- 4008

4106 Modekai Wafula Kamasielo M 15 E 14 E 6 E 15 D- 12 E 28 D- 30 D 16 E 11 D- 4008

4107 Nekesa Sarah Kamasielo F 18 E 17 E 3 E 9 E 10 E 40 C- 22 E 10 E 11 D- 4008

4108 Wekesa Nabwana Purity Kamasielo F 19 E 25 D- 4 E 8 E 13 E 17 D- 27 D- 26 D- 11 D- 4008

4109 Derrick Wanjala Juma Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 16 E 18 E 3 E 6 E 14 D- 5 E 35 D+ 5 E 11 D- 4008

4110 Scovia Chepnjor Kisoni Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 17 E 39 D+ 4 E 9 E 13 E 18 E 25 D- 20 E 11 D- 4008

4111 Nyongesa Juliet Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 21 D- 32 D 2 E 10 E 12 E 18 E 28 D- 17 E 11 D- 4008

4112 Wafula Mercyline Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 32 D 31 D 2 E 8 E 11 E 15 E 21 E 12 E 11 D- 4008

4113 Murambi Dorcus Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 16 E 33 D 5 E 10 E 17 D- 11 E 25 D- 10 E 11 D- 4008

4114 Justine Wanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 20 D- 33 D 6 E 8 E 15 D- 11 E 13 E 7 E 11 D- 4008

4115 Stephen Wanjala Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 9 E 12 E 16 D- 18 D- 19 D- 20 D- 10 E 17 E 11 D- 4008

4116 Erick Sichangi Sabwami Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 15 E 16 E 3 E 9 E 21 D- 35 D+ 22 E 12 E 11 D- 4008

4117 Julius Wafula Khaemba Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 24 D- 21 D- 5 E 3 E 27 D 14 E 7 E 11 D- 4008

4118 Amos Teka Bituyu Friends M 17 E 20 D- 1 E 3 E 8 E 41 D+ 6 E 11 D- 4008

4119 Evans Wekesa Bituyu Friends M 13 E 16 E 3 E 15 D- 13 E 44 D+ 18 E 16 E 11 D- 4008

4120 Isaac Wanyonyi Bituyu Friends M 16 E 12 E 1 E 1 E 8 E 41 D+ 31 D- 9 E 11 D- 4008

4121 Angel Nekesa Bituyu Friends M 19 E 24 D- 1 E 12 E 15 D- 16 E 39 D 6 E 11 D- 4008

4122 Benjamin Wafula Bituyu Friends M 15 E 21 D- 4 E 12 E 15 D- 28 E 39 D 24 E 11 D- 4008

4123 Harriet Wekesa Bituyu Friends F 18 E 12 E 1 E 10 E 15 D- 32 D- 39 D 3 E 11 D- 4008

4124 Marion Nekesa Bituyu Friends F 17 E 19 E 3 E 11 E 15 D- 44 D+ 27 E 9 E 11 D- 4008

4125 Deborah Mukwana Bituyu Friends F 21 D- 24 D- 3 E 18 D- 9 E 16 E 32 D- 19 E 11 D- 4008

4126 Sharon Nafula Bituyu Friends F 23 D- 24 D- 3 E 7 E 17 D- 17 E 33 D- 14 E 11 D- 4008

4127 Wamalwa Peter Ack Chelekei Sec M 9 E 5 E 1 E 21 D- 35 D+ 16 E 2 E 11 D- 4008

4128 Eliya Wafula Lihusu Wamalwa Kijana M 20 D- 17 E 9 E 34 D 12 E 7 E 21 E 10 E 4100

4129 Abigael Nanjala Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 20 D- 30 D 2 E 6 E 13 E 19 E 6 E 22 E 10 E 4100

4130 Lukorito Addah Wamalwa Kijana F 12 E 19 E 2 E 10 E 17 D- 30 D 10 E 10 E 4100

4131 Samson Simiyu Kisiangani St.Peter'S Nakalira M 19 E 13 E 5 E 22 D- 8 E 15 E 31 D 9 E 10 E 4100

4132 Joseph Wafula Barasa St.Peter'S Nakalira M 15 E 18 E 1 E 8 E 10 E 30 D 28 D- 8 E 10 E 4100

4133 David Mawani St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 11 E 16 E 2 E 20 D 15 D- 12 E 8 E 22 E 10 E 4100

4134 Nelson Sandani St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 22 D- 18 E 4 E 9 E 17 D- 14 E 18 E 25 D- 10 E 4100

4135 Chillion Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 22 D- 27 D 4 E 12 E 9 E 19 E 19 E 16 E 10 E 4100

4136 Janet Wanjala St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 16 E 17 E 3 E 10 E 16 D- 14 E 23 E 32 D 10 E 4100

4137 Briter S. Vieliza St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 9 E 16 E 5 E 8 E 16 D- 15 E 10 E 30 D 10 E 4100

4138 Stephen Onchieko Morwani St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 28 D- 58 B- 10 E 4100
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4139 Khaemba Dennis Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec M 15 E 36 D+ 1 E 12 E 8 E 18 E 24 E 9 E 10 E 4100

4140 Paul Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec M 25 D- 7 E 22 D- 32 D 12 E 9 E 10 E 4100

4141 Paul Sumbati St. John'S Buko Sec M 10 E 19 E 1 E 2 E 35 D+ 16 E 2 E 10 E 4100

4142  Nickson Wasike Singa St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 15 E 30 D 01E 10E 08E 22E 21E 28D- 10 E 4100

4143 Amos Wekesa St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 12 E 25 D- 01E 14D- 05E 19E 25D- 3E 10 E 4100

4144  Collins Wanyonyi Sibweche St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 09 E 22 D- 01E 08E 09E 17E 30D 23E 10 E 4100

4145 Samuel Wanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 11 E 18 E 1 E 23 D- - 14 E 33 D - 15 E 10 E - - - 10 E 4100

4146 Wekesa Nasimiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 28 D- 20 E 1 E 24 D- - 7 E 16 E - 20 E - - - 28 D- 10 E 4100

4147 Esther Nafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 22 E 21 E 3 E 22 D- - 17 D- 20 E - 27 D- - - - 19 E 10 E 4100

4148 Yvonne Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 15 E 17 E 2 E 18 D- - 12 E - 12 E 7 E - 33 D - - 10 E 4100

4149 Victor Wafula Osebe Sikhendu Mixed M 8 E 14 E 3 E 20 D- 13 E 12 E 20 E 30 D 10 E 4100

4150 Wafula Victor Sikhendu Mixed M 8 E 16 E 3 E 20 D- 1 E 5 E 25 D- 27 D- 10 E 4100

4151 Brayan Wanjala Sikhendu Mixed M 10 E 5 E 3 E 17 D- 6 E 7 E 31 D 15 E 10 E 4100

4152 Lavender Nasambu Wamalwa Sikhendu Mixed F 17 E 23 D- 1 E 24 D- 4 E 10 E 28 D- 23 E 10 E 4100

4153 Wanyonyi N Branice Sikhendu Mixed F 11 E 11 E 1 E 17 D- 11 E 18 E 30 D 13 E 10 E 4100

4154 Nyongesa Josphine Nangekhe Sa Lwanda Sec. F 25 D- 24 D- 5 E 7 E 14 D- 20 E 15 E 7 E 10 E 4100

4155 Milcent  Wanjala Nafula New Hope Mwangale Sec F 27 D- 28 D- 2 E 11 E 11 E 22 E 26 D- 24 E 10 E 4100

4156 Nakitare Emmanuel Nasianda Sa M 12 E 26 D- 5 E 18 D- 14 D- 13 E 9 E 10 E 4100

4157 Joseph Wanyonyi Nasianda Sa M 0 X 12 E 17 D- 37 D+ 11 E 28 D- 10 E 4100

4158 Wafula Wakhumbe Daniel Nasianda Sa M 15 E 13 E 2 E 14 D- 12 E 30 D 14 E 16 E 10 E 4100

4159 Mamati Calstus Wamalwa Nasianda Sa M 6 E 14 E 1 E 9 E 9 E 37 D+ 0 E 10 E 10 E 4100

4160 Hillary Wanjala Nasianda Sa M 9 E 30 D 1 E 12 E 8 E 26 D- 8 E 18 E 10 E 4100

4161 Esther Naswa Simiyu Nasianda Sa F 12 E 17 E 3 E 13 E 10 E 37 D+ 19 E 22 E 10 E 4100

4162 Marcy Nanjala Musungu Nasianda Sa F 13 E 22 D- 3 E 12 E 10 E 34 D 6 E 11 E 10 E 4100

4163 Sylvia Sikuku Nasianda Sa F 18 E 43 C- 1 E 7 E 16 D- 0 X 10 E 4100

4164 Osikuku Daniel Namboani Friends M 16E 13E 05E 18D- 11E 24D- 20E 26D- 10 E 4100

4165 Resla Akasegere Namboani Friends F 22D- 18E 12E 14D- 11E 15D- 13E 18E 10 E 4100

4166 Brenda Nafula Namboani Friends F 14E 14E 10E 17D- 15D- 21D- 18E 04E 10 E 4100

4167 Paul Wafula Mabonga Namawanga Bahai M 10E 21D- 2E 9E -- 12E 21E -- 30D -- 18E -- 10 E 4100

4168 Makhapila Nancy Wekesa Namawanga Bahai F 15E 18E 2E 5E -- 10E 21E -- 3E -- 38D+ -- 10 E 4100

4169 Phivian Khisa Barasa Namawanga Bahai F 15E 28D- 2E 7E -- 10E 22E -- 20E -- 30D -- 10 E 4100

4170 Wanjala Kelvin Miruri School M 13 E 5 E 1 E 17 D- -- 10 E 32 D -- 9 E 2 E -- -- 10 E 4100

4171 Simiyu Amos Miruri School M 16 E 21 D- 5 E 14 D- -- -- 27 D- -- 21 E 11 E -- -- 10 E 4100

4172 Wafula Machuma Wilkister Miruri School F 24 D- 23 D- 1 E 8 E -- 7 E 27 D- -- 18 E 12 E -- -- 10 E 4100

4173 Kelvin Mayu Matili Friends M 15 E 23 D- 2 E 17 D- 17 D- 12 E 1 E 9 E 10 E 4100

4174 Samuel Simiyu Matili Friends M 9 E 17 E 15 D- 24 D- 14 D- 17 E 12 E 24 E 10 E 4100

4175 Benedict Sibunywa Matili Friends M 17 E 24 D- 11 E 22 D- 10 E 28 D- 9 E 22 E 10 E 4100

4176 Griffins Sikuku Matili Friends M 19 E 26 D- 6 E 33 D 10 E 16 E 5 E 22 E 10 E 4100

4177 Ian Wafula Wamalwa Matili Friends M 13 E 29 D- 11 E 31 D 9 E 22 E 19 E 22 E 10 E 4100

4178 Philip Wekesa Matili Friends M 22 D- 11 E 1 E 17 D- 28 D- 18 E 18 E 10 E 4100

4179 Dickson Wekesa Matili Friends M 12 E 24 D- 7 E 20 D- 13 E 26 D- 12 E 18 E 10 E 4100

4180 Job Nyongesa Matili Friends M 17 E 24 D- 11 E 28 D 13 E 13 E 11 E 18 E 10 E 4100

4181 Shadrack Wafula Matili Friends M 8 E 26 D- 6 E 17 D- 18 D- 14 E 6 E 15 E 10 E 4100

4182 Robert Simiyu Matili Friends M 14 E 24 D- 6 E 19 D- 15 D- 6 E 17 E 14 E 10 E 4100

4183 Emmanuel Wafula Matili Friends M 10 E 16 E 6 E 23 D- 21 D- 23 E 27 D- 10 E 4100

4184 Tyron Wangila Matili Friends M 19 E 14 E 2 E 29 D 13 E 14 E 26 D- 10 E 4100

4185 Rachael Olesi Matili Friends F 15 E 21 D- 4 E 19 D- 15 D- 7 E 17 E 7 E 10 E 4100

4186 Purity Naswa Matili Friends F 0 X 66 B+ 10 E 4100

4187 Daphine Lubisia Matili Friends F 17 E 33 D 2 E 13 E 16 D- 15 E 12 E 6 E 10 E 4100

4188 Leah Nasimiyu Matili Friends F 22 D- 33 D 4 E 13 E 9 E 14 E 19 E 19 E 10 E 4100

4189 Lavender Wafula Matili Friends F 15 E 34 D 3 E 14 D- 14 D- 15 E 10 E 4100

4190 Verah Onyaga Matili Friends F 13 E 27 D- 10 E 23 D- 15 D- 15 E 3 E 13 E 10 E 4100

4191 Marion Situma Matili Friends F 13 E 24 D- 4 E 17 D- 19 D- 17 E 17 E 12 E 10 E 4100

4192 Catherine Wanyonyi Machu Matili Friends F 27 D- 16 E 3 E 18 D- 18 D- 9 E 22 E 9 E 10 E 4100

4193 Anne Nafula Wamalwa Matili Friends F 16 E 33 D 1 E 20 D- 7 E 16 E 22 E 7 E 10 E 4100

4194 Dorcus Wangila Matili Friends F 22 D- 27 D- 9 E 23 D- 12 E 5 E 24 E 10 E 4100

4195 Agnes Wakhungu Maeni Girls F 12 E 13 E 1 E 13 E 21 D- 10 E 13 E 30 D 10 E 4100
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4196 Akong'A Hope Peace Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 25 D- 17 E 9 E 12 E 16 D- 22 E 26 D- 19 E 10 E 4100

4197 Wakhungu Ruth Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 24 D- 27 D- 10 E 11 E 17 D- 22 E 20 E 16 E 10 E 4100

4198 Masika Selvine Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 23 D- 28 D- 7 E 11 E 10 E 17 D- 19 E 13 E 10 E 4100

4199 Wafula Wanjala Mark Kibunde Secondary M 21 25 7 9 24 17 12 6 10 E 4100

4200 Wangila Zannel Kibunde Secondary F 17 16 1 4 30 25 12 7 10 E 4100

4201 Robin Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 9 E 8 E 6 E 37 D+ 12 E 5 E 6 E 6 E 10 E 4100

4202 Wafula Rostine Wanyonyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 9 E 14 E 1 E 29 D 22 D- 9 E 3 E 3 E 10 E 4100

4203 Hesborn Sikuku Mulonja Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 8 E 12 E 1 E 32 D 22 D- 16 E 12 E 14 E 10 E 4100

4204 Binea Nyongesa Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 10 E 12 E 1 E 28 D 16 D- 13 E 10 E 14 E 10 E 4100

4205 Eugine Kusimba Kitui Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 22 D- 18 E 2 E 23 D- 16 D- 24 E 23 E 6 E 10 E 4100

4206 Nyongesa Mallon Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 3 E 6 E 1 E 33 D 12 E 21 E 27 D- 5 E 10 E 4100

4207 Wafula Brian Juma Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 19 E 12 E 1 E 32 D 22 D- 22 E 15 E 11 E 10 E 4100

4208 Wamalwa Samuel Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 10 E 9 E 8 E 25 D 7 E 16 D- 20 E 10 E 10 E 4100

4209 Brilian N Namiti Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 8 E 21 D- 3 E 18 D- 17 D- 8 E 11 E 7 E 10 E 4100

4210 Wanjala Esther Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 19 E 19 E 1 E 4 E 20 D- 24 E 32 D 5 E 10 E 4100

4211 Jacinta Nangila Navalayo Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 12 E 21 D- 1 E 17 D- 15 D- 12 E 24 E 3 E 10 E 4100

4212 Wanyonyi Rael Nekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 16 E 26 D- 0 E 20 D- 13 E 16 E 28 D- 5 E 10 E 4100

4213 Chelsea M. Wekesa Kamukuywa Township M 12 E 25 D- 7 E 17 D- 10 E 29 D- 10 E 19 E 10 E 4100

4214 Joshwa Wafula Wekesa Kamukuywa Township M 15 E 22 D- 7 E 14 D- 11 E 26 D- 12 E 17 E 10 E 4100

4215 Peter Wafula Nakitare Kamukuywa Township M 13 E 30 D 1 E 10 E 8 E 25 D- 24 E 14 E 10 E 4100

4216 Simon Kwemoi Kirui Kamasielo M 11 E 8 E 1 E 2 E 6 E 36 D+ 15 E 8 E 10 E 4100

4217 Waliaula Wanjala Emmanuel Kamasielo M 9 E 9 E 1 E 2 E 10 E 37 D+ 19 E 4 E 10 E 4100

4218 Kimkung Kiprop Dickson Kamasielo M 17 E 11 E 2 E 13 E 10 E 37 D+ 24 E 15 E 10 E 4100

4219 Barasa Aringo Emmanuel Kamasielo M 6 E 16 E 1 E 9 E 10 E 18 E 25 D- 31 D 10 E 4100

4220 Felix Wekesa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 16 E 21 D- 3 E 8 E 11 E 7 E 34 D 9 E 10 E 4100

4221 Wafula Peter Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 12 E 30 D 5 E 8 E 6 E 8 E 25 D- 2 E 10 E 4100

4222 Emmanuel Imot Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 17 E 26 D- 4 E 9 E 18 D- 14 E 27 D- 17 E 10 E 4100

4223 Wafula Niver Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 14 E 39 D+ 3 E 7 E 6 E 10 E 16 E 9 E 10 E 4100

4224 Linda Wafula Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 15 E 23 D- 1 E 7 E 11 E 11 E 33 D 8 E 10 E 4100

4225 Wamalwa Dianah Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 20 D- 24 D- 7 E 7 E 12 E 14 E 29 D- 6 E 10 E 4100

4226 Mulati Viona Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 19 E 27 D- 6 E 11 E 18 D- 18 E 29 D- 21 E 10 E 4100

4227 Chepkorir Saida Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 27 D- 29 D- 3 E 15 D- 10 E 22 E 15 E 15 E 10 E 4100

4228 Brian Wafula Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 2 E 2 E 2 E 5 E 13 E 36 D+ 23 E 11 E 10 E 4100

4229 Joel Simiyu Mukinisu Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 14 E 28 D- 7 E 15 D- 23 D- 13 E 22 E 19 E 10 E 4100

4230 Rael Chebet Sitet Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 10 E 10 E 4 E 9 E 18 D- 12 E 30 D 23 E 10 E 4100

4231 Mercy Chesang Chesebe Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 15 E 21 D- 4 E 13 E 20 D- 23 E 27 D- 18 E 10 E 4100

4232 Jacinta Nafula Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 18 E 22 D- 1 E 18 D- 10 E 26 D- 21 E 24 E 10 E 4100

4233 Salim Idd Musa Chesamisi Boys High School M 16 E 9 E 24 D- 0 X 0 X 49 C 0 X 10 E 4100

4234 Sharon Nasimiyu Bituyu Friends F 13 E 16 E 1 E 5 E 13 E 40 D+ 25 E 3 E 10 E 4100

4235 Dorcas Wanjala Bituyu Friends F 7 E 9 E 1 E 12 E 15 D- 7 E 36 D 23 E 10 E 4100

4236 Simiyu Ryon Ack Chelekei Sec M 8 E 16 E 4 E 11 E 2 E 36 D+ 14 E 9 E 10 E 4100

4237 Wekesa David Ack Chelekei Sec M 15 E 21 D- 1 E 27 D 5 E 16 E 20 E 8 E 10 E 4100

4238 Wamalwa David Ack Chelekei Sec M 15 E 18 E 1 E 5 E 15 D- 31 D 8 E 10 E 4100

4239 Wanyonyi Nanyama Celestine Ack Chelekei Sec F 2 E 3 E 1 E 26 D 10 E 29 D- 4 E 6 E 10 E 4100

4240 Wamalwa Phostine Ack Chelekei Sec F 5 E 10 E 1 E 22 D- 30 D 18 E 11 E 10 E 4100

4241 Felix Wafula Nyongesa Wamalwa Kijana M 18 E 11 E 1 E 11 E 12 E 33 D 17 E 19 E 9 E 4213

4242 Janet Sheila Wanyama Wamalwa Kijana F 14 E 18 E 9 E 21 D- 22 D- 6 E 5 E 9 E 4213

4243 Tabitha Nasambu Wafula Wamalwa Kijana F 19 E 13 E 2 E 21 D- 17 D- 10 E 7 E 18 E 9 E 4213

4244 Reagan Miendo St.Peter'S Nakalira M 19 E 14 E 7 E 15 D- 8 E 28 D- 20 E 4 E 9 E 4213

4245 Chardwin W Situma St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 7 E 14 E 5 E 7 E 14 E 25 D- 20 E 26 D- 9 E 4213

4246 Watiangu Gabriel Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 18 E 29 D 4 E 6 E 11 E 15 E 21 E 11 E 9 E 4213

4247 Faith Naliaka St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 4 E 6 E 3 E 2 E 4 E 6 E 8 E 1 E 33 D 9 E 4213

4248 Doreen Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 14 E 16 E 9 E 11 E 12 E 15 E 15 E 32 D 9 E 4213

4249 Ruth Juma Wekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 16 E 24 D- 5 E 9 E 14 E 25 D- 8 E 19 E 9 E 4213

4250 Naomi Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 15 E 20 D- 3 E 15 D- 7 E 20 E 14 E 15 E 9 E 4213

4251 Fenwick Simiyu St. John'S Buko Sec M 12 E 25 D- 2 E 5 E 28 D- 20 E 5 E 9 E 4213

4252  Wasike Melvin Nelima St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 11 E 29 D- 02E 15D- 09E 05E 11E 03E 9 E 4213
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4253 Sylivia Khisa St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 15 E 34 D 03E 09E 08E 09E 02E 9 E 4213

4254 Peris Nekesa Wafula St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 12 E 30 D 01E 09E 10E 12E 09E 9 E 4213

4255 Felix Wamalwa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 12 E 21 E 3 E 23 D- 11 E 22 D- - 15 E - 9 E - - - 9 E 4213

4256 Chrispus Masinde St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 25 D- 23 E 1 E 19 D- - 9 E - 5 E 5 E 8 E - - - 9 E 4213

4257 Dominic Juma St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 25 D- 22 E 3 E 23 D- - 11 E - 10 E 16 E 8 E - - - 9 E 4213

4258 Darius Masika St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 18 E 12 E 3 E 22 D- - 16 D- 17 E - 12 E 7 E - - - 9 E 4213

4259 Regina Nasike St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 22 E 24 E 1 E 20 D- - 16 D- 18 E - 21 E 8 E - - - 9 E 4213

4260 Sharon Wamalwa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 24 E 29 D- 3 E 18 D- - 10 E 11 E - 21 E 6 E - - - 9 E 4213

4261 Vivian Macheso St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 29 D- 18 E 10 E 18 D- 10 E 14 E - 14 E - 6 E - - - 9 E 4213

4262 Abigael Nalianya St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 4 E 7 E 9 E 22 D- - 13 E 26 D- - 9 E 2 E - - - 9 E 4213

4263 Gloria Ekisa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 26 D- 11 E 1 E 14 E - 5 E 28 D- - 22 E 16 E - - - 9 E 4213

4264 Roselyne Mukhwana St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 18 E 28 D- 1 E 19 D- - 12 E - - 24 E 14 E - - - 9 E 4213

4265 Allan Nyongesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 22 E 20 E 2 E 23 D- - 11 E - 15 E 26 D- - - - 17 E 9 E 4213

4266 Linah Nabwire St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 14 E 23 E 2 E 22 D- - 16 D- - 17 E 21 E - - - 14 E 9 E 4213

4267 Juliet Nafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 18 E 24 E 1 E 26 D - 9 E 17 E - 24 E - - - - 9 E 4213

4268 Marther Nekesa St Jan Secondary School F 19 E 34 D 0 E 8 E 10 E 7 E 20 E 9 E 4213

4269 Noah Wafula St Elizabeth Sibakala M 08E 27D- 03E 11E 14D- 16E 14E 19E 9 E 4213

4270 Carolyn Kunania St Elizabeth Sibakala F 16E 21D- 01E 20E 11E 11E 22E 24E 9 E 4213

4271 Petronila Nasambu St Elizabeth Sibakala F 15E 33D 01E 08E 06E 08E 13E 13E 9 E 4213

4272 Wafula Mary St Elizabeth Sibakala F 17E 24D- 02E 07E 08E 05E 25D- 12E 9 E 4213

4273 Wasike Joan St Elizabeth Sibakala F 11E 20D- 01E 13E 10E 11E 25D- 9 E 4213

4274 Kevin M Simiyu Sikhendu Mixed M 11 E 19 E 1 E 21 D- 8 E 18 E 19 E 29 D- 9 E 4213

4275 Wanjala Wamalwa David Sikhendu Mixed M 8 E 10 E 1 E 17 D- 3 E 14 E 15 E 26 D- 9 E 4213

4276 Zebedayo Wanjala Muchube Sikhendu Mixed M 19 E 15 E 8 E 18 D- 9 E 9 E 25 D- 19 E 9 E 4213

4277 Audline N Wanyonyi Sikhendu Mixed F 14 E 15 E 1 E 6 E 11 E 10 E 24 E 31 D 9 E 4213

4278 Millicent Ng'Ontere Mwangale Sikhendu Mixed F 16 E 22 D- 2 E 20 D- 6 E 18 E 21 E 21 E 9 E 4213

4279 Naomi N Wanyama Sikhendu Mixed F 12 E 20 D- 8 E 15 D- 11 E 23 E 14 E 9 E 4213

4280 Ruth Nafula Wanyonyi Sikhendu Mixed F 16 E 22 D- 1 E 13 E 7 E 9 E 25 D- 14 E 9 E 4213

4281 Nasimiyu Wanyonyi Edelight Sikhendu Mixed F 11 E 21 D- 1 E 20 D- 12 E 10 E 22 E 13 E 9 E 4213

4282 Joyline W Nekesa Sikhendu Mixed F 23 D- 11 E 1 E 17 D- 13 E 6 E 18 E 13 E 9 E 4213

4283 Edalia Bwondera Darias Sa Lwanda Sec. M 19 E 22 D- 3 E 10 E 13 E 28 D- 19 E 18 E 9 E 4213

4284 Wekesa Sharlyne Nafula Sa Lwanda Sec. F 23 D- 13 E 3 E 13 E 14 D- 16 E 20 E 8 E 9 E 4213

4285 Glaris Mpalia New Hope Mwangale Sec F 18 E 27 D- 2 E 7 E 10 E 26 D- 17 E 23 E 9 E 4213

4286 Theresa Nasimiyu New Hope Mwangale Sec F 22 D- 20 D- 4 E 6 E 10 E 8 E 16 E 13 E 9 E 4213

4287 Khisa Kevin Nasianda Sa M 9 E 27 D- 1 E 15 D- 9 E 4 E 7 E 9 E 4213

4288 Michael Wekesa Wafula Nasianda Sa M 9 E 20 D- 1 E 14 D- 10 E 22 E 9 E 23 E 9 E 4213

4289 Jonathan Mukubuyi Simiyu Nasianda Sa M 6 E 12 E 3 E 19 D- 14 D- 18 E 10 E 14 E 9 E 4213

4290 Derrick Khisa Simiyu Nasianda Sa M 9 E 33 D 4 E 4 E 11 E 24 E 15 E 9 E 4213

4291 Wafula Cephar Nasianda Sa M 8 E 14 E 1 E 10 E 13 E 32 D 5 E 14 E 9 E 4213

4292 Dorcus Naliaka Wangila Nasianda Sa F 14 E 23 D- 1 E 10 E 14 D- 13 E 7 E 21 E 9 E 4213

4293 Clare Nanjala Sichangii Nasianda Sa F 16 E 15 E 1 E 15 D- 11 E 27 D- 14 E 17 E 9 E 4213

4294 Khatete Lenah Nasianda Sa F 4 E 6 E 1 E 17 D- 12 E 27 D- 12 E 16 E 9 E 4213

4295  Daniel Khisa Namboani Friends M 12E 03E 07E 10E 11E 34D 13E 14E 9 E 4213

4296 Charity Ayaa Ekisa Namboani Friends F 08E 10E 04E 10E 09E 34D 24E 07E 9 E 4213

4297 Stephen Samita Namawanga Bahai M 10E 15E 2E 16D- -- 8E -- 28D- 17E -- -- 11E 9 E 4213

4298 Faren Kiptanui Namawanga Bahai M 5E 10E 4E 15D- 17D- 9E -- 10E -- -- 18E -- 9 E 4213

4299 Brevian Mauwa Wafula Namawanga Bahai F 18E 22D- 6E 10E -- 14D- 15E -- 1E -- -- 19E 9 E 4213

4300 Gateri Nanjala Pauline Namawanga Bahai F 16E 23D- 2E 7E -- 13E -- 5E 7E -- 28D- -- 9 E 4213

4301 Wafula Dedan Miruri School M 19 E 18 E 3 E 12 E -- 34 D -- 17 E -- 4 E -- -- 9 E 4213

4302 Wangila Daniel Miruri School M 18 E 10 E 1 E 7 E -- 12 E -- 10 E -- -- -- 32 D 9 E 4213

4303 Malamba Peris Miruri School F -- -- 1 E 9 E -- -- -- 26 D- -- -- -- 39 D+ 9 E 4213

4304 Nanjala   Yvonne Miruri School F 23 D- 18 E 5 E 10 E -- 11 E -- 27 D- -- -- -- -- 9 E 4213

4305 Barack Walubengo Matili Friends M 8 E 12 E 3 E 17 D- 15 D- 2 E 7 E 4 E 9 E 4213

4306 Bravin Kutete Matili Friends M 15 E 17 E 8 E 20 D- 19 D- 10 E 24 E 9 E 4213

4307 Bravin Wafula Matili Friends M 12 E 21 D- 5 E 20 D- 13 E 14 E 8 E 17 E 9 E 4213

4308 Emmanuel Muhindi Matili Friends M 16 E 18 E 6 E 19 D- 16 D- 9 E 4 E 15 E 9 E 4213

4309 Howard Simiyu Juma Matili Friends M 19 E 21 D- 6 E 17 D- 9 E 22 E 11 E 13 E 9 E 4213
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4310 Michael Masinde Matili Friends M 22 D- 14 E 3 E 16 D- 10 E 12 E 3 E 9 E 4213

4311 Francisco Riziki Matili Friends M 16 E 22 D- 5 E 19 D- 12 E 17 E 12 E 9 E 4213

4312 Hope Chelang'Ati Matili Friends F 15 E 16 E 5 E 27 D 13 E 3 E 13 E 3 E 9 E 4213

4313 Linah Nasimiyu Matili Friends F 19 E 16 E 3 E 21 D- 9 E 21 E 16 E 26 D- 9 E 4213

4314 Lydia Wafula Matili Friends F 19 E 24 D- 5 E 17 D- 13 E 20 E 23 E 24 E 9 E 4213

4315 Mary Valencia Matili Friends F 18 E 24 D- 11 E 21 D- 12 E 7 E 15 E 17 E 9 E 4213

4316 Purity Sirengo Matili Friends F 13 E 16 E 2 E 17 D- 22 D- 13 E 15 E 16 E 9 E 4213

4317 Rehema Saumu Matili Friends F 12 E 22 D- 3 E 14 D- 3 E 10 E 13 E 9 E 4213

4318 Naomi Wataka Matili Friends F 8 E 27 D- 5 E 19 D- 12 E 1 E 12 E 11 E 9 E 4213

4319 Faith Webi Matili Friends F 11 E 12 E 1 E 14 D- 16 D- 4 E 4 E 10 E 9 E 4213

4320 Faridah Nasimiyu Matili Friends F 15 E 28 D- 2 E 14 D- 11 E 16 E 17 E 9 E 4213

4321 Daisy Makokha Maeni Girls F 15 E 18 E 3 E 12 E 8 E 25 D 8 E 5 E 9 E 4213

4322 Yasmin Shakila Maeni Girls F 14 E 21 D- 0 E 8 E 20 D- 19 E 24 E 14 E 9 E 4213

4323 Cherop Lucy Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 23 D- 19 E 6 E 13 E 4 E 12 E 16 E 26 D- 9 E 4213

4324 Wafula David Kibunde Secondary M 17 17 4 8 22 3 8 6 9 E 4213

4325 Juma Phyllis Kibunde Secondary F 16 16 3 5 28 26 5 8 9 E 4213

4326 Simiyu Ambrose Wamalwa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 6 E 5 E 5 E 27 D 3 E 12 E 16 E 9 E 9 E 4213

4327 Wafula Rodgers Masika Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 7 E 10 E 1 E 23 D- 17 D- 16 E 8 E 24 E 9 E 4213

4328 Wafula Davies Sichangi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 16 E 14 E 2 E 17 D- 14 D- 18 E 13 E 23 E 9 E 4213

4329 Wabomba Brian Simiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 13 E 8 E 1 E 23 D- 16 D- 9 E 15 E 2 E 9 E 4213

4330 Wanyonyi Malvin Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 17 E 15 E 10 E 24 D- 18 D- 17 E 14 E 17 E 9 E 4213

4331 Temba Ben Kisabuli Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 8 E 9 E 1 E 30 D 10 E 13 E 3 E 1 E 9 E 4213

4332 Muyundo Stephen Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 2 E 5 E 1 E 26 D 12 E 1 E 2 E 1 E 9 E 4213

4333 Wekesa Moses Wanyama Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 10 E 6 E 5 E 34 D 1 E 13 E 6 E 9 E 9 E 4213

4334 Benjamin Kituyi Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 2 E 4 E 6 E 26 D 13 E 14 E 12 E 6 E 9 E 4213

4335 Kizito Laisa Barasa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 5 E 7 E 1 E 29 D 12 E 16 E 8 E 3 E 9 E 4213

4336 Kelvin Kaleb Wafula Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 5 E 8 E 1 E 18 D- 12 E 27 D- 2 E 9 E 4213

4337 Bramin Nanyama Wanyonyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 16 E 14 E 3 E 18 D- 23 D- 8 E 21 E 6 E 9 E 4213

4338 Wachilonga Mukhwana Centrine Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 15 E 19 E 2 E 22 D- 23 D- 15 E 20 E 13 E 9 E 4213

4339 Purity Nangila Nyongesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 10 E 8 E 0 E 21 D- 20 D- 18 E 22 E 1 E 9 E 4213

4340 Wafula Nafula Dorini Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 8 E 17 E 3 E 16 D- 18 D- 19 E 23 E 7 E 9 E 4213

4341 Nyongesa Rabeccah Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 8 E 18 E 1 E 16 D- 23 D- 3 E 22 E 3 E 9 E 4213

4342 Khaemba Zipporah Nanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 7 E 5 E 1 E 19 D- 17 D- 15 E 17 E 3 E 9 E 4213

4343 Lucy Nanjala Barasa Kamukuywa Township F 8 E 30 D 1 E 4 E 4 E 21 E 18 E 6 E 9 E 4213

4344 Dan Kiplang`At Wambaka Kamasielo M 9 E 7 E 1 E 5 E 5 E 21 E 33 D 9 E 9 E 4213

4345 Butorire Sitati Samuel Kamasielo M 13 E 11 E 11 E 12 E 14 D- 25 D- 18 E 7 E 9 E 4213

4346 Emuria Okiru Nicodemus Kamasielo M 12 E 6 E 1 E 9 E 10 E 31 D 23 E 6 E 9 E 4213

4347 Chemengu Temko Brenda Kamasielo F 15 E 19 E 7 E 8 E 14 D- 20 D- 17 E 9 E 9 E 4213

4348 Seline Atieno Otieno Kamasielo F 18 E 12 E 8 E 11 E 11 E 27 D- 27 D- 8 E 9 E 4213

4349 Etiang Anderika Selina Kamasielo F 26 D- 6 E 2 E 3 E 8 E 3 E 26 D- 1 E 9 E 4213

4350 Nyongesa Nafula Mary Kamasielo F 13 E 21 D- 1 E 8 E 13 E 17 E 25 D- 7 E 9 E 4213

4351 Lilian Wafula Kamasielo F 26 D- 3 E 11 E 20 D- 18 E 14 E 15 E 9 E 4213

4352 Kelvin Boret Ngekwo Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 9 E 17 E 1 E 1 E 4 E 10 E 30 D 8 E 9 E 4213

4353 Murefu Wanjala Micah Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 11 E 26 D- 8 E 9 E 12 E 10 E 25 D- 17 E 9 E 4213

4354 Cheroben Ndiwa Griven Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 12 E 25 D- 3 E 11 E 14 D- 11 E 18 E 17 E 9 E 4213

4355 Morgan Wafula Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 14 E 23 D- 1 E 8 E 11 E 14 E 28 D- 12 E 9 E 4213

4356 Peter Wangila Namaswa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 13 E 22 D- 2 E 10 E 9 E 8 E 29 D- 9 E 9 E 4213

4357 Elvis Cliff Emojong Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 13 E 16 E 12 E 4 E 29 D 12 E 10 E 9 E 4213

4358 Vitalis Wekesa Masika Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 11 E 19 E 4 E 11 E 20 D- 16 D- 14 E 22 E 9 E 4213

4359 Euphrisha S. Ngichabe Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 10 E 18 E 1 E 18 D- 16 D- 22 E 24 E 17 E 9 E 4213

4360 Patience Nanjala Bituyu Friends F 13 E 30 D 1 E 8 E 13 E 6 E 16 E 7 E 9 E 4213

4361 Faith Rabecca Bituyu Friends F 22 D- 21 D- 3 E 10 E 14 E 21 E 24 E 6 E 9 E 4213

4362 Mercy Nekesa Bituyu Friends F 17 E 26 D- 2 E 7 E 16 D- 12 E 23 E 6 E 9 E 4213

4363 Marion Naliaka Bituyu Friends F 15 E 16 E 1 E 14 E 20 D 9 E 18 E 20 E 9 E 4213

4364 Centrine Nekesa Bituyu Friends F 25 D- 8 E 1 E 5 E 8 E 4 E 34 D- 10 E 9 E 4213

4365 Loice Walunywa Bituyu Friends F 4 E 20 D- 3 E 11 E 15 D- 20 E 26 E 10 E 9 E 4213

4366 Simiyu Elias Khisa Ack Chelekei Sec M 7 E 15 E 1 E 17 D- 7 E 17 E 25 D- 7 E 9 E 4213
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4367 Wafula Naomi Ack Chelekei Sec F 10 E 20 D- 1 E 21 D- 6 E 15 E 18 E 12 E 9 E 4213

4368 Veronica Nanjala Musamali Wamalwa Kijana F 22 D- 14 E 1 E 8 E 11 E 12 E 11 E 13 E 8 E 4340

4369 Joshua Wafula Wakachunga St.Peter'S Nakalira M 23 D- 11 E 5 E 12 E 8 E 15 E 22 E 9 E 8 E 4340

4370 Abednego Maina St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 10 E 14 E 5 E 16 D- 14 E 17 E 11 E 12 E 8 E 4340

4371 Meshack Okwara St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 8 E 14 E 1 E 6 E 15 D- 8 E 2 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4372 Lumbasi Haron St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 11 E 17 E 10 E 8 E 17 D- 13 E 7 E 8 E 4340

4373 Eva Wanjala St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 9 E 14 E 7 E 16 D- 11 E 19 E 10 E 9 E 8 E 4340

4374 Masinde Lucy St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 18 E 12 E 4 E 14 E 25 D- 14 E 8 E 8 E 4340

4375 Elizabeth Murefu Nasike St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 13 E 12 E 8 E 13 E 14 E 20 E 14 E 25 D- 8 E 4340

4376 Lavenda Nelima Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 15 E 15 E 4 E 11 E 13 E 18 E 10 E 25 D- 8 E 4340

4377 Sylvia Nangila St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 1 E 9 E 2 E 9 E 17 D- 16 E 14 E 16 E 8 E 4340

4378 Moses Simiyu Sinja St. John'S Buko Sec M 13 E 26 D- 3 E 8 E 8 E 20 E 10 E 5 E 8 E 4340

4379 Samuel Wanyonyi St. John'S Buko Sec M 9 E 1 E 6 E 5 E 27 D- 23 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4380 Namasaka Joy Nekesa St. John'S Buko Sec F 12 E 18 E 1 E 6 E 8 E 17 E 28 D- 1 E 8 E 4340

4381 Wekesa Clare Muyoka St. John'S Buko Sec F 13 E 23 D- 4 E 8 E 11 E 9 E 18 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4382 Natembea Benjamin St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 01 E 15 E 01E 06E 15D- 04E 09E 8 E 4340

4383 Barasa Darius Osula St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 13 E 20 D- 01E 09E 12E 06E 18E 06E 8 E 4340

4384  Edwin Rajab St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 08 E 29 D- 01E 08E 07E 14E 10E 15E 8 E 4340

4385 Shadrack Barasa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 15 E 16 E 1 E 15 D- - 10 E 13 E - 7 E 9 E - - - 8 E 4340

4386 Geoffrey Wekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 9 E 8 E 2 E 15 D- - 7 E - 9 E 5 E 9 E - - - 8 E 4340

4387 Aron Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 14 E 20 E 2 E 15 D- - 6 E 15 E - 5 E 9 E - - - 8 E 4340

4388 Abel Juma St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 6 E 6 E 3 E 17 D- - 7 E 6 E - 8 E 8 E - - - 8 E 4340

4389 Abraham Kipkorir St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 14 E 14 E 1 E 20 D- - 7 E 13 E - 3 E 7 E - - - 8 E 4340

4390 Emmanuel Kitui St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 15 E 7 E 3 E 15 D- - 8 E 9 E - 6 E 4 E - - - 8 E 4340

4391 Michael Masinde St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 14 E 20 E 9 E 10 E 6 E 15 D- - 12 E - 2 E - - - 8 E 4340

4392 Musundi Kimwaku St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 13 E 16 E 2 E 20 D- - 9 E 8 E - 15 E 10 E - - - 8 E 4340

4393 Bravin Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 23 E 17 E 3 E 15 D- - 7 E 14 E - 6 E - - - 9 E 8 E 4340

4394 Wilson Muhindi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 17 E 20 E 4 E 18 D- 6 E 8 E 15 E - - - - - 10 E 8 E 4340

4395 Godwin Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 9 E 13 E 1 E 20 D- - 4 E 9 E - 5 E - - - - 8 E 4340

4396 Shalyne Muhandichi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 23 E 22 E 2 E 20 D- - 14 E 14 E - 14 E 9 E - - - 8 E 4340

4397 Susan Nekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 18 E 14 E 1 E 16 D- - 7 E 9 E - 13 E 8 E - - - 8 E 4340

4398 Susan Kitui St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 17 E 24 E 3 E 18 D- - 9 E 16 E - 14 E 7 E - - - 8 E 4340

4399 Rebecca Masinde St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 20 E 23 E 1 E 15 D- - 11 E - 5 E 13 E 7 E - - - 8 E 4340

4400 Clara Cleah St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 18 E 20 E 1 E 20 D- - 9 E - 6 E 5 E 5 E - - - 8 E 4340

4401 Shalyne Wanyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 14 E 17 E 2 E 21 D- - 13 E 13 E - 7 E 4 E - - - 8 E 4340

4402 Sharon Wafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 16 E 22 E 2 E 19 D- - 5 E 12 E - 11 E 4 E - - - 8 E 4340

4403 Zaitun Mukewa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 13 E 18 E 3 E 15 D- - 13 E 9 E - 8 E 3 E - - - 8 E 4340

4404 Esther Sikuku St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 9 E 11 E 3 E 16 D- - 7 E 8 E - 7 E 3 E - - - 8 E 4340

4405 Ann Wanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 3 E 8 E 1 E 22 D- - 8 E 7 E - 7 E 3 E - - - 8 E 4340

4406 Trizah Ngati St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 13 E 16 E 1 E 16 D- - 5 E 7 E - 11 E 3 E - - - 8 E 4340

4407 Caren Namulekhwa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 5 E 7 E 4 E 21 D- - 13 E 11 E - 6 E 2 E - - - 8 E 4340

4408 Ivine Wanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 24 E 22 E 1 E 17 D- - 11 E - 19 E 19 E 14 E - - - 8 E 4340

4409 Viviana Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 19 E 20 E 7 E 20 D- - 9 E 9 E - 11 E 13 E - - - 8 E 4340

4410 Mary Achieng St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 22 E 18 E 3 E 18 D- - 14 E 23 E - 18 E 11 E - - - 8 E 4340

4411 Celestine Naliaka St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 6 E 7 E 1 E 18 D- - 10 E 5 E - 2 E 1 E - - - 8 E 4340

4412 Brigid Wafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 15 E 12 E 4 E 22 D- - 10 E 8 E - 8 E - - - 8 E 8 E 4340

4413 Dorothy Odera St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 21 E 16 E 1 E 19 D- - 9 E 19 E - 13 E - - - 16 E 8 E 4340

4414 Miriam Nekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 17 E 17 E 2 E 21 D- - 11 E 17 E - 22 E - - - 12 E 8 E 4340

4415 Milcent Nanjala St Jan Secondary School F 6 E 21 D- 3 E 6 E 9 E 23 E 0 E 7 E 8 E 4340

4416 Brigid Nekesa St Jan Secondary School F 16 E 14 E 2 E 14 D- 4 E 29 D- 8 E 4340

4417 Stephen Wanyonyi St Elizabeth Sibakala M 07E 20D- 01E 05E 06E 17E 04E 8 E 4340

4418 Ferdinand Juma St Elizabeth Sibakala M 06E 11E 01E 08E 16D- 11E 07E 04E 8 E 4340

4419 Kevin Nguti St Elizabeth Sibakala M 12E 24D- 01E 08E 10E 09E 09E 11E 8 E 4340

4420 Doreen Nekesa St Elizabeth Sibakala F 02E 15E 01E 01E 06E 09E 25D- 8 E 4340

4421 Masika Muyila Mathew Sikhendu Mixed M 14 E 8 E 3 E 20 D- 7 E 16 E 12 E 22 E 8 E 4340

4422 Titi Kennedy Nyongesa Sikhendu Mixed M 9 E 16 E 3 E 15 D- 10 E 17 E 9 E 22 E 8 E 4340

4423 Asha Masafu Nambuye Sikhendu Mixed F 8 E 12 E 4 E 24 D- 5 E 22 E 24 E 10 E 8 E 4340
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4424 Juma Vivian Naliaka Sikhendu Mixed F 24 D- 18 E 2 E 12 E 10 E 8 E 22 E 8 E 4340

4425 Norman Rambanya Simiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. M 23 D- 14 E 3 E 13 E 11 E 20 E 22 E 24 E 8 E 4340

4426 Khwatenge Evans Wanyonyi Sa Lwanda Sec. M 12 E 12 E 2 E 6 E 4 E 17 E 25 D- 13 E 8 E 4340

4427 Justine Mukhwana Wanyonyi Sa Lwanda Sec. F 20 D- 17 E 1 E 10 E 10 E 18 E 8 E 9 E 8 E 4340

4428 Lusweti Billiah Wanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. F 17 E 28 D- 1 E 8 E 13 E 24 E 9 E 4 E 8 E 4340

4429 Natalia Barasa Nafula Sa Lwanda Sec. F 21 D- 16 E 1 E 6 E 8 E 15 E 18 E 3 E 8 E 4340

4430 Simiyu Joy Nafula Sa Lwanda Sec. F 20 D- 19 E 2 E 10 E 10 E 23 E 11 E 12 E 8 E 4340

4431 Wanjala Lavine Nafula Sa Lwanda Sec. F 18 E 20 D- 2 E 7 E 9 E 9 E 17 E 10 E 8 E 4340

4432 Joshua Khisa Nasianda Sa M 5 E 25 D- 2 E 13 E 6 E 10 E 4 E 8 E 4340

4433 Hillary Saratuki Wekesa Nasianda Sa M 10 E 28 D- 1 E 12 E 8 E 11 E 12 E 8 E 4340

4434 Abigael Tata Nasianda Sa F 11 E 29 D- 2 E 9 E 10 E 16 E 13 E 19 E 8 E 4340

4435  Oscar Osuru Omukubwa Namboani Friends M 13E 07E 03E 16D- 07E 06E 17E 10E 8 E 4340

4436 Simiyu Wanjala Silas Namboani Friends M 13E 11E 06E 13E 10E 28D- 19E 12E 8 E 4340

4437 Barasa Sharon Chelimo Namboani Friends F 18E 09E 02E 08E 12E 28D- 12E 07E 8 E 4340

4438 Ruth Nanjala Juma Namboani Friends F 15E 15E 02E 07E 07E 26D- 11E 06E 8 E 4340

4439 Ruth Nanjala Ngosania Namboani Friends F 16E 15E 01E 06E 07E 29D- 09E 04E 8 E 4340

4440 Faith Nasimiyu Khaemba Namboani Friends F 12E 13E 03E 08E 07E 26D- 14E 07E 8 E 4340

4441 Elikana Meshack Namawanga Bahai M 3E 9E 1E 2E 19D- 1E 4E -- -- 2E -- -- 8 E 4340

4442 Mulongo Jevons Situma Namawanga Bahai M 6E 19E 2E 16D- -- 5E 7E -- 23E 13E -- -- 8 E 4340

4443 Masibo Peter Wekesa Namawanga Bahai M 6E 11E 2E 5E 11E 4E 14E -- -- -- 28D- -- 8 E 4340

4444 Gloria Namukuru Juma Namawanga Bahai F 21D- 10E 2E 3E -- 12E -- 8E 22E 6E -- -- 8 E 4340

4445 Khisa Machuma Mercy Namawanga Bahai F 11E 16E 3E 8E 15D- 9E -- 9E -- 5E -- -- 8 E 4340

4446 Shitanda Emmaculate Nanja Namawanga Bahai F 15E 18E 2E 8E 17D- 13E 15E -- -- -- -- 15E 8 E 4340

4447 Linda Nekesa Namawanga Bahai F 13E 23D- 2E 5E -- 12E -- 4E 16E -- 24E -- 8 E 4340

4448 Naster Namarome Wamalwa Namawanga Bahai F 16E 21D- 2E 3E -- 5E 13E -- 13E -- 16E -- 8 E 4340

4449 Simiyu William Miruri School M 21 D- 12 E 1 E 8 E -- 13 E -- 2 E -- 6 E -- -- 8 E 4340

4450 Wamalwa Bonface Miruri School M 17 E 10 E 4 E 2 E -- 25 D- -- -- -- 1 E -- -- 8 E 4340

4451 Wamalwa  Collins Miruri School M 5 E 10 E 5 E 4 E -- 18 E -- 1 E -- -- -- 25 D- 8 E 4340

4452 Wanjala Bravin Miruri School M 25 D- -- 2 E 13 E -- -- 21 E 16 E -- -- -- 20 E 8 E 4340

4453 Nafula Marion Miruri School F 16 E 22 D- 2 E 10 E -- -- 18 E 13 E -- 2 E -- -- 8 E 4340

4454 Samuel Simiyu Matili Friends M 18 E 4 E 9 E 13 E 18 D- 22 E 2 E 6 E 8 E 4340

4455 John Sangura Matili Friends M 16 E 16 E 8 E 17 D- 13 E 10 E 17 E 21 E 8 E 4340

4456 Festus Wanyonyi Matili Friends M 15 E 12 E 5 E 17 D- 9 E 13 E 12 E 20 E 8 E 4340

4457 Wafula Moses Simiyu Matili Friends M 16 E 16 E 2 E 17 D- 13 E 18 E 12 E 17 E 8 E 4340

4458 Bonface Simiyu Matili Friends M 11 E 9 E 7 E 14 D- 11 E 16 E 9 E 11 E 8 E 4340

4459 Emmanuel Wamalwa Matili Friends M 7 E 3 E 6 E 12 E 14 D- 8 E 1 E 10 E 8 E 4340

4460 Issah Pwoka Matili Friends M 9 E 18 E 1 E 22 D- 9 E 5 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4461 Wekesa Levi Matili Friends M 6 E 12 E 4 E 24 D- 12 E 5 E 6 E 8 E 4340

4462 Levi Namutali Matili Friends M 10 E 15 E 1 E 15 D- 7 E 16 E 10 E 13 E 8 E 4340

4463 June Wafula Matili Friends F 6 E 6 E 1 E 13 E 14 D- 3 E 1 E 2 E 8 E 4340

4464 Nekesa Ruth Matili Friends F 11 E 13 E 5 E 22 D- 7 E 9 E 11 E 8 E 4340

4465 Masika Maurine Matili Friends F 12 E 10 E 4 E 24 D- 6 E 5 E 7 E 10 E 8 E 4340

4466 Laurine Nasimiyu Matili Friends F 16 E 14 E 5 E 22 D- 13 E 8 E 12 E 8 E 8 E 4340

4467 Esther Valencia Matili Friends F 11 E 13 E 8 E 18 D- 11 E 2 E 1 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4468 Jacinta Nabwande Maeni Girls F 17 E 4 E 1 E 11 E 14 D- 23 E 8 E 23 E 8 E 4340

4469 Betty Kipteka Maeni Girls F 14 E 12 E 5 E 13 E 24 D- 14 E 7 E 10 E 8 E 4340

4470 Odeke Bonface Matete Kibunde Secondary M 12 5 0 7 20 9 5 5 8 E 4340

4471 Wafula Davis Wanjala Kibunde Secondary M 17 9 4 10 27 3 5 8 E 4340

4472 Tumwa Bravo Kibunde Secondary M 9 6 5 5 19 1 3 2 8 E 4340

4473 Sloptarn Simiyu Kibunde Secondary M 7 13 0 9 12 4 5 1 8 E 4340

4474 Binale Gladys Kibunde Secondary F 15 16 2 2 25 1 5 3 8 E 4340

4475 Wafula Oscar Wangila Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 11 E 10 E 1 E 18 D- 10 E 9 E 6 E 7 E 8 E 4340

4476 Wanjala Rodley Mukhwana Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 10 E 7 E 1 E 16 D- 10 E 6 E 5 E 7 E 8 E 4340

4477 Alphas Wanyonyi Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 8 E 3 E 1 E 20 D- 10 E 6 E 9 E 17 E 8 E 4340

4478 Kundu Dolphin Sichangi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 1 E 3 E 1 E 14 D- 8 E 1 E 1 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4479 Naliakho Wekesa Isaac Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 8 E 5 E 1 E 15 D- 8 E 4 E 1 E 3 E 8 E 4340

4480 Jonathan Mukuboyi Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 5 E 7 E 1 E 19 D- 7 E 14 E 1 E 0 E 8 E 4340
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4481 Barasa Faith Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 13 E 18 E 1 E 7 E 16 D- 14 E 12 E 9 E 8 E 4340

4482 Egesa Ruth Arisai Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 13 E 21 D- 0 E 1 E 11 E 17 E 18 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4483 Wanyama Namukuru Purity Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 14 E 14 E 2 E 9 E 18 D- 20 E 16 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4484 Daisy Wanyonyi Nasimiyu Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 9 E 15 E 1 E 7 E 14 D- 13 E 14 E 1 E 8 E 4340

4485 Wafula Barasa Samuel Kamukuywa Township M 18 E 29 D- 5 E 13 E 7 E 16 E 10 E 16 E 8 E 4340

4486 Emmanuel Kiptoo Kamasielo M 7 E 10 E 3 E 3 E 12 E 15 E 25 D- 5 E 8 E 4340

4487 Kwalia Cheroben Bradly Kamasielo M 5 E 6 E 2 E 4 E 5 E 16 E 26 D- 12 E 8 E 4340

4488 William Chelangat Sharon Kamasielo F 17 E 25 D- 5 E 7 E 9 E 21 E 9 E 8 E 4340

4489 Naomi Nekesa Kamasielo F 17 E 23 D- 2 E 9 E 9 E 14 E 12 E 6 E 8 E 4340

4490 Okiru Akiru Roselyne Kamasielo F 13 E 20 D- 1 E 9 E 7 E 7 E 8 E 8 E 4340

4491 Favour Mjiza Namasake Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 11 E 20 D- 3 E 2 E 4 E 8 E 20 E 7 E 8 E 4340

4492 Ella'S Wafula Wabomba Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 15 E 23 D- 3 E 12 E 11 E 12 E 16 E 7 E 8 E 4340

4493 Wafula Wekesa Joseph Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 18 E 24 D- 1 E 8 E 8 E 12 E 22 E 3 E 8 E 4340

4494 Kiprop Edwin Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 13 E 21 D- 4 E 10 E 12 E 21 E 15 E 16 E 8 E 4340

4495 Wanyonyi Elias Wandera Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 16 E 22 D- 9 E 7 E 9 E 15 E 9 E 13 E 8 E 4340

4496 Wafula Collins Waswa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 11 E 29 D- 4 E 13 E 12 E 10 E 21 E 12 E 8 E 4340

4497 Brian Juma Wekesa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 11 E 27 D- 6 E 8 E 7 E 14 E 14 E 12 E 8 E 4340

4498 Mulongo M. Elvis Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 7 E 17 E 5 E 7 E 4 E 3 E 25 D- 1 E 8 E 4340

4499 Nelima Juma Sharon Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 10 E 21 D- 5 E 2 E 12 E 7 E 12 E 7 E 8 E 4340

4500 Murunga Rose Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 17 E 27 D- 2 E 5 E 12 E 10 E 18 E 7 E 8 E 4340

4501 Wafula Abigael Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 19 E 22 D- 1 E 3 E 10 E 5 E 13 E 2 E 8 E 4340

4502 Kinda Purity Nanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 19 E 26 D- 2 E 6 E 12 E 6 E 18 E 8 E 8 E 4340

4503 Derrick Kiberenge Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 6 E 17 E 3 E 8 E 14 D- 6 E 16 E 21 E 8 E 4340

4504 Christabellah Naliaka Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 12 E 20 D- 2 E 5 E 10 E 14 E 20 E 20 E 8 E 4340

4505 Ivine Cherop Mathayo Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 4 E 6 E 4 E 8 E 18 D- 18 E 24 E 14 E 8 E 4340

4506 Sarah Muyoka Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 8 E 13 E 9 E 6 E 19 D- 20 E 22 E 9 E 8 E 4340

4507 Michele Naliaka Masika Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 12 E 19 E 7 E 8 E 13 E 19 E 25 D- 13 E 8 E 4340

4508 Caleb Wanjala Bituyu Friends M 9 E 11 E 2 E 8 E 15 D- 16 E 16 E 6 E 8 E 4340

4509 Bramuel Juma Bituyu Friends M 10 E 12 E 2 E 8 E 9 E 33 D- 14 E 15 E 8 E 4340

4510 Mary Atieno Bituyu Friends F 19 E 22 D- 1 E 5 E 10 E 13 E 28 E 22 E 8 E 4340

4511 Caren Joyce Bituyu Friends F 22 D- 10 E 1 E 11 E 10 E 15 E 18 E 8 E 4340

4512 Wafula Mark Ack Chelekei Sec M 9 E 7 E 1 E 6 E 2 E 27 D- 7 E 18 E 8 E 4340

4513 Nafula Rose Ack Chelekei Sec F 2 E 5 E 1 E 9 E 6 E 28 D- 6 E 5 E 8 E 4340

4514 Linet Nafula Ndakwa Ack Chelekei Sec F 12 E 13 E 3 E 21 D- 9 E 15 E 5 E 8 E 4340

4515 Wafula Mercy Atema Ack Chelekei Sec F 4 E 10 E 1 E 21 D- 7 E 18 E 14 E 12 E 8 E 4340

4516 Faith Namachacha Ack Chelekei Sec F 6 E 13 E 1 E 8 E 8 E 15 E 25 D- 10 E 8 E 4340

4517 Zablon Masinde Khasali St.Peter'S Nakalira M 20 D- 10 E 6 E 2 E 4 E 13 E 7 E 4489

4518 Chunguli Iyan Wanjala St.Peter'S Nakalira M 12 E 10 E 1 E 2 E 13 E 8 E 19 E 9 E 7 E 4489

4519 Wanjala Praise St.Peter'S Nakalira M 9 E 1 E 13 E 4 E 9 E 16 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4520 Chelopot Chelagat St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 10 E 16 E 5 E 7 E 9 E 9 E 6 E 22 E 7 E 4489

4521 Bush Kutois Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 1 E 4 E 3 E 6 E 1 E 1 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4522 Amos Sikuku St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 9 E 6 E 3 E 4 E 2 E 10 E 9 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4523 Ezra Makokha Mukweyi St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 4 E 7 E 3 E 7 E 7 E 7 E 10 E 5 E 7 E 4489

4524 Tonny Simiyu St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 8 E 15 E 5 E 6 E 7 E 16 E 17 E 19 E 7 E 4489

4525 George S. Wekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 10 E 19 E 1 E 10 E 13 E 14 E 8 E 16 E 7 E 4489

4526 Michael Nyongesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 7 E 8 E 3 E 2 E 6 E 2 E 0 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4527 Hosea Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 9 E 18 E 5 E 7 E 13 E 14 E 10 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4528 Wakhungu Ruth Nelima St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 6 E 11 E 0 E 3 E 10 E 10 E 10 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4529 Wafula Michael St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 7 E 11 E 4 E 3 E 9 E 7 E 0 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4530 Amsavi Nelson St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 12 E 17 E 1 E 0 E 7 E 7 E 11 E 5 E 7 E 4489

4531 Kasuku Joseph St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 2 E 9 E 2 E 0 E 8 E 5 E 3 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4532 Allan Lumbasi St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 3 E 7 E 2 E 4 E 1 E 0 E 2 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4533 Eric Lutilo St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 3 E 5 E 3 E 7 E 10 E 4 E 10 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4534 Boniface Simiyu Ndelema St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 1 E 1 E 2 E 0 E 0 E 2 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4535 Nasimiyu Adelight Simiyu St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 11 E 12 E 5 E 2 E 10 E 12 E 12 E 9 E 7 E 4489

4536 Loice Naliaka Wanjala St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 1 E 13 E 8 E 1 E 7 E 5 E 1 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4537 Sarah Nekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 1 E 16 E 10 E 6 E 12 E 14 E 8 E 7 E 11 E 7 E 4489
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4538 Noel Masika St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 6 E 7 E 3 E 2 E 7 E 8 E 4 E 3 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4539 Riziki Wanyonyi St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 7 E 9 E 2 E 1 E 10 E 2 E 1 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4540 Diana Nafula Juma St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 4 E 3 E 2 E 1 E 7 E 10 E 8 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4541 Rabeccah Gaspar St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 15 E 13 E 2 E 11 E 11 E 15 E 7 E 16 E 7 E 4489

4542 Marion Juma St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 7 E 11 E 2 E 14 E 8 E 5 E 8 E 14 E 7 E 4489

4543 Mirriam Wanyonyi St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 11 E 17 E 2 E 8 E 9 E 21 E 21 E 10 E 7 E 4489

4544 Fridah Wekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 6 E 8 E 4 E 3 E 7 E 6 E 0 E 5 E 7 E 4489

4545 Annet Nakhumicha Simiyu St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 12 E 19 E 2 E 10 E 13 E 17 E 9 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4546 Elizabeth Nelima St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 16 E 11 E 2 E 6 E 12 E 8 E 9 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4547 Wafula Nekesa Caren St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 8 E 13 E 1 E 5 E 12 E 9 E 5 E 20 E 7 E 4489

4548 Wanyonyi Faith Nabiswa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 1 E 4 E 2 E 4 E 9 E 18 E 17 E 7 E 4489

4549 Nelly Naibei St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 5 E 2 E 5 E 2 E 13 E 13 E 11 E 13 E 7 E 4489

4550 Elva Wafula St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 1 E 16 E 2 E 6 E 11 E 22 E 18 E 11 E 7 E 4489

4551 Fridah Wakoli St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 7 E 10 E 1 E 3 E 8 E 11 E 5 E 10 E 7 E 4489

4552 Simiyu Nakhumicha Emma St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 8 E 2 E 3 E 4 E 10 E 8 E 4 E 10 E 7 E 4489

4553 Wanyonyi Faith St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 8 E 8 E 4 E 4 E 9 E 8 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4554 Wekesa Annah St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela F 12 E 14 E 9 E 10 E 11 E 12 E 15 E 7 E 4489

4555 Ian Wafula St. John'S Buko Sec M 12 E 0 E 1 E 2 E 9 E 8 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4556 Peter Wanjala St. John'S Buko Sec M 17 E 13 E 1 E 5 E 12 E 12 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4557 Dorcus Chepkwemoi Kwalia St. John'S Buko Sec F 12 E 15 E 4 E 5 E 3 E 4 E 6 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4558 Fredrick Faridah Mukwana St. John'S Buko Sec F 15 E 18 E 0 E 9 E 5 E 17 E 23 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4559 Grace Nasimiyu St. John'S Buko Sec F 11 E 1 E 10 E 4 E 2 E 2 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4560 Simiyu Esnas Nekesa St. John'S Buko Sec F 12 E 14 E 1 E 4 E 9 E 10 E 11 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4561  Leviticus Wanjala St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 09 E 19 E 01E 06E 05E 06E 15E 05E 7 E 4489

4562 Namasake Collins Wafula St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 07 E 10 E 01E 02E 07E 03E 10E 3E 7 E 4489

4563 Mercy Nyongesa St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi F 09 E 07 E 01E 05E 06E 05E 08E 01E 7 E 4489

4564 Oliver Kibichori St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 19 E 9 E 1 E 6 E - 6 E - 13 E 9 E 9 E - - - 7 E 4489

4565 Bravin Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 13 E 13 E 1 E 11 E - 6 E - 6 E 6 E 5 E - - - 7 E 4489

4566 Wilson Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 13 E 9 E 1 E 9 E - 8 E - 6 E 12 E 4 E - - - 7 E 4489

4567 Leonard Wanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 11 E 10 E 3 E 12 E - 9 E 6 E - 8 E 3 E - - - 7 E 4489

4568 Richard Satia St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 14 E 7 E 3 E 12 E - 4 E - 10 E 12 E 2 E - - - 7 E 4489

4569 Dennis Wamalwa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 10 E 8 E 2 E 12 E - 9 E - 9 E 1 E 2 E - - - 7 E 4489

4570 Anthony Wanjala St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 8 E 7 E 1 E 10 E - 3 E - 3 E 1 E 2 E - - - 7 E 4489

4571 Amos Nyongesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 3 E 4 E 1 E 6 E - 4 E 1 E - 1 E 1 E - - - 7 E 4489

4572 Obed Mulongo St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 10 E 19 E 1 E 14 E - 5 E - 9 E 8 E - - - 8 E 7 E 4489

4573 Aggrey Wataka St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 17 E 19 E 1 E 3 E - 7 E 21 E - 13 E - - - - 7 E 4489

4574 Laventa Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 11 E 11 E 3 E 11 E - 7 E - 6 E 8 E 4 E - - - 7 E 4489

4575 Briety Mabonga St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 13 E 12 E 1 E 13 E - 4 E - 4 E 7 E 4 E - - - 7 E 4489

4576 Jentix Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 14 E 7 E 1 E 11 E - 8 E 9 E - 3 E 2 E - - - 7 E 4489

4577 Annet Nekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 13 E 14 E 1 E 7 E - 5 E 7 E - 4 E 1 E - - - 7 E 4489

4578 Christine Nafula St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 18 E 18 E 1 E 14 E - 8 E 6 E - 1 E 1 E - - - 7 E 4489

4579 Yvonne Nandako St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 3 E 3 E 1 E 9 E - 3 E 1 E - 1 E 1 E - - - 7 E 4489

4580 Adela Mercy St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 10 E 7 E 1 E 9 E - 5 E 4 E - 4 E - - - 2 E 7 E 4489

4581 Denis Barasa St Jan Secondary School M 13 E 0 E 0 E 3 E 0 E 26 D- 7 E 4489

4582 Gloria Simiyu St Jan Secondary School F 13 E 8 E 0 E 7 E 13 E 3 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4583 Sammy Karani St Elizabeth Sibakala M 08E 17E 01E 08E 07E 19E 13E 09E 7 E 4489

4584 Sylvester Wasike St Elizabeth Sibakala M 14E 11E 01E 01E 01E 04E 05E 09E 7 E 4489

4585 Eliud Wekesa St Elizabeth Sibakala M 10E 10E 01E 02E 02E 05E 14E 06E 7 E 4489

4586 Amos Wangila St Elizabeth Sibakala M 05E 08E 01E 03E 06E 01E 01E 02E 7 E 4489

4587 Silas Barasa St Elizabeth Sibakala M 05E 08E 01E 01E 01E 04E 02E 01E 7 E 4489

4588 Haris Nalianya St Elizabeth Sibakala M 03E 06E 01E 01E 01E 05E 01E 01E 7 E 4489

4589 Marther Kaburu St Elizabeth Sibakala F 09E 15E 01E 02E 06E 05E 06E 01E 7 E 4489

4590 Magret Engosan St Elizabeth Sibakala F 10E 19E 01E 01E 06E 16E 22E 22E 7 E 4489

4591  Caren Nanjala Barasa St Elizabeth Sibakala F 15E 16E 01E 09E 09E 10E 17E 15E 7 E 4489

4592 Diana Masinde St Elizabeth Sibakala F 13E 09E 02E 09E 10E 05E 02E 05E 7 E 4489

4593 Celestine Nekesa St Elizabeth Sibakala F 10E 10E 01E 03E 09E 01E 02E 04E 7 E 4489
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4594 Donald Simiyu Makokha Sikhendu Mixed M 12 E 24 D- 3 E 10 E 1 E 15 E 7 E 4489

4595 Clare N Wanyonyi Sikhendu Mixed F 16 E 15 E 1 E 8 E 7 E 6 E 20 E 9 E 7 E 4489

4596 Florence Kimungui Sikhendu Mixed F 7 E 10 E 2 E 12 E 12 E 7 E 4 E 12 E 7 E 4489

4597 Robert Wanyonyi Masika Sa Lwanda Sec. M 9 E 6 E 2 E 8 E 6 E 9 E 5 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4598 Barasa Oliver Wafula Sa Lwanda Sec. M 8 E 9 E 2 E 0 X 5 E 7 E 2 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4599 Simon Lusweti Sa Lwanda Sec. M 7 E 15 E 2 E 9 E 10 E 19 E 19 E 13 E 7 E 4489

4600 Stephen Wanyonyi Barasa Sa Lwanda Sec. M 15 E 5 E 2 E 6 E 7 E 5 E 1 E 10 E 7 E 4489

4601 Wanjala Wilson Sa Lwanda Sec. M 7 E 5 E 2 E 5 E 5 E 10 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4602 Micheal Wekesa Wafula Sa Lwanda Sec. M 15 E 9 E 2 E 8 E 7 E 6 E 7 E 14 E 7 E 4489

4603 Wekesa David Juma Sa Lwanda Sec. M 8 E 5 E 2 E 0 X 3 E 2 E 1 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4604 Wafula Faith Nasimiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. F 5 E 12 E 1 E 10 E 9 E 5 E 13 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4605 Lukendo Sylvia Nangekhe Sa Lwanda Sec. F 14 E 7 E 4 E 7 E 4 E 7 E 7 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4606 Besline Naliaka Mukhebi Sa Lwanda Sec. F 7 E 6 E 2 E 5 E 4 E 1 E 3 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4607 Sella Nafula Wafula Sa Lwanda Sec. F 12 E 8 E 1 E 4 E 8 E 21 E 15 E 5 E 7 E 4489

4608 Simiyu Lucy Nambuye Sa Lwanda Sec. F 12 E 7 E 4 E 5 E 8 E 4 E 8 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4609 Khisa Valentine Nanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. F 17 E 9 E 1 E 6 E 5 E 3 E 4 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4610 Marion Nafula Barasa Sa Lwanda Sec. F 11 E 8 E 1 E 3 E 3 E 2 E 7 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4611 Faith Nanjala Wanyama Sa Lwanda Sec. F 9 E 4 E 1 E 4 E 3 E 1 E 5 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4612 Wafula Joyce Naliaka Sa Lwanda Sec. F 4 E 6 E 1 E 3 E 2 E 1 E 1 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4613 Wamalwa Ann Nasimiyu Sa Lwanda Sec. F 16 E 9 E 1 E 7 E 4 E 2 E 6 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4614 Wamalwa Carolyne Nakhumicha Sa Lwanda Sec. F 8 E 4 E 1 E 2 E 2 E 2 E 4 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4615 Wanyonyi Elder Nekesa Sa Lwanda Sec. F 18 E 12 E 3 E 9 E 12 E 18 E 12 E 13 E 7 E 4489

4616 Wekesa Silvia Naliaka Sa Lwanda Sec. F 19 E 8 E 2 E 8 E 10 E 11 E 24 E 10 E 7 E 4489

4617 Samuel Wafula New Hope Mwangale Sec M 14 E 13 E 3 E 2 E 6 E 6 E 9 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4618 Seth Simiyu New Hope Mwangale Sec M 16 E 14 E 17 D- 13 E 0 X 17 E 19 E 18 E 7 X 4489

4619 Matumbai Zeth Simiyu Nasianda Sa M 6 E 6 E 1 E 9 E 8 E 0 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4620 Wamalwa Elkana Wekesa Nasianda Sa M 4 E 5 E 1 E 8 E 8 E 23 E 4 E 18 E 7 E 4489

4621 Samwel Wekesa Barasa Nasianda Sa M 6 E 3 E 1 E 4 E 4 E 10 E 0 E 14 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4622 Wangila Denis Naudo Nasianda Sa M 4 E 11 E 3 E 11 E 9 E 5 E 14 E 7 E 4489

4623 Dominic Wafula Nasianda Sa M 2 E 12 E 1 E 11 E 9 E 21 E 4 E 14 E 7 E 4489

4624 Joshua Wekesa Barasa Nasianda Sa M 9 E 13 E 2 E 2 E 9 E 19 E 7 E 13 E 7 E 4489

4625 Levy Mutimba Nasianda Sa M 7 E 9 E 1 E 7 E 8 E 13 E 2 E 12 E 7 E 4489

4626 Waswa Samuel Nasianda Sa M 3 E 13 E 1 E 2 E 9 E 22 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4627 Nekesa Clare Nasianda Sa F 4 E 8 E 1 E 6 E 9 E 20 E 4 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4628 Nekesa Aisha Wanjala Nasianda Sa F 11 E 18 E 1 E 10 E 13 E 19 E 7 E 16 E 7 E 4489

4629 Mumelo Sara Yvone Nasianda Sa F 8 E 15 E 1 E 9 E 9 E 20 E 12 E 16 E 7 E 4489

4630 Anny Nasimiyu Lukhale Nasianda Sa F 8 E 19 E 1 E 12 E 7 E 17 E 11 E 7 E 4489

4631 Wayiya Abigael Nanjala Nasianda Sa F 8 E 18 E 2 E 9 E 9 E 0 E 10 E 7 E 4489

4632 Wanjala Gloria Nasimiyu Nasianda Sa F 11 E 12 E 1 E 11 E 8 E 19 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4633 Nyongesa Nelima Nelvin Nasianda Sa F 10 E 16 E 1 E 5 E 9 E 7 E 2 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4634 Nanjala Valentine Nasianda Sa F 4 E 15 E 1 E 4 E 7 E 8 E 2 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4635 Chebet Miriam Nasianda Sa F 11 E 10 E 1 E 9 E 8 E 12 E 1 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4636 Levy Wataka Namboani Friends M 06E 07E 02E 05E 05E 19E 04E 01E 7 E 4489

4637 Dan Simiyu Wafula Namboani Friends M 12E 09E 01E 12E 10E 24E 09E 04E 7 E 4489

4638 Mourine Nafula Namboani Friends F 09E 11E 04E 11E 08E 08E 15E 06E 7 E 4489

4639 Purity Nasimiyu Kundu Namboani Friends F 14E 07E 01E 13E 07E 19E 11E 02E 7 E 4489

4640 Paul Sifuna Simiyu Namawanga Bahai M 7E 19E 2E 9E -- 3E 14E -- 15E 9E -- -- 7 E 4489

4641 Emmanuel Barasa Wekesa Namawanga Bahai M 4E 12E 2E 2E -- 4E 13E -- 22E 8E -- -- 7 E 4489

4642 Wanyonyi Davis Wafula Namawanga Bahai M 1E 8E 3E 1E -- 3E -- -- 1E 2E -- -- 7 E 4489

4643 Malale Vitalis Wanjala Namawanga Bahai M 3E 11E 2E 1E -- 5E 13E -- 2E 1E -- -- 7 E 4489

4644 Wekesa Daniel Simiyu Namawanga Bahai M 3E 1E 2E 1E 12E 4E -- 1E -- 1E -- -- 7 E 4489

4645 Wanyonyi Humphrey Namawanga Bahai M 8E 6E 2E 5E 9E 4E -- 19E -- -- 20E -- 7 E 4489

4646 Susan Mukhwana Muliro Namawanga Bahai F 1E 13E 2E 3E -- 1E 2E -- 4E 5E -- -- 7 E 4489

4647 Gladys Nskhumichs Simiyu Namawanga Bahai F 12E 9E 5E 7E -- 5E 3E -- 9E 2E -- -- 7 E 4489

4648 Wamalwa Yvone Nafula Namawanga Bahai F 9E 14E 2E 4E -- 8E 5E -- 6E 2E -- -- 7 E 4489

4649 Grace Nafuna Wekesa Namawanga Bahai F 8E 9E 2E 2E -- 8E 12E -- 1E 2E -- -- 7 E 4489

4650 Wanyama Elizabeth Mulong Namawanga Bahai F 9E 13E 2E 1E -- 2E 2E -- 3E 1E -- -- 7 E 4489

4651 Wasike Vallary Nafula Namawanga Bahai F 11E 7E 1E 2E 1E 5E 1E -- -- 1E -- -- 7 E 4489
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4652 Wafula Pennah Wekesa Namawanga Bahai F 8E 7E 2E 5E -- 3E -- 1E 1E -- -- 3E 7 E 4489

4653 Marrion Nekesa Namawanga Bahai F 11E 16E 2E 11E -- 6E 13E -- 10E -- -- 15E 7 E 4489

4654 Wanyama Vivian Nanjala Namawanga Bahai F 15E 16E 2E 6E 6E 7E -- 9E -- -- -- 13E 7 E 4489

4655 Wanyonyi Purity Nekesa Namawanga Bahai F 11E 15E 2E 3E -- 7E -- 3E 15E -- 20E -- 7 E 4489

4656 Wanjala Faith Nanjala Namawanga Bahai F 7E 6E 2E 1E -- 5E 1E -- 1E -- 18E -- 7 E 4489

4657 Simiyu Grivin Miruri School M 13 E 8 E 2 E 4 E -- 5 E -- 3 E -- 6 E -- -- 7 E 4489

4658 Wanyonyi Samuel Miruri School M 8 E 14 E 2 E 4 E -- 3 E -- 5 E -- 1 E -- -- 7 E 4489

4659 Wafula Phinorah Miruri School F 11 E 12 E 1 E 2 E -- 4 E -- 3 E -- 9 E -- -- 7 E 4489

4660 Barasa Sheila Miruri School F 11 E 15 E 6 E 3 E -- 13 E -- 9 E -- 8 E -- -- 7 E 4489

4661 Simiyu Brenda Miruri School F 15 E 16 E 6 E 9 E -- 11 E -- 9 E -- 4 E -- -- 7 E 4489

4662 Wanjala Peninah Miruri School F 6 E 18 E 1 E 2 E -- 5 E -- 6 E -- -- -- -- 7 E 4489

4663 Philip Kokonya Matili Friends M 5 E 1 E 5 E 14 D- 1 E 5 E 7 X 4489

4664 Joshua Nyongesa Matili Friends M 13 E 9 E 19 D- 17 E 25 D- 7 X 4489

4665 Timothy Wanyela Matili Friends M 10 E 12 E 4 E 24 D- 15 D- 7 X 4489

4666 Purity Barasa Matili Friends F 11 E 18 E 4 E 11 E 7 E 10 E 13 E 17 E 7 E 4489

4667 Cynthia Wangila Matili Friends F 17 E 17 E 10 E 11 E 6 E 9 E 13 E 15 E 7 E 4489

4668 Rachael Bararsa Matili Friends F 5 E 10 E 1 E 9 E 5 E 1 E 1 E 12 E 7 E 4489

4669 Ruth Nafula Matili Friends F 10 E 19 E 2 E 9 E 10 E 6 E 5 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4670 Valentine Muronji Idd Matili Friends F 19 E 14 E 5 E 16 D- 2 E 18 E 7 X 4489

4671 Mpalia Rael Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 27 D- 0 X 0 X 43 C- 7 X 4489

4672 Barasa Derrick Kibunde Secondary M 9 6 2 3 18 4 0 3 7 E 4489

4673 Barasa Haggai Kibunde Secondary M 6 4 1 0 10 2 0 2 7 E 4489

4674 Simiyu Dayana Kibunde Secondary F 8 10 6 3 23 16 4 1 7 E 4489

4675 Seme Brenice Kibunde Secondary F 13 10 2 4 18 8 2 3 7 E 4489

4676 Wekesa Samuel Wanjala Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 5 E 6 E 1 E 8 E 6 E 15 E 1 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4677 Josseph Laisa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 11 E 10 E 1 E 12 E 9 E 15 E 12 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4678 Wangila Elizabeth Nafula Kamukuywa Township F 3 E 12 E 2 E 1 E 2 E 4 E 1 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4679 Kipkweino Kibet Justbrian Kamasielo M 11 E 14 E 1 E 10 E 7 E 21 E 14 E 13 E 7 E 4489

4680 Wanyama Wesonga Winsley Kamasielo M 7 E 6 E 1 E 7 E 6 E 12 E 21 E 7 E 4489

4681 Ochunun Amonyai Diana Kamasielo F 15 E 12 E 4 E 2 E 13 E 20 E 16 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4682 Omuse Tumaini Silper Kamasielo F 15 E 17 E 2 E 6 E 12 E 3 E 18 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4683 Wasike Leviticus Kamasielo F 5 E 5 E 1 E 2 E 5 E 13 E 17 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4684 Simiyu Nekesa Purity Kamasielo F 6 E 4 E 1 E 5 E 9 E 11 E 10 E 5 E 7 E 4489

4685 Omukulano Purity Kamasielo F 13 E 12 E 1 E 7 E 7 E 20 E 9 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4686 Nakhabi Nangila Daisy Kamasielo F 12 E 10 E 2 E 7 E 12 E 11 E 14 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4687 Saumu Nasimiyu Kamasielo F 6 E 4 E 1 E 2 E 4 E 1 E 6 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4688 Akisa Felistas Oswana Kamasielo F 18 E 14 E 2 E 9 E 9 E 20 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4689 Etiang Namukuru Veronicah Kamasielo F 9 E 12 E 1 E 5 E 7 E 7 E 6 E 10 E 7 E 4489

4690 Dan Wekesa Kundu Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 13 E 17 E 7 E 6 E 8 E 9 E 13 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4691 Bivan Nabilayi Wekesa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 15 E 17 E 5 E 7 E 8 E 11 E 14 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4692 Walubengo Paul Simiyu Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 6 E 17 E 5 E 5 E 7 E 5 E 17 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4693 Meshack Wanjala Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 7 E 14 E 1 E 8 E 7 E 0 E 13 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4694 Derrick Wangila Barasa Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 16 E 18 E 1 E 8 E 6 E 20 E 10 E 18 E 7 E 4489

4695 Wobo Evans Simiyu Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 7 E 19 E 3 E 7 E 5 E 4 E 11 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4696 Jared Masinde Juma Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 4 E 11 E 5 E 4 E 5 E 6 E 7 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4697 Eugine Waraba Maelo Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 9 E 12 E 4 E 2 E 5 E 8 E 16 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4698 Caleb Juma Wanyonyi Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi M 9 E 10 E 2 E 2 E 4 E 1 E 9 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4699 Wafula Naomi Nakhumicha Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 8 E 18 E 5 E 4 E 8 E 10 E 22 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4700 Ochebo Sharon Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 16 E 19 E 2 E 7 E 7 E 13 E 18 E 11 E 7 E 4489

4701 Nanjala Beverlyne Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 7 E 15 E 2 E 2 E 9 E 5 E 10 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4702 Sarah Mulongo Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 10 E 9 E 1 E 2 E 5 E 5 E 2 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4703 Nawanga Rosebella Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 9 E 15 E 1 E 4 E 8 E 9 E 7 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4704 Mukhwana Priscilla Friends Secondary  Chebukwabi F 11 E 14 E 2 E 4 E 7 E 5 E 16 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4705 Kevin Wanjala Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 8 E 11 E 1 E 0 E 13 E 6 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4706 Bravin Wanjala Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 5 E 6 E 0 E 3 E 10 E 2 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4707 Joyce Nafula Simiyu Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 6 E 8 E 0 E 3 E 7 E 22 E 4 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4708 Clara Khalai Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 2 E 10 E 1 E 2 E 11 E 11 E 22 E 24 E 7 E 4489
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4709 Susan Namalwa Nyongesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 4 E 7 E 0 E 0 E 10 E 6 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4710 Mary Khainja Wekesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 10 E 11 E 0 E 0 E 8 E 9 E 9 E 5 E 7 E 4489

4711 Ivonne Mukhwana Masika Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 12 E 7 E 5 E 5 E 12 E 8 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4712 Mercy Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 13 E 18 E 1 E 11 E 8 E 14 E 15 E 13 E 7 E 4489

4713 Dorcus Nasimiyu Juma Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 6 E 7 E 0 E 0 E 6 E 3 E 5 E 10 E 7 E 4489

4714 Ojiambo Odoury Brian Chesamisi Boys High School M 0 X 16 E 0 X 0 X 45 C 7 X 4489

4715 Godwin Abuna Chesamisi Boys High School M 0 X 0 X 4 E 28 D 8 E 20 D- 7 X 4489

4716 Leonora Wanjala Bituyu Friends M 12 E 11 E 1 E 0 E 5 E 7 E 5 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4717 Henry Wekesa Bituyu Friends M 8 E 7 E 1 E 6 E 11 E 13 E 3 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4718 Gideon Wafula Bituyu Friends M 14 E 16 E 3 E 6 E 11 E 26 E 24 E 15 E 7 E 4489

4719 Timothy Barasa Bituyu Friends M 13 E 5 E 1 E 8 E 2 E 8 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4720 Kamau Kabuba Bituyu Friends M 10 E 5 E 1 E 2 E 2 E 18 E 26 E 7 E 4489

4721 Melabu Wabisino Bituyu Friends F 17 E 13 E 1 E 8 E 8 E 6 E 21 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4722 Ann Nanjala Bituyu Friends F 10 E 10 E 1 E 4 E 7 E 7 E 3 E 7 E 4489

4723 Babra Bulenjwa Bituyu Friends F 9 E 5 E 1 E 5 E 5 E 1 E 4 E 2 E 7 E 4489

4724 Esther Nasimiyu Bituyu Friends F 10 E 9 E 2 E 9 E 6 E 5 E 13 E 13 E 7 E 4489

4725 Wekesa Philip Khaemba Ack Chelekei Sec M 3 E 7 E 1 E 2 E 2 E 19 E 7 E 8 E 7 E 4489

4726 Barasa Benard Wakhungu Ack Chelekei Sec M 1 E 4 E 2 E 9 E 6 E 14 E 6 E 7 E 7 E 4489

4727 Khisa Dancan Masiu Ack Chelekei Sec M 8 E 16 E 6 E 10 E 23 E 14 E 6 E 7 E 4489

4728 Khisa Jeremiah Ack Chelekei Sec M 5 E 16 E 4 E 10 E 13 E 2 E 16 E 19 E 7 E 4489

4729 Simiyu Emmanuel Ack Chelekei Sec M 2 E 1 E 1 E 5 E 11 E 0 E 1 E 7 E 4489

4730 Misiko Harriet Ack Chelekei Sec F 13 E 11 E 1 E 10 E 17 E 10 E 4 E 7 E 4489

4731 Emmanuel Wasilwa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 8 E 13 E 2 E 13 E 6 E 5 E 9 E 6 X 4703

4732 Austin Wekesa St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 1 E 13 E 3 E 0 E 3 E 7 E 15 E 6 X 4703

4733 Amos Kimtai St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 11 E 14 E 1 E 9 E 1 E 10 E 6 X 4703

4734 Abigael Nekesa St. John'S Buko Sec F 3 E 5 E 9 E 16 E 13 E 4 E 6 X 4703

4735 Daniel Kisembe St Jan Secondary School M 7 E 0 E 0 E 1 E 0 E 3 E 6 X 4703

4736 Nancy Nelima St Jan Secondary School F 8 E 13 E 0 E 2 E 0 E 4 E 6 X 4703

4737 Nancy Nelima New Hope Mwangale Sec F 4 E 5 E 1 E 2 E 0 X 3 E 4 E 1 E 6 X 4703

4738 Wafula Simiyu Dalmas Nasianda Sa M 0 X 3 E 1 E 6 E 10 E 24 E 5 E 8 E 6 X 4703

4739 Sikuku Isaac Miruri School M 7 E 1 E 3 E 1 E -- -- -- 2 E -- 11 E -- -- 6 X 4703

4740 Wamela Amos Matili Friends M 13 E 2 E 11 E 10 E 8 E 9 E 6 X 4703

4741 Wanjala Regan Wekesa Kibingei Friends Secondary School M 12 E 8 E 5 E 9 E 22 E 14 E 8 E 6 X 4703

4742 Brenda Barasa Kibingei Friends Secondary School F 12 E 1 E 7 E 19 D- 12 E 6 X 4703

4743 Benedict Simiyu Kamusinde Boys M 4 E 42 C- 6 X 4703

4744 Selah Nafula Wangila Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 6 E 3 E 1 E 0 E 3 E 2 E 6 X 4703

4745 Mary Nafula Barasa Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 0 X 0 X 0 X 27 D 31 D 0 X 6 X 4703

4746 Tracey Nasimiyu St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 5 E 26 D- 29 D- 5 X 4718

4747 James Walimbwa Mulongo St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 40 C- 5 X 4718

4748 Elvis Wanjala St Jan Secondary School M 10 E 0 E 1 E 0 E 0 E 5 X 4718

4749 Naomi Wafula St Jan Secondary School F 11 E 7 E 1 E 1 E 2 E 5 X 4718

4750 Masinde Moffat Miruri School M -- 19 E -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 35 D+ 5 X 4718

4751 Regan Wafula Matili Friends M 3 E 19 E 2 E 4 E 1 E 5 X 4718

4752 Moses Wafula Juma Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 5 E 1 E 1 E 4 E 3 E 5 X 4718

4753 Dan Ngoni St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 27 D- 20 D- 0 X 4 X 4718

4754 Michael Kikechi St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 0 X 36 D+ 4 X 4718

4755 Anthony Buyela Wabomba St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 35 D+ 0 X 4 X 4718

4756 George Juma Wanjala St Jan Secondary School F 9 E 11 E 1 E 10 E 4 X 4718

4757 Thomas Amayi Nasianda Sa M 8 E 1 E 0 X 5 E 12 E 4 X 4718

4758 Khisa Graham Miruri School M 7 E 14 E 1 E 2 E -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4 X 4718

4759 Wafula  Stella Miruri School F -- -- 6 E 11 E -- -- -- 15 E -- 1 E -- -- 4 X 4718

4760 Samuel Osula Matili Friends M 0 X 36 D+ 4 X 4718

4761 Wafula Brian Matili Friends M 16 E 5 E 2 E 3 E 4 X 4718

4762 Amos Wekesa Matili Friends M 22 D- 1 E 13 E 4 X 4718

4763 Fabian Mutsoso Chesamisi Boys High School M 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 37 D+ 4 X 4718

4764 Joseph Masika Masinde St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 0 E 1 E 1 E 3 X 4736

4765 Papa Ngichabe Samuel St.James Ack Secondary School -Mapela M 4 E 8 E 12 E 3 X 4736
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4765 Isaac Wanyonyi Simiyu St. John'S Buko Sec M 1 E 15 E 2 E 3 X 4736

4766 Anthony Kiilu Kasio St. John'S Buko Sec M 32 D 3 X 4736

4767 Nasimiyu Mercy St. John'S Buko Sec F 7 E 23 E 1 E 3 X 4736

4768 Kelvine Wafula Matili Friends M 0 X 9 E 10 E 5 E 3 X 4736

4769 Ochunun Imesa Daisy Kamasielo F 6 E 2 E 3 E 3 X 4736

4770 Tony Wangila Bituyu Friends M 5 E 33 D- 3 X 4736

4771 Kevin Wangila Bituyu Friends M 32 D 3 X 4736

4772 Nyongesa Vivian Ack Chelekei Sec F 31 D 3 X 4736

4773 Eliya Kiptoo Chepsuloti St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 16 D- 2 X 4746

4774 Benjamin Wakoli St. John'S Buko Sec M 19 E 2 E 2 X 4746

4775 Wasike Emmanuel Miruri School M -- -- 1 E 6 E -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2 X 4746

4776 Moses  Cheprot Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2 Z 4746

4777 Newton Kibet Mang'Usho Kamusinde Boys M 15 D- 2 X 4746

4778 Lunani Avaxerd Chesamisi Boys High School M 0 E 0 E 2 X 4746

4779 Sarah Nabwile Bituyu Friends F 10 E 5 E 2 X 4746

4780 Cynthia Seme St.Mary'S Sosio Girls F 8 E 1 X 4753

4781 Oluoch Joseph Ojwang St. John'S Buko Sec M 14 E 1 X 4753

4782 Ruth Nekesa Mabonga St. John'S Buko Sec F 11 E 1 X 4753

4783 Morin Nanjala St Jan Secondary School F 0 E 1 X 4753

4784 Kokolioko Shadrack Wanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. M 0 X 0 X 0 X 1 E 1 X 4753

4785 Wekesa Zakayo Barasa Sa Lwanda Sec. M 0 X 0 X 0 X 1 X 4753

4786 Wepukhulu Godfrey Buyela Sa Lwanda Sec. M 0 X 0 X 0 X 1 X 4753

4787 Wekesa Purity Nelima Sa Lwanda Sec. F 0 X 0 X 0 X 1 E 1 X 4753

4788 Sichangi Centrine Nanjala Sa Lwanda Sec. F 0 X 0 X 0 X 1 X 4753

4789 Hilten Simiyu Cheloti Nasianda Sa M 2 E 0 X 1 X 4753

4790 Wanjala John Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 12 E -- -- 1 Z 4753

4791 Simiyu Kevin Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 Z 4753

4792 Sheila   Nafula Miruri School F -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 Z 4753

4793 Esther Wafula Matili Friends F 0 X 1 E 1 X 4753

4794 Mary Nekesa Wanjala Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 0 X 5 E 1 X 4753

4795 Cleverline Naliaka Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 0 E 1 X 4753

4796 Faith N Wafula Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 5 E 1 X 4753

4797 Abdallah Jiwa Chesamisi Boys High School M 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 19 E 1 X 4753

4798 Wanyonyi Wanambisi Teddy Chesamisi Boys High School M 0 X 13 E 1 X 4753

4799 Mike Wekesa Bituyu Friends M 7 E 1 X 4753

4800 Sharon Simiyu Bituyu Friends F 26 E 1 X 4753

4801 Charity Simiyu Bituyu Friends F 10 E 1 X 4753

4802 Caren Nanjala Bituyu Friends F 3 E 1 X 4753

4803 Beatrice Okome Bituyu Friends F 4 E 1 X 4753

4804 Mercyline Ajuma Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 E 0 X 0 X 1 X 4753

4805 Gerald Sitati Makokha St. Luke's Kimilili Boys M 0 X 0 X 4778

4806 Willington Wanyama St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 18 E 14 E - 3 E - 11 E 30 D - 11 E 7 E - - - 0 X 4778

4807 Harun Wannyonyi St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M - 6 E 4 E - - - 11 E - - 6 E - - - 0 X 4778

4808 Samwel Wekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 14 E 18 E - 36 C- 8 E 12 E - 20 E - 34 D - - - 0 X 4778

4809 David Kanini St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School M 6 E - - - - - 8 E - - - - - - 0 X 4778

4810 Emmaculate Oswana St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 22 E 11 E - 16 D- - 15 D- 19 E - 15 E - - - 20 E 0 X 4778

4811 Brenda Nelima St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 9 E 15 E - 23 D- - 17 D- 13 E - 27 D- - - - 17 E 0 X 4778

4812 Abigael Masika St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F 21 E 20 E - 18 D- - 16 D- - - 21 E - - - - 0 X 4778

4813 Sylviah Nelima St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F - 21 E - - - - 7 E - - - - - - 0 X 4778

4814 Susan Wekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F - 47 C- - - - - 53 C - - - - - - 0 X 4778

4815 Valentine Nekesa St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F - - - - - - 21 E - - - - - - 0 X 4778

4816 Ivonne Amugune St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F - 6 E - - - - 13 E - - - - - - 0 X 4778

4817 Yvonne Simiyu St Joseph'S Kamusinde Secondary School F - 3 E - - - - - - - - - - - 0 X 4778

4818 Kevin Juma Munialo Nasianda Sa M 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4819 Wekesa Tom Nasianda Sa M 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4820 Ezra Wafula Simiyu Nasianda Sa M 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4821 Masika Stephen Nasianda Sa M 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778
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4822 Mulongo Collins Nasianda Sa M 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4823 Wanjala Barasa Felix Nasianda Sa M 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4824 Wekesa Briton Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4825 Opungu Peter Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4826 Sheelaly Mohammed Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4827 Wanjala Arnold Wanyonyi Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4828 Benedict Wanjala Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4829 Ian Nyongesa Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4830 Bradley Wekesa Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4831 Elishama Wanjala Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4832 Steward Sitati Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4833 Hassan Ibrahim Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4834 Simiyu Humphrey Wekesa Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4835 Silas Wekesa Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4836 Timothy Masinde Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4837 David Nyukuri Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4838 Waswa Simon Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4839 Felix Wafula Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4840 Levis Simiyu Matili Friends M 0 X 0 X 4778

4841 Jillhope Masika Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4842 Buluma Asha Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4843 Delvin Wekesa Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 4778

4844 Lydia Naliaka Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 4778

4845 Glaris Nanjala Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 4778

4846 Mildred Mumeme Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 4778

4847 Martha Nafula Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 4778

4848 Peris Nasimiyu Wanjala Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 4778

4849 Electine Nekesa Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 4778

4850 Mwilitsa Evine Matili Friends F 0 X 0 X 4778

4851 Khisa Jemimah Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 0 X 0 X 4778

4852 Eunice Amolo Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4853 Jael Esamai Kimilili Girls Friends  Secondary School F 0 X 0 X 4778

4854 Wafula Newton Mukwa Kamusinde Boys M 0 X 0 X 4778

4855 Esau Amila Nyomgesa Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 0 X 0 X 4778

4856 Edwin Masika Wanyonyi Friends Mixed Chesamisi M 0 X 0 X 4778

4857 Venesa Nekesa Juma Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 0 X 0 X 4778

4858 Cecilia Nekesa Matumbai Friends Mixed Chesamisi F 0 X 0 X 4778

4859 Lionel Amutsa Chesamisi Boys High School M 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4860 Wanaswa Sheila Lusike Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4861 Vitalia Nabalayo Murith Ack Moi Girls High School Kamusinga F 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 0 X 4778

4862 Brian Wachilonga St. Brigids  Secondary School Kitayi M 08E 0 Z 4874

4863 Wanjala Emmanuel Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4864 Korir  Juirus Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4865 Amos  Kibet Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4866 Wafula Kelvin Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4867 Wanjala Emmanuel Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4868 Wanjala Job Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4869 Wanjala Godffrey Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4870 Simiyu Emmanuel Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4871 Simiyu Mark Wanjala Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4872 Wanjala  Evans Miruri School M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4873 Cheruto Daisy Miruri School F -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874

4874 Simiyu Mary Miruri School F -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0 Z 4874


